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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Welling         M2529        1/454    4:56       15:19
2     Ahrlin Bauman          M4044        1/548    5:00       15:32
3     Kyle Thompson          M1519        1/209    5:03       15:40
4     Gilbert Salas          M3034        1/585    5:03       15:41
5     Danny Dobra            M3034        2/585    5:11       16:05
6     Jacob Schneller        M2529        2/454    5:12       16:09
7     Phil Padilla           M2529        3/454    5:15       16:16
8     Oscar Bauman           M4044        2/548    5:15       16:18
9     Daniel Thompson        M1519        2/209    5:17       16:25
10    Matthew Palmer         M2529        4/454    5:18       16:26
11    Chris Clancy           M3034        3/585    5:19       16:31
12    Eric Dolezal           M3034        4/585    5:25       16:48
13    Trae Richardson        M3034        5/585    5:28       16:58
14    Carrie Dimoff          F3034       1/1045    5:28       16:58
15    Chris Ferren-Cirino    M2529        5/454    5:31       17:08
16    Alex Decino            M2529        6/454    5:32       17:09
17    Rich Roberson          M3539        1/556    5:33       17:14
18    Brett Kimple           M4549        1/334    5:34       17:18
19    Kevin O'Malley         M2529        7/454    5:34       17:18
20    Ruben Galbraith        M3034        6/585    5:36       17:23
21    Clayton Faulk          M3034        7/585    5:36       17:24
22    Luca Ostertag-Hill     M1519        3/209    5:39       17:32
23    Izaak King             M1519        4/209    5:39       17:33
24    Han White-Duong        M2024        1/167    5:43       17:45
25    Ashley Boyle           F3034       2/1045    5:45       17:52
26    Lorilynn Bloomer       F4044        1/919    5:49       18:05
27    Chelsea Oda            F2024        1/483    5:52       18:13
28    Ryan Heal              M3539        2/556    5:53       18:15
29    Deklan Humble          M0114        1/542    5:54       18:20
30    Colin Atchison         M1519        5/209    5:56       18:24
31    Cameron Thompson       M0114        2/542    5:56       18:25
32    Jason Humble           M4044        3/548    6:01       18:39
33    Hayley Ney             F2024        2/483    6:01       18:41
34    Emily Rand             F2529        1/916    6:02       18:44
35    Ksenia Kostyleva       F1519        1/267    6:04       18:50
36    Irish Meatrocket       M3034        8/585    6:06       18:55
37    Makenna Schumacher     F0114        1/597    6:06       18:56
38    Evan Amano             M2024        2/167    6:06       18:57
39    Sean McBurney          M3034        9/585    6:06       18:57
40    Raghav Wusirika        M3539        3/556    6:06       18:57
41    Christian Frech        M0114        3/542    6:07       18:58
42    Elizabeth Rinck        F0114        2/597    6:07       18:58
43    Tim Martin             M3034       10/585    6:07       18:59
44    John Maletis           M2529        8/454    6:08       19:01
45    Annika Steele          F0114        3/597    6:08       19:03
46    Joe Dudman             M4549        2/334    6:09       19:06
47    Karsten Rentner        M1519        6/209    6:09       19:07
48    Luke Voytas            M3034       11/585    6:10       19:07
49    Samuel Pecoraro        M3034       12/585    6:10       19:09
50    Jacob Fry              M1519        7/209    6:12       19:14
51    Johanna Briscoe        F1519        2/267    6:12       19:14
52    Brendan Treacy         M2529        9/454    6:13       19:16
53    Matthew Treasarden     M4044        4/548    6:13       19:17
54    Mike Haedrich          M5054        1/254    6:13       19:19
55    Brandon Angelo         M3034       13/585    6:14       19:20
56    Jason Aiken            M2529       10/454    6:14       19:21
57    Scott Ball             M5054        2/254    6:14       19:22
58    Jacob Godshalk         M1519        8/209    6:15       19:24
59    Maxwell Beach          M2529       11/454    6:15       19:25
60    Terry Sullivan         M5559        1/145    6:15       19:25
61    Nick Salsburg          M1519        9/209    6:16       19:28
62    Sean Flynn             M0114        4/542    6:17       19:29
63    Kelly Makin            F0114        4/597    6:17       19:31
64    Ivan Gongora           M2529       12/454    6:18       19:32
65    Sarrah Hadiji                         0/0    6:18       19:34
66    Scott Oswald           M3539        4/556    6:19       19:36
67    Josh Pokrass           M3539        5/556    6:19       19:37
68    Adam Dunn              M3034       14/585    6:20       19:39
69    John Skidmore          M4549        3/334    6:20       19:40
70    Joshua Schumacher      M0114        5/542    6:22       19:46
71    Ryan Schumacher        M0114        6/542    6:22       19:47
72    Michael Sherfinski     M3539        6/556    6:23       19:48
73    Jason Combs            M4044        5/548    6:24       19:52
74    Nathan Combs           M2024        3/167    6:24       19:52
75    Galen Williams         M3034       15/585    6:25       19:54
76    Billy Boynton          M3034       16/585    6:26       19:58
77    Amanda Miller          F2529        2/916    6:26       19:58
78    Daniel Borbon          M3539        7/556    6:26       19:58
79    Michael Fitzsimons     M3034       17/585    6:26       19:59
80    Jeremy Stephens        M1519       10/209    6:27       20:00
81    Dyer Healy             M0114        7/542    6:28       20:03
82    Shaw Powell            M0114        8/542    6:28       20:03
83    Nancy Munn             F5054        1/381    6:28       20:04
84    Andrew Ritter          M1519       11/209    6:29       20:07
85    Hannah Aguirre         F0114        5/597    6:29       20:08
86    Jennifer Hohensee      F3034       3/1045    6:31       20:13
87    Eric Brecht            M0114        9/542    6:32       20:16
88    Nathan Silenzi         M0114       10/542    6:32       20:16
89    Stephanie Finley       F0114        6/597    6:32       20:18
90    Taylor Isaac           F0114        7/597    6:33       20:19
91    Alisha Murdoch         F2529        3/916    6:33       20:19
92    Steven Swarm           M2529       13/454    6:33       20:20
93    Harry Wilson           M3539        8/556    6:33       20:21
94    Holly Johnson          F2529        4/916    6:33       20:21
95    Kelly Park             F0114        8/597    6:33       20:21
96    Emily Wilson           F0114        9/597    6:35       20:26
97    Ryan Garner            M3034       18/585    6:36       20:28
98    Nick Kennedy           M2024        4/167    6:36       20:28
99    Daniel Werner          M2024        5/167    6:36       20:30
100   Joseph Safirstein      M4044        6/548    6:37       20:31
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101   Kaylyn Barker          F2529        5/916    6:38       20:34
102   Justin Hale            M3034       19/585    6:38       20:34
103   Bailey Miller          F0114       10/597    6:38       20:35
104   Tony Miller            M4549        4/334    6:38       20:35
105   Austin Grisham         M2529       14/454    6:38       20:35
106   Alexis Kebbe           F0114       11/597    6:38       20:36
107   Casey O'Day            M2529       15/454    6:39       20:38
108   Robert Felt            M4549        5/334    6:39       20:38
109   Katherine Gray         F4044        2/919    6:39       20:38
110   Mark Williams          M4549        6/334    6:39       20:39
111   Lauren Graebner        F2024        3/483    6:41       20:46
112   Spencer Hardy          M0114       11/542    6:43       20:52
113   Taylor Coulson         F0114       12/597    6:45       20:58
114   Chris Corry            M3034       20/585    6:45       20:58
115   Robyn McGillis         F3539       1/1008    6:46       20:59
116   Delane Williams        M3034       21/585    6:46       21:00
117   Raphael Njuguna        M2529       16/454    6:47       21:03
118   Kaylee Merritt         F0114       13/597    6:48       21:06
119   Jason Fawcett          M4044        7/548    6:48       21:07
120   Matthew Clark          M3539        9/556    6:49       21:10
121   Jesse Gienger          M2024        6/167    6:49       21:11
122   David Harding          M5054        3/254    6:50       21:13
123   Vitaliy Svirdan        M1519       12/209    6:51       21:17
124   Nitin Beri             M1519       13/209    6:52       21:18
125   Tyler Kaltenbach       F3034       4/1045    6:52       21:20
126   Gregory Andersen       M2024        7/167    6:52       21:20
127   Marc Milobinski        M4044        8/548    6:53       21:22
128   Scott Preppernau       M3034       22/585    6:54       21:24
129   Michael Uhl            M5054        4/254    6:54       21:26
130   Craig Kelly            F4549        1/586    6:55       21:27
131   Algird Zalpys          M1519       14/209    6:55       21:30
132   Chad Hedberg           M4549        7/334    6:56       21:30
133   Rebecca Fallihee       F2529        6/916    6:56       21:30
134   Caitlin Burke          F2529        7/916    6:56       21:31
135   Ian Kieswether         M1519       15/209    6:57       21:33
136   Kristy Curletto        F4044        3/919    6:57       21:33
137   Rupert Hardy           M4044        9/548    6:57       21:35
138   Lara Greenberg         F4044        4/919    6:57       21:35
139   Wayne Chambliss        M4044       10/548    6:57       21:36
140   Kevin Hsu              M1519       16/209    6:58       21:37
141   Dave Fitzsimons        M3539       10/556    6:58       21:37
142   Ariana Ward            F4044        5/919    6:58       21:38
143   Jen Davis              F3034       5/1045    6:58       21:39
144   Scott Kessler          M5559        2/145    6:58       21:39
145   Rhiannon Millar-Griffi F1519        3/267    6:59       21:41
146   Greta Anderson         F0114       14/597    7:00       21:45
147   Joey McCullough        M2529       17/454    7:01       21:47
148   Derek Oldham           M3034       23/585    7:01       21:47
149   Olivia Silenzi         F0114       15/597    7:01       21:47
150   Darlina Rose           F1519        4/267    7:01       21:48
151   William Fallihee       M2529       18/454    7:01       21:48
152   Andrew Call            M3034       24/585    7:02       21:49
153   Jason Rebstock         M0114       12/542    7:03       21:52
154   Jacob Bailey           M3539       11/556    7:03       21:53
155   Dana Munger            M4044       11/548    7:03       21:53
156   Patrick J. McCaleb     M0114       13/542    7:03       21:55
157   Polly Kirkwood         F4549        2/586    7:04       21:55
158   Chris Fisher           M3034       25/585    7:04       21:57
159   Mark Wren              M5559        3/145    7:05       21:59
160   Telly Dane Arispe      M2024        8/167    7:07       22:04
161   Sarah Ferren-Cirino    F2529        8/916    7:07       22:06
162   Brad Stephens          M3034       26/585    7:07       22:07
163   Justin Dorsey          M2529       19/454    7:07       22:07
164   Jason Bowser           M2529       20/454    7:07       22:07
165   Zac Alden              M2024        9/167    7:08       22:08
166   John Linman            M6064         1/64    7:08       22:09
167   David Burke            M5054        5/254    7:08       22:10
168   Jake Tompkins          M1519       17/209    7:09       22:10
169   Aashish Patel          M4044       12/548    7:09       22:11
170   David Winkler          M3034       27/585    7:10       22:16
171   Rob Zimmerman          M3034       28/585    7:11       22:18
172   Erin Whitesides        F2024        4/483    7:11       22:19
173   Tracy Hook             F4044        6/919    7:11       22:19
174   Stan Krupsky           M4549        8/334    7:12       22:20
175   Jeffrey Eyman          M4549        9/334    7:12       22:21
176   Will Marra             M2529       21/454    7:12       22:22
177   Jonathan Christopher   M3539       12/556    7:13       22:23
178   Andy Shotts            M5054        6/254    7:13       22:23
179   Alejandro Vilches      M3034       29/585    7:14       22:27
180   Robert Kokenyesi       M3034       30/585    7:14       22:28
181   Betsy Seth             F5559        1/163    7:14       22:28
182   James Makin            M4549       10/334    7:15       22:29
183   Shane Willis           M1519       18/209    7:15       22:31
184   Stephanie Lyzell       F2529        9/916    7:16       22:33
185   Zach Daniels           M0114       14/542    7:16       22:33
186   Nora Hecht             F3539       2/1008    7:16       22:35
187   Oli Christophersen     M3539       13/556    7:16       22:35
188   Aaron Siemers          M3034       31/585    7:17       22:36
189   Ana Yepes              F3034       6/1045    7:17       22:36
190   Lonnie St John         M4044       13/548    7:17       22:37
191   Allison Hirota         F2024        5/483    7:18       22:38
192   Spencer Holt           M2024       10/167    7:18       22:39
193   Juniper Fitzwilson     F4044        7/919    7:18       22:40
194   Taitiana Salazar       F4549        3/586    7:18       22:41
195   Nathan Geiter          M2024       11/167    7:19       22:41
196   Brendan Geist          M0114       15/542    7:19       22:42
197   Luke Lowe              M1519       19/209    7:19       22:42
198   Travis Harwood         M3034       32/585    7:19       22:44
199   Jon Giese              M3034       33/585    7:20       22:45
200   Raymond Chen           M2529       22/454    7:21       22:50
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201   Jason Lucas            M3034       34/585    7:22       22:53
202   Ryan Kline             M3539       14/556    7:23       22:55
203   Tim Park               M3539       15/556    7:23       22:56
204   Ben Pritchard          M2529       23/454    7:24       23:00
205   Tim Leier              M5054        7/254    7:26       23:03
206   Michael Reeves         M4044       14/548    7:26       23:03
207   Dante' Springsteen     M1519       20/209    7:26       23:05
208   Jason Curry            M4044       15/548    7:26       23:05
209   Dennis Garboden        M4549       11/334    7:26       23:05
210   Courtney Graham        F2024        6/483    7:26       23:06
211   Dee Ann Dougherty      F5559        2/163    7:27       23:09
212   Kathy Burkhartsmeyer   F4549        4/586    7:28       23:11
213   Michael Wallis         M2529       24/454    7:29       23:12
214   Chris White            M3539       16/556    7:29       23:13
215   Roman Martinez         M4044       16/548    7:29       23:14
216   Sam Denny              M1519       21/209    7:30       23:16
217   Patti Henry            F5054        2/381    7:30       23:16
218   Olivia Simeone         F2529       10/916    7:30       23:17
219   Michael Blanc          M3034       35/585    7:30       23:18
220   Matt Brawley           M3539       17/556    7:30       23:19
221   Paul Tien              M3539       18/556    7:30       23:19
222   Jake Fisher            M2529       25/454    7:32       23:23
223   Robert Peterson        M5054        8/254    7:32       23:23
224   Riley Bowen            F0114       16/597    7:33       23:25
225   Alex Marsh             M1519       22/209    7:33       23:26
226   Elvis Pring            M2024       12/167    7:33       23:26
227   Bo Mills               M2024       13/167    7:33       23:26
228   Chase Bross            M1519       23/209    7:33       23:27
229   Don Moote              M5559        4/145    7:34       23:28
230   Alina Svirdan          F1519        5/267    7:34       23:29
231   Damian Chavez          M1519       24/209    7:34       23:29
232   Steven Beyer           M3034       36/585    7:34       23:29
233   Katherine Tomlinson    F4044        8/919    7:35       23:33
234   Lorenzo Curtis         M0114       16/542    7:35       23:33
235   Chris Arndt            M2529       26/454    7:36       23:35
236   Spencer Wells          M0114       17/542    7:36       23:36
237   John Collins           M5054        9/254    7:36       23:37
238   Gabriela Arenas        F2024        7/483    7:36       23:37
239   Jayson Langum          M3539       19/556    7:37       23:37
240   George Pitcher         M4044       17/548    7:37       23:37
241   Jarred Ekstrom         M3034       37/585    7:37       23:38
242   Garrett Johnson        M1519       25/209    7:37       23:38
243   Will Serafica          M3034       38/585    7:37       23:38
244   Carly Burkhartsmeyer   F1519        6/267    7:38       23:41
245   William Supinski       M3034       39/585    7:38       23:41
246   James Carroll          M5559        5/145    7:38       23:42
247   Jennifer Burke         F1519        7/267    7:38       23:43
248   Jamieson Wells         M1519       26/209    7:38       23:43
249   Kevin Ripka            M3539       20/556    7:39       23:44
250   Brenden Morgan         M2024       14/167    7:39       23:44
251   Charlie Rodriguez      M2024       15/167    7:39       23:45
252   Andy Scott             M2529       27/454    7:39       23:45
253   Mason Lowry            M0114       18/542    7:39       23:45
254   Matthew Hotchkiss      M1519       27/209    7:39       23:45
255   Amelia Pruiett         F0114       17/597    7:39       23:46
256   Brian Oringdulph       M2024       16/167    7:40       23:47
257   Janelle Henderson      F4549        5/586    7:40       23:47
258   Travis Manchy          M3034       40/585    7:40       23:49
259   Jerry Pruiett          M4044       18/548    7:41       23:51
260   Brylee Moyle           F1519        8/267    7:41       23:52
261   Tom Johnson            M2529       28/454    7:41       23:52
262   Justin Copeland        M2024       17/167    7:41       23:52
263   Mark Rossolo           M3034       41/585    7:41       23:53
264   Charlene Paulson       F5054        3/381    7:42       23:54
265   Rebekah Kelly          F3539       3/1008    7:42       23:54
266   Joseph Holmes          M1519       28/209    7:42       23:55
267   Amanda Walker          F3539       4/1008    7:43       23:56
268   Chadwick Vaillant      M3034       42/585    7:43       23:56
269   Emily Cantrell         F1519        9/267    7:43       23:56
270   Garrett Witmer         M1519       29/209    7:43       23:56
271   Margaret Vincent       F5054        4/381    7:43       23:57
272   Bret Taylor            M4044       19/548    7:43       23:57
273   Armin Trujillo         M1519       30/209    7:43       23:57
274   Brett Ballard          M3034       43/585    7:43       23:58
275   Robert Kennedy         M2024       18/167    7:44       24:00
276   Ryan Richter           M3034       44/585    7:44       24:01
277   Andrew Hallberg        M2024       19/167    7:44       24:02
278   Robert Norman          M5054       10/254    7:44       24:02
279   Logan Seville          M0114       19/542    7:45       24:02
280   Michael Rodriguez      M2024       20/167    7:45       24:03
281   Gabe Baker             M2529       29/454    7:45       24:04
282   Maddy Monte            F1519       10/267    7:45       24:05
283   Laurabeth Snider       F2529       11/916    7:46       24:05
284   Vince Patrick          M3034       45/585    7:46       24:06
285   Taylor Ramirez         F0114       18/597    7:46       24:06
286   Jonathan Furuya        M5054       11/254    7:46       24:07
287   Thomas Goode           M0114       20/542    7:47       24:10
288   Cheryl Hargin          F5054        5/381    7:47       24:11
289   Phil Atkinson          M4044       20/548    7:48       24:12
290   Jesse Tonkinson        M1519       31/209    7:48       24:13
291   Drew Pierson           M0114       21/542    7:49       24:16
292   Jeffrey Beitzel        M4044       21/548    7:49       24:16
293   Marcus Mathisen        M3034       46/585    7:49       24:17
294   Erick Nefcy            M2529       30/454    7:49       24:17
295   Christa Knappen        F3034       7/1045    7:50       24:18
296   Autumn Darrah          F0114       19/597    7:50       24:20
297   Jonah Gorder           M1519       32/209    7:50       24:21
298   Isaac Leitz            M3539       21/556    7:51       24:24
299   Jennifer Galloway      F3539       5/1008    7:52       24:25
300   Nolan Ludiker          M0114       22/542    7:52       24:25
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301   Asher Grell            M0114       23/542    7:52       24:27
302   Cullen Kyte            M1519       33/209    7:52       24:27
303   Cole Alteneder         M0114       24/542    7:52       24:27
304   Sage Albright          M1519       34/209    7:53       24:29
305   Herb Reeves            M6064         2/64    7:53       24:29
306   Christine Ognall       F4044        9/919    7:53       24:29
307   Collin Alteneder       M1519       35/209    7:53       24:29
308   Noah Geist             M1519       36/209    7:53       24:29
309   Patricia Funk          F3034       8/1045    7:53       24:30
310   Jackson McAffee        M0114       25/542    7:54       24:30
311   Spenser Overton        M2529       31/454    7:54       24:30
312   Marcus Smith           M2024       21/167    7:54       24:32
313   Mark Friel             M4549       12/334    7:54       24:32
314   Darren Canepa          M3539       22/556    7:55       24:34
315   Michelle Sconce        F2024        8/483    7:55       24:34
316   Bryan Ware             M2529       32/454    7:55       24:34
317   Elizabeth Fox          F3034       9/1045    7:55       24:34
318   Emily Loran            F3034      10/1045    7:55       24:35
319   Dj Phillips            M4549       13/334    7:55       24:36
320   Zhijun Lei             M4044       22/548    7:56       24:37
321   Aidan Anastas          M0114       26/542    7:56       24:38
322   Lucas Adkins           M2529       33/454    7:56       24:38
323   Guadalupe Quevedo      F2024        9/483    7:56       24:39
324   Sean Poling            M3034       47/585    7:57       24:41
325   Ben Kopca              M2529       34/454    7:57       24:42
326   Todd Jolly             M2529       35/454    7:57       24:42
327   Emiko Yamaguchi        F3539       6/1008    7:57       24:42
328   Nick Hatch             M2529       36/454    7:58       24:43
329   Coy Ocain              M3034       48/585    7:58       24:43
330   Judy Rompa             F5054        6/381    7:58       24:43
331   Jared Cooper           M2024       22/167    7:58       24:43
332   Jason Marshall         M3539       23/556    7:58       24:44
333   Hunter Ecklund         M0114       27/542    7:58       24:44
334   Doug Brecht            M4549       14/334    7:58       24:45
335   Ben Hamann             M4044       23/548    7:58       24:45
336   Jeff Payne             M4549       15/334    7:59       24:46
337   Jordan Ridge           M1519       37/209    7:59       24:46
338   Finn McClone           M0114       28/542    7:59       24:46
339   Trevan Bischoff        M0114       29/542    7:59       24:47
340   Miranda Vorres         F3034      11/1045    8:00       24:50
341   Lawrence Barclay       M5559        6/145    8:00       24:50
342   Quinn Wilcox           M0114       30/542    8:00       24:50
343   Jeremy Bessire         M4044       24/548    8:01       24:52
344   Amanda Welter          F2024       10/483    8:01       24:52
345   Eamon O'Reilly         M1519       38/209    8:01       24:52
346   Doug Post              M3539       24/556    8:01       24:53
347   Erika Donn             F0114       20/597    8:01       24:53
348   Evan Post              M0114       31/542    8:01       24:53
349   Karim Isa              M2529       37/454    8:01       24:53
350   Cori Kieswether        F3034      12/1045    8:01       24:53
351   Jerry Chris Nuttbrock  M6064         3/64    8:01       24:53
352   Hallie Devore          F0114       21/597    8:01       24:54
353   Mike Imel              M5559        7/145    8:01       24:55
354   Kylie Ridge            F0114       22/597    8:02       24:55
355   Paige Beardsley        F4044       10/919    8:02       24:56
356   John Mathews           M4044       25/548    8:02       24:56
357   Leonard Hellstrom      M4549       16/334    8:02       24:57
358   Phil Stanton           M5559        8/145    8:02       24:57
359   Trevor Patterson       M3539       25/556    8:02       24:58
360   Matthew Peterson       M2529       38/454    8:02       24:58
361   Matt Butler            M4044       26/548    8:03       24:59
362   Andrew Kent            M2529       39/454    8:03       24:59
363   Daniel Merchant        M1519       39/209    8:03       25:00
364   Andrew Waldner         M2529       40/454    8:04       25:01
365   Ty Culver              M6064         4/64    8:04       25:02
366   Ashley Christophersen  F2529       12/916    8:04       25:03
367   Luke Barnes            M2024       23/167    8:04       25:04
368   Emily Van Orman        F1519       11/267    8:04       25:04
369   Ryne McHugh            M2529       41/454    8:05       25:06
370   Chris Jarrett          M3034       49/585    8:05       25:07
371   Ethan Brown            M0114       32/542    8:05       25:07
372   Brett Derby            M4044       27/548    8:05       25:07
373   Natalie Burkard        F2024       11/483    8:05       25:07
374   Adam Seymour           M3034       50/585    8:06       25:08
375   Xiaojian Zhou          M4044       28/548    8:06       25:08
376   Nathan Schultz         M4044       29/548    8:06       25:09
377   Anita Burkard          F5054        7/381    8:06       25:09
378   Jania Watkins          F3539       7/1008    8:06       25:10
379   Tim Wright             M4044       30/548    8:06       25:10
380   Isaiah Poole           M0114       33/542    8:06       25:10
381   Ben Ritter             M0114       34/542    8:07       25:10
382   Tim Naylor             M2024       24/167    8:07       25:11
383   Ted Wingerd            M4044       31/548    8:07       25:11
384   John Dilg              M4044       32/548    8:07       25:12
385   Tyler Hendershot       M2529       42/454    8:07       25:12
386   Lucas Gabriel          M2529       43/454    8:07       25:12
387   Nicole Domkowski       F4044       11/919    8:07       25:12
388   Jason Wells            M4044       33/548    8:07       25:13
389   Timothy Ulbrich        M4044       34/548    8:07       25:13
390   Mark Helmick           M3034       51/585    8:07       25:13
391   Mitchell Anderson      M1519       40/209    8:08       25:14
392   Steve Powell           M4044       35/548    8:08       25:15
393   Kristin Merk           F2529       13/916    8:08       25:16
394   James Bowers           M0114       35/542    8:08       25:16
395   James Vazquez          M2529       44/454    8:08       25:16
396   Matt Culley            M0114       36/542    8:08       25:17
397   Nick Dolman            M2529       45/454    8:09       25:18
398   Alec Kjelden           M0114       37/542    8:09       25:18
399   Austin Jakubs          M1519       41/209    8:09       25:18
400   Barry Goehler          M5054       12/254    8:09       25:19
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401   Jeff Wilson            M3539       26/556    8:09       25:19
402   Ian Anderson           M1519       42/209    8:09       25:19
403   Jim Lowry              M4549       17/334    8:09       25:19
404   Nikki Beckwith         F2529       14/916    8:10       25:20
405   Kelly Raylinsky        F3034      13/1045    8:10       25:20
406   Brian Watson           M3539       27/556    8:10       25:20
407   Ian Cupples            M3034       52/585    8:10       25:20
408   Catherine Nitz         F2529       15/916    8:10       25:21
409   Court Reeves           M2529       46/454    8:10       25:22
410   John Paul Morton       M3539       28/556    8:10       25:22
411   Amy Herauf             F3539       8/1008    8:10       25:22
412   Aryk Atkinson          M1519       43/209    8:10       25:22
413   Avinash Ananthakrishna M3034       53/585    8:10       25:22
414   Harrison Unger         M1519       44/209    8:10       25:23
415   Jonathan Gibson        M6569         1/38    8:10       25:23
416   Ashley Brooks          F2529       16/916    8:11       25:23
417   Joe Coulter            M2529       47/454    8:11       25:23
418   Fintan Hanley          M4044       36/548    8:11       25:24
419   John Silenzi           M4549       18/334    8:11       25:24
420   Kyle Holmes            M5054       13/254    8:11       25:24
421   Lukas Oster-Daum       M1519       45/209    8:11       25:25
422   Chad Slagle            M3539       29/556    8:11       25:26
423   Jeff Culley            M4549       19/334    8:11       25:26
424   Andreas Rahbek         M1519       46/209    8:12       25:26
425   Mindy Cash             F4044       12/919    8:12       25:26
426   A. Robert Trujillo     M4549       20/334    8:12       25:27
427   Nigel Alexander        M3539       30/556    8:12       25:27
428   Fred Kerr              M0114       38/542    8:12       25:28
429   Nick Marty             M0114       39/542    8:12       25:28
430   Landon Joy             M1519       47/209    8:12       25:29
431   Shane Gillett          M3539       31/556    8:12       25:29
432   Myles Lovato           M0114       40/542    8:12       25:29
433   Sidney Turner          F4044       13/919    8:13       25:29
434   Shealan Van Butler     M0114       41/542    8:13       25:30
435   Albert Vasquez         M3539       32/556    8:13       25:30
436   Greg Joy               M4549       21/334    8:13       25:30
437   Carl Green             M3034       54/585    8:13       25:30
438   Zayda Maguire          F2529       17/916    8:13       25:30
439   Devon Brown            M2024       25/167    8:13       25:31
440   Joanne Marty           F3539       9/1008    8:13       25:31
441   Krysten Johansen       F2529       18/916    8:13       25:31
442   Kevin Williams         M4549       22/334    8:13       25:32
443   Lauren Cranston        F2024       12/483    8:13       25:32
444   Mark Hillig            M3034       55/585    8:13       25:32
445   Grace Denny            F0114       23/597    8:13       25:32
446   Valentina Svirdan      F4044       14/919    8:14       25:33
447   Kyle Locke             M0114       42/542    8:14       25:33
448   Eric Schneider         M5054       14/254    8:14       25:33
449   Jesus Rodriguez-Uribe  M1519       48/209    8:14       25:34
450   Sara Eykelbosch        F3539      10/1008    8:14       25:35
451   Ben Massinger          M1519       49/209    8:15       25:35
452   Ken Thackery           M4044       37/548    8:15       25:35
453   John Lucas             M3539       33/556    8:15       25:38
454   Nolan Altenhofen       M0114       43/542    8:16       25:39
455   Brady Cowling          M3539       34/556    8:16       25:40
456   Joshua Burman          M3539       35/556    8:16       25:41
457   Kris Williams          M4044       38/548    8:16       25:41
458   Mason Kernan           M0114       44/542    8:16       25:41
459   Zach Taylor            M2529       48/454    8:17       25:42
460   Jim Sprague            M4549       23/334    8:17       25:42
461   Jon Steinberg          M2529       49/454    8:17       25:42
462   Susan Shepard          F3034      14/1045    8:17       25:43
463   Harold Polivka         M7074         1/12    8:17       25:45
464   Erik Peters            M1519       50/209    8:18       25:45
465   Robert Wilson          M3539       36/556    8:18       25:47
466   Bryan Hunter           M3539       37/556    8:18       25:47
467   Dave Lee               M4044       39/548    8:18       25:47
468   Katy Gravatt           F5054        8/381    8:19       25:49
469   Christian Fairchild    M2024       26/167    8:19       25:50
470   Lucas Pattle           M3034       56/585    8:19       25:50
471   Jordan Monterro        M1519       51/209    8:19       25:51
472   Scott Clausen          M4549       24/334    8:20       25:51
473   Patrick Melendy        M4044       40/548    8:20       25:51
474   Andrey Marchuk         M2529       50/454    8:20       25:51
475   Joshua Wilcox          M3034       57/585    8:20       25:51
476   Chris Streger          M3539       38/556    8:20       25:52
477   Paul Carroll           M3034       58/585    8:20       25:52
478   Jessie Chiotti         F4044       15/919    8:20       25:52
479   Eric Halberg           M4044       41/548    8:20       25:53
480   Scott Holm             M3034       59/585    8:20       25:54
481   Aidan Derenne          M4044       42/548    8:20       25:54
482   Brandon Roberts        M2529       51/454    8:21       25:54
483   Carin Ventura          F3539      11/1008    8:21       25:54
484   Tyler Gray             M0114       45/542    8:21       25:54
485   David Bruneau          M4044       43/548    8:21       25:54
486   Natalie Biddix         F0114       24/597    8:21       25:55
487   Luin Biddix            M3539       39/556    8:21       25:55
488   Fergus Coakley         M5054       15/254    8:21       25:56
489   Brandon Naffin         M2529       52/454    8:21       25:57
490   William Brown          M4044       44/548    8:21       25:57
491   Stephen Jones          M2024       27/167    8:22       25:57
492   A.J. Losoya            M3539       40/556    8:22       25:57
493   Bridget Arnott         F4044       16/919    8:22       25:58
494   Christopher Kemper     M4549       25/334    8:22       25:59
495   Sam Hediger            M2529       53/454    8:22       25:59
496   Kynzey Mitzel          F0114       25/597    8:22       25:59
497   Matthew Frazer         M1519       52/209    8:22       25:59
498   Sarah Goehler          F5054        9/381    8:22       26:00
499   Leslie Lafond          F2024       13/483    8:22       26:00
500   Shaun Howie            M3034       60/585    8:23       26:00
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501   Casey Mitzel           M3539       41/556    8:23       26:01
502   Keith Decassios        M3539       42/556    8:23       26:01
503   Andrew Stevens         M2024       28/167    8:23       26:01
504   Jiri Jurczak           M3034       61/585    8:23       26:02
505   Gordon Mathern         M5559        9/145    8:24       26:03
506   Steven Focht           M2529       54/454    8:24       26:06
507   Don Chapman Jr.        M3539       43/556    8:24       26:06
508   Mike Bowling           M3539       44/556    8:24       26:06
509   Kathrine Long          F2529       19/916    8:25       26:07
510   Christopher Robison    M2529       55/454    8:25       26:08
511   Josh Choate            M1519       53/209    8:25       26:09
512   Kelton Johnson         M2529       56/454    8:25       26:09
513   Grace Maruca           F0114       26/597    8:26       26:10
514   Diana Liktor           F3034      15/1045    8:26       26:10
515   Andrey Drotenko        M2529       57/454    8:26       26:10
516   Mateo MacIel           M0114       46/542    8:26       26:10
517   Maren Fawcett          F3034      16/1045    8:26       26:10
518   Michael Loveless       M5054       16/254    8:26       26:11
519   James Greger Jr.       M2024       29/167    8:26       26:11
520   Dominic Daly           M5559       10/145    8:26       26:12
521   Amy Owen               F3539      12/1008    8:26       26:12
522   Tim Pierson            M4044       45/548    8:27       26:13
523   Lora Wells             F5054       10/381    8:27       26:14
524   David Seeley           M3539       45/556    8:27       26:14
525   Laurie Melendy         F4044       17/919    8:27       26:15
526   Mairead Breathnach     F3034      17/1045    8:27       26:15
527   Jeremy Conner          M3034       62/585    8:27       26:15
528   Katie Bohren           F3034      18/1045    8:27       26:15
529   Ken Langdon            M2529       58/454    8:27       26:16
530   Riley Donahue          M1519       54/209    8:27       26:16
531   Maegan Randolph        F0114       27/597    8:28       26:16
532   Isaiah Nefcy           M1519       55/209    8:28       26:17
533   Ryan Parton            M3034       63/585    8:28       26:18
534   Diego Mancilla         M2529       59/454    8:28       26:18
535   Alisha Campbell        F2529       20/916    8:28       26:18
536   Rachel Vranizan        F2024       14/483    8:28       26:18
537   Chip Terhune           M4549       26/334    8:28       26:18
538   David Pullen           M4044       46/548    8:28       26:19
539   Troy Laronzo           M4044       47/548    8:29       26:19
540   Paul Scott             M4044       48/548    8:29       26:20
541   George Schlotz         M2529       60/454    8:29       26:20
542   Erik Kola              M4044       49/548    8:29       26:20
543   Zach Richards          M2529       61/454    8:30       26:22
544   Robin Kracker          F4044       18/919    8:30       26:22
545   Micah Foster           M0114       47/542    8:30       26:22
546   Clay Davis             M4044       50/548    8:30       26:22
547   Tim O'Brien            M4044       51/548    8:30       26:23
548   Lesley Silenzi         F4549        6/586    8:30       26:23
549   Brian Gray             M4044       52/548    8:30       26:24
550   Justin Hesse           M1519       56/209    8:30       26:24
551   Sean Fox               M0114       48/542    8:30       26:24
552   Amy Streger            F3034      19/1045    8:30       26:24
553   Tyler Nelson           M2529       62/454    8:30       26:25
554   Melissa Hanifan        F3034      20/1045    8:30       26:25
555   Ryan Jones             M2529       63/454    8:31       26:25
556   Elizabeth Hulbert      F0114       28/597    8:31       26:25
557   Erik Frame             M3034       64/585    8:31       26:26
558   Brian Cruickshank      M3539       46/556    8:31       26:26
559   Irina Fedora A         F3539      13/1008    8:31       26:27
560   Berto Carmolinga       M2024       30/167    8:31       26:27
561   Paul Natta             M3034       65/585    8:31       26:27
562   Sam Glackler           M4549       27/334    8:31       26:27
563   Tim Davis              M5054       17/254    8:32       26:28
564   Brian Hunter           M3034       66/585    8:32       26:28
565   Dean Altenhofen        M4044       53/548    8:32       26:29
566   Nathan Kitchens        M1519       57/209    8:32       26:29
567   Bryan Focht            M3034       67/585    8:32       26:29
568   Daniel Trimarco        M3034       68/585    8:32       26:29
569   Steve Choate           M4549       28/334    8:32       26:29
570   Josh Gustafson         M2529       64/454    8:32       26:30
571   Jeff Pisan             M2529       65/454    8:32       26:31
572   Mychal White           M3034       69/585    8:32       26:31
573   Kimberly Stout         F3539      14/1008    8:33       26:31
574   Nancy Neet             F5054       11/381    8:33       26:32
575   Mitchell Chung         M2024       31/167    8:33       26:32
576   Patrick Findlay        M0114       49/542    8:33       26:33
577   Bryan Rehm             M5054       18/254    8:33       26:33
578   Nick Pasero            M2024       32/167    8:33       26:34
579   Jeff Hesse             M4549       29/334    8:33       26:34
580   Dan Grabski            M3034       70/585    8:33       26:34
581   Curt Kemper            M3034       71/585    8:34       26:34
582   Jason Humpage          M4044       54/548    8:34       26:35
583   Coby Captein           M1519       58/209    8:34       26:35
584   Jeff Dorman            M2024       33/167    8:34       26:37
585   Nicholas Emmett        M3034       72/585    8:34       26:37
586   Adam Dale              M3034       73/585    8:34       26:37
587   Debora Dorman          F5054       12/381    8:34       26:37
588   Andrew Schneider       M2529       66/454    8:35       26:39
589   Matthew Mariani        M4044       55/548    8:35       26:39
590   Alex Narath            M2024       34/167    8:35       26:39
591   Ethan Tyler            M0114       50/542    8:35       26:39
592   Fred Myer              M4549       30/334    8:35       26:39
593   Erin Thayer            F2024       15/483    8:35       26:39
594   Jill Moncur            F3539      15/1008    8:35       26:39
595   Kim Clifford           M5559       11/145    8:35       26:40
596   Deborah Powers         F3034      21/1045    8:35       26:40
597   Derek Schmitt          F3034      22/1045    8:35       26:40
598   Gregory Gerritz        M4044       56/548    8:35       26:40
599   Crispin Mishler        M3539       47/556    8:35       26:40
600   Alec Dyson             M0114       51/542    8:35       26:40
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601   Kimberly Randolph      F4549        7/586    8:36       26:41
602   Milo Gazzola           M1519       59/209    8:36       26:41
603   Alan Carr              M2529       67/454    8:36       26:41
604   Jennifer Ashley        F2529       21/916    8:36       26:41
605   Alex Roller            M3034       74/585    8:36       26:42
606   Carlo Mejia            M1519       60/209    8:36       26:42
607   Nick Stonesifer        M1519       61/209    8:36       26:42
608   Erik Dahle             M4044       57/548    8:36       26:43
609   Aaron Kemper           M0114       52/542    8:36       26:43
610   Michael Gilbert        M3539       48/556    8:36       26:44
611   Mitch Jacobs           M1519       62/209    8:37       26:45
612   Azul Neskahi           M0114       53/542    8:37       26:46
613   Philip Harman          M1519       63/209    8:37       26:46
614   Elizabeth Criswell     F1519       12/267    8:37       26:46
615   Abbi Staley            F3034      23/1045    8:37       26:47
616   Brandon Losee          M3539       49/556    8:38       26:47
617   Duwayne Olson          M4549       31/334    8:38       26:48
618   Heather Harmon         F4044       19/919    8:38       26:48
619   Michael Braddock       M4549       32/334    8:38       26:48
620   Andres Curtis          M0114       54/542    8:38       26:48
621   Eric Windust           M3539       50/556    8:38       26:49
622   Kim Bengtson           F2529       22/916    8:38       26:49
623   Brian Wiebke           M2529       68/454    8:38       26:49
624   Stephen Levesque       M4044       58/548    8:38       26:49
625   Alex Gradin            M1519       64/209    8:38       26:49
626   Michael Bramley        M2529       69/454    8:38       26:50
627   Josh Huss              M0114       55/542    8:39       26:50
628   Johnny Leach           M3034       75/585    8:39       26:50
629   Steve Huss             M3539       51/556    8:39       26:50
630   Anne Cowper            F4549        8/586    8:39       26:50
631   Oliver Swenson         M2024       35/167    8:39       26:50
632   Thomas Bramley         M2529       70/454    8:39       26:51
633   Matthew Dodge          M1519       65/209    8:39       26:51
634   Taylor Boling          M3034       76/585    8:39       26:51
635   Brandon Lanter         M3034       77/585    8:39       26:52
636   Megan Mudrick          F3539      16/1008    8:39       26:52
637   Jamie Duval            M3539       52/556    8:39       26:52
638   Jake Clark             M0114       56/542    8:39       26:52
639   Valerie Noble          F2024       16/483    8:39       26:52
640   Mary Ingersoll         F5559        3/163    8:39       26:53
641   Brad Wortendyke        M6064         5/64    8:39       26:53
642   Jeff Mudrick           M3539       53/556    8:39       26:53
643   Curt Poole             M3034       78/585    8:40       26:53
644   Nicholas Niehaus       M0114       57/542    8:40       26:54
645   Tom Sheridan           M5559       12/145    8:40       26:54
646   Reuben Poole           M0114       58/542    8:40       26:54
647   Horst Niehaus          M4549       33/334    8:40       26:55
648   Aria Dyson             F0114       29/597    8:40       26:55
649   Craig Plasse           M3034       79/585    8:40       26:55
650   Derek McOuat           M3539       54/556    8:40       26:55
651   Raul Salinas           M3034       80/585    8:41       26:56
652   Jamey Dyson            M4044       59/548    8:41       26:57
653   Derek Hanson           M1519       66/209    8:41       26:57
654   Evan Ellis             M3539       55/556    8:41       26:57
655   Chris Long             M4549       34/334    8:41       26:57
656   Cameron Stott          M3034       81/585    8:41       26:58
657   George Howie           M5559       13/145    8:41       26:58
658   Kent McCarty           M4044       60/548    8:41       26:58
659   Jenelle Giordano       F3539      17/1008    8:41       26:58
660   Brandon Showers        M2529       71/454    8:41       26:59
661   Ryan Peterson          M4044       61/548    8:41       26:59
662   Amanda Wade            F2024       17/483    8:42       27:00
663   Rebekah Degner         F2024       18/483    8:42       27:00
664   Ethan Thomas           M1519       67/209    8:42       27:00
665   Alexander Abaria       M3034       82/585    8:42       27:00
666   Gary Lotspeich         M6569         2/38    8:43       27:05
667   Andrew Meng            M3034       83/585    8:44       27:06
668   Chris Irick            M3034       84/585    8:44       27:06
669   Mathew Spingler        M3034       85/585    8:44       27:06
670   Dallas Duncantell      M3034       86/585    8:44       27:07
671   Erin Gimper            F2529       23/916    8:44       27:07
672   Ken Alger              M3034       87/585    8:44       27:07
673   Andrew Foster          M4549       35/334    8:44       27:07
674   Ethan Milton           M3034       88/585    8:44       27:07
675   Frankie Bartolus       M2024       36/167    8:44       27:08
676   Haley Reutimann        F2024       19/483    8:44       27:08
677   Eric Estenson          M2024       37/167    8:44       27:08
678   Francisco Rangel       M2024       38/167    8:44       27:08
679   Paul Strickland        M5054       19/254    8:44       27:08
680   Connor Adamy           M0114       59/542    8:44       27:08
681   David Fittipaldi       M4549       36/334    8:45       27:09
682   Charlotte Ritchie      F1519       13/267    8:45       27:09
683   Nick Adamy             M5054       20/254    8:45       27:09
684   Dave Flanagan          M4549       37/334    8:45       27:09
685   Alex Stilwell          M2529       72/454    8:45       27:10
686   Angelina Tran          F0114       30/597    8:45       27:10
687   David Kong             M3034       89/585    8:45       27:10
688   Adriana Wells          F2529       24/916    8:45       27:10
689   Theresa Jurotich       F4044       20/919    8:45       27:10
690   Angus Clements         M4549       38/334    8:45       27:10
691   Darren Davidson        M3539       56/556    8:45       27:10
692   Alexis Moss            F0114       31/597    8:45       27:11
693   Christopher Culmore    M3539       57/556    8:45       27:11
694   Julianna Choi          F1519       14/267    8:45       27:11
695   Steve Hunt             M5054       21/254    8:45       27:11
696   Lyle Perry             M4549       39/334    8:45       27:12
697   Michael Cadiz          M3539       58/556    8:46       27:12
698   Wesley Shiffer         M0114       60/542    8:46       27:13
699   Jaime Stimpson         F4044       21/919    8:46       27:13
700   Betsy Natter           F4549        9/586    8:46       27:13
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701   Dylan McGale           M1519       68/209    8:46       27:13
702   Joseph Harman          M2024       39/167    8:46       27:13
703   Hanna Do               F0114       32/597    8:46       27:14
704   Cassidy Jorgensen      F2529       25/916    8:46       27:14
705   Amy Hermansen          F2024       20/483    8:46       27:14
706   Sarah Brending         F2024       21/483    8:46       27:15
707   Katherine Kahl         F2529       26/916    8:46       27:15
708   Kayce Wheeler Byrne    F4044       22/919    8:47       27:15
709   Heather Anderson       F3034      24/1045    8:47       27:15
710   Darren Dimmick         M4549       40/334    8:47       27:15
711   Karen Baltz Gibbs      F3539      18/1008    8:47       27:16
712   Patrick Gibbs          M4549       41/334    8:47       27:16
713   Shane Logreco          M3034       90/585    8:47       27:16
714   Nate Gardner           M0114       61/542    8:47       27:17
715   Tina Nguyen            F2024       22/483    8:47       27:17
716   Kiana Neisig           F1519       15/267    8:47       27:17
717   Karen Good             F6064         1/69    8:47       27:18
718   Jennifer Adamy         F4044       23/919    8:48       27:18
719   Cody Curtin            M2529       73/454    8:48       27:18
720   Ross Turner            M3034       91/585    8:48       27:18
721   Ezra Jackson           M0114       62/542    8:48       27:19
722   Michelle Moss          F3539      19/1008    8:48       27:20
723   Sukho Gomes            M3539       59/556    8:49       27:21
724   Jonathan Edwards       M2024       40/167    8:49       27:22
725   Kirsten Kler           F4549       10/586    8:49       27:22
726   Sean Brace             M2529       74/454    8:49       27:22
727   Clare Cupples          F2529       27/916    8:49       27:22
728   Michael Wood           M3539       60/556    8:49       27:22
729   Kyle Lindblad          M3034       92/585    8:49       27:22
730   Kelley Downing         F5054       13/381    8:49       27:22
731   Erik Hernandez         M2529       75/454    8:49       27:23
732   Christopher George     M3034       93/585    8:49       27:23
733   Rachele Campbell       F2529       28/916    8:49       27:23
734   Casey Nye-Herrington   F3539      20/1008    8:49       27:23
735   Michael Munro          M3539       61/556    8:49       27:23
736   Matthew Quinly         M3034       94/585    8:49       27:23
737   David Callison         M2529       76/454    8:49       27:23
738   Thomas Leach           M2529       77/454    8:49       27:23
739   Kristie Reid           F3034      25/1045    8:49       27:23
740   Olivia Wolf            F2024       23/483    8:49       27:23
741   Jim Lawrence           M3539       62/556    8:49       27:23
742   Dylan Thomas           M2529       78/454    8:49       27:24
743   Ben Lysen                             0/0    8:50       27:24
744   Steve Smith            M5054       22/254    8:50       27:24
745   Teja Murphy            F0114       33/597    8:50       27:25
746   Francisco Ciriza       M1519       69/209    8:50       27:25
747   Pilialoha Ahina        F0114       34/597    8:50       27:25
748   Michael Fuller         M3034       95/585    8:50       27:25
749   Michael Peters         M4044       62/548    8:50       27:26
750   Rachelle Jarrard       F4044       24/919    8:50       27:26
751   Tony Hertel            M3034       96/585    8:50       27:26
752   Michelle Gardner       F3539      21/1008    8:50       27:26
753   Robert Schaeffer       M6064         6/64    8:50       27:26
754   Parker Wilcox          M0114       63/542    8:50       27:26
755   Jennifer Musser        F3539      22/1008    8:50       27:26
756   Aaron Larsen           M3034       97/585    8:50       27:27
757   Gretchen Brill         F3539      23/1008    8:50       27:27
758   Will Felizarta         M2529       79/454    8:50       27:27
759   Andrew Musser          M3539       63/556    8:50       27:27
760   Allen Reel             M6569         3/38    8:51       27:27
761   Jeffrey Glenzinski     M4044       63/548    8:51       27:27
762   Monil Patel            M2529       80/454    8:51       27:28
763   Jeromy Hasenkamp       M3539       64/556    8:51       27:28
764   Scott Rench            M4549       42/334    8:51       27:28
765   Karla Barrett-Curtis   F4044       25/919    8:51       27:28
766   Erisyn Meek            F2024       24/483    8:51       27:28
767   Garth Tormoen          M3034       98/585    8:51       27:28
768   Saneun McHaley Foley   F3539      24/1008    8:51       27:28
769   Meredith Nickoli       F2529       29/916    8:51       27:28
770   Crystal Orr            F2529       30/916    8:51       27:28
771   Ann Tormoen            F3539      25/1008    8:51       27:28
772   Odin Thorson           M0114       64/542    8:51       27:29
773   Wes Hoyer              M3034       99/585    8:51       27:29
774   Candi Diaz             F2529       31/916    8:51       27:29
775   Christopher Martinez   M0114       65/542    8:51       27:30
776   Gwen Jessen            F1519       16/267    8:51       27:30
777   Jose Estrada           M4549       43/334    8:51       27:30
778   Christine Weber        F2024       25/483    8:51       27:30
779   Jonathan Martinez      M1519       70/209    8:51       27:30
780   Brian Dart             M3034      100/585    8:51       27:30
781   Prasad Ravi            M4549       44/334    8:51       27:30
782   Kevin Edwards          M5559       14/145    8:51       27:30
783   Gordon Kawaley         M2529       81/454    8:51       27:30
784   Andres Estrada         M2024       41/167    8:51       27:30
785   Esteban Parra          M3539       65/556    8:52       27:31
786   Ava Casalino           F0114       35/597    8:52       27:31
787   Travis Chetock         M3034      101/585    8:52       27:31
788   Will Schefter          M4044       64/548    8:52       27:31
789   Corey Blodgett         M4044       65/548    8:52       27:31
790   Denise Grant           F4044       26/919    8:52       27:32
791   Steve Jessen           M4044       66/548    8:52       27:33
792   Jordan Westerdahl      F0114       36/597    8:52       27:33
793   Elijah Buswell         M0114       66/542    8:52       27:33
794   Miles Ward             M0114       67/542    8:52       27:33
795   Xander Hansen          M0114       68/542    8:52       27:33
796   Tyler Flowers          M2529       82/454    8:53       27:33
797   Jay Olsen              M5054       23/254    8:53       27:33
798   Celeste Jenisch        F2024       26/483    8:53       27:33
799   Laurie Milford         F4549       11/586    8:53       27:34
800   Corey Bridgens         F3539      26/1008    8:53       27:34

Generated January 20, 2026 at 10:04 AM 8/104



Shamrock Run  - 5k Shamrock Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Samantha Coates        F2024       27/483    8:53       27:34
802   Amanda Matz            F3539      27/1008    8:53       27:34
803   Ben Forster            M2529       83/454    8:53       27:34
804   Andy Fogg              M4044       67/548    8:53       27:34
805   Matthew Morris         M3539       66/556    8:53       27:34
806   Jeremy Henson          M3034      102/585    8:53       27:35
807   Brendan O'Neill        M1519       71/209    8:53       27:35
808   Tobias Sherwood        M3539       67/556    8:53       27:36
809   Kyle Humbert           M0114       69/542    8:53       27:36
810   Chrishelle Wingerd     F3539      28/1008    8:53       27:36
811   Amy Wachsmuth          F3539      29/1008    8:53       27:36
812   Dallas Gerritz         M2529       84/454    8:54       27:37
813   Bryan O'Connell        M2024       42/167    8:54       27:37
814   Daniel Cooksey         M2529       85/454    8:54       27:38
815   Clarissa Pflaum        F2024       28/483    8:54       27:38
816   Eric Henthorne         M3034      103/585    8:54       27:38
817   Wesley Hartung         M1519       72/209    8:54       27:38
818   Britt Guerlain         M4044       68/548    8:54       27:38
819   Meghan Teveldahl       F3034      26/1045    8:54       27:39
820   Jared Friel            M0114       70/542    8:54       27:39
821   Ryan Nicholson         M3539       68/556    8:55       27:40
822   MacKenzie Merritt      F0114       37/597    8:55       27:40
823   Keaton Weisenborn      M2024       43/167    8:55       27:40
824   Tony Wilcox            M6064         7/64    8:55       27:40
825   Ashlee Moses           F4549       12/586    8:55       27:40
826   Maisie McParland       F2024       29/483    8:55       27:40
827   Bibiche Geuskens       F4044       27/919    8:55       27:41
828   Janda Tithia           M3034      104/585    8:55       27:41
829   David Hays             M4044       69/548    8:55       27:41
830   John Butler            M6064         8/64    8:55       27:41
831   Joshua Patton          M1519       73/209    8:55       27:41
832   Steve Richard                         0/0    8:55       27:42
833   Sarah Dinardo          F2529       32/916    8:55       27:42
834   Thomas Wilcox          M4044       70/548    8:55       27:42
835   Jacob Brill            M0114       71/542    8:55       27:42
836   Damon Henrie           M3539       69/556    8:56       27:43
837   Benjamin Schmalz       M2024       44/167    8:56       27:44
838   Hugh Foster            M0114       72/542    8:56       27:44
839   Melanie Rice           F2024       30/483    8:56       27:44
840   Tammy Anderson         F5054       14/381    8:56       27:45
841   Sara Denman            F2529       33/916    8:56       27:45
842   Nathan Hawkins         M3539       70/556    8:56       27:45
843   Nicho Turina           M1519       74/209    8:57       27:47
844   Richard Melzer         M4044       71/548    8:57       27:47
845   Andrew Spencer         M3034      105/585    8:57       27:47
846   Joshua Deppe           M1519       75/209    8:57       27:47
847   Jason Crone            M3539       71/556    8:57       27:47
848   Josiah Rebstock        M0114       73/542    8:57       27:47
849   Benjamin Turner        M3034      106/585    8:57       27:48
850   Cory Cavness           M2024       45/167    8:57       27:48
851   Jen Ochsner            F3539      30/1008    8:57       27:48
852   Felipe Pinacho         M2024       46/167    8:57       27:48
853   Shondra Magrath        F3034      27/1045    8:57       27:48
854   Lorraine Parkinson     F4044       28/919    8:57       27:49
855   Kyle Hengler           M4549       45/334    8:58       27:49
856   Courtney Heinz         F2529       34/916    8:58       27:49
857   Drew Clausen           M1519       76/209    8:58       27:49
858   Anna Koskiniemi        F2024       31/483    8:58       27:49
859   Joshua Shepherd        M1519       77/209    8:58       27:49
860   Kyle Meyer             M2529       86/454    8:58       27:49
861   Brandon Holz           M2529       87/454    8:58       27:50
862   Jay Jackson            M4549       46/334    8:58       27:50
863   Jj Haebe               M3034      107/585    8:58       27:50
864   Susan Flagg            F5054       15/381    8:58       27:51
865   Kristina Salazar       F1519       17/267    8:58       27:51
866   Chad Peck              M3034      108/585    8:58       27:51
867   Wolf Schuster          M4044       72/548    8:58       27:51
868   David Bicknell         M3539       72/556    8:58       27:51
869   Carlos Garcia          M3034      109/585    8:58       27:52
870   John Page              M4549       47/334    8:58       27:52
871   Madeline Churchill     F2024       32/483    8:58       27:52
872   Mike Fellows           M5559       15/145    8:58       27:52
873   David Matz             M4044       73/548    8:58       27:52
874   Mikhail Kozlov         M4044       74/548    8:58       27:52
875   Rithy Moan             M3034      110/585    8:59       27:53
876   Mikayla Schweinsberg   F0114       38/597    8:59       27:53
877   Lucas Lin              M2024       47/167    8:59       27:53
878   Ashley Billmyer        F2529       35/916    8:59       27:54
879   Ron Rushford           M7074         2/12    9:00       27:56
880   Courtney Lucero        F3539      31/1008    9:00       27:56
881   Alex Lacey                            0/0    9:00       27:56
882   Luke Janssen           M0114       74/542    9:00       27:56
883   Aaron Clapp            M2529       88/454    9:00       27:57
884   Thomas Schwartz        M3539       73/556    9:00       27:57
885   Julian Pipkin          F4549       13/586    9:00       27:57
886   Matt Weig              M3034      111/585    9:00       27:57
887   Casey Weig             F2024       33/483    9:00       27:57
888   Corbin Becker          M2024       48/167    9:00       27:58
889   Amanda Tompkins        F2529       36/916    9:01       27:58
890   Louis Ostertag-Hill    M0114       75/542    9:01       27:58
891   Darrel Hobson          M3539       74/556    9:01       27:59
892   Lana Frazer            F4549       14/586    9:01       27:59
893   Lauren Binder          F6569         1/30    9:01       27:59
894   Rebecca Chang          F2024       34/483    9:01       28:00
895   Crystel Dyson          F3539      32/1008    9:01       28:00
896   Carol Nelson           F2529       37/916    9:01       28:00
897   Elaine Lowell          F2529       38/916    9:01       28:00
898   Sage Eaton             M3539       75/556    9:01       28:01
899   Christina Lundy        F1519       18/267    9:01       28:01
900   Patrick Lamb           M4044       75/548    9:01       28:01
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901   Stephen Adams          M2529       89/454    9:02       28:01
902   Jacob Burton           M2529       90/454    9:02       28:01
903   Jason Weller           M3034      112/585    9:02       28:02
904   Mike Leroy             M2529       91/454    9:02       28:02
905   Lindsey Bell           F0114       39/597    9:02       28:02
906   Ken Giering            M5559       16/145    9:02       28:03
907   Kailey Ver Burg        F0114       40/597    9:02       28:03
908   Colleen Snarski        F3539      33/1008    9:02       28:03
909   Nathan Meyers          M3034      113/585    9:02       28:03
910   Eric Barrera           M4044       76/548    9:02       28:04
911   Michelle Barrera       F4549       15/586    9:02       28:04
912   Cliff Pinsent          M3034      114/585    9:02       28:04
913   Christina Barnes       F2529       39/916    9:02       28:04
914   Stephen Cameron        M5054       24/254    9:02       28:04
915   Elizabeth Sukowatey    F4044       29/919    9:02       28:04
916   Tom Hill               M7579          1/4    9:02       28:04
917   Terrence Mancia        M3539       76/556    9:03       28:04
918   Michael Jacobson       M4044       77/548    9:03       28:05
919   Scott Nichols          M4044       78/548    9:03       28:05
920   David Zehntbauer       M4549       48/334    9:03       28:05
921   David Hallett          M4549       49/334    9:03       28:05
922   Samantha Noyes         F2529       40/916    9:03       28:05
923   Joseph Duchene         M6569         4/38    9:03       28:06
924   Maya Fernandez-Powell  F0114       41/597    9:03       28:06
925   Tyler Rogers           M2529       92/454    9:03       28:06
926   Rick Hansen            M4549       50/334    9:03       28:06
927   Rosa Giorgini          F5054       16/381    9:03       28:06
928   Thomas King            M3034      115/585    9:03       28:06
929   Daniel Parscale        M3034      116/585    9:03       28:06
930   Jennifer Rillamas      F2024       35/483    9:03       28:07
931   Bjorn Hedges           M3539       77/556    9:03       28:07
932   Joseph Waid            M3034      117/585    9:03       28:07
933   Kim Flanagan           F4044       30/919    9:03       28:07
934   Meredith Davis         F3539      34/1008    9:03       28:08
935   Wade Rabin             M0114       76/542    9:04       28:08
936   Carrie Higley          F3539      35/1008    9:04       28:08
937   Kayah Ryerson          F0114       42/597    9:04       28:08
938   Esther Hilbert         F2529       41/916    9:04       28:08
939   Rebecca Oakeson        F1519       19/267    9:04       28:09
940   Andrea Vinet           F3034      28/1045    9:04       28:09
941   Justin Silverman       M2529       93/454    9:04       28:09
942   Riley Humbert          F1519       20/267    9:04       28:09
943   Doug Franks            M3539       78/556    9:04       28:09
944   Kacie Ramage           F1519       21/267    9:04       28:09
945   Bill Pardue            M4549       51/334    9:04       28:09
946   Zachary Rabin          M1519       78/209    9:04       28:09
947   Emily Leuning          F2529       42/916    9:04       28:09
948   Claire Pardue          F0114       43/597    9:04       28:09
949   Andy Holmes            M4044       79/548    9:04       28:10
950   Aurora Dolan           F2529       43/916    9:04       28:11
951   Mike Anke              M5559       17/145    9:05       28:11
952   Francisco Diaz         M2529       94/454    9:05       28:11
953   Nelly McCartney        F4549       16/586    9:05       28:11
954   David Sandberg         M3034      118/585    9:05       28:11
955   Lawrence Pina          M4549       52/334    9:05       28:11
956   Eric Nygaard           M3539       79/556    9:05       28:11
957   Patrick Miller         M4044       80/548    9:05       28:12
958   Margaret Davis         F4549       17/586    9:05       28:12
959   Amber Meyer            F3539      36/1008    9:05       28:12
960   Ryan Stee              M3539       80/556    9:05       28:13
961   Zach Davis             M1519       79/209    9:05       28:13
962   Arvin Ticzon           M2024       49/167    9:05       28:13
963   Jeremiah Hatcher       M3539       81/556    9:06       28:14
964   Frank Burkhartsmeyer   M4549       53/334    9:06       28:14
965   Steven Trotter         M0114       77/542    9:06       28:15
966   Mark Hanson            M5054       25/254    9:06       28:16
967   Brooklyn Bamforth      F0114       44/597    9:06       28:16
968   Kevin Miller           M5054       26/254    9:06       28:16
969   Ian Elseth             M2024       50/167    9:06       28:17
970   Artie Perrault         M2529       95/454    9:07       28:17
971   Zac Barley             M1519       80/209    9:07       28:17
972   Adam Knight            M2529       96/454    9:07       28:17
973   Stacy Young            F2529       44/916    9:07       28:18
974   Allison Judd           F2024       36/483    9:07       28:18
975   Jesse Cooper           M0114       78/542    9:07       28:18
976   Zach Wright            M2529       97/454    9:07       28:19
977   Tyler Thessin          M4549       54/334    9:07       28:19
978   Alex Farmer            M3034      119/585    9:07       28:19
979   Jason Rogers           M4044       81/548    9:07       28:19
980   Janice Westcott        F3034      29/1045    9:07       28:19
981   Kaila Chapman          F2024       37/483    9:07       28:19
982   Giselle Edwards        F3034      30/1045    9:07       28:19
983   Ryan Peterson          M2529       98/454    9:07       28:19
984   Andrew Spellman        M4044       82/548    9:07       28:19
985   Nathan Perley          M2529       99/454    9:07       28:19
986   Lily Bohl              F2529       45/916    9:07       28:19
987   Ryan Ramage            M3034      120/585    9:07       28:20
988   Todd Kjelden           M4044       83/548    9:07       28:20
989   Nina Spellman          F0114       45/597    9:07       28:20
990   Shaun Oconnor          F4549       18/586    9:07       28:20
991   Bailey Huggins         F1519       22/267    9:07       28:20
992   Pete Burns             M4044       84/548    9:07       28:20
993   Chris Herndon          M2529      100/454    9:08       28:20
994   Amy Ramage             F3034      31/1045    9:08       28:21
995   Winston Asai           M5559       18/145    9:08       28:21
996   Jeff Dunham            M3034      121/585    9:08       28:21
997   Byron Ojua-Nice        M0114       79/542    9:08       28:21
998   Isabella Alongi        F2024       38/483    9:08       28:21
999   Jeanine Janus          F5054       17/381    9:08       28:21
1000  Hugh Gilroy            M0114       80/542    9:08       28:21
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1001  Sarah Bandy            F3034      32/1045    9:08       28:22
1002  Craig Buswell          M3539       82/556    9:08       28:22
1003  Jonah Nees             M0114       81/542    9:08       28:22
1004  Matt Norman            M3539       83/556    9:08       28:22
1005  John Gilroy            M4044       85/548    9:08       28:22
1006  Matthew Smith          M3034      122/585    9:08       28:22
1007  Kristin Mull           F4044       31/919    9:08       28:23
1008  Catherine Sullivan     F2024       39/483    9:08       28:23
1009  Aric Armon             M2529      101/454    9:09       28:24
1010  Anna Mare              F0114       46/597    9:09       28:24
1011  Gregory Jacobson       M2529      102/454    9:09       28:24
1012  Monica Kearns          F1519       23/267    9:09       28:24
1013  Victoria Yokoi         F2529       46/916    9:09       28:24
1014  Everett Homestead      M0114       82/542    9:09       28:24
1015  Joey Weigand           M2024       51/167    9:09       28:24
1016  Aiden Homestead        M0114       83/542    9:09       28:24
1017  Delane Weigand         F2024       40/483    9:09       28:24
1018  Creighton Kearns       M5054       27/254    9:09       28:25
1019  Greg Dausman           M3034      123/585    9:09       28:25
1020  Mickey Casanova        M2529      103/454    9:09       28:25
1021  Jay Nees               M3539       84/556    9:09       28:25
1022  Jim Hicks              M4549       55/334    9:09       28:25
1023  Saingbev Woodtor       M3034      124/585    9:09       28:25
1024  Octavio Cisneros       M3034      125/585    9:09       28:25
1025  Kyle Smith             M3034      126/585    9:09       28:25
1026  Taylor Chiotti         F0114       47/597    9:09       28:25
1027  Chris Brown            M2024       52/167    9:09       28:25
1028  Mason Tabata           M3034      127/585    9:09       28:26
1029  June Fernandez         F4549       19/586    9:09       28:26
1030  Craig Anderson         M4549       56/334    9:09       28:26
1031  Andrew Black           M3539       85/556    9:09       28:26
1032  Aaron Symko            M3539       86/556    9:09       28:26
1033  Cai Fernandez-Powell   M0114       84/542    9:09       28:26
1034  Pete Ferryman          M5054       28/254    9:09       28:26
1035  Jason Beer             M4044       86/548    9:09       28:26
1036  Nathan Beer            M0114       85/542    9:10       28:27
1037  Arielle Scesa          F3539      37/1008    9:10       28:27
1038  Aimee Spencer          F3034      33/1045    9:10       28:27
1039  Valyrie Ingram         F3034      34/1045    9:10       28:27
1040  Sheldon Stevens        M2024       53/167    9:10       28:27
1041  Justin Graff           M3034      128/585    9:10       28:27
1042  Shamaika Debose        F3539      38/1008    9:10       28:27
1043  William Culver         M3539       87/556    9:10       28:28
1044  Preston Schram         M3539       88/556    9:10       28:28
1045  Annie Mayfield         F1519       24/267    9:10       28:28
1046  Clara Richardson       F2024       41/483    9:10       28:28
1047  Charley Taaffe         M1519       81/209    9:10       28:28
1048  Tyler Becker           M2024       54/167    9:10       28:28
1049  Brynne Shroufe         F0114       48/597    9:10       28:29
1050  Katie Schroeder        F0114       49/597    9:10       28:29
1051  Chris Reburn           M4044       87/548    9:10       28:29
1052  Stefanie Roberts       F2529       47/916    9:10       28:29
1053  Scott Crouch           M3034      129/585    9:11       28:30
1054  Thomas Brown           M2529      104/454    9:11       28:30
1055  Sky Rousse             M3034      130/585    9:11       28:31
1056  Victor Martinez        M1519       82/209    9:11       28:31
1057  Janice Otani           F5054       18/381    9:11       28:31
1058  William Kwok           M4044       88/548    9:11       28:31
1059  Megan Gonzalez         F2024       42/483    9:11       28:31
1060  Cameron Rogers         M0114       86/542    9:11       28:31
1061  Nick Buckingham        M3034      131/585    9:11       28:32
1062  Jesus Perez-Brown      M3034      132/585    9:11       28:32
1063  Deborah Vranizan       F5559        4/163    9:11       28:32
1064  Sarah Shepherd                        0/0    9:11       28:32
1065  Katherine Martinez     F0114       50/597    9:12       28:32
1066  Eric Almaguer          M3539       89/556    9:12       28:32
1067  Paul Moss              M4044       89/548    9:12       28:33
1068  Emily Tuma             F3034      35/1045    9:12       28:33
1069  Brad Hall              M3539       90/556    9:12       28:33
1070  Aspen Ashcraft         F0114       51/597    9:12       28:33
1071  Hannah Hartford        F2024       43/483    9:12       28:33
1072  Benjamin Egbers        M3539       91/556    9:12       28:33
1073  Kristen Johnson        F4044       32/919    9:12       28:34
1074  Beau Whitney           M5054       29/254    9:12       28:34
1075  Scott Stolberg         M2529      105/454    9:12       28:34
1076  Anne Carruth           F3034      36/1045    9:12       28:35
1077  Karon Lewis            M3539       92/556    9:12       28:35
1078  David Pitcher          M3539       93/556    9:12       28:35
1079  Megan Pattle           F2529       48/916    9:12       28:35
1080  Scott Bortel           M3034      133/585    9:12       28:35
1081  Cassio Maffia          M3539       94/556    9:12       28:35
1082  Becky Wethern          F2529       49/916    9:12       28:35
1083  Kelly Slepicka         F3539      39/1008    9:12       28:35
1084  Angela Wethern         F2529       50/916    9:13       28:36
1085  Annika Pounds          F1519       25/267    9:13       28:36
1086  Emma Souders           F2024       44/483    9:13       28:36
1087  Mark Hotchkiss         M4549       57/334    9:13       28:36
1088  Megan McKittrick       F2024       45/483    9:13       28:36
1089  Paul Deike             M4044       90/548    9:13       28:37
1090  Morgan Peters          F1519       26/267    9:13       28:37
1091  Alex Powell            M2024       55/167    9:13       28:37
1092  June Satak             F4549       20/586    9:13       28:37
1093  Charles Cinque         M4044       91/548    9:13       28:37
1094  Lee Crickmer           M4044       92/548    9:13       28:38
1095  John Morris            M5559       19/145    9:13       28:38
1096  Josh Madsen            M3539       95/556    9:13       28:38
1097  Jack Doerty            M0114       87/542    9:14       28:39
1098  Kayla Rynearson        F2529       51/916    9:14       28:39
1099  Miles Gilchrist        M0114       88/542    9:14       28:39
1100  Carlos Perez           M2024       56/167    9:14       28:39
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1101  Amy Delaney            F4044       33/919    9:14       28:39
1102  Autum Chetock          F3034      37/1045    9:14       28:40
1103  Neel Briggs            M3539       96/556    9:14       28:40
1104  Derek Weaver           M3034      134/585    9:14       28:40
1105  Rusty Feltman          M5559       20/145    9:14       28:41
1106  Courtney Adams         F2529       52/916    9:14       28:41
1107  Eleanor Jones          F2024       46/483    9:14       28:41
1108  April Leeman           F3539      40/1008    9:14       28:41
1109  Patrick Mueller        M0114       89/542    9:14       28:41
1110  Amalya Haver           F2024       47/483    9:14       28:41
1111  Ramie Weisheit         F3034      38/1045    9:14       28:41
1112  John King              M1519       83/209    9:14       28:41
1113  John Casalino          M4549       58/334    9:14       28:41
1114  David Krupsky          M1519       84/209    9:15       28:42
1115  Kevin Doerty           M5054       30/254    9:15       28:42
1116  Jin Koh                M2024       57/167    9:15       28:42
1117  Amy Lubitow            F3034      39/1045    9:15       28:42
1118  Bobbo Jo Robertson     F3034      40/1045    9:15       28:42
1119  Alexandra Bemis        F2024       48/483    9:15       28:42
1120  Patrick Dolan          M0114       90/542    9:15       28:42
1121  Nathan Marker          M3539       97/556    9:15       28:43
1122  Leslie Price           F4044       34/919    9:15       28:43
1123  Karla Dechamp          F2529       53/916    9:15       28:43
1124  Bob Richardson         M5054       31/254    9:15       28:43
1125  Erik Eklund            M4044       93/548    9:15       28:43
1126  Mark Hampson           M4549       59/334    9:15       28:43
1127  Alex Casey             M2024       58/167    9:15       28:44
1128  Travis Dunlap          M2529      106/454    9:15       28:44
1129  Keagen Edwards         M2024       59/167    9:15       28:44
1130  Mark Davenport         M1519       85/209    9:15       28:44
1131  Christina Hindman      F4044       35/919    9:15       28:44
1132  Kim Shimamoto          F3034      41/1045    9:15       28:44
1133  Kimberly Waible        F3539      41/1008    9:15       28:45
1134  Lauren Sutton          F2529       54/916    9:15       28:45
1135  Bryan Scott            M3539       98/556    9:15       28:45
1136  Reed Keltner           M3034      135/585    9:16       28:45
1137  Kyle Chard             M3539       99/556    9:16       28:45
1138  Todd Leeman            M4549       60/334    9:16       28:45
1139  Cade Richardson        M1519       86/209    9:16       28:45
1140  Ben Jokela             M1519       87/209    9:16       28:46
1141  Keanen Darden          M0114       91/542    9:16       28:48
1142  David Egbert           M4044       94/548    9:16       28:48
1143  Michelle Callison      F3034      42/1045    9:16       28:48
1144  Saird Napolitano       F3034      43/1045    9:17       28:48
1145  Ellie Arndt            F3034      44/1045    9:17       28:48
1146  Grace Healy            F0114       52/597    9:17       28:48
1147  Shane Darden           M4044       95/548    9:17       28:48
1148  Eddie Kim              M4044       96/548    9:17       28:48
1149  Bob Healy              M5054       32/254    9:17       28:49
1150  Mary Healy             F5054       19/381    9:17       28:49
1151  Nicole Zapata          F4044       36/919    9:17       28:49
1152  Lia Harch              F2024       49/483    9:17       28:49
1153  Seth Palesch           M2529      107/454    9:17       28:49
1154  Mark Waldrip           M1519       88/209    9:17       28:50
1155  Sarah Branstetter      F0114       53/597    9:17       28:50
1156  Grayce Kelly           F1519       27/267    9:17       28:50
1157  Robert Countryman      M4549       61/334    9:17       28:50
1158  Amanda Corey           F1519       28/267    9:17       28:51
1159  Rebecca Corey          F1519       29/267    9:17       28:51
1160  Mason Branstetter      M4044       97/548    9:18       28:51
1161  Maegan Becker          F3539      42/1008    9:18       28:51
1162  Isabel Tapogna         F0114       54/597    9:18       28:51
1163  Patty Odenborg         F4549       21/586    9:18       28:51
1164  Cage Moroz             M0114       92/542    9:18       28:52
1165  Connie Paulson         F5054       20/381    9:18       28:52
1166  Ryan Andersen          M0114       93/542    9:18       28:52
1167  Chris Leech            M3539      100/556    9:18       28:52
1168  Wesley Torres          M3034      136/585    9:18       28:52
1169  Maria Bowen            F3034      45/1045    9:18       28:52
1170  Matthew Dryer          M3034      137/585    9:18       28:52
1171  John Turina            M5054       33/254    9:18       28:52
1172  Rachel Game            F4044       37/919    9:18       28:53
1173  Deborah Long           F6064         2/69    9:18       28:53
1174  Caspian Michalowski    M3539      101/556    9:18       28:53
1175  Brian Morey            M3539      102/556    9:18       28:54
1176  Elizabeth Kodpuak      F2529       55/916    9:18       28:54
1177  John Banker            M4549       62/334    9:18       28:54
1178  Emily Perman           F1519       30/267    9:18       28:54
1179  Amy Mooney             F4549       22/586    9:19       28:55
1180  Lisa Albrecht          F4044       38/919    9:19       28:55
1181  David Pobuda           M3034      138/585    9:19       28:55
1182  Robbie Matson          M3034      139/585    9:19       28:55
1183  Mike Moroz             M4044       98/548    9:19       28:55
1184  Jaxon Palmer           M0114       94/542    9:19       28:55
1185  Shad Murphy            M3539      103/556    9:19       28:56
1186  Cody Galloway          M3539      104/556    9:19       28:56
1187  Sam Fetters            M3539      105/556    9:19       28:56
1188  Pamela Polivka         F6064         3/69    9:19       28:56
1189  Bridget Bimrose        F3034      46/1045    9:19       28:56
1190  Jack Demers            M0114       95/542    9:19       28:56
1191  Kai Twanmoh            F2529       56/916    9:19       28:57
1192  Steven Johnston        M4044       99/548    9:19       28:57
1193  Michael Rienzo         M0114       96/542    9:19       28:57
1194  Fred Cooper            M4044      100/548    9:19       28:57
1195  Nick Ho                M2024       60/167    9:20       28:57
1196  Michael Parker         M4549       63/334    9:20       28:58
1197  Kari Hampson           F1519       31/267    9:20       28:59
1198  Paul Kisling           M6064         9/64    9:20       28:59
1199  Phillip Setran         M2529      108/454    9:20       28:59
1200  Joseph Jenkins         M2529      109/454    9:20       28:59
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1201  Karen Locke            F4044       39/919    9:20       28:59
1202  Keith Fisher           M3539      106/556    9:20       29:00
1203  Bruce Seiler           M5559       21/145    9:20       29:00
1204  Heather Chandler       F3034      47/1045    9:20       29:00
1205  Eric Pendleton         M3539      107/556    9:20       29:00
1206  Greta Gummer           F0114       55/597    9:21       29:01
1207  Carolyn Mayer          F4549       23/586    9:21       29:01
1208  Todd Gummer            M4549       64/334    9:21       29:01
1209  Tessa Divergilio       F0114       56/597    9:21       29:01
1210  Bryan Mercier          M4044      101/548    9:21       29:01
1211  Nick Steier            M3034      140/585    9:21       29:01
1212  Adam Divergilio        M3539      108/556    9:21       29:01
1213  Michael Whitney        M5054       34/254    9:21       29:01
1214  Marjorie Miller        F2529       57/916    9:21       29:02
1215  Kyle Buchholz          M1519       89/209    9:21       29:02
1216  Madeline Hoag          F2024       50/483    9:21       29:02
1217  Shane McDaniel         M3539      109/556    9:21       29:03
1218  Mallory Tyler          F2529       58/916    9:21       29:03
1219  Susana Lin             F2529       59/916    9:21       29:03
1220  Matthew Mayer          M3034      141/585    9:21       29:03
1221  Daniel Fitterer        M2529      110/454    9:21       29:03
1222  Sam Rosenbaum          M2529      111/454    9:22       29:03
1223  Craig Ickler           M2529      112/454    9:22       29:04
1224  Kelsey Tucker          F4549       24/586    9:22       29:04
1225  Geoffrey Walsh         M3539      110/556    9:22       29:04
1226  Michelle Haworth       F3539      43/1008    9:22       29:04
1227  Staci Heathman         F2529       60/916    9:22       29:04
1228  Rachel Drushella       F2529       61/916    9:22       29:04
1229  Chris Helgerson        M3539      111/556    9:22       29:04
1230  Matt Shepherd          M4549       65/334    9:22       29:04
1231  Travis Luckey          M3034      142/585    9:22       29:05
1232  Trisha Newell          F3034      48/1045    9:22       29:05
1233  Marcella Swart         F2024       51/483    9:22       29:05
1234  Akhil Raghuram         M3539      112/556    9:22       29:05
1235  Joseph Simmons         M4044      102/548    9:22       29:05
1236  Damion Coughliln       M3539      113/556    9:22       29:05
1237  Craig Barber           M0114       97/542    9:22       29:05
1238  David Zahn             M5559       22/145    9:22       29:05
1239  Steven Marl            M3034      143/585    9:22       29:06
1240  Matthew Lane           M3034      144/585    9:22       29:06
1241  Brad Chapin            M4044      103/548    9:22       29:06
1242  Mark Pranger           M4549       66/334    9:22       29:07
1243  Scott Adler            M4044      104/548    9:23       29:07
1244  Brennan Kaufmann       M0114       98/542    9:23       29:07
1245  Pierson Zahn           M0114       99/542    9:23       29:07
1246  Adriane Driscoll       F3539      44/1008    9:23       29:07
1247  John Pranger           M0114      100/542    9:23       29:07
1248  Mark Andrews           M4044      105/548    9:23       29:07
1249  Kevin Mobley           M3539      114/556    9:23       29:07
1250  Lisa Walker            F5054       21/381    9:23       29:08
1251  W. W. Welch            M4044      106/548    9:23       29:08
1252  Aw Welch               M0114      101/542    9:23       29:08
1253  Kevin Murphy           M4044      107/548    9:23       29:08
1254  Jackson Schroeder      M0114      102/542    9:23       29:08
1255  Brian Schain           M4549       67/334    9:23       29:08
1256  Carmelo Mejia          M5054       35/254    9:23       29:08
1257  Chris Wright           M3034      145/585    9:23       29:08
1258  Max Schain             M0114      103/542    9:23       29:08
1259  Mike Keller            M3034      146/585    9:23       29:08
1260  Katie Barton           F2529       62/916    9:23       29:09
1261  Laura Murphy           F4044       40/919    9:23       29:09
1262  Ethan Parker           M3539      115/556    9:23       29:09
1263  Ryan Smith             M2529      113/454    9:23       29:09
1264  Andrew Brockway        M2529      114/454    9:23       29:09
1265  Chris Barkley          M2529      115/454    9:23       29:09
1266  Hunter Matthews        M0114      104/542    9:23       29:09
1267  Steve O'Dell           M3034      147/585    9:23       29:09
1268  Lisa Matthews          F4044       41/919    9:24       29:10
1269  Susan Shelby           F5054       22/381    9:24       29:10
1270  Elle Shelby            F1519       32/267    9:24       29:10
1271  Wyatt Pagonis          M1519       90/209    9:24       29:10
1272  Tim Foster             M5054       36/254    9:24       29:11
1273  James Godfrey          M4044      108/548    9:24       29:11
1274  Elizabeth Cronk        F4044       42/919    9:24       29:11
1275  Traci Nguyen           F3034      49/1045    9:24       29:12
1276  Nina Shuping           F0114       57/597    9:24       29:12
1277  Cheryl Capwell         F4044       43/919    9:24       29:12
1278  Rebecca Kempton        F3034      50/1045    9:25       29:13
1279  Nick Wolfe             M2024       61/167    9:25       29:14
1280  Charles Neal           M5559       23/145    9:25       29:14
1281  Amy Borden             F3539      45/1008    9:25       29:14
1282  Susan Goheen           F5054       23/381    9:25       29:14
1283  Lily Lanagan           F3034      51/1045    9:25       29:14
1284  Caroline King          F3539      46/1008    9:25       29:14
1285  Jonah Elliott          M4044      109/548    9:25       29:15
1286  Lisa Kreder            F2529       63/916    9:25       29:15
1287  Courtney Durkee        F2024       52/483    9:25       29:15
1288  Christian Pokorney     M3034      148/585    9:25       29:15
1289  Kristopher Dunlap      M4044      110/548    9:25       29:15
1290  Arrianne Fletcher      F2024       53/483    9:25       29:16
1291  Timothy Dominick       M3539      116/556    9:25       29:16
1292  Jamie Roberts          F3539      47/1008    9:26       29:16
1293  Maggie Moran           F2024       54/483    9:26       29:17
1294  Stephen Bomar          M4044      111/548    9:26       29:17
1295  Logan Sweeney          M0114      105/542    9:26       29:17
1296  Karrie Bomar           F3539      48/1008    9:26       29:17
1297  Eriks Puris            M5054       37/254    9:26       29:17
1298  Joshua Planton         M2529      116/454    9:26       29:17
1299  Kaleb Kraft            M0114      106/542    9:26       29:18
1300  Jessica Shulsinger     F4044       44/919    9:26       29:19
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1301  Russell Petersen       M0114      107/542    9:26       29:19
1302  Debbie Clinton         F2529       64/916    9:26       29:19
1303  Ae Sangasy             F3539      49/1008    9:26       29:19
1304  Michael Huggins        M4044      112/548    9:27       29:19
1305  Isaac Friedman         M0114      108/542    9:27       29:20
1306  Eoin Gleeson           M2529      117/454    9:27       29:20
1307  Kurt Saberi            M3034      149/585    9:27       29:20
1308  Jennifer Birch         F3034      52/1045    9:27       29:20
1309  Braden O'Reilly        M0114      109/542    9:27       29:20
1310  Jon Kraft              M4549       68/334    9:27       29:20
1311  Zach Johns             M2529      118/454    9:27       29:21
1312  Anne Mullan            F5054       24/381    9:27       29:21
1313  Dan Musser             M3539      117/556    9:27       29:21
1314  Jr Hinds               M4044      113/548    9:27       29:21
1315  David Dominick         M5559       24/145    9:27       29:21
1316  Brad Tebo              M4549       69/334    9:27       29:22
1317  Cris Hernandez         M2024       62/167    9:27       29:22
1318  Vivian Nila            F2024       55/483    9:28       29:22
1319  Kamilly Linsday        F2529       65/916    9:28       29:22
1320  Jacqueline Curry       F2529       66/916    9:28       29:23
1321  Elliot Elliot          F2024       56/483    9:28       29:23
1322  Brad Kenny             M2529      119/454    9:28       29:23
1323  Tom Wilcox             M5054       38/254    9:28       29:24
1324  Jeni O'Neil            F3034      53/1045    9:28       29:24
1325  Joe Villaluz           M4044      114/548    9:28       29:24
1326  Chupie Wybenga         F1519       33/267    9:28       29:24
1327  Tamie Wilcox           F3034      54/1045    9:28       29:24
1328  Phil Lewis             M5054       39/254    9:28       29:25
1329  Jessica Sweeney        F4044       45/919    9:28       29:25
1330  Dennis Colvin          M6569         5/38    9:28       29:25
1331  Kira Jany              F2024       57/483    9:29       29:25
1332  Sarah Satak            F2024       58/483    9:29       29:25
1333  Sara Melendrez         F3539      50/1008    9:29       29:26
1334  Katie Satak            F2024       59/483    9:29       29:26
1335  Shiraz Bengali         M2529      120/454    9:29       29:26
1336  Kelly Riley            F2024       60/483    9:29       29:26
1337  Carla Gay              F4549       25/586    9:29       29:26
1338  Monica Komperda        F2529       67/916    9:29       29:26
1339  Mark Petrie            M4549       70/334    9:29       29:26
1340  Beth Petrie            F4044       46/919    9:29       29:26
1341  Craig Leibelt          M2529      121/454    9:29       29:27
1342  Monica Tupper          F2529       68/916    9:29       29:27
1343  Cole Gangle            M1519       91/209    9:29       29:27
1344  Allison Higgins        F4044       47/919    9:29       29:27
1345  Grace Weishaar         F0114       58/597    9:29       29:28
1346  Nicole Heater          F4044       48/919    9:29       29:28
1347  Cayden Van Lom         M0114      110/542    9:29       29:28
1348  Bethany Bird           F2529       69/916    9:29       29:28
1349  Teresa Spain           F4044       49/919    9:29       29:28
1350  Taylor Sand            M2529      122/454    9:29       29:28
1351  Damon Eggling          M3539      118/556    9:30       29:28
1352  Dayna Bina             F3034      55/1045    9:30       29:29
1353  Jeremy Bowers          M3539      119/556    9:30       29:29
1354  Devin Nylander         M2529      123/454    9:30       29:29
1355  Jason Davis            M2529      124/454    9:30       29:29
1356  Gabe Vaught            M3034      150/585    9:30       29:29
1357  Robert Driggs          M2529      125/454    9:30       29:29
1358  Daniel Tozaki          M2024       63/167    9:30       29:29
1359  Michelle Tagmyer       F2024       61/483    9:30       29:29
1360  Keaton Miller          M1519       92/209    9:30       29:30
1361  Jackson Baker          M2024       64/167    9:30       29:30
1362  Meagan Armstrong       F2529       70/916    9:30       29:30
1363  Anna Swenson           F2024       62/483    9:30       29:30
1364  William Melvin         M4549       71/334    9:30       29:31
1365  Brendan Prewitt        M3539      120/556    9:30       29:31
1366  Kris Kalmbach          M3034      151/585    9:30       29:31
1367  Corey Davis            M1519       93/209    9:30       29:31
1368  Bob Leet               M4044      115/548    9:30       29:31
1369  Maya McDarragh         F0114       59/597    9:30       29:31
1370  James Weishaar         M4044      116/548    9:31       29:31
1371  Erika Williams         F3034      56/1045    9:31       29:31
1372  Stephanie Sledd        F3539      51/1008    9:31       29:32
1373  Jason Ridge            M4044      117/548    9:31       29:32
1374  Tyrel Rawlins          M2529      126/454    9:31       29:32
1375  Lindsay Rawlins        F2529       71/916    9:31       29:32
1376  Enrique Ruiz           M2529      127/454    9:31       29:32
1377  Brian Farrow           M3034      152/585    9:31       29:32
1378  Sara Bellone           F3034      57/1045    9:31       29:32
1379  Michelle Thomas        F2529       72/916    9:31       29:32
1380  Cindy Garner           F5054       25/381    9:31       29:32
1381  Laurie Narayanaswami   F3034      58/1045    9:31       29:33
1382  Sherri Franke          F4549       26/586    9:31       29:33
1383  Troy Snoozy            M3539      121/556    9:31       29:33
1384  Robert Piwonka         M0114      111/542    9:31       29:33
1385  Pranesh Narayanaswami  M3034      153/585    9:31       29:33
1386  Nicholas Durant        M2529      128/454    9:31       29:33
1387  Mark Norling           M5054       40/254    9:31       29:33
1388  Jason Sledd            M3539      122/556    9:31       29:34
1389  Rick Barry             M4549       72/334    9:31       29:34
1390  Andrea George          F3034      59/1045    9:31       29:34
1391  Maxwell Middendorff    M0114      112/542    9:31       29:34
1392  Emma Herder            M1519       94/209    9:31       29:34
1393  Jason Moore            M3539      123/556    9:31       29:34
1394  Justin Huelshoff       M3539      124/556    9:31       29:34
1395  Daniel Granias         M2529      129/454    9:32       29:35
1396  Michael Guili          M4044      118/548    9:32       29:35
1397  Jen Allen              F3034      60/1045    9:32       29:35
1398  Colin Moore            M3539      125/556    9:32       29:35
1399  Riley Edwards          M0114      113/542    9:32       29:35
1400  Brian Hillier                         0/0    9:32       29:35
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1401  Anna Arispe            F4549       27/586    9:32       29:36
1402  Angela Hall            F3539      52/1008    9:32       29:36
1403  Adam De Broeck         M1519       95/209    9:32       29:36
1404  Eli Cox                M1519       96/209    9:32       29:36
1405  Bill Inge              M5054       41/254    9:32       29:36
1406  James Coolbaugh        M2529      130/454    9:32       29:36
1407  Marco Parra            M4044      119/548    9:32       29:36
1408  Samuel Bacon           M0114      114/542    9:32       29:36
1409  Matthew Hansen         M4044      120/548    9:32       29:36
1410  Sue Worthington        F5559        5/163    9:32       29:36
1411  Dwight Brothers        M2024       65/167    9:32       29:37
1412  Angel McKee            F3539      53/1008    9:32       29:37
1413  Jeffrey Ley            M5054       42/254    9:32       29:37
1414  Ryland Lanagan         M3539      126/556    9:32       29:37
1415  Julie Rutherford       F3034      61/1045    9:32       29:37
1416  Kevin McElhinny        M1519       97/209    9:32       29:37
1417  Jenny Sorenson         F4044       50/919    9:32       29:37
1418  Andrea Hibbard         F4549       28/586    9:32       29:38
1419  Lina Droste            F0114       60/597    9:33       29:38
1420  Jan Droste             M1519       98/209    9:33       29:38
1421  Katie Jakeway          F3034      62/1045    9:33       29:38
1422  Karissa Hadermann      F0114       61/597    9:33       29:38
1423  Tracy Alioth           F3539      54/1008    9:33       29:38
1424  Shonie Pittman         F3539      55/1008    9:33       29:38
1425  Anders Tobiason        M3034      154/585    9:33       29:38
1426  Alicia Tallman         F2529       73/916    9:33       29:38
1427  Bree Stonesifer        F2024       63/483    9:33       29:39
1428  Hayley Piepmeyer       F3034      63/1045    9:33       29:39
1429  Austin Vanbeever       M2529      131/454    9:33       29:39
1430  Aiden Craven           M0114      115/542    9:33       29:39
1431  Bryan Johnson          M3034      155/585    9:33       29:40
1432  Anndee Huff            F2529       74/916    9:33       29:40
1433  Melanie Russell        F2024       64/483    9:33       29:40
1434  Tara Barnes            F2529       75/916    9:33       29:40
1435  Jared Gray             M2529      132/454    9:33       29:40
1436  Mike Bellinger         M4044      121/548    9:33       29:40
1437  Stephanie Aya          F3034      64/1045    9:33       29:40
1438  Lauren Lynn            F1519       34/267    9:33       29:40
1439  Lea Natera             F2024       65/483    9:33       29:40
1440  Gary Ordway            M5054       43/254    9:34       29:41
1441  Jane Crockatt          F4044       51/919    9:34       29:41
1442  Ruben Aya              M4044      122/548    9:34       29:41
1443  Kami Crockatt          F1519       35/267    9:34       29:41
1444  Anthony Natera         M2529      133/454    9:34       29:41
1445  Jason Hicks            M3034      156/585    9:34       29:42
1446  Kylie Park             F3539      56/1008    9:34       29:42
1447  Leslie O'Brien         F3539      57/1008    9:34       29:42
1448  Matt Groza             M3539      127/556    9:34       29:42
1449  Layne Dooley           F0114       62/597    9:34       29:42
1450  Daniel Richmond        M3034      157/585    9:34       29:42
1451  Jason Stewart          M3539      128/556    9:34       29:42
1452  Kai Nilsen-Knight      M2529      134/454    9:34       29:43
1453  Sammie Moore           F1519       36/267    9:34       29:43
1454  Luzy Zamarripa         F3034      65/1045    9:34       29:43
1455  Alexander Roper        M3539      129/556    9:34       29:43
1456  Jan Friedman           F5054       26/381    9:34       29:43
1457  Cole Swanson           M0114      116/542    9:34       29:43
1458  Jason Little           M2529      135/454    9:34       29:43
1459  Amber Nobe             F2529       76/916    9:34       29:43
1460  Josh Post              M4044      123/548    9:34       29:44
1461  Clay Cavanaugh         M3034      158/585    9:34       29:44
1462  Scott Baxter           M0114      117/542    9:35       29:44
1463  Logan Gerritz          M2024       66/167    9:35       29:44
1464  Matt Baker             M2529      136/454    9:35       29:44
1465  Cara Davis             F1519       37/267    9:35       29:45
1466  Kimberly Warnock       F4044       52/919    9:35       29:45
1467  Mark Alexander         M4549       73/334    9:35       29:45
1468  Kelli Kapp             F3034      66/1045    9:35       29:45
1469  Corey Bowman           M3034      159/585    9:35       29:45
1470  Josh Rose              M3034      160/585    9:35       29:45
1471  Kristin Kebbe          F3539      58/1008    9:35       29:45
1472  Sarah Johnson-Sauser   F3539      59/1008    9:35       29:46
1473  Jason Curl             M3539      130/556    9:35       29:46
1474  Heidi Smith            F4044       53/919    9:35       29:47
1475  Trevor Kitchen         M4044      124/548    9:35       29:47
1476  Jack Wallace           M2024       67/167    9:36       29:47
1477  Dakota Foster          M2024       68/167    9:36       29:47
1478  Jeremy Nelson          M3034      161/585    9:36       29:48
1479  Peggy Johnson          F4044       54/919    9:36       29:48
1480  Clese Christophersen   M1519       99/209    9:36       29:48
1481  Abbey Lewis            F1519       38/267    9:36       29:48
1482  Terrence Nefcy         M5559       25/145    9:36       29:48
1483  Aaron Brown            M4549       74/334    9:36       29:48
1484  Kyle Wilkerson         M1519      100/209    9:36       29:49
1485  Michael Kennedy        M5559       26/145    9:36       29:49
1486  Annaliese Wagoner      F2024       66/483    9:36       29:49
1487  Kaitlyn Brandt         F2024       67/483    9:36       29:49
1488  Kristin Rarey          F3034      67/1045    9:36       29:49
1489  Kelly O'Connor         F4549       29/586    9:36       29:49
1490  Lee Alexander          M3539      131/556    9:36       29:49
1491  Scott Roberts          M3539      132/556    9:36       29:50
1492  Ryan Gordon            M2529      137/454    9:36       29:50
1493  Tonya Wolfe            F2024       68/483    9:36       29:50
1494  Missy Runyon           F5054       27/381    9:36       29:50
1495  Ryan Duchene           M4044      125/548    9:36       29:50
1496  Amanda Bolender        F2024       69/483    9:37       29:50
1497  Jeff Grabarczyk        M3034      162/585    9:37       29:50
1498  Sierra Callahan        F3539      60/1008    9:37       29:50
1499  Jason Harman           M3034      163/585    9:37       29:51
1500  Ryan Oliver            M4044      126/548    9:37       29:51
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1501  Zach Apperson          M0114      118/542    9:37       29:51
1502  Devon Christian        M2024       69/167    9:37       29:51
1503  Lisa Daniels           F3539      61/1008    9:37       29:51
1504  Allyson Harris         F4549       30/586    9:37       29:51
1505  Alexis Holden          F2024       70/483    9:37       29:51
1506  Sarah Tycast           F3539      62/1008    9:37       29:52
1507  Cameron Wood           M3034      164/585    9:37       29:52
1508  Jeremy Fregosi         M2529      138/454    9:37       29:52
1509  Tiffany Giertych       F3034      68/1045    9:37       29:52
1510  Laura Rillos Wood      F3034      69/1045    9:37       29:52
1511  Joseph Dezso           M2529      139/454    9:37       29:52
1512  Emmalee Turpining      F2024       71/483    9:37       29:53
1513  Teri Thomas            F4044       55/919    9:38       29:53
1514  Emily Austin           F0114       63/597    9:38       29:54
1515  Perry Symychith        M2529      140/454    9:38       29:54
1516  Jared Beeks            M3034      165/585    9:38       29:54
1517  Jason Bilyeu           M4044      127/548    9:38       29:54
1518  Stephanie Soderlund    F0114       64/597    9:38       29:55
1519  Christina Fauth        F3539      63/1008    9:38       29:55
1520  Cara Belcher           F3539      64/1008    9:38       29:55
1521  Denis Hanlon           M5054       44/254    9:38       29:55
1522  Travis Giertych        M3034      166/585    9:38       29:55
1523  John Kaiser            M3539      133/556    9:38       29:55
1524  Ted Austin             M4549       75/334    9:38       29:56
1525  Misty Hadermann        F3539      65/1008    9:38       29:56
1526  Steven Hull            M3539      134/556    9:39       29:57
1527  Joe Mendez             M6064        10/64    9:39       29:57
1528  Lisa Merritt           F4549       31/586    9:39       29:57
1529  Kathy Wilson           F2529       77/916    9:39       29:57
1530  James Ralstin          M2529      141/454    9:39       29:57
1531  John Kitchens          M4549       76/334    9:39       29:57
1532  Daniel Kitchens        M0114      119/542    9:39       29:58
1533  Kelli Milton           F2529       78/916    9:39       29:58
1534  Kiana Denny            F1519       39/267    9:39       29:58
1535  Greg Cole              M5054       45/254    9:39       29:58
1536  Gary Hadermann         M4044      128/548    9:39       29:58
1537  Tina Kaiser            F3539      66/1008    9:39       29:58
1538  Mayumi Finley          F3539      67/1008    9:39       29:59
1539  Eileen Kuffner         F4044       56/919    9:40       30:00
1540  Corrina Musser         F2529       79/916    9:40       30:00
1541  Tanya Hoyer            F2529       80/916    9:40       30:00
1542  Gary Whitman           M5054       46/254    9:40       30:00
1543  Lori Johnson           F3539      68/1008    9:40       30:01
1544  Lisa Marie Coughran    F4044       57/919    9:40       30:01
1545  Travis Hicks           M3539      135/556    9:40       30:01
1546  Josh Neufer            M3034      167/585    9:40       30:01
1547  Mitchell Marquez       M1519      101/209    9:40       30:01
1548  Steven Swenson         M5054       47/254    9:40       30:02
1549  Thomas Simmons         M5054       48/254    9:40       30:02
1550  Brie Windust           F3034      70/1045    9:40       30:02
1551  Ken Ray                M3539      136/556    9:41       30:03
1552  Leilani Suppan         F2024       72/483    9:41       30:03
1553  Morgan Miller          M3034      168/585    9:41       30:03
1554  Zak Perkerewicz        M3539      137/556    9:41       30:03
1555  Christopher French     M2529      142/454    9:41       30:04
1556  David Caston           M4044      129/548    9:41       30:04
1557  Erin Rose              F5559        6/163    9:41       30:04
1558  Theresa Decker         F3539      69/1008    9:41       30:04
1559  John Hovious           M3539      138/556    9:41       30:04
1560  Chris Loeb             M4044      130/548    9:41       30:04
1561  Christine Lee          F2529       81/916    9:41       30:04
1562  Andrew Degner          M5054       49/254    9:41       30:05
1563  Anna Ciskowski         F2024       73/483    9:41       30:05
1564  Ilse Berkeley          F7074          1/8    9:41       30:05
1565  Rebecca Bair           F4044       58/919    9:41       30:05
1566  Ashley Miller          F2529       82/916    9:42       30:06
1567  Lori Sloan             F5054       28/381    9:42       30:06
1568  Amelia Johnson         F4549       32/586    9:42       30:06
1569  Abbi Rath              F4549       33/586    9:42       30:06
1570  Lisa Howard            F4549       34/586    9:42       30:06
1571  Dahlia-Rose Cadiz      F3539      70/1008    9:42       30:06
1572  Logan Brown            M0114      120/542    9:42       30:06
1573  Brady Ellis            M0114      121/542    9:42       30:06
1574  Deralyn Broome         F3034      71/1045    9:42       30:07
1575  Clifton Brown          M3539      139/556    9:42       30:07
1576  Quinn Johnson          M4044      131/548    9:42       30:07
1577  Noah Ellis             M0114      122/542    9:42       30:07
1578  Chris Triola           M3539      140/556    9:42       30:07
1579  Thomas Delaney         M4044      132/548    9:42       30:07
1580  Nathan Do              M0114      123/542    9:42       30:08
1581  David Henington        M3539      141/556    9:42       30:08
1582  Tice Glaeser           M0114      124/542    9:42       30:08
1583  Chad Burns             M4044      133/548    9:42       30:08
1584  Ryan Taylor            M3539      142/556    9:42       30:08
1585  Ashley Bush            F0114       65/597    9:42       30:08
1586  Mary Denman            F3539      71/1008    9:42       30:08
1587  Meaghan Gilhooly       F3034      72/1045    9:42       30:09
1588  Melissa Moan           F3034      73/1045    9:43       30:09
1589  Matt Civis             M2529      143/454    9:43       30:09
1590  Kyle Bafford           M3034      169/585    9:43       30:09
1591  Crystal Paredes        F4044       59/919    9:43       30:09
1592  Christina Milano       F4044       60/919    9:43       30:09
1593  Natalee Webb           F3539      72/1008    9:43       30:10
1594  Aaron Wickersham       M2529      144/454    9:43       30:10
1595  Lisa Alexander         F3539      73/1008    9:43       30:10
1596  Colleen Aguilar        F3034      74/1045    9:43       30:10
1597  Karlee Hoffart         F3539      74/1008    9:43       30:10
1598  Ann Smith              F3539      75/1008    9:43       30:10
1599  Nolan Ebert            M2024       70/167    9:43       30:10
1600  Ryan Sturley           M2529      145/454    9:43       30:10
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1601  Holly Dayton           F2529       83/916    9:43       30:10
1602  Laurie Baker           F2529       84/916    9:43       30:10
1603  Staci Aschoff          F4044       61/919    9:43       30:10
1604  Patrick Fechtner       M3539      143/556    9:43       30:11
1605  Logan Torres           M1519      102/209    9:43       30:11
1606  Kate Massinger         F1519       40/267    9:43       30:11
1607  Brad Johnson           M3034      170/585    9:43       30:11
1608  Aria Leonhard          F2529       85/916    9:43       30:11
1609  Todd Massinger         M4549       77/334    9:43       30:11
1610  Amber Doerty           F4044       62/919    9:43       30:12
1611  Carmen Adkins          F5054       29/381    9:43       30:12
1612  Kelsey Childress Watso F0114       66/597    9:43       30:12
1613  James Motley           M4044      134/548    9:43       30:12
1614  Calum Motley           M0114      125/542    9:44       30:12
1615  Jenny Dezso            F3034      75/1045    9:44       30:12
1616  Mark Tipton            M4549       78/334    9:44       30:12
1617  Stacy Nurmi            F3034      76/1045    9:44       30:12
1618  Jason Simpson          M2529      146/454    9:44       30:12
1619  Hanna Dunne            F2529       86/916    9:44       30:12
1620  Nell Becker            F2529       87/916    9:44       30:12
1621  David Arena            M3034      171/585    9:44       30:12
1622  Joshua Laurie          M4044      135/548    9:44       30:13
1623  Steven Heckert         M4044      136/548    9:44       30:13
1624  David Livengood        M5054       50/254    9:44       30:13
1625  Alainna Simpson        F2024       74/483    9:44       30:13
1626  Chris Peppers          M4549       79/334    9:44       30:13
1627  Klady Hanson           F1519       41/267    9:44       30:13
1628  Kieren Shivley         M1519      103/209    9:44       30:13
1629  Harrison Rhodes        M0114      126/542    9:44       30:14
1630  Jaden Stoker           M0114      127/542    9:44       30:14
1631  Catrina Thompson       F3539      76/1008    9:44       30:14
1632  Jesse Goodwin          M3034      172/585    9:44       30:14
1633  Aimee Scribner         F4044       63/919    9:44       30:15
1634  Jim Korkola            M4044      137/548    9:44       30:15
1635  Michael Honsa          M3034      173/585    9:44       30:15
1636  Michael Rhodes         M3034      174/585    9:44       30:15
1637  Kathleen Sanders       F4044       64/919    9:45       30:15
1638  Kelsey Kline           F3539      77/1008    9:45       30:15
1639  Sarah Petke            F3539      78/1008    9:45       30:15
1640  Tammy Smith            F4044       65/919    9:45       30:15
1641  Mollie Langum          F3034      77/1045    9:45       30:15
1642  Grace Gradin           F0114       67/597    9:45       30:15
1643  Sandra Ruvalcaba       F1519       42/267    9:45       30:16
1644  David Larson           M3539      144/556    9:45       30:16
1645  Jake Esmond            M0114      128/542    9:45       30:16
1646  Corina McEntire        F4044       66/919    9:45       30:17
1647  Elisabeth McCamish     F3034      78/1045    9:45       30:17
1648  Erika Meier            F4044       67/919    9:45       30:17
1649  Drew Jackson           M1519      104/209    9:45       30:17
1650  Jeff Seidl             M1519      105/209    9:45       30:17
1651  Amy Turner             F3034      79/1045    9:45       30:17
1652  Cragan Smith           F2024       75/483    9:45       30:17
1653  Boston Hoff            M0114      129/542    9:45       30:18
1654  Elizabeth Myers        F3034      80/1045    9:45       30:18
1655  Katrina Cunningham     F2024       76/483    9:45       30:18
1656  Melissa Cohen          F2024       77/483    9:45       30:18
1657  Doug Galloway          M7074         3/12    9:45       30:18
1658  Butch Becker           M5054       51/254    9:45       30:18
1659  Len Edholm             M7579          2/4    9:46       30:18
1660  Bente Houle            F4044       68/919    9:46       30:18
1661  Kelly Greenberg        F2529       88/916    9:46       30:18
1662  Nikki Esmond           F4044       69/919    9:46       30:18
1663  Julia Platt-Hepworth   F3034      81/1045    9:46       30:19
1664  Quinn Gilroy           F0114       68/597    9:46       30:19
1665  Brenton Chose          M2529      147/454    9:46       30:19
1666  Subeer Sinha           M3034      175/585    9:46       30:19
1667  Chris McDonnell        M2529      148/454    9:46       30:19
1668  Greg Johnson           M4549       80/334    9:46       30:19
1669  Ana Hernandez          F4044       70/919    9:46       30:19
1670  Mike Tidball           M5054       52/254    9:46       30:19
1671  Dinko Plasto           M2529      149/454    9:46       30:20
1672  Sari Field             F2024       78/483    9:46       30:20
1673  Lilie De La Motte      F1519       43/267    9:46       30:20
1674  Chris Farmer           M2529      150/454    9:46       30:20
1675  Kate Pitcher           F0114       69/597    9:46       30:20
1676  Madison Kernan         F0114       70/597    9:46       30:21
1677  Mark Hanscom           M5559       27/145    9:46       30:21
1678  Alycia Fry             F2024       79/483    9:46       30:21
1679  Larry Loveall          M5559       28/145    9:46       30:21
1680  Victoria Siciliano     F2024       80/483    9:47       30:21
1681  Melissa Weimer         F3034      82/1045    9:47       30:21
1682  Nicholas Bertrand      M2529      151/454    9:47       30:22
1683  Margaret Hanscom       F2024       81/483    9:47       30:22
1684  David Criswell         M5054       53/254    9:47       30:22
1685  Peterson Tsai          M3539      145/556    9:47       30:22
1686  Sharon Pasero          F5054       30/381    9:47       30:22
1687  Tristan Parker         F0114       71/597    9:47       30:22
1688  Brooke Morgan          F1519       44/267    9:47       30:22
1689  Sharon Keller          F4044       71/919    9:47       30:22
1690  Sue Kernan             F3539      79/1008    9:47       30:23
1691  Carolyn Warmuth        F3034      83/1045    9:47       30:23
1692  Greg Locke             M4549       81/334    9:47       30:23
1693  Scott Dahl             M4549       82/334    9:47       30:23
1694  Matthew Braun          M3539      146/556    9:47       30:24
1695  Amy Cummins            F4044       72/919    9:47       30:24
1696  Scott Cummins          M4549       83/334    9:47       30:24
1697  Rosemary Colliver      F4044       73/919    9:47       30:24
1698  Peter Carroll          M0114      130/542    9:47       30:24
1699  Nick Musulin           M3034      176/585    9:47       30:24
1700  Kelly Jones            F4549       35/586    9:47       30:24
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1701  Filiberto Salazar-Andr M2529      152/454    9:47       30:24
1702  Kris Covert            M3539      147/556    9:47       30:24
1703  Bryce Johnson          M1519      106/209    9:47       30:24
1704  Jennifer Covert        F3539      80/1008    9:48       30:24
1705  Ana Salazar            F3034      84/1045    9:48       30:24
1706  Isaac Bland            M0114      131/542    9:48       30:24
1707  Koreen Lail            F5559        7/163    9:48       30:24
1708  Grace Rieman           F0114       72/597    9:48       30:25
1709  Kaylie Kopra           F1519       45/267    9:48       30:25
1710  Sally Bland            F3539      81/1008    9:48       30:25
1711  Connor Johnson         M0114      132/542    9:48       30:25
1712  Sarah Stearns          F3034      85/1045    9:48       30:25
1713  Michele Gunderson      F3539      82/1008    9:48       30:25
1714  Suzanne Johnson        F4549       36/586    9:48       30:25
1715  Sarah Stearns          F3034      86/1045    9:48       30:25
1716  Ana Rangel             F2024       82/483    9:48       30:25
1717  Jeremiah Russell       M3034      177/585    9:48       30:26
1718  Ginger Cruickshank     F5054       31/381    9:48       30:26
1719  Ryan Tebo              M0114      133/542    9:48       30:26
1720  Luis Ramirez           M2529      153/454    9:48       30:26
1721  Tami Okinsella         F5054       32/381    9:48       30:26
1722  MacKenzie Cruickshank  F1519       46/267    9:48       30:26
1723  Catherine Mooney       F0114       73/597    9:48       30:27
1724  Victor Morduev         M3539      148/556    9:48       30:27
1725  Sydney Johnson         F0114       74/597    9:48       30:27
1726  Heather Shepard        F2529       89/916    9:48       30:27
1727  Kylie Morin            F2024       83/483    9:48       30:27
1728  Jj Ellis               F4044       74/919    9:48       30:27
1729  Caroline Banker        F1519       47/267    9:48       30:27
1730  Adam Bach              M2529      154/454    9:48       30:27
1731  Maija Pham             F0114       75/597    9:48       30:27
1732  Carolyn Blumenson      F2529       90/916    9:49       30:27
1733  Colleen Gilroy         F4044       75/919    9:49       30:27
1734  Clara Juliano          F0114       76/597    9:49       30:28
1735  Molly Brossart         F2024       84/483    9:49       30:28
1736  Jordan Hall            M1519      107/209    9:49       30:28
1737  Dan Glennon            M6064        11/64    9:49       30:28
1738  Graciela Angulo        F2024       85/483    9:49       30:28
1739  John Morey             M6064        12/64    9:49       30:28
1740  Janet Trimble          F4549       37/586    9:49       30:28
1741  Levi Brown             M3034      178/585    9:49       30:29
1742  Todd Trimble           M4549       84/334    9:49       30:29
1743  Cherry Chan            F4044       76/919    9:49       30:29
1744  Matt Thomas            M3034      179/585    9:49       30:29
1745  Hillary Thies          F3034      87/1045    9:49       30:29
1746  Teri Ikeda             F4549       38/586    9:49       30:29
1747  Sarah Reed             F3539      83/1008    9:49       30:29
1748  Jessica Speelman       F2529       91/916    9:49       30:30
1749  Danny Dettra           F3034      88/1045    9:49       30:30
1750  Amber Dunn             F2529       92/916    9:49       30:30
1751  Adam Davis             M3034      180/585    9:50       30:31
1752  Carla Asplund          F4044       77/919    9:50       30:31
1753  Nathan Streib          M3539      149/556    9:50       30:31
1754  Shari Soyk             F4549       39/586    9:50       30:31
1755  Michael Ware           M3034      181/585    9:50       30:31
1756  Mathew Prentice        M2529      155/454    9:50       30:32
1757  Lily Vasquez           F1519       48/267    9:50       30:33
1758  Nick Stephenson        M3034      182/585    9:50       30:33
1759  Rebecca Marker         F3034      89/1045    9:50       30:33
1760  Raquel Pellecer        F1519       49/267    9:50       30:33
1761  Tom Campbell           M1519      108/209    9:50       30:33
1762  Kerri Conley           F4044       78/919    9:50       30:33
1763  Clayborne Dyer         M3539      150/556    9:50       30:34
1764  Michelle Reyes         F2529       93/916    9:51       30:34
1765  Laurel Durham          F3539      84/1008    9:51       30:34
1766  Stacey Witenberger     M4549       85/334    9:51       30:35
1767  Johanna Parker         F0114       77/597    9:51       30:35
1768  Rebecca Barnett        F4044       79/919    9:51       30:35
1769  Kristin Tepsic         F4044       80/919    9:51       30:35
1770  John Knapp             M5054       54/254    9:51       30:35
1771  Baylor Hampton         M0114      134/542    9:51       30:35
1772  Monte Hampton          M3539      151/556    9:51       30:36
1773  Rudy Tepsic            M3539      152/556    9:51       30:36
1774  Rick Batka             M2529      156/454    9:51       30:36
1775  Jack Shearer           M0114      135/542    9:51       30:36
1776  Gloria Campbell        F5559        8/163    9:51       30:36
1777  Vanessa Campbell       F2529       94/916    9:51       30:36
1778  Ree Armitage           M3034      183/585    9:52       30:37
1779  Chad Estes             M3034      184/585    9:52       30:37
1780  Brenda Vasquez         F4044       81/919    9:52       30:38
1781  Sydney Smith           F2024       86/483    9:52       30:38
1782  Eric Hellman           M3034      185/585    9:52       30:38
1783  Connor Eisenhauer      M0114      136/542    9:52       30:38
1784  Adam Crispin           M3034      186/585    9:52       30:39
1785  Kirsten Bugni          F1519       50/267    9:52       30:39
1786  Rich Eisenhauer        M4044      138/548    9:52       30:40
1787  Ikuyo Cannon           F4549       40/586    9:52       30:40
1788  Isao Nouchi            M4044      139/548    9:53       30:40
1789  Brody Carlson          M0114      137/542    9:53       30:40
1790  Shaun Hennessy         M3034      187/585    9:53       30:40
1791  Dov Hirschfield        M0114      138/542    9:53       30:40
1792  Elizabeth Wilson       F3539      85/1008    9:53       30:40
1793  Erica Colon            F2529       95/916    9:53       30:41
1794  Kimberly Leaman        F3539      86/1008    9:53       30:41
1795  Heidi Holmlund         F4044       82/919    9:53       30:41
1796  Kim Ellis              F4549       41/586    9:53       30:41
1797  Megan Talbert          F0114       78/597    9:53       30:41
1798  Alex Croy              M3539      153/556    9:53       30:42
1799  Libby Bailey           F0114       79/597    9:53       30:42
1800  Andy Slominski         M2529      157/454    9:53       30:42
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1801  Sophia Taft            F0114       80/597    9:53       30:42
1802  Delaney Wilson         F1519       51/267    9:53       30:42
1803  Saundra Mitchell       F4549       42/586    9:53       30:42
1804  Tau Porter             M4044      140/548    9:53       30:42
1805  Huong Tran             F2024       87/483    9:53       30:42
1806  Melissa Wilson         F4044       83/919    9:53       30:42
1807  Katie Smith            F3539      87/1008    9:53       30:42
1808  Vanessa Perez-Saucedo  F0114       81/597    9:53       30:42
1809  Steve Tagmyer          M5054       55/254    9:53       30:43
1810  Clayton Simon          M3034      188/585    9:53       30:43
1811  Josie Priestley        F2529       96/916    9:53       30:43
1812  Drew Clements          M2024       71/167    9:53       30:43
1813  Nathan Tidball         M0114      139/542    9:53       30:43
1814  Marlee Odell           F0114       82/597    9:53       30:43
1815  Jason Charme           M2529      158/454    9:54       30:43
1816  Karen Field            F5054       33/381    9:54       30:43
1817  Brent Quintin          M5054       56/254    9:54       30:43
1818  David Petersen         M4044      141/548    9:54       30:43
1819  Logan Rueter           M0114      140/542    9:54       30:44
1820  Karina Friel           F0114       83/597    9:54       30:44
1821  Georgann Reel          F7074          2/8    9:54       30:44
1822  Jesse Wood             M3539      154/556    9:54       30:44
1823  Edgar Mercado          M3034      189/585    9:54       30:44
1824  Jake Needham           M3034      190/585    9:54       30:44
1825  John Muschler          M5054       57/254    9:54       30:45
1826  Kecia Norling          F4549       43/586    9:54       30:45
1827  Jason Taylor           M2529      159/454    9:54       30:45
1828  Angelica Mejia         F0114       84/597    9:54       30:45
1829  Daelene Schwartz       F5559        9/163    9:54       30:45
1830  Yvonne Quintin         F5054       34/381    9:54       30:45
1831  Alejandro Cervantez    M2529      160/454    9:54       30:45
1832  Jake Mote              M2024       72/167    9:54       30:45
1833  Whitney Friel          F4549       44/586    9:54       30:46
1834  Dane Houser            M2529      161/454    9:54       30:46
1835  Allen Lee              M3034      191/585    9:54       30:46
1836  Jacob Caniparoli       M2529      162/454    9:55       30:46
1837  Jane Gin               F2529       97/916    9:55       30:47
1838  Tiffany Bailey         F3034      90/1045    9:55       30:47
1839  Dustin Garcia          M0114      141/542    9:55       30:47
1840  Caroline McCoy         F4549       45/586    9:55       30:47
1841  Trisha Murphy          F3539      88/1008    9:55       30:47
1842  Makayla Bruce          F0114       85/597    9:55       30:47
1843  Brianna Neumann        F2529       98/916    9:55       30:47
1844  Brian Hall             M2529      163/454    9:55       30:47
1845  Dean Sheasgreen        M4549       86/334    9:55       30:48
1846  Elle Alvarado          F1519       52/267    9:55       30:48
1847  Nichole Bissell        F3034      91/1045    9:55       30:48
1848  Becky Poehler          F3034      92/1045    9:55       30:48
1849  Kyle Gray              M3034      192/585    9:55       30:48
1850  Jennifer Sheasgreen    F4044       84/919    9:55       30:48
1851  Evan Lafky             M3034      193/585    9:55       30:48
1852  David Quennoz          M1519      109/209    9:55       30:49
1853  Meghan Hart            F3034      93/1045    9:55       30:49
1854  Heather Grantz         F3539      89/1008    9:55       30:49
1855  Glen Campos            M2024       73/167    9:55       30:49
1856  Kim Rueter             F4044       85/919    9:56       30:49
1857  Mya Burns              F2024       88/483    9:56       30:49
1858  Alida Baudoin          F2024       89/483    9:56       30:49
1859  Michael Storme         M2529      164/454    9:56       30:49
1860  Cathy McCaleb          F3539      90/1008    9:56       30:50
1861  Tony Fong              M2529      165/454    9:56       30:50
1862  Kevin Hawkins          M2529      166/454    9:56       30:50
1863  Sarah Wagner           F4549       46/586    9:56       30:50
1864  Tya Ping               F3034      94/1045    9:56       30:50
1865  Steve Robley           M4044      142/548    9:56       30:50
1866  Ed Garcia              M5054       58/254    9:56       30:50
1867  Melissa Humes          F4044       86/919    9:56       30:50
1868  Sarah Lander           F3034      95/1045    9:56       30:50
1869  Matthew Miller         M3034      194/585    9:56       30:51
1870  Theresa Quennoz        F2024       90/483    9:56       30:51
1871  Greg Cesar             M5559       29/145    9:56       30:51
1872  Rachael Howard         F3034      96/1045    9:56       30:51
1873  Jennifer Pellecer      F4044       87/919    9:56       30:51
1874  Gered Trimble          M3034      195/585    9:56       30:51
1875  Johanna Rooijakkers    F2529       99/916    9:56       30:51
1876  Kori Losoya            F3539      91/1008    9:56       30:51
1877  Michael Mollahan       M5559       30/145    9:56       30:52
1878  Maddie Hernandez       F1519       53/267    9:56       30:52
1879  Brian Jackson          M5054       59/254    9:56       30:52
1880  Katie Gazlay           F2529      100/916    9:56       30:52
1881  Sonja Riesterer        F3034      97/1045    9:57       30:52
1882  Chelsea Witkowski      F2529      101/916    9:57       30:52
1883  Meagan Mollahan        F0114       86/597    9:57       30:52
1884  Darrin Arnott          M3539      155/556    9:57       30:53
1885  Lauren Gramberg        F1519       54/267    9:57       30:53
1886  Vic Marcus             M3034      196/585    9:57       30:53
1887  Zach Steele            M3034      197/585    9:57       30:53
1888  Zach Renicker          M2024       74/167    9:57       30:53
1889  Ariel Beyer            F2024       91/483    9:57       30:54
1890  William Senft          M3539      156/556    9:57       30:54
1891  Sally Worthy           F4044       88/919    9:57       30:54
1892  Tom Worthy             M4549       87/334    9:57       30:54
1893  Elizabeth Krening      F3539      92/1008    9:57       30:54
1894  John Maine             M2529      167/454    9:57       30:54
1895  Camille Christen       F3034      98/1045    9:57       30:54
1896  Zachary Nylen          M2529      168/454    9:57       30:54
1897  Joseph Shellhart       M2529      169/454    9:57       30:54
1898  Adam Worthy            M0114      142/542    9:57       30:54
1899  Austin Newman          M2024       75/167    9:57       30:54
1900  Bob Lauron             M6569         6/38    9:57       30:55
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1901  Lynne Witmer           F4549       47/586    9:57       30:55
1902  Janine Estell-Steppe   F4549       48/586    9:57       30:55
1903  Emily Carpenter        F2024       92/483    9:58       30:56
1904  Cara Benfield          F3034      99/1045    9:58       30:56
1905  Kirk Moy               M5559       31/145    9:58       30:56
1906  Lisa Fain              F4044       89/919    9:58       30:57
1907  Nick Cook              M2529      170/454    9:58       30:57
1908  Ava Bell               F0114       87/597    9:58       30:57
1909  Jessie Best            F3034     100/1045    9:58       30:57
1910  Ben Schleicher         M0114      143/542    9:58       30:57
1911  Sabrina Snoozy         F3539      93/1008    9:58       30:57
1912  Kiley Henner           M4044      143/548    9:58       30:58
1913  Josie Fale             F0114       88/597    9:58       30:58
1914  Clayton Mathieson      M3539      157/556    9:58       30:58
1915  Norine Mickel          F4044       90/919    9:58       30:58
1916  Qetesh McCabe          F2024       93/483    9:58       30:58
1917  Anastasia Christophers F2529      102/916    9:58       30:58
1918  Sage Fuller            F4044       91/919    9:58       30:58
1919  Christy Chaney         F3539      94/1008    9:58       30:58
1920  Sara Rutherford        F2529      103/916    9:59       30:59
1921  Dustin Klinger         M4044      144/548    9:59       30:59
1922  Eric Johnson           M1519      110/209    9:59       30:59
1923  David Unlayao          M2024       76/167    9:59       30:59
1924  Casey Fale             M4549       88/334    9:59       30:59
1925  Allison Bowie          F4044       92/919    9:59       30:59
1926  Eli Hirschfield        M0114      144/542    9:59       30:59
1927  Gretchen Bell          F3539      95/1008    9:59       30:59
1928  Daniel Perez           M1519      111/209    9:59       30:59
1929  Vaughn Mestman         M0114      145/542    9:59       30:59
1930  Kara Barnes            F4549       49/586    9:59       30:59
1931  Andrea Lara            F3539      96/1008    9:59       31:00
1932  Gabe Klinger           M0114      146/542    9:59       31:00
1933  Theodore Cassel        M3034      198/585    9:59       31:00
1934  Adam Haas              M5559       32/145    9:59       31:00
1935  Jodi Nachtrieb         F3034     101/1045    9:59       31:00
1936  Eric Holmes            M4044      145/548    9:59       31:00
1937  Debbie Dennis          F4549       50/586    9:59       31:00
1938  Brenna McBride         F1519       55/267    9:59       31:01
1939  Richard Roberts        M3539      158/556    9:59       31:01
1940  Lydia Poole            F3034     102/1045    9:59       31:01
1941  Halia-Rose Baillie     F0114       89/597    9:59       31:01
1942  Alastair Baillie       M5054       60/254    9:59       31:01
1943  Lindsey Thorstad       F2024       94/483   10:00       31:02
1944  Braxton Lucero         M2024       77/167   10:00       31:02
1945  Rose Lambert           F4549       51/586   10:00       31:02
1946  David Burkhart         M2529      171/454   10:00       31:02
1947  Paul Mayer             M5054       61/254   10:00       31:02
1948  Reagan Speakman        M0114      147/542   10:00       31:02
1949  Drew Christensen       M0114      148/542   10:00       31:02
1950  Drew Newberry          M4549       89/334   10:00       31:03
1951  Tim Lewis              M5054       62/254   10:00       31:03
1952  Sam Coy                M2024       78/167   10:00       31:03
1953  Leah Wren              F3034     103/1045   10:00       31:03
1954  Kevin Plaza            M5054       63/254   10:00       31:03
1955  Becky Buck             F3034     104/1045   10:00       31:03
1956  Alain Schotland        M4044      146/548   10:00       31:03
1957  Chris Nagy             F3539      97/1008   10:00       31:03
1958  Ian Crocker            M0114      149/542   10:00       31:04
1959  James Bacon            M0114      150/542   10:00       31:04
1960  David Beveridge        M4044      147/548   10:00       31:04
1961  Laura Platt            F2529      104/916   10:00       31:04
1962  Karen Zurcher          F4549       52/586   10:00       31:04
1963  Sophia Wolf            F0114       90/597   10:01       31:05
1964  Melissa Barnes         F2024       95/483   10:01       31:05
1965  Andrew Davidson        M3034      199/585   10:01       31:05
1966  Mark Yarvis            M4044      148/548   10:01       31:05
1967  Alexandra Brewster     F3034     105/1045   10:01       31:05
1968  Melissa Thongtan       F4044       93/919   10:01       31:05
1969  Steve Wolf             M4044      149/548   10:01       31:05
1970  Kristen Ash            F3034     106/1045   10:01       31:06
1971  Alyssa Moreland        F0114       91/597   10:01       31:06
1972  Amanda Sallee          F2529      105/916   10:01       31:06
1973  Lindsey Evenson        F2529      106/916   10:01       31:06
1974  Herc Silverstein       M4549       90/334   10:01       31:06
1975  Tara Hannant           F3034     107/1045   10:01       31:06
1976  Stephen Cerri          M6569         7/38   10:01       31:06
1977  Steven Haye            M2024       79/167   10:01       31:06
1978  Jack Wirz              M6569         8/38   10:01       31:06
1979  Kelsey Abbott          F2529      107/916   10:01       31:06
1980  Hope Smothers          F0114       92/597   10:01       31:07
1981  Sean Moloney           M4549       91/334   10:01       31:07
1982  Kevin Staley           M3034      200/585   10:01       31:07
1983  Blair Flahaven         M3034      201/585   10:01       31:07
1984  Candice Flahaven       F3034     108/1045   10:01       31:07
1985  Becky Gillock          F3539      98/1008   10:01       31:07
1986  Ian Osgood             M0114      151/542   10:01       31:08
1987  Emily Dew              F2529      108/916   10:02       31:08
1988  Elizabeth Rice         F1519       56/267   10:02       31:08
1989  Xanthus Silverstein    M0114      152/542   10:02       31:08
1990  Randy Chapman          M4549       92/334   10:02       31:08
1991  Adam Dew               M2529      172/454   10:02       31:08
1992  Misty Caffey           F3539      99/1008   10:02       31:08
1993  Benjamin Perry         M2529      173/454   10:02       31:09
1994  Charles Conlon         M4044      150/548   10:02       31:09
1995  Robert Middendorf      M2529      174/454   10:02       31:09
1996  Michael Sciarrone      M2024       80/167   10:02       31:10
1997  Katrina Turner         F3034     109/1045   10:02       31:10
1998  Caleb Coughlin         M0114      153/542   10:02       31:10
1999  Andriana Kruger        F5054       35/381   10:02       31:10
2000  Michelle Shaffer       F4044       94/919   10:02       31:11
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2001  Jacob Meyer            M2024       81/167   10:02       31:11
2002  Catherine Marsh        F0114       93/597   10:02       31:11
2003  John Metzner           M0114      154/542   10:02       31:11
2004  Rebecca Meyer          F2024       96/483   10:02       31:11
2005  Matthew Wade           M0114      155/542   10:03       31:11
2006  Amanda Wolff           F3034     110/1045   10:03       31:11
2007  Martin Morales         M3034      202/585   10:03       31:11
2008  Lauren Chrusoskie      F2529      109/916   10:03       31:12
2009  Diane Augur            F4044       95/919   10:03       31:12
2010  Theodore Tracy         M3034      203/585   10:03       31:12
2011  Ian Hunnicutt          M2529      175/454   10:03       31:12
2012  Magdolna Solti         F4549       53/586   10:03       31:12
2013  Meghan Middleton       F2024       97/483   10:03       31:12
2014  Nate Captein           M0114      156/542   10:03       31:12
2015  Travis Thornton        M2529      176/454   10:03       31:12
2016  Jamie Mikkelsen        F3034     111/1045   10:03       31:13
2017  Sage Kosmala           F0114       94/597   10:03       31:13
2018  Bryan Baker            M5054       64/254   10:03       31:13
2019  Jamel Merriweather     M1519      112/209   10:03       31:13
2020  Jason Welch            M4044      151/548   10:03       31:13
2021  Jokay Kearns           F4549       54/586   10:03       31:13
2022  Michelle Robbins       F3539     100/1008   10:03       31:13
2023  Stuart Vogt            M5054       65/254   10:03       31:13
2024  Janessa Terry          F0114       95/597   10:03       31:13
2025  Brad Gregory           M4044      152/548   10:03       31:13
2026  Jeff Lucas             M4549       93/334   10:03       31:13
2027  Susan Peterson         F5054       36/381   10:03       31:13
2028  Tyler Marley           M2529      177/454   10:03       31:13
2029  Bienvenido Arboleda    M4549       94/334   10:03       31:14
2030  Janie Berg             F2529      110/916   10:04       31:14
2031  Dustin Bachelder       M3034      204/585   10:04       31:14
2032  Myles Catchpole        M3034      205/585   10:04       31:14
2033  Mary Maston            F4549       55/586   10:04       31:14
2034  Brianna Leritz         F0114       96/597   10:04       31:14
2035  Katie Elze             F2529      111/916   10:04       31:15
2036  Heather Bouchey        F3034     112/1045   10:04       31:15
2037  Brett Shockey          M3539      159/556   10:04       31:15
2038  Stephanie Leritz       F4044       96/919   10:04       31:15
2039  Taisia Molodih         F2529      112/916   10:04       31:15
2040  Brooke Stenderup       F3034     113/1045   10:04       31:15
2041  Aaron Leritz           M4044      153/548   10:04       31:15
2042  Hirokuni Saito         M3034      206/585   10:04       31:15
2043  Nikki Walker           F2024       98/483   10:04       31:15
2044  Cora Martin            F3034     114/1045   10:04       31:16
2045  Caroline Burnell       F4044       97/919   10:04       31:16
2046  Mike Edmiston          M4549       95/334   10:04       31:16
2047  Sarah Freel            F3034     115/1045   10:04       31:16
2048  Corrie Morse           F3034     116/1045   10:04       31:16
2049  Zack Martin            M3034      207/585   10:04       31:16
2050  Maddie Jones           F2529      113/916   10:04       31:16
2051  Justin Dauphinais      M3539      160/556   10:04       31:17
2052  Jeremy Gingell         M4044      154/548   10:05       31:17
2053  William White          M4044      155/548   10:05       31:17
2054  Ryan Edmistov          M0114      157/542   10:05       31:17
2055  Jack Heinrich          M6569         9/38   10:05       31:17
2056  Ben Kerr               M0114      158/542   10:05       31:18
2057  Karen Hill             F6569         2/30   10:05       31:18
2058  Brandon Dunnaback      M3034      208/585   10:05       31:18
2059  Jessica Lautenbach     F1519       57/267   10:05       31:18
2060  Ben Hansel             M2529      178/454   10:05       31:18
2061  Maria Magner           F2529      114/916   10:05       31:18
2062  Tiffany Wildes         F3034     117/1045   10:05       31:18
2063  Lisa Long              F4044       98/919   10:05       31:18
2064  Amy Clements           F4044       99/919   10:05       31:18
2065  Jeneane Woolley        F3539     101/1008   10:05       31:18
2066  McKenzie Connor        F1519       58/267   10:05       31:18
2067  Ryan Forcier           M1519      113/209   10:05       31:19
2068  Elsa Dawson            F3034     118/1045   10:05       31:19
2069  Shena Wallis           F4044      100/919   10:05       31:19
2070  Dan Perrigo            M5054       66/254   10:05       31:19
2071  Nizar Slim             M3539      161/556   10:05       31:19
2072  Jhonothen Cleary       M1519      114/209   10:05       31:19
2073  Dominic Stromberg      M2529      179/454   10:05       31:20
2074  Dan Davenport          M5559       33/145   10:05       31:20
2075  Amy Johnson            F2529      115/916   10:05       31:20
2076  Patrick Forcier        M0114      159/542   10:05       31:20
2077  Catherine Richardson   F4549       56/586   10:05       31:20
2078  Hermanus Steyn         M4044      156/548   10:05       31:20
2079  Sajjan Dhasi           M0114      160/542   10:05       31:20
2080  Nattie Blue            F4044      101/919   10:05       31:20
2081  Mauricio Real          M3034      209/585   10:05       31:20
2082  Brian Docktor          M3539      162/556   10:06       31:20
2083  Jack Barinaga          M0114      161/542   10:06       31:20
2084  Chase Harper           M2529      180/454   10:06       31:21
2085  Jennifer Lentz         F3034     119/1045   10:06       31:21
2086  Uri Osterhaus          M3539      163/556   10:06       31:21
2087  Christine Webster      F2529      116/916   10:06       31:21
2088  Lisa Perrigo           F4549       57/586   10:06       31:21
2089  Kris James             F3034     120/1045   10:06       31:21
2090  Sandi Mobley           F4549       58/586   10:06       31:21
2091  John Mendenhall        M4549       96/334   10:06       31:21
2092  Melissa Wells          F4044      102/919   10:06       31:21
2093  Rory Grondin           M3034      210/585   10:06       31:21
2094  Ahmed Hassan           M4044      157/548   10:06       31:21
2095  Kate Bauer             F3539     102/1008   10:06       31:21
2096  Doug Dallmann          M4044      158/548   10:06       31:21
2097  Victoria Boyle         F4044      103/919   10:06       31:21
2098  Tammy Burnham          F4044      104/919   10:06       31:22
2099  Mandeep Gill           F3034     121/1045   10:06       31:22
2100  Martin Hinkelman       M5559       34/145   10:06       31:22
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2101  Emily Turner           F2024       99/483   10:06       31:22
2102  Debbie McGee           F5559       10/163   10:06       31:22
2103  Danica Day             F2529      117/916   10:06       31:22
2104  Masha Lazarenko (johns F1519       59/267   10:06       31:22
2105  Kim Connell            F4549       59/586   10:06       31:22
2106  Ellie Klee             F1519       60/267   10:06       31:22
2107  Dante Erz              M0114      162/542   10:06       31:22
2108  Shane Reaney           M4044      159/548   10:06       31:23
2109  Rhiley Fritz           F1519       61/267   10:06       31:23
2110  Aaron Franklin         M0114      163/542   10:06       31:23
2111  Brittanya Demers       F2529      118/916   10:06       31:23
2112  Daniel McGatha         M3539      164/556   10:06       31:23
2113  Stephanie Bancroft     F4549       60/586   10:06       31:23
2114  Cynthia Dawson         F2529      119/916   10:07       31:23
2115  Janice Crosswhite      F4549       61/586   10:07       31:23
2116  Richard Clark          M5054       67/254   10:07       31:24
2117  Josie Fort             F1519       62/267   10:07       31:24
2118  Carter Troha           M0114      164/542   10:07       31:24
2119  Jeanna Troha           F4044      105/919   10:07       31:24
2120  Sarah Kassel           F3034     122/1045   10:07       31:24
2121  Diane Foster           F3539     103/1008   10:07       31:24
2122  Jeff Thompson          M3539      165/556   10:07       31:24
2123  Sara Krueger           F3539     104/1008   10:07       31:24
2124  Robert Kerr            M5054       68/254   10:07       31:25
2125  Jenine Isa             F2529      120/916   10:07       31:25
2126  Alyssa Sonne           F3034     123/1045   10:07       31:25
2127  Shawn Demarest         F4549       62/586   10:07       31:25
2128  Jim Dunn               M6569        10/38   10:07       31:25
2129  Ramel Starks           M3034      211/585   10:07       31:25
2130  Liesl Plomski          F2529      121/916   10:07       31:25
2131  Amber Church           F2024      100/483   10:07       31:26
2132  Kelsey Martin          F2024      101/483   10:07       31:26
2133  Summer Richardson      F3034     124/1045   10:07       31:26
2134  Kathleen Berki         F2529      122/916   10:07       31:26
2135  Ainara Lillegren       F3539     105/1008   10:07       31:26
2136  Sarah Dunbar           F2529      123/916   10:07       31:26
2137  Yorda Meadors          F2529      124/916   10:07       31:26
2138  Lorenzo Rodriguez      M4549       97/334   10:08       31:26
2139  Samuel Dunn            M4549       98/334   10:08       31:26
2140  Gwenn Stover           F4044      106/919   10:08       31:27
2141  Vickie Tran            F2529      125/916   10:08       31:27
2142  Will McHarness         M3539      166/556   10:08       31:27
2143  Kara Fitterer          F2529      126/916   10:08       31:27
2144  Paul Marty             M5054       69/254   10:08       31:27
2145  Andrew Stalheim        M2529      181/454   10:08       31:27
2146  Peter Stiffler         M3539      167/556   10:08       31:27
2147  Nicole Ahern           F3034     125/1045   10:08       31:27
2148  Joe Salvati            M2529      182/454   10:08       31:27
2149  John Reinwald          M4044      160/548   10:08       31:27
2150  John Hoskins           M4549       99/334   10:08       31:27
2151  Sergey Kukharik        M3034      212/585   10:08       31:27
2152  Nathan Bagley          M0114      165/542   10:08       31:28
2153  Jason Faris            M3034      213/585   10:08       31:28
2154  Kerrie Rodriguez       F4044      107/919   10:08       31:28
2155  Hester Capriotti       F4044      108/919   10:08       31:28
2156  Mario Juarez           M2529      183/454   10:08       31:28
2157  Josie Edmiston         F0114       97/597   10:08       31:28
2158  Lyndsay Fraze          F2529      127/916   10:08       31:28
2159  Patrick Elmore         M3539      168/556   10:08       31:28
2160  Luca Capriotti         M0114      166/542   10:08       31:29
2161  Julia Wengeler         F2024      102/483   10:08       31:29
2162  Todd Evans             M4044      161/548   10:08       31:29
2163  Olivia Iparraguirre    F0114       98/597   10:08       31:29
2164  Brandt Wadsworth       M3034      214/585   10:08       31:29
2165  Tatum Elmore           F0114       99/597   10:08       31:29
2166  Avery Elmore           F0114      100/597   10:08       31:29
2167  Jay Post               M6064        13/64   10:09       31:30
2168  Mara Spriggs           F4044      109/919   10:09       31:30
2169  Jason Dunbar           M3034      215/585   10:09       31:30
2170  Erin Bagley            M4044      162/548   10:09       31:30
2171  Natasha Wiblemo        F3539     106/1008   10:09       31:30
2172  Ben Hulbert            M0114      167/542   10:09       31:30
2173  Paul Hulbert           M4044      163/548   10:09       31:30
2174  Melissa Pond           F4549       63/586   10:09       31:30
2175  Brandon Byrne          M2529      184/454   10:09       31:30
2176  Jessica Byrne          F2529      128/916   10:09       31:30
2177  Cohen Wiblemo          M0114      168/542   10:09       31:30
2178  Jennifer Elmore        F4044      110/919   10:09       31:30
2179  Cheryl Effenberger-Leg F5054       37/381   10:09       31:30
2180  Austin Cootey          M1519      115/209   10:09       31:31
2181  Emory Storedahl        F2529      129/916   10:09       31:31
2182  Kevin Merchel          M5559       35/145   10:09       31:31
2183  Darci Horton           F3034     126/1045   10:09       31:31
2184  Taryn Nelson           F2529      130/916   10:09       31:31
2185  Andrea Smith           F3539     107/1008   10:09       31:31
2186  Marycaitlin Willcuts   F2529      131/916   10:09       31:32
2187  Haruka Sugiyama        F2024      103/483   10:09       31:32
2188  Rachel Copeland        F2529      132/916   10:09       31:32
2189  Leslie Mestman         F4044      111/919   10:09       31:32
2190  Tracey Curry           F5054       38/381   10:09       31:32
2191  Steve Fogarty          M4044      164/548   10:09       31:32
2192  Chloe Buechler         F3034     127/1045   10:09       31:32
2193  Matt Latorre           M3539      169/556   10:09       31:32
2194  Katie Kammer           F3034     128/1045   10:09       31:32
2195  Erica Nielson          F3539     108/1008   10:09       31:32
2196  Ericka Hicks           F2529      133/916   10:09       31:32
2197  Eric Selzler           M4044      165/548   10:09       31:32
2198  Rachel Codiroli        F3034     129/1045   10:09       31:33
2199  Gloria Summers         F2024      104/483   10:10       31:33
2200  Roland Iparraguirre    M4549      100/334   10:10       31:33
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2201  Jacob Mestman          M4044      166/548   10:10       31:33
2202  Greg Beyl              M3539      170/556   10:10       31:33
2203  Brittany Beck          F2529      134/916   10:10       31:33
2204  Brian Franklin         M0114      169/542   10:10       31:33
2205  Rachel Jacob           F2529      135/916   10:10       31:33
2206  K'Ann Iparraguirre     F3539     109/1008   10:10       31:33
2207  Corina Luna            F2529      136/916   10:10       31:33
2208  Nathan Baker           M3539      171/556   10:10       31:33
2209  Shaun Winters          M3034      216/585   10:10       31:33
2210  Deanna Watkins         F4044      112/919   10:10       31:34
2211  Barb Kipp              F5054       39/381   10:10       31:34
2212  Peter Matveev          M2529      185/454   10:10       31:34
2213  Karmin Eyman           F4044      113/919   10:10       31:34
2214  Mary Lowe              F2529      137/916   10:10       31:34
2215  Sofia Iparraguirre     F0114      101/597   10:10       31:34
2216  Annalena Eckton        F1519       63/267   10:10       31:34
2217  Jennifer Baker         F3539     110/1008   10:10       31:34
2218  Ashlee Greco           F2024      105/483   10:10       31:34
2219  Mike Magura            M3539      172/556   10:10       31:34
2220  Thomas Allender        M3539      173/556   10:10       31:34
2221  Jackson Vande Zandschu M0114      170/542   10:10       31:34
2222  Scott McMullin         M2529      186/454   10:10       31:35
2223  Amy Hawthorne          F3539     111/1008   10:10       31:35
2224  Sara Vaday             F3034     130/1045   10:10       31:35
2225  Melissa Potter         F3539     112/1008   10:10       31:35
2226  Carl Rosenberg         M1519      116/209   10:10       31:35
2227  Josh Stanfill          M0114      171/542   10:10       31:36
2228  Angie Nielsen          F3034     131/1045   10:10       31:36
2229  Ellen Mahoney          F5559       11/163   10:11       31:36
2230  Danna Awad             F0114      102/597   10:11       31:36
2231  Luellarainn Hepburn    F1519       64/267   10:11       31:36
2232  Tim Eagle              M4044      167/548   10:11       31:36
2233  Lance Hering           M1519      117/209   10:11       31:36
2234  James Clack            M3034      217/585   10:11       31:36
2235  Emily Breyer           F1519       65/267   10:11       31:36
2236  Patrick Strelecki      M4549      101/334   10:11       31:37
2237  Nick Ehnot             M2529      187/454   10:11       31:37
2238  Elena Raab             F3539     113/1008   10:11       31:37
2239  Christopher Swayzee    M4044      168/548   10:11       31:37
2240  Kelli Amodeo           F4549       64/586   10:11       31:37
2241  Natalie Shen           F1519       66/267   10:11       31:37
2242  Curtis Farmer          M3539      174/556   10:11       31:37
2243  Ben Carr               M2529      188/454   10:11       31:37
2244  Andrew Huynh           M1519      118/209   10:11       31:37
2245  Amber Bakken           F4549       65/586   10:11       31:37
2246  Peter Gentile          M1519      119/209   10:11       31:38
2247  Addison Magness        F2024      106/483   10:11       31:38
2248  Troy Lovdahl           M4044      169/548   10:11       31:38
2249  Julia Zora             F0114      103/597   10:11       31:38
2250  Marissa Bulder         F0114      104/597   10:11       31:38
2251  Willow Klug            F0114      105/597   10:11       31:38
2252  Andrea Krahmer         F3034     132/1045   10:11       31:38
2253  Chelsea Callaway       F1519       67/267   10:11       31:39
2254  Jennifer Stopford      F3539     114/1008   10:12       31:39
2255  Lynette Travis         F3539     115/1008   10:12       31:39
2256  John Brady             M4044      170/548   10:12       31:39
2257  Michael Johnson        M5054       70/254   10:12       31:39
2258  Amanda Leeth           F3034     133/1045   10:12       31:39
2259  Aaron Sorenson         M4044      171/548   10:12       31:39
2260  Sheila Craig           F4549       66/586   10:12       31:39
2261  Mia De Haan            F1519       68/267   10:12       31:39
2262  Ray Ocampo             M3034      218/585   10:12       31:40
2263  Niamh Fitzgerald       F4044      114/919   10:12       31:40
2264  Alida Jurich           F2529      138/916   10:12       31:40
2265  Stephanie McHugh       F3034     134/1045   10:12       31:40
2266  Christina Lorenz       F2024      107/483   10:12       31:40
2267  Agne Babarskaite       F1519       69/267   10:12       31:40
2268  Clay Wilfert           M3034      219/585   10:12       31:40
2269  Bailee Bruun           F2529      139/916   10:12       31:40
2270  Mike McHugh            M3034      220/585   10:12       31:41
2271  Elisha Burns           F4044      115/919   10:12       31:41
2272  Calvin Jurich          M2529      189/454   10:12       31:41
2273  Micah Hawkins          M3034      221/585   10:12       31:41
2274  Todd Weagant           M4549      102/334   10:12       31:41
2275  Emily Crosswhite       F2024      108/483   10:12       31:41
2276  Natasha Nolin          F3539     116/1008   10:12       31:41
2277  Sara Stewart           F2529      140/916   10:12       31:42
2278  Jennifer Sheppard      F3539     117/1008   10:12       31:42
2279  Brennan Burns          M3539      175/556   10:12       31:42
2280  Sara Jackson           F2024      109/483   10:12       31:42
2281  Sawyer Smith           M0114      172/542   10:12       31:42
2282  Laurie Davis           F4549       67/586   10:12       31:42
2283  Anna Crosswhite        F1519       70/267   10:13       31:42
2284  Susan Bartholdi        F4044      116/919   10:13       31:42
2285  Eva Pomikacsek         F6064         4/69   10:13       31:42
2286  Kara Cardwell          F3034     135/1045   10:13       31:42
2287  Lauren Fox             F0114      106/597   10:13       31:42
2288  Michelle Douvris       F3034     136/1045   10:13       31:42
2289  Alison Meyers          F2529      141/916   10:13       31:42
2290  Abby Montgomery        F0114      107/597   10:13       31:43
2291  Michael Chylack        M5054       71/254   10:13       31:43
2292  Grant Fox              M4044      172/548   10:13       31:43
2293  Courtney Lage          F2529      142/916   10:13       31:43
2294  Joseph Nolin           M2529      190/454   10:13       31:43
2295  Jessica Motley         F0114      108/597   10:13       31:43
2296  Shannon Darby          F3034     137/1045   10:13       31:43
2297  Marissa Tehrani        F0114      109/597   10:13       31:43
2298  Julie Mares-Henington  F3034     138/1045   10:13       31:43
2299  Charlotte Burke        F0114      110/597   10:13       31:44
2300  Mike Jackson           M5054       72/254   10:13       31:44
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2301  Hoang Do               M3539      176/556   10:13       31:44
2302  Peter Lutz             M4549      103/334   10:13       31:44
2303  Sharne Motley          F4044      117/919   10:13       31:44
2304  Jake Zelenka           M3539      177/556   10:13       31:44
2305  Anastasiya Johnson     F3539     118/1008   10:13       31:44
2306  Tim Wegener            M4044      173/548   10:13       31:44
2307  Blake Wegener          M0114      173/542   10:13       31:44
2308  Dave Charbonneau       M4044      174/548   10:13       31:45
2309  Shawn Cates            M4044      175/548   10:13       31:45
2310  Terri Schmelling       F4044      118/919   10:13       31:45
2311  Kaden Cardwell         M0114      174/542   10:13       31:45
2312  Lacey Stout            F1519       71/267   10:13       31:45
2313  Emily Vorres           F2529      143/916   10:13       31:45
2314  Alex Harrold           M2024       82/167   10:13       31:45
2315  Victoria White         F4549       68/586   10:13       31:45
2316  Meagan Gibson          F3034     139/1045   10:14       31:45
2317  Ashley Spencer         F2529      144/916   10:14       31:46
2318  Gina Wolf              F4549       69/586   10:14       31:46
2319  Zoey Kohn              F3034     140/1045   10:14       31:46
2320  Michelle Howa          F3034     141/1045   10:14       31:46
2321  Sarah Van Dyck         F3034     142/1045   10:14       31:46
2322  Elizabeth Nilles       F0114      111/597   10:14       31:46
2323  Carly Pinch            F0114      112/597   10:14       31:46
2324  Lynn Taylor            F6064         5/69   10:14       31:46
2325  Brian Butters          M6064        14/64   10:14       31:46
2326  Neal Hassleblad        M5054       73/254   10:14       31:46
2327  Shannon Guinn-Collins  F2529      145/916   10:14       31:46
2328  Carmen Shaver          F3034     143/1045   10:14       31:47
2329  Matt Dark              M3034      222/585   10:14       31:47
2330  Rich Hartland          M4044      176/548   10:14       31:47
2331  Steven Morrison        M2529      191/454   10:14       31:47
2332  Chris Duvall           M3034      223/585   10:14       31:47
2333  Brian Pinch            M4549      104/334   10:14       31:47
2334  Anders Eckton          M0114      175/542   10:14       31:47
2335  Robert Smith           M4549      105/334   10:14       31:47
2336  Tahni Winkenweder      F3034     144/1045   10:14       31:47
2337  Angie Mitlehner        F4044      119/919   10:14       31:48
2338  Chung Truong           M2529      192/454   10:14       31:48
2339  Megan Misiti           F3034     145/1045   10:14       31:48
2340  Sam Achziger           M2024       83/167   10:14       31:48
2341  Dan Eckton             M4549      106/334   10:14       31:48
2342  Quentin Torbert        M0114      176/542   10:14       31:48
2343  Troy Torbert           M3539      178/556   10:14       31:48
2344  Allison Burke          F1519       72/267   10:15       31:48
2345  Jay Hopson             M4044      177/548   10:15       31:48
2346  Susan Jamiel           F5559       12/163   10:15       31:49
2347  McKenzie Aguilar       F0114      113/597   10:15       31:49
2348  Amy Kirkpatrick        F3034     146/1045   10:15       31:49
2349  Kristin Vande Zandschu F4044      120/919   10:15       31:49
2350  Aaron Bogle            M2529      193/454   10:15       31:49
2351  David Montgomery       M4549      107/334   10:15       31:49
2352  Erin McNicholas        F3539     119/1008   10:15       31:49
2353  Jacob Gappmayer        M2529      194/454   10:15       31:49
2354  Danielle Floberg       F3034     147/1045   10:15       31:49
2355  Paul Jamiel            M5559       36/145   10:15       31:49
2356  Ellie Reavis           F0114      114/597   10:15       31:49
2357  Corissa Chapman        F2024      110/483   10:15       31:49
2358  John Berg              M5054       74/254   10:15       31:49
2359  Lisa Popelka           F4549       70/586   10:15       31:49
2360  Madison Giese          F0114      115/597   10:15       31:50
2361  Francisco Leon         M3539      179/556   10:15       31:50
2362  Joyce Souza            F3539     120/1008   10:15       31:50
2363  Ashley Kero            F0114      116/597   10:15       31:51
2364  Kelly Sheppick         F3539     121/1008   10:15       31:51
2365  Kurt Knudson           M2529      195/454   10:15       31:51
2366  Sarah Roth             F3539     122/1008   10:15       31:51
2367  Jamie Imboden          M4044      178/548   10:15       31:51
2368  Ashley Loveall         F2529      146/916   10:15       31:51
2369  Catherine Farris       F3034     148/1045   10:16       31:51
2370  Anne Egset             F0114      117/597   10:16       31:51
2371  Kelly McCarthy         F4549       71/586   10:16       31:51
2372  Laura Giese            F4549       72/586   10:16       31:52
2373  Matthew Rider          M3034      224/585   10:16       31:52
2374  Jon Olachea            M4044      179/548   10:16       31:52
2375  Laura Sanger           F3034     149/1045   10:16       31:52
2376  Shannon Rider          F3034     150/1045   10:16       31:52
2377  Linda Kennedy          F5559       13/163   10:16       31:52
2378  Jeanette Shaw          F4549       73/586   10:16       31:52
2379  Kevin Harper           M5054       75/254   10:16       31:52
2380  Trevor Cartales        M2529      196/454   10:16       31:53
2381  Michelle Sass          F4044      121/919   10:16       31:53
2382  Derek Krause           M2529      197/454   10:16       31:53
2383  Aaron Grimshaw         M0114      177/542   10:16       31:53
2384  Keri Vorres            F5054       40/381   10:16       31:53
2385  Gregory Cooke          M5054       76/254   10:16       31:53
2386  Christine Harper       F5559       14/163   10:16       31:53
2387  Kristin Krause         F2529      147/916   10:16       31:53
2388  Julie Logreco          F3034     151/1045   10:16       31:53
2389  Richard Kitamura       M2024       84/167   10:16       31:53
2390  Jaime Swarthout        F2529      148/916   10:16       31:53
2391  Betsy Imholt           F4044      122/919   10:16       31:53
2392  Matt Hays              M2529      198/454   10:16       31:53
2393  Lisa Hanson            F4044      123/919   10:16       31:53
2394  Matt Imholt            M4044      180/548   10:16       31:53
2395  Athena Gonzales        F3034     152/1045   10:16       31:54
2396  Lisa Pylant            F3034     153/1045   10:16       31:54
2397  Elizabeth Mazemke      F0114      118/597   10:16       31:54
2398  Ken Wiggins            M3539      180/556   10:16       31:54
2399  Bruce Smith            M4549      108/334   10:16       31:54
2400  John Casale            M5054       77/254   10:16       31:54
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2401  Jessica Lynch          F3539     123/1008   10:16       31:54
2402  Kristi Nolan           F4044      124/919   10:16       31:54
2403  Jill Casale            F4044      125/919   10:17       31:55
2404  Brigette Cleverley     F4549       74/586   10:17       31:55
2405  Justin Talese          M4044      181/548   10:17       31:55
2406  Essie Blader           F3034     154/1045   10:17       31:55
2407  Ande Kitamura          F2024      111/483   10:17       31:55
2408  Nichola Ballerstedt    F4044      126/919   10:17       31:55
2409  Sara Winter            F3539     124/1008   10:17       31:55
2410  John Swatosh           M5559       37/145   10:17       31:56
2411  Aaron Klingaman        M3539      181/556   10:17       31:56
2412  Bart Ruestig           M4044      182/548   10:17       31:56
2413  Eric Mazemke           M4044      183/548   10:17       31:56
2414  Samantha Fraidenburg   F2529      149/916   10:17       31:56
2415  Cheryl Pooleon         F4044      127/919   10:17       31:56
2416  Blair O'Halloran       M4044      184/548   10:17       31:56
2417  Shannon Karsten        F4549       75/586   10:17       31:56
2418  Janet Griffin          F3539     125/1008   10:17       31:56
2419  Victor Torres          M4549      109/334   10:17       31:56
2420  Wava Evans             F3034     155/1045   10:17       31:56
2421  Marsha Jackson         F4044      128/919   10:17       31:56
2422  Nikki Patokoski        F4044      129/919   10:17       31:56
2423  Kate Howell            F3539     126/1008   10:17       31:56
2424  Kimberly Kelly         F3539     127/1008   10:17       31:56
2425  Corey Gumm             F3034     156/1045   10:17       31:56
2426  Christeen Calhoun      F2529      150/916   10:17       31:56
2427  Brian Koffler          M3034      225/585   10:17       31:57
2428  Jeremy Stoker          M4044      185/548   10:17       31:57
2429  Mandy Putney           F3539     128/1008   10:17       31:57
2430  Jamie Dobsen           M3539      182/556   10:17       31:57
2431  Patrick Newsom         M4044      186/548   10:17       31:57
2432  Kevin Bekker           M3539      183/556   10:17       31:57
2433  Ryan Garbutt           M3034      226/585   10:17       31:57
2434  Nate Arland            M3034      227/585   10:17       31:57
2435  Craig Gomes            M4044      187/548   10:17       31:57
2436  Justin Albrecht        M3034      228/585   10:17       31:57
2437  Jean Castillo          F5054       41/381   10:17       31:57
2438  Matthew Williams       M3034      229/585   10:18       31:58
2439  Caroline Holley        F1519       73/267   10:18       31:58
2440  John Steinke           M4044      188/548   10:18       31:58
2441  Jason Anderson         M4044      189/548   10:18       31:58
2442  Crystal Ardito         F2529      151/916   10:18       31:58
2443  Sara Steinke           F3539     129/1008   10:18       31:58
2444  Jonathan Bradley       M2529      199/454   10:18       31:58
2445  Debbie Berger          F3539     130/1008   10:18       31:58
2446  Dasan Simmons          M0114      178/542   10:18       31:58
2447  Jason Parker           M3539      184/556   10:18       31:58
2448  Lucas Gomes            M0114      179/542   10:18       31:58
2449  Gina Arland            F3034     157/1045   10:18       31:58
2450  Maxwell Merrifield     M0114      180/542   10:18       31:58
2451  Ellie George           F0114      119/597   10:18       31:58
2452  Claire Holley          F1519       74/267   10:18       31:58
2453  Isabelle Hernandez     F0114      120/597   10:18       31:58
2454  Sofia Britten          F0114      121/597   10:18       31:58
2455  Sam Jones              M2529      200/454   10:18       31:58
2456  Eleanor Matulewicz     F3539     131/1008   10:18       31:59
2457  Nicole Willcock        F0114      122/597   10:18       31:59
2458  Parker Cooley          M0114      181/542   10:18       31:59
2459  Sergio Antoy           M6569        11/38   10:18       31:59
2460  Sumner Ottman          F1519       75/267   10:18       31:59
2461  Lawrence Merrifield    M4549      110/334   10:18       31:59
2462  Joe Suppes             M4549      111/334   10:18       31:59
2463  Jodi Dauphinais        F3539     132/1008   10:18       31:59
2464  Christina Geist        F4549       76/586   10:18       31:59
2465  Kari Suppes            F4044      130/919   10:18       31:59
2466  Phuc Do                M3539      185/556   10:18       31:59
2467  Keenan Ferar           M2529      201/454   10:18       32:00
2468  Harleen Dhasi          F0114      123/597   10:18       32:00
2469  Sophia Lochner         F0114      124/597   10:18       32:00
2470  Amy Maxwell            F4044      131/919   10:18       32:00
2471  Carlee Tilby           F3539     133/1008   10:18       32:00
2472  Catherine Berger       F6064         6/69   10:18       32:00
2473  Luisa Britten          F4549       77/586   10:18       32:00
2474  Jaspal Dhasi           M3539      186/556   10:18       32:00
2475  Michael Phillips       M2529      202/454   10:18       32:00
2476  Rian Clark             M3539      187/556   10:18       32:00
2477  Serge Dezhnyuk         M2529      203/454   10:19       32:01
2478  Jared Pletz            M3034      230/585   10:19       32:01
2479  Kailey Middaugh        F4044      132/919   10:19       32:01
2480  Rachel Farkas          F2529      152/916   10:19       32:01
2481  Deborah Ngan-Do        F3539     134/1008   10:19       32:01
2482  Brittney Standish      F2529      153/916   10:19       32:01
2483  Petra Knudeson         F2529      154/916   10:19       32:01
2484  Reed McIntire          M1519      120/209   10:19       32:01
2485  Bryant Ruiz            M2529      204/454   10:19       32:01
2486  Spencer MacHinski      M0114      182/542   10:19       32:01
2487  Sam Hixson             F0114      125/597   10:19       32:02
2488  Stephanie Crabb        F3034     158/1045   10:19       32:02
2489  Gregory Lento          M4044      190/548   10:19       32:02
2490  Jackie Holley          F5054       42/381   10:19       32:02
2491  Erin Smith             F3034     159/1045   10:19       32:02
2492  Alissa Leeper          F3034     160/1045   10:19       32:02
2493  Jason Murray           M4044      191/548   10:19       32:02
2494  Tom Buck               M5054       78/254   10:19       32:02
2495  Bob Lederbrand         M3034      231/585   10:19       32:02
2496  Kim Martin             F3034     161/1045   10:19       32:03
2497  Sarah Coghill          F2529      155/916   10:19       32:03
2498  Dylan McCune           M2529      205/454   10:19       32:03
2499  Alexa Bryant-Capellas  F2024      112/483   10:19       32:03
2500  Alissa Leeper                         0/0   10:19       32:03
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2501  Briana Shaw            F3539     135/1008   10:19       32:03
2502  Kristina Engstrom      F4549       78/586   10:19       32:03
2503  Jordan Land            M2529      206/454   10:19       32:03
2504  Tyler Miller           M2024       85/167   10:19       32:03
2505  Jason Van Ess          M3539      188/556   10:19       32:04
2506  Rachael Yonko          F4044      133/919   10:19       32:04
2507  Anastasiya Dezhnyuk    F2024      113/483   10:19       32:04
2508  Amber Cereghino        F3034     162/1045   10:20       32:04
2509  Annie Davis            F3539     136/1008   10:20       32:04
2510  Jessica Armatage       F1519       76/267   10:20       32:04
2511  Olivia Schrimp         F1519       77/267   10:20       32:04
2512  Kevin Hurst            M5559       38/145   10:20       32:04
2513  Tracy Fisher           F4044      134/919   10:20       32:04
2514  Jeff Cummings          M5054       79/254   10:20       32:04
2515  David Lechner          M4549      112/334   10:20       32:05
2516  Joel Lemke             M3539      189/556   10:20       32:05
2517  Andrea Thomas          F4044      135/919   10:20       32:05
2518  Madeline Kralik        F0114      126/597   10:20       32:05
2519  Kirk Myers             M2529      207/454   10:20       32:05
2520  Carrie Bonino          F2529      156/916   10:20       32:05
2521  Jennifer Hathaway      F2529      157/916   10:20       32:05
2522  Jacob Davis            M2529      208/454   10:20       32:05
2523  Nicole Abraham         F2024      114/483   10:20       32:05
2524  Cecilia Roldan Shaw    F2529      158/916   10:20       32:06
2525  Santiago Reis-Newsom   M0114      183/542   10:20       32:06
2526  Donald Brase           M5054       80/254   10:20       32:06
2527  Monica Salzburg        F3034     163/1045   10:20       32:06
2528  Waylon Spoden          M3034      232/585   10:20       32:06
2529  Brandon Currie         M3034      233/585   10:20       32:06
2530  Staci Laird            F3539     137/1008   10:20       32:06
2531  Owen Grady             M4044      192/548   10:20       32:06
2532  Michael Brittingham    M3034      234/585   10:20       32:06
2533  Ben Hime               M3539      190/556   10:20       32:06
2534  Gavin Kleier           M0114      184/542   10:20       32:06
2535  Anne O'Reilly          F4044      136/919   10:20       32:06
2536  Sanjay Soman           M3034      235/585   10:20       32:07
2537  Ana Mercado            F2529      159/916   10:21       32:07
2538  Courtney Norris        F3034     164/1045   10:21       32:07
2539  Edward Schaffner       M5054       81/254   10:21       32:07
2540  Monika Zinter          F2529      160/916   10:21       32:07
2541  Nancy Zinter           F5559       15/163   10:21       32:08
2542  Renee Rank             F4044      137/919   10:21       32:08
2543  Michael Christie       M0114      185/542   10:21       32:09
2544  Mike Ali               M3539      191/556   10:21       32:09
2545  William Lawson         M6064        15/64   10:21       32:09
2546  Lisa Towne             F4549       79/586   10:21       32:09
2547  Keri Bryson            F4044      138/919   10:21       32:09
2548  Lauren Kosinski        F3034     165/1045   10:21       32:09
2549  Gigi Thibodeaux        F4044      139/919   10:21       32:09
2550  Linda Parrish          F3539     138/1008   10:21       32:09
2551  Bre Miller             F2024      115/483   10:21       32:09
2552  Terry Miller           M3539      192/556   10:21       32:09
2553  Jeshua Sonnenburg      M3034      236/585   10:21       32:10
2554  Hiro Kajino            M4044      193/548   10:22       32:10
2555  Tony Kajino            M0114      186/542   10:22       32:10
2556  Jordan Phillips        M2529      209/454   10:22       32:10
2557  Zac Garcia             M4549      113/334   10:22       32:11
2558  Molly Lee              F4549       80/586   10:22       32:11
2559  Angie Reinwald         F4044      140/919   10:22       32:11
2560  Dane Brammer           M3034      237/585   10:22       32:11
2561  Chelsea Allen          F2529      161/916   10:22       32:11
2562  Stacey Gall            F3034     166/1045   10:22       32:11
2563  Tim Weakland           M3034      238/585   10:22       32:11
2564  Luke Kralik            M3539      193/556   10:22       32:11
2565  Greg Miller            M3034      239/585   10:22       32:11
2566  Jessie Williams        M3539      194/556   10:22       32:12
2567  Melissa Lawson         F3539     139/1008   10:22       32:12
2568  Sipha Lakoy            F4044      141/919   10:22       32:12
2569  Jennifer Weakland      F2529      162/916   10:22       32:12
2570  Josh Sustarich         M3034      240/585   10:22       32:12
2571  Sara Crivellone        F3034     167/1045   10:22       32:12
2572  Jeff Carrick           M4044      194/548   10:22       32:12
2573  Renee Anderson                        0/0   10:22       32:12
2574  Kathleen Carson        F4044      142/919   10:22       32:12
2575  Maria Alonzo           F3539     140/1008   10:22       32:12
2576  Connor Queen           M0114      187/542   10:22       32:13
2577  Grant Jones            M2529      210/454   10:22       32:13
2578  David Carson           M3539      195/556   10:22       32:13
2579  Anuradha Jairam        F3034     168/1045   10:22       32:13
2580  Jennifer Boaz          F5559       16/163   10:23       32:13
2581  John Jones             M2024       86/167   10:23       32:13
2582  Ladan Radafshar        F2529      163/916   10:23       32:13
2583  Tabitha Duval          F3539     141/1008   10:23       32:13
2584  Jesse Olsen            M2529      211/454   10:23       32:13
2585  Sophie Searle          F0114      127/597   10:23       32:13
2586  Scott Penney           M4549      114/334   10:23       32:13
2587  Cameron Boaz           M2529      212/454   10:23       32:14
2588  Veronica Bartlett      F4549       81/586   10:23       32:14
2589  Matt Haly              M2024       87/167   10:23       32:14
2590  Lisa Marie Warren      F4549       82/586   10:23       32:14
2591  Kate Miller            F3539     142/1008   10:23       32:14
2592  Hoa Lesselroth         F4044      143/919   10:23       32:14
2593  Buck Wise              M3539      196/556   10:23       32:14
2594  Lori McCafferty        F4549       83/586   10:23       32:15
2595  Kim Sherman            F4044      144/919   10:23       32:15
2596  Sarah McDaniel         F3034     169/1045   10:23       32:15
2597  Amy Beth Jacobsen      F4549       84/586   10:23       32:15
2598  Traci Waid             F3539     143/1008   10:23       32:15
2599  Lauren Watts           F2529      164/916   10:23       32:15
2600  Robert Gale            M3034      241/585   10:23       32:15
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2601  Skyler Ashbaugh        M2529      213/454   10:23       32:15
2602  Julie Vobora           F5054       43/381   10:23       32:16
2603  John Tucker            M5054       82/254   10:23       32:16
2604  Simon Emerson          M0114      188/542   10:23       32:16
2605  Fred Rosenzweig        M5559       39/145   10:23       32:16
2606  Michelle Pieper        F4549       85/586   10:24       32:16
2607  Adam Salchenberg       M1519      121/209   10:24       32:16
2608  Kiley Larue            F2024      116/483   10:24       32:16
2609  Melanie Kebler         F3034     170/1045   10:24       32:16
2610  Lindsay Mathews        F2024      117/483   10:24       32:16
2611  Eresh Suwal            M3034      242/585   10:24       32:17
2612  Joel Sebastian         M4044      195/548   10:24       32:17
2613  Bob Rueter             M5559       40/145   10:24       32:17
2614  Crystal Linville       F3034     171/1045   10:24       32:17
2615  Satha Berres           F4044      145/919   10:24       32:17
2616  Lauren Tull            F2024      118/483   10:24       32:18
2617  Keith Akina            M3034      243/585   10:24       32:18
2618  Ian Kennedy            M5054       83/254   10:24       32:18
2619  Carrie Souvenir        F3539     144/1008   10:24       32:18
2620  Vania Nguyen           F2024      119/483   10:24       32:18
2621  Tony Mai               M2529      214/454   10:24       32:18
2622  Keelyn O'Reilly        F0114      128/597   10:24       32:18
2623  Amanda Kroboth         F3034     172/1045   10:24       32:18
2624  Ben Jones              M2529      215/454   10:24       32:19
2625  Sulomya Palam          F2529      165/916   10:24       32:19
2626  Elsa Douglass          F1519       78/267   10:24       32:19
2627  Peter Daegas           M2024       88/167   10:24       32:19
2628  Brian Lore             M3539      197/556   10:24       32:19
2629  Kristin Nelson         F4044      146/919   10:24       32:19
2630  Loren Bradd            M4549      115/334   10:24       32:19
2631  Ramya Reddy            F2024      120/483   10:24       32:19
2632  Christine Depriest     F1519       79/267   10:24       32:19
2633  Rosary Mangano         F2529      166/916   10:24       32:19
2634  Haley Gibson           F2529      167/916   10:25       32:19
2635  Andrew Katheeder       M2529      216/454   10:25       32:19
2636  Michelle Barber        F4044      147/919   10:25       32:19
2637  Ethan McConnell        M1519      122/209   10:25       32:19
2638  Katherine Bilyeu       F6064         7/69   10:25       32:20
2639  Aiden Andrews          M0114      189/542   10:25       32:20
2640  Vicki Ng               F2529      168/916   10:25       32:20
2641  Donna Breshears        F5054       44/381   10:25       32:20
2642  Kari Moss              F4549       86/586   10:25       32:20
2643  Brandon Miller         M2529      217/454   10:25       32:20
2644  Amy Montgomery         F3539     145/1008   10:25       32:20
2645  Jenna Linse            F1519       80/267   10:25       32:21
2646  Lori Hendren           F5559       17/163   10:25       32:21
2647  Eric Rouzee            M5054       84/254   10:25       32:21
2648  Kevin Lockard          M3539      198/556   10:25       32:21
2649  Alyssa Schroeder       F1519       81/267   10:25       32:21
2650  Dan Welch              M4549      116/334   10:25       32:21
2651  Mike Buchanan          M4549      117/334   10:25       32:21
2652  McKenzie Pak           F1519       82/267   10:25       32:22
2653  Amber Buchanan         F3034     173/1045   10:25       32:22
2654  Jodi Oliver            F4549       87/586   10:25       32:22
2655  Jordan Buchanan        M0114      190/542   10:25       32:22
2656  Lisa O'Reilly          F4044      148/919   10:25       32:22
2657  Crystal Lockard        F3034     174/1045   10:25       32:22
2658  Andrew Oliver          M4549      118/334   10:25       32:22
2659  Lisa Nevitt            F5054       45/381   10:25       32:22
2660  Lauren Gilbert         F1519       83/267   10:26       32:22
2661  Emily McCarty          F1519       84/267   10:26       32:22
2662  Jeri Richard           F2529      169/916   10:26       32:22
2663  Nicci Ferguson         F2529      170/916   10:26       32:22
2664  Rob Craig              M4044      196/548   10:26       32:23
2665  Garey Burgess          M2529      218/454   10:26       32:23
2666  Troy Jensen            M2529      219/454   10:26       32:23
2667  Cassondra Richard      F5054       46/381   10:26       32:23
2668  Nickolas Hunsaker      M2529      220/454   10:26       32:23
2669  Luther Kays            M6569        12/38   10:26       32:23
2670  Angela Tobecksen       F3539     146/1008   10:26       32:23
2671  Jenna Fallon           F3539     147/1008   10:26       32:23
2672  Geno Marsh             M4549      119/334   10:26       32:24
2673  Megan Proctor          F1519       85/267   10:26       32:24
2674  Ciara O'Neal           F2529      171/916   10:26       32:24
2675  Tena Starkel           F4549       88/586   10:26       32:24
2676  Catherine Harper       F1519       86/267   10:26       32:24
2677  Erin Cosgrove          F0114      129/597   10:26       32:25
2678  Monique Devine         F4044      149/919   10:26       32:25
2679  Derrick Anderson       M2529      221/454   10:26       32:25
2680  Andrew Judkins         M3539      199/556   10:26       32:25
2681  Tim Taaca              M4044      197/548   10:26       32:25
2682  Pat Cosgrove           M4044      198/548   10:26       32:25
2683  Miranda Davis          F0114      130/597   10:26       32:25
2684  Marvin Pena            M3034      244/585   10:26       32:25
2685  Danae Johnson          F2529      172/916   10:26       32:25
2686  Jessica Falken         F3539     148/1008   10:26       32:25
2687  McKenzie Baker         F1519       87/267   10:26       32:25
2688  Molly Johnson          F2024      121/483   10:26       32:25
2689  Brian West             M5054       85/254   10:26       32:25
2690  John Eggers            M3539      200/556   10:27       32:25
2691  Joe Sheets             M4044      199/548   10:27       32:25
2692  Linda Gustavson        F3034     175/1045   10:27       32:26
2693  Connor Huggins         M0114      191/542   10:27       32:26
2694  Sharon West            F4549       89/586   10:27       32:26
2695  Jennifer Megli         F3539     149/1008   10:27       32:26
2696  Christopher Peterson   M3034      245/585   10:27       32:26
2697  Ellie Gustavson        F0114      131/597   10:27       32:26
2698  Rachel Pan             F3034     176/1045   10:27       32:26
2699  Peggy Hermes           F5559       18/163   10:27       32:26
2700  Jeremy Starks          M3034      246/585   10:27       32:26
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2701  Jennifer Starks        F3034     177/1045   10:27       32:26
2702  Sophia Kahl            F0114      132/597   10:27       32:27
2703  Todd Lyon              M4044      200/548   10:27       32:27
2704  Ryan Williams          M3539      201/556   10:27       32:27
2705  Kathey Sweeney         F2529      173/916   10:27       32:27
2706  Cameron Smith          M2024       89/167   10:27       32:27
2707  Jerad Hampton          M4044      201/548   10:27       32:27
2708  Brian Viles            M3539      202/556   10:27       32:27
2709  Dennis Devlin          M4044      202/548   10:27       32:28
2710  Vanessa Viles          F3539     150/1008   10:27       32:28
2711  Amy Vaterlaus          F4044      150/919   10:27       32:28
2712  Jessica Hyatt          F2529      174/916   10:27       32:28
2713  Sullivan Bailey-Darlan M0114      192/542   10:27       32:28
2714  Dimas Dominguez        M5054       86/254   10:27       32:28
2715  Tammy Nguyen           F2024      122/483   10:27       32:28
2716  Jorge Rodas            M3034      247/585   10:27       32:28
2717  David Scott            M6064        16/64   10:27       32:28
2718  Jonathon A Riley       M0114      193/542   10:27       32:28
2719  Krishna Buddala        M3539      203/556   10:28       32:29
2720  Ashley Richmond        F2529      175/916   10:28       32:29
2721  Aaron Cooper           M3539      204/556   10:28       32:29
2722  Ryan Van Blaicom       M2529      222/454   10:28       32:29
2723  Melissa Smith          F3539     151/1008   10:28       32:29
2724  Andrea Divis           F4044      151/919   10:28       32:29
2725  Bryanna Kaiser         F2529      176/916   10:28       32:29
2726  Alan Chen              M3034      248/585   10:28       32:30
2727  Josephine Hinge Finsan F3539     152/1008   10:28       32:30
2728  Melissa Merrick        F3539     153/1008   10:28       32:30
2729  Bernadette Montes      F4044      152/919   10:28       32:30
2730  Scott Arena            M4044      203/548   10:28       32:30
2731  Jordyn Spence          F2024      123/483   10:28       32:30
2732  Camren Massie          M0114      194/542   10:28       32:30
2733  Teresa Blaylock        F4549       90/586   10:28       32:30
2734  Lisa Katon             F4044      153/919   10:28       32:30
2735  Steven Beaumont        M2529      223/454   10:28       32:30
2736  Gabi Escamilla         F0114      133/597   10:28       32:30
2737  Trina Beaumont         F2529      177/916   10:28       32:30
2738  Megan Joplin           F3034     178/1045   10:28       32:31
2739  Craig Pearce           M2024       90/167   10:28       32:31
2740  Madeleine Thompson     F2024      124/483   10:28       32:31
2741  Tony Massie            M4044      204/548   10:28       32:31
2742  Madelaine Wright       F4044      154/919   10:28       32:31
2743  Gail Weninger          F4549       91/586   10:28       32:31
2744  Melvin Woolem          M3539      205/556   10:28       32:31
2745  Michael Thomson        M4044      205/548   10:28       32:31
2746  Kimberly Filer         F3034     179/1045   10:28       32:31
2747  Leihanna Carlson       F3539     154/1008   10:28       32:31
2748  Manuel Maninvong       M3034      249/585   10:28       32:31
2749  Jason Fiorentini       M3034      250/585   10:28       32:32
2750  Susan Jacobs           F4549       92/586   10:28       32:32
2751  John Lauseng           M3034      251/585   10:28       32:32
2752  Ashley Johnson         F1519       88/267   10:29       32:32
2753  Pete Johnson           M4549      120/334   10:29       32:32
2754  Madison Tonkinson      F1519       89/267   10:29       32:32
2755  Brenda Hankins         F3034     180/1045   10:29       32:32
2756  Jayson Kim             M3034      252/585   10:29       32:32
2757  Travis Lenoir          M4044      206/548   10:29       32:32
2758  Patrick Stoneburner    M2529      224/454   10:29       32:32
2759  Jordyn Tonkinson       F1519       90/267   10:29       32:32
2760  Brian Dettling         M4044      207/548   10:29       32:32
2761  Patrick Baker          M5054       87/254   10:29       32:32
2762  Michelle Tonkinson     F4549       93/586   10:29       32:32
2763  Chelsey MacIag         F3034     181/1045   10:29       32:32
2764  Ruvim Kolyvanov        M2024       91/167   10:29       32:33
2765  Daudi Trent            M3539      206/556   10:29       32:33
2766  Daniel Forrest         M3539      207/556   10:29       32:33
2767  Tamara Gower           F4044      155/919   10:29       32:33
2768  Nichola Oliver         F3034     182/1045   10:29       32:33
2769  Danielle Wegener       F4044      156/919   10:29       32:34
2770  Leah Wegener           F0114      134/597   10:29       32:34
2771  McKenna Crickmer       F1519       91/267   10:29       32:34
2772  Deborah Rogers         F3539     155/1008   10:29       32:34
2773  Dylan Serkin           M3034      253/585   10:29       32:34
2774  Marcie Evans           F3034     183/1045   10:29       32:34
2775  Erin Zach              F3539     156/1008   10:29       32:34
2776  Mitch Abrams           M5054       88/254   10:29       32:34
2777  John Mrogenski         M5559       41/145   10:29       32:34
2778  Tad Dennis             M4549      121/334   10:29       32:34
2779  Tessa Miller           F2024      125/483   10:29       32:34
2780  Barbara Chaney         F4044      157/919   10:29       32:35
2781  Caitlin Horn           F3034     184/1045   10:29       32:35
2782  Bill Laverde           F5054       47/381   10:29       32:35
2783  Nick Sigler            M2529      225/454   10:30       32:35
2784  Cammi Bay              F2529      178/916   10:30       32:35
2785  Heidi Toprac           F5054       48/381   10:30       32:35
2786  Blake Mulgrew          M2529      226/454   10:30       32:35
2787  Hannah Fazendin        F2529      179/916   10:30       32:35
2788  Edward Fazendin        M6064        17/64   10:30       32:35
2789  Stefani Bloch          F5054       49/381   10:30       32:35
2790  Carly Corrado          F2024      126/483   10:30       32:35
2791  Brian Renk             M5559       42/145   10:30       32:36
2792  Sara Humbert           F4044      158/919   10:30       32:36
2793  Michael Halbach        M3539      208/556   10:30       32:36
2794  Linda Lewis            F6064         8/69   10:30       32:36
2795  Jack Keegan            M4044      208/548   10:30       32:36
2796  Ryan Tryon             M2024       92/167   10:30       32:36
2797  Weston Block           M0114      195/542   10:30       32:36
2798  Jonathan Lewis         M6064        18/64   10:30       32:37
2799  Daniel Bristol         M0114      196/542   10:30       32:37
2800  Amy Seaholt            F4044      159/919   10:30       32:37
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2801  Karen Hobson           F3034     185/1045   10:30       32:37
2802  Silas McNinch          M0114      197/542   10:30       32:37
2803  Kristen Khamnohack     F3034     186/1045   10:30       32:37
2804  Meka Hernandez         F4044      160/919   10:30       32:37
2805  Elizabeth Aldridge     F3539     157/1008   10:30       32:37
2806  Dave Moore             M4044      209/548   10:30       32:37
2807  Heidi Moore            F4044      161/919   10:30       32:37
2808  Thi Vu                 M4044      210/548   10:30       32:37
2809  Cherith Rivinius       F3034     187/1045   10:30       32:37
2810  Jeraldine Roque        F3539     158/1008   10:30       32:38
2811  Karen Olson            F5559       19/163   10:30       32:38
2812  Faheem Boone           M3034      254/585   10:30       32:38
2813  Lauren Filer           F0114      135/597   10:30       32:38
2814  Megan Agee             F3034     188/1045   10:30       32:38
2815  Joseph Leong           M5054       89/254   10:30       32:38
2816  Aaron Panko            M2529      227/454   10:30       32:38
2817  Veronica Crowder       F3034     189/1045   10:30       32:38
2818  Tim Bristol            M6064        19/64   10:31       32:38
2819  Jeff Bigler            M2024       93/167   10:31       32:38
2820  John Khamnohack        M3539      209/556   10:31       32:38
2821  Jeffrey Roque          M3034      255/585   10:31       32:38
2822  John Pitcher           M2529      228/454   10:31       32:39
2823  Kristin Block          F4044      162/919   10:31       32:39
2824  Boone Koozer           M0114      198/542   10:31       32:39
2825  Russell Natter         M5054       90/254   10:31       32:39
2826  Jennifer Koozer        F4044      163/919   10:31       32:39
2827  Hannah Orloff          F2529      180/916   10:31       32:39
2828  Dan Brack              M2529      229/454   10:31       32:39
2829  Jim Harper             M5054       91/254   10:31       32:40
2830  Ron Louie              M3539      210/556   10:31       32:40
2831  Jenny Yama             F2529      181/916   10:31       32:40
2832  Robert Gierek          M3034      256/585   10:31       32:40
2833  Phil Yama              M2529      230/454   10:31       32:40
2834  Mary Kinoshita         F5559       20/163   10:31       32:40
2835  Jonathan Owens         M3034      257/585   10:31       32:40
2836  Rebecca Smith          F4549       94/586   10:31       32:40
2837  Lindsey Bayha          F1519       92/267   10:31       32:40
2838  Blas Delascio          M3539      211/556   10:31       32:40
2839  Mary Rankin            F3539     159/1008   10:31       32:40
2840  Chris Munson           M3539      212/556   10:31       32:40
2841  Tony Greene            M3034      258/585   10:31       32:40
2842  Jeff Moore             M4044      211/548   10:31       32:41
2843  Kaimi Lycett           M4044      212/548   10:31       32:41
2844  Ian Turner             M0114      199/542   10:31       32:41
2845  Liam Stacey            M0114      200/542   10:32       32:41
2846  Julie Thiessen         F4044      164/919   10:32       32:41
2847  Nicole Volpe Miller    F4044      165/919   10:32       32:41
2848  Elvin Padilla          M3034      259/585   10:32       32:42
2849  Kristi McLafferty      F5054       50/381   10:32       32:42
2850  Wendi Mathews          F4549       95/586   10:32       32:42
2851  Heather Ballantine     F3539     160/1008   10:32       32:42
2852  Hayden Munson          M0114      201/542   10:32       32:42
2853  Kari Hunsaker          F2024      127/483   10:32       32:42
2854  Amie Yergin            F2529      182/916   10:32       32:42
2855  Tiffany Schmidt        F4044      166/919   10:32       32:42
2856  Nikki French           F2024      128/483   10:32       32:42
2857  Chuck Wivell           M4549      122/334   10:32       32:42
2858  Michelle Stillwell     F2529      183/916   10:32       32:42
2859  Kaden Huppin           M0114      202/542   10:32       32:43
2860  Traci Vanaken          F2024      129/483   10:32       32:43
2861  Eva Lam                F3539     161/1008   10:32       32:43
2862  Jessica Owens          F3539     162/1008   10:32       32:43
2863  Kerry Marshall         F3539     163/1008   10:32       32:43
2864  Brenda Rosencrans      F4044      167/919   10:32       32:43
2865  Allisyn Washburn       F4044      168/919   10:32       32:43
2866  Brad Bird              M5054       92/254   10:32       32:43
2867  Carrie Prather         F3539     164/1008   10:32       32:43
2868  Michele Moberg         F4549       96/586   10:32       32:44
2869  Jenipher Wivell        F3539     165/1008   10:32       32:44
2870  Tiffany Reinke         F2529      184/916   10:32       32:44
2871  Nicholas Mitchoff      M0114      203/542   10:32       32:44
2872  Nick Nyard             M0114      204/542   10:32       32:44
2873  Jackson Braunschweig   M0114      205/542   10:32       32:44
2874  Jay Alie               M4549      123/334   10:33       32:44
2875  Kieran Bonds           F0114      136/597   10:33       32:44
2876  Mariah McDonald        F1519       93/267   10:33       32:44
2877  Holly Hahn             M2529      231/454   10:33       32:44
2878  Jordan Silk            M2529      232/454   10:33       32:44
2879  Jessica Trent          F3034     190/1045   10:33       32:44
2880  Manda Bednarczyk       F3539     166/1008   10:33       32:44
2881  Toni Stanhope          F5559       21/163   10:33       32:45
2882  Cheree Nygard          F4044      169/919   10:33       32:45
2883  Hamilton Yuan          M2529      233/454   10:33       32:45
2884  Shannon Pomeroy        F2024      130/483   10:33       32:45
2885  Andrew Nygard          M4044      213/548   10:33       32:45
2886  Ajit Velhal            M3539      213/556   10:33       32:45
2887  Niki Inouye            F2529      185/916   10:33       32:45
2888  Jennifer Carney        F3034     191/1045   10:33       32:45
2889  Tina Gordon            F3539     167/1008   10:33       32:45
2890  Kiff Rivinius          M3034      260/585   10:33       32:45
2891  Heather Pierson        F3539     168/1008   10:33       32:46
2892  Debby Huppin           F4549       97/586   10:33       32:46
2893  Ben Roux               M1519      123/209   10:33       32:46
2894  Brett Stacey           M5054       93/254   10:33       32:46
2895  Vince Roux             M2529      234/454   10:33       32:46
2896  Kari Boley             F3539     169/1008   10:33       32:46
2897  Erin McCulloch         F5054       51/381   10:33       32:46
2898  Hawkins Lape           M0114      206/542   10:33       32:46
2899  Spencer Foxworth       M3539      214/556   10:33       32:46
2900  Adam Hathaway          M0114      207/542   10:33       32:46
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2901  Katie Sande            F4044      170/919   10:33       32:46
2902  Eric Liljenquist       M5054       94/254   10:33       32:47
2903  Matt Shanahan          M4044      214/548   10:33       32:47
2904  Ryan Swift             M3539      215/556   10:33       32:47
2905  Brittney Witmer        F2024      131/483   10:33       32:47
2906  Gina Garrison          F5054       52/381   10:33       32:47
2907  Dolly Do               F2529      186/916   10:33       32:47
2908  Owen Behnke            M0114      208/542   10:33       32:47
2909  Amy Gabriel            F2529      187/916   10:33       32:47
2910  Michelle Hagelstein    F3539     170/1008   10:33       32:47
2911  Kelsey Evers           F2024      132/483   10:33       32:47
2912  Maren Jones            F2529      188/916   10:33       32:47
2913  Kelsey Green           F2529      189/916   10:33       32:47
2914  Kekoa Lycett           M0114      209/542   10:34       32:47
2915  Chris Behnke           M3539      216/556   10:34       32:47
2916  Lynne Messer           F4549       98/586   10:34       32:47
2917  Erik Hagelstein        M3034      261/585   10:34       32:47
2918  Elaine Pearcy          F2529      190/916   10:34       32:47
2919  Kyle Bright            M3539      217/556   10:34       32:48
2920  Amy Thorud             F3539     171/1008   10:34       32:48
2921  Tim Klus               M3034      262/585   10:34       32:48
2922  Katherine Pokrass      F3539     172/1008   10:34       32:48
2923  Anna So                F2529      191/916   10:34       32:48
2924  Sandy Stuckart         F4549       99/586   10:34       32:49
2925  Cara Glennon-Olsen     F3034     192/1045   10:34       32:49
2926  Erin Lefevre           F3539     173/1008   10:34       32:49
2927  Anna Balsiger          F2529      192/916   10:34       32:49
2928  Angelo Ruiz            M2529      235/454   10:34       32:49
2929  Alfredo Moreno         M3539      218/556   10:34       32:49
2930  Duncan Yoder           M0114      210/542   10:34       32:49
2931  Lindsey Harris         F2024      133/483   10:34       32:49
2932  Kristin Koontz         F3034     193/1045   10:34       32:49
2933  Miriam Thielman        F1519       94/267   10:34       32:49
2934  Derek Nelson           M2529      236/454   10:34       32:49
2935  Shelley Yoder          F4549      100/586   10:34       32:49
2936  Taylor Jones           F3034     194/1045   10:34       32:50
2937  Sean O'Donnell         M2529      237/454   10:34       32:50
2938  Lizzy Eng              F1519       95/267   10:34       32:50
2939  Maggie Delany          F1519       96/267   10:34       32:50
2940  Stephanie Brell        F5054       53/381   10:34       32:50
2941  Amber Sandoval         F2529      193/916   10:34       32:50
2942  Leroy Santiago         M6569        13/38   10:34       32:50
2943  Phillip Henley         M3539      219/556   10:35       32:50
2944  Tony Kim               M3539      220/556   10:35       32:50
2945  Kristen Gallaway       F2024      134/483   10:35       32:50
2946  Luke Kelly             M0114      211/542   10:35       32:50
2947  Amber Kelly            F3539     174/1008   10:35       32:51
2948  Katelyn Hayworth       F2529      194/916   10:35       32:51
2949  Cindy Bowling          F4044      171/919   10:35       32:51
2950  Ali Schmidt            F2024      135/483   10:35       32:51
2951  Jim Gustavson          M3539      221/556   10:35       32:51
2952  Robert Vieira          M4549      124/334   10:35       32:51
2953  Rosalie Herboth        F3034     195/1045   10:35       32:51
2954  Deanna McCarty         F3539     175/1008   10:35       32:51
2955  Anna Hett              F2529      195/916   10:35       32:51
2956  Mason Gustavson        M0114      212/542   10:35       32:51
2957  Donald Bard            M2529      238/454   10:35       32:51
2958  Charlie Cannan         M3034      263/585   10:35       32:51
2959  Miguel Moran           M3034      264/585   10:35       32:51
2960  Rachel McIsaac         F3034     196/1045   10:35       32:51
2961  Elissa Ruddy           F4044      172/919   10:35       32:52
2962  John Lavish            M2529      239/454   10:35       32:52
2963  Steven Phan            M2529      240/454   10:35       32:52
2964  Ken Devenport          M5054       95/254   10:35       32:52
2965  Craig Karsten          M5054       96/254   10:35       32:52
2966  Steven Melton          M3539      222/556   10:35       32:52
2967  Todd Schiller          M3539      223/556   10:35       32:52
2968  Greg Letts             M6064        20/64   10:35       32:52
2969  Alyssa Durst           F0114      137/597   10:35       32:53
2970  Jaden Melton           M0114      213/542   10:35       32:53
2971  Jami Silflow           F3539     176/1008   10:35       32:53
2972  Hannah Litscher        F3539     177/1008   10:35       32:53
2973  Kristin Jay            F4044      173/919   10:35       32:53
2974  Lynnette Sandgren      F4549      101/586   10:35       32:53
2975  Arianna Cochran        F0114      138/597   10:35       32:53
2976  Bob Sandgren           M5559       43/145   10:35       32:53
2977  Brian Karsten          M2529      241/454   10:35       32:53
2978  Caleb Younk            M1519      124/209   10:35       32:53
2979  Tom Spencer            M4044      215/548   10:35       32:53
2980  Chris Godsey           M3034      265/585   10:35       32:53
2981  Harry Watson           M0114      214/542   10:35       32:53
2982  Marybeth Stacy         F3034     197/1045   10:35       32:53
2983  Kate Petak             F2529      196/916   10:35       32:53
2984  William Martini        M0114      215/542   10:36       32:53
2985  Tracy Sande            F3539     178/1008   10:36       32:53
2986  Ashley Yoshida         F0114      139/597   10:36       32:54
2987  Jonathan Thorud        M3034      266/585   10:36       32:54
2988  Mike Daniels           M3539      224/556   10:36       32:54
2989  Patrick Smith          M1519      125/209   10:36       32:54
2990  Taisa Chernishoff      F2529      197/916   10:36       32:54
2991  Michael Harfst         M6064        21/64   10:36       32:54
2992  Elizabeth Reining      F4549      102/586   10:36       32:54
2993  Wendy Heussner         F4044      174/919   10:36       32:54
2994  Katie Purdy            F2529      198/916   10:36       32:54
2995  Stephanie Solomon      F2529      199/916   10:36       32:54
2996  Evelyn Cehrs           F3539     179/1008   10:36       32:54
2997  Allison Heussner       F0114      140/597   10:36       32:54
2998  Carrie Yoshida         F3539     180/1008   10:36       32:54
2999  Lindsey Olson          F2529      200/916   10:36       32:55
3000  Tonya Edington         F4549      103/586   10:36       32:55
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3001  Keegan Bailey-Darland  M0114      216/542   10:36       32:55
3002  Kathy Kaiser           F4549      104/586   10:36       32:55
3003  Michael Richter        M4044      216/548   10:36       32:55
3004  Kevin Kernan           M4549      125/334   10:36       32:55
3005  Harrison Edington      M0114      217/542   10:36       32:55
3006  Jason Liebenow         M3539      225/556   10:36       32:55
3007  Brandon Adams          M3034      267/585   10:36       32:55
3008  Jake Bourquein         M0114      218/542   10:36       32:56
3009  Joey Walker            M0114      219/542   10:36       32:56
3010  Jessica Nickerson      F0114      141/597   10:36       32:56
3011  Shay Nofsinger         F4044      175/919   10:36       32:56
3012  Michele Birbeck        F4044      176/919   10:37       32:56
3013  Naife Reece            F3539     181/1008   10:37       32:57
3014  Janell Senn            F2529      201/916   10:37       32:57
3015  Amber Curtis           F3034     198/1045   10:37       32:57
3016  John Hann              M3539      226/556   10:37       32:57
3017  Tiffany Fogoros        F3034     199/1045   10:37       32:57
3018  Anna Senn              F2529      202/916   10:37       32:57
3019  Emilio Menendez        M4044      217/548   10:37       32:57
3020  Christopher Schneider  M4044      218/548   10:37       32:57
3021  Stacie Reimer          F2529      203/916   10:37       32:57
3022  Kindahl Freeman        F2529      204/916   10:37       32:58
3023  Bethany Partch         F2529      205/916   10:37       32:58
3024  Laura O'Hair           F2529      206/916   10:37       32:58
3025  Jill Katsufrakis       F2529      207/916   10:37       32:58
3026  Kasey Luby             F3034     200/1045   10:37       32:58
3027  Tracy Rimel            F4044      177/919   10:37       32:58
3028  Shawnna Love           F4044      178/919   10:37       32:58
3029  Natalie McGrath        F2024      136/483   10:37       32:58
3030  Amy Bernhoft           F2529      208/916   10:37       32:59
3031  Scott Shewbridge       M3034      268/585   10:37       32:59
3032  Kelly Dillon           F2529      209/916   10:37       32:59
3033  Michael Marcus         M3539      227/556   10:37       32:59
3034  Eric Fregosi           M2529      242/454   10:37       32:59
3035  Michael Heater         M2529      243/454   10:37       32:59
3036  Katherine Marcus       F3034     201/1045   10:37       32:59
3037  Jeffrey Hartung        M4549      126/334   10:37       32:59
3038  Chris Jones            F2529      210/916   10:37       32:59
3039  Alicia Heater          F2024      137/483   10:37       32:59
3040  Colette Bailey         F4044      179/919   10:37       32:59
3041  Sandy Allen            F5559       22/163   10:37       32:59
3042  Gwen Ramey             F2529      211/916   10:38       33:00
3043  Tim Trickey            M3034      269/585   10:38       33:00
3044  Isaac McLennan         M3034      270/585   10:38       33:00
3045  Stephanie Mills        F3034     202/1045   10:38       33:00
3046  Denise Clegg           F5054       54/381   10:38       33:00
3047  Henry Myers            M1519      126/209   10:38       33:00
3048  Lanette Trickey        F3034     203/1045   10:38       33:00
3049  Amber Boone            F3034     204/1045   10:38       33:00
3050  Mark Dagg              M5054       97/254   10:38       33:00
3051  Nicole Dagg            F2529      212/916   10:38       33:00
3052  Rachell Keys           F3539     182/1008   10:38       33:00
3053  Phillip Springsteen    M1519      127/209   10:38       33:01
3054  Cheri Alteneder        F4044      180/919   10:38       33:01
3055  Dawn Eszterhas         F3539     183/1008   10:38       33:01
3056  Sarah Orem             F2529      213/916   10:38       33:01
3057  Keiana Tocalino        F1519       97/267   10:38       33:01
3058  Terri Hinkle           F5054       55/381   10:38       33:02
3059  Maryann Geness         F3539     184/1008   10:38       33:02
3060  Pepita Payne           F3539     185/1008   10:38       33:02
3061  Ryan West              M3539      228/556   10:38       33:02
3062  Angela Twyman          F2529      214/916   10:38       33:02
3063  Kalynn McKee           F2024      138/483   10:38       33:02
3064  Nevenka Anastas        F4549      105/586   10:38       33:02
3065  Cindy Weinberg         F3034     205/1045   10:39       33:03
3066  Justin Murray          M3034      271/585   10:39       33:03
3067  Heather Tripp          F3034     206/1045   10:39       33:03
3068  Jerardo Marquez        M3539      229/556   10:39       33:03
3069  John Gaeth             M5054       98/254   10:39       33:03
3070  Phil McNinch           M4044      219/548   10:39       33:03
3071  David Adams            M2529      244/454   10:39       33:03
3072  Keli Davis             F3034     207/1045   10:39       33:04
3073  Lynn McCluer           F3539     186/1008   10:39       33:04
3074  Phillip Duong          M3034      272/585   10:39       33:04
3075  Daniel Bennington      M2529      245/454   10:39       33:04
3076  Michael Leo            M3539      230/556   10:39       33:04
3077  Megan Murray           F2024      139/483   10:39       33:04
3078  Dana McCluer           F4044      181/919   10:39       33:04
3079  Lacey Caligure         F3034     208/1045   10:39       33:05
3080  Bhargavi Maremanda     F3034     209/1045   10:39       33:05
3081  Ashley Stoneburner     F2529      215/916   10:39       33:05
3082  Kelly Hunt             F4044      182/919   10:39       33:05
3083  Jason Ausmus           M4044      220/548   10:39       33:05
3084  Tim Freeman            M3539      231/556   10:39       33:05
3085  Laura Schaffner        F3034     210/1045   10:39       33:05
3086  Rob Brusseau           M4044      221/548   10:39       33:05
3087  Shauna Walker          F4044      183/919   10:39       33:05
3088  Eric Lofton            M2529      246/454   10:39       33:05
3089  Megan Harding          F3034     211/1045   10:39       33:06
3090  Travis Konold          M4044      222/548   10:40       33:06
3091  Amy Allison            F3539     187/1008   10:40       33:06
3092  Tracy Brusseau         F4044      184/919   10:40       33:06
3093  Jennifer Lui           F2529      216/916   10:40       33:06
3094  Karen Hanson           F5559       23/163   10:40       33:06
3095  Dominique Naf          F1519       98/267   10:40       33:07
3096  Ashley Bloom           F2529      217/916   10:40       33:07
3097  John Kotrlik           M4549      127/334   10:40       33:07
3098  David Betts            M3034      273/585   10:40       33:07
3099  Cary Weischadle        M4044      223/548   10:40       33:07
3100  Ivy Karsten            F0114      142/597   10:40       33:07
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3101  Josh Goffin            M3539      232/556   10:40       33:07
3102  Sandra Strohecker      F5054       56/381   10:40       33:08
3103  Sarah Lemon            F3034     212/1045   10:40       33:08
3104  Karrie Henderson       F4549      106/586   10:40       33:08
3105  Shanna Northway        F3034     213/1045   10:40       33:08
3106  Wyatt Wooden           M0114      220/542   10:40       33:08
3107  Aron Goffin            F3034     214/1045   10:40       33:08
3108  Emily Jansen           F3539     188/1008   10:40       33:08
3109  Trent Barry            M3539      233/556   10:40       33:08
3110  Matthew Murray         M2024       94/167   10:40       33:08
3111  Helen Harder           F2024      140/483   10:40       33:08
3112  Becca Reynolds         F3034     215/1045   10:40       33:09
3113  Craig Nelson           M4549      128/334   10:40       33:09
3114  Leslie Drapiza         F3539     189/1008   10:40       33:09
3115  Clare Chun             F3034     216/1045   10:41       33:09
3116  Jill Olafson           F4044      185/919   10:41       33:09
3117  Evan Wilcox            M3539      234/556   10:41       33:09
3118  Angela Long            F2529      218/916   10:41       33:09
3119  Gabe Gilbert           M3539      235/556   10:41       33:09
3120  Ashby Collinson        F3034     217/1045   10:41       33:09
3121  Jen Schultz            F3539     190/1008   10:41       33:09
3122  Lauri Palmer           F3539     191/1008   10:41       33:09
3123  Megan Bentley          F2529      219/916   10:41       33:10
3124  Hayley Reser           F2529      220/916   10:41       33:10
3125  Shannon Menendez       F3539     192/1008   10:41       33:10
3126  Chris Arnett           M4549      129/334   10:41       33:10
3127  Chris Pierce           M2529      247/454   10:41       33:10
3128  Lance Buechler         M4044      224/548   10:41       33:10
3129  Anne Bedney            F3539     193/1008   10:41       33:10
3130  Cynthia Trinidad       F2529      221/916   10:41       33:10
3131  Debbie Collins         F5054       57/381   10:41       33:10
3132  Joe Harder             M2024       95/167   10:41       33:10
3133  Beau Castleberry       M0114      221/542   10:41       33:10
3134  Andrew D'Addio         M4549      130/334   10:41       33:10
3135  Candace Ogram          F3034     218/1045   10:41       33:10
3136  Geri D'Addio           F4549      107/586   10:41       33:11
3137  Kelley Brewster        F5054       58/381   10:41       33:11
3138  Theresa Wong           F2024      141/483   10:41       33:11
3139  Jaime Parker           F3539     194/1008   10:41       33:11
3140  Jill Lycett            F3539     195/1008   10:41       33:11
3141  Keely Kemp             F3539     196/1008   10:41       33:11
3142  Brett Lange            M3034      274/585   10:41       33:11
3143  Nisu Salvio            F3034     219/1045   10:41       33:11
3144  Daren Stensrud         M4549      131/334   10:41       33:11
3145  Alex Fleming           F1519       99/267   10:41       33:11
3146  Emily Rondema          F2529      222/916   10:41       33:11
3147  Rachael Moore          F3034     220/1045   10:41       33:11
3148  Megan Fleming          F1519      100/267   10:41       33:12
3149  Shannon Andre          F2529      223/916   10:41       33:12
3150  Marianne Young         F4044      186/919   10:41       33:12
3151  Michael Cameron        M4044      225/548   10:41       33:12
3152  Revee Barbour          F2529      224/916   10:41       33:12
3153  Jon Hansen             M4549      132/334   10:41       33:12
3154  Claudia Weber          F4549      108/586   10:41       33:12
3155  Liana Walters          F2529      225/916   10:42       33:12
3156  Debbie Erickson        F4549      109/586   10:42       33:12
3157  Jennifer Lange         F2529      226/916   10:42       33:12
3158  Haylee Nye             F3034     221/1045   10:42       33:12
3159  Lauren Resendiz        F2529      227/916   10:42       33:12
3160  Jacqueline Conners     F3034     222/1045   10:42       33:13
3161  Mark Haines            M2529      248/454   10:42       33:13
3162  Stephanie Taylor       F2529      228/916   10:42       33:13
3163  Heidi Cao              F3539     197/1008   10:42       33:14
3164  Venessa Wood           F2529      229/916   10:42       33:14
3165  Barbara Sirks          F2529      230/916   10:42       33:14
3166  Eric Branson           M4044      226/548   10:42       33:14
3167  Cheyenne Burrows       F1519      101/267   10:42       33:14
3168  Catherine Coppett      F4044      187/919   10:42       33:14
3169  Audrey McLain          F2024      142/483   10:42       33:14
3170  Brooks Clemens         M2529      249/454   10:42       33:14
3171  Shanna Hammons         F3034     223/1045   10:42       33:14
3172  Nash Barinaga          M5054       99/254   10:42       33:14
3173  Ryan Marsh             M2529      250/454   10:42       33:14
3174  Christine Henderson    F2529      231/916   10:42       33:14
3175  Dane Sirks             M2529      251/454   10:42       33:14
3176  Tracy Whitman          F5054       59/381   10:42       33:14
3177  Jennifer Lyon-Mcintosh F2529      232/916   10:42       33:14
3178  Tiffany Barinaga       F4044      188/919   10:42       33:14
3179  Eleazar Hau            M2529      252/454   10:42       33:14
3180  Cody Bach              M2529      253/454   10:42       33:14
3181  Darlene Marsh          F2529      233/916   10:42       33:14
3182  Josh Burrows           M4044      227/548   10:42       33:14
3183  Toni Dormier           F4044      189/919   10:42       33:14
3184  Moira Koskey           F3539     198/1008   10:42       33:15
3185  Amber Wiesenfeld       F2529      234/916   10:42       33:15
3186  Jill Schiller          F3034     224/1045   10:42       33:15
3187  Patrick Craft          M4549      133/334   10:42       33:15
3188  Carrie Craft           F4549      110/586   10:42       33:15
3189  Jennifer Goldsmith     F4044      190/919   10:42       33:15
3190  Barbara Gabriel        F5559       24/163   10:42       33:15
3191  Hannah Schiller        F0114      143/597   10:43       33:15
3192  Joel Gunderson         M3539      236/556   10:43       33:15
3193  Mark Harris            F5559       25/163   10:43       33:15
3194  Jessica Swift          F3034     225/1045   10:43       33:15
3195  Bryant Rial            M2024       96/167   10:43       33:16
3196  Michele Best           F3034     226/1045   10:43       33:16
3197  Ryan Kelly             M3034      275/585   10:43       33:16
3198  Beth Raimer            F4549      111/586   10:43       33:16
3199  Cindy Sullivan         F4549      112/586   10:43       33:16
3200  Shelly Erbe            F3539     199/1008   10:43       33:16
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3201  David Best             M3034      276/585   10:43       33:16
3202  Allan Estibar          M2529      254/454   10:43       33:16
3203  Deanna Melton          F3539     200/1008   10:43       33:16
3204  Reed Hall              M3539      237/556   10:43       33:16
3205  Kristina Fournier      F3034     227/1045   10:43       33:16
3206  Matt Hocklander        M4044      228/548   10:43       33:16
3207  Lori Larson            F4044      191/919   10:43       33:16
3208  Ryan Mount             M0114      222/542   10:43       33:16
3209  Laura Johnson          F4044      192/919   10:43       33:16
3210  Jane Wilkins           F3034     228/1045   10:43       33:17
3211  Aidan Johnson          M0114      223/542   10:43       33:17
3212  Brittany Payne         F2529      235/916   10:43       33:17
3213  Dan Reynolds           M3539      238/556   10:43       33:17
3214  Nycci Vander Meer      F3034     229/1045   10:43       33:17
3215  Janelle Jones          F3034     230/1045   10:43       33:17
3216  Penny Gabbard          F4549      113/586   10:43       33:17
3217  Jenny Marks            F4549      114/586   10:43       33:17
3218  Kara Matson            F3539     201/1008   10:43       33:17
3219  Katie Kaiser           F3034     231/1045   10:43       33:17
3220  Rhonda Steinmetz       F3539     202/1008   10:43       33:17
3221  Carrie Mount           F3539     203/1008   10:43       33:17
3222  Tyke Pagel             M4549      134/334   10:43       33:17
3223  Christin Haehl         F2529      236/916   10:43       33:17
3224  Jaxon Larson           M0114      224/542   10:43       33:18
3225  Cat Oslund             F4549      115/586   10:43       33:18
3226  Willie Gentry          M3034      277/585   10:43       33:18
3227  Jason McCallister      M3539      239/556   10:43       33:18
3228  Denise Castanon        F3539     204/1008   10:43       33:18
3229  Rhonda Byers           F4549      116/586   10:43       33:18
3230  Scott Ogren            M4044      229/548   10:43       33:18
3231  Gulsher Grewal         M5559       44/145   10:43       33:18
3232  Kevin Steigerwald      M2529      255/454   10:43       33:18
3233  Mike Coleman           M4549      135/334   10:44       33:18
3234  Andrea Herrst          F3034     232/1045   10:44       33:18
3235  Marina Neilson         F2529      237/916   10:44       33:18
3236  Kari Somera            F3034     233/1045   10:44       33:19
3237  Levi Profitt           M0114      225/542   10:44       33:19
3238  Kristen Gallucci       F2529      238/916   10:44       33:19
3239  Kathryn Pfretzschner   F2529      239/916   10:44       33:19
3240  Riley Anderson         M2529      256/454   10:44       33:19
3241  Fritz Engdall          M5054      100/254   10:44       33:19
3242  Wendy Rutis            F3539     205/1008   10:44       33:19
3243  Chelsea Davis          F0114      144/597   10:44       33:20
3244  Vanessa Tharp          F3034     234/1045   10:44       33:20
3245  Sarah Sperbeck         F3539     206/1008   10:44       33:20
3246  Kathi Timmins          F6064         9/69   10:44       33:20
3247  Marissa Mitchell       F2529      240/916   10:44       33:20
3248  Ursula Rigg            F4549      117/586   10:44       33:20
3249  Jennifer Dalal         F4044      193/919   10:44       33:21
3250  Misty Castleberry      F3539     207/1008   10:44       33:21
3251  Triton Pitassi         M1519      128/209   10:44       33:21
3252  Jena Gunderson         F3539     208/1008   10:44       33:21
3253  Patti Austin           F5559       26/163   10:44       33:21
3254  Cale Redman            M2024       97/167   10:44       33:21
3255  Trevor Parker          M3539      240/556   10:44       33:21
3256  Maddie Mayer           F0114      145/597   10:44       33:21
3257  Ashley Aguilar         F0114      146/597   10:44       33:21
3258  Robert Griffiths       M4044      230/548   10:44       33:21
3259  Kate Moffenbeier       F2529      241/916   10:44       33:21
3260  Joanne Devore          F4549      118/586   10:44       33:21
3261  Rick Davis             M5054      101/254   10:44       33:21
3262  Rolin Griffiths        M0114      226/542   10:44       33:21
3263  Alex Dolbey            F2024      143/483   10:45       33:21
3264  Joey Miller            F0114      147/597   10:45       33:21
3265  Smita Tomkoria         F4044      194/919   10:45       33:21
3266  Tyler Raney            M2529      257/454   10:45       33:21
3267  Steve Pickle           M5559       45/145   10:45       33:21
3268  Vijaykumar Lingeswaran M2024       98/167   10:45       33:21
3269  Rachael Wolf           F2024      144/483   10:45       33:21
3270  Mary Roake             F2024      145/483   10:45       33:22
3271  Gwen Bradlee           F3539     209/1008   10:45       33:22
3272  Allen Sparks           M3034      278/585   10:45       33:22
3273  James Greger           M5054      102/254   10:45       33:22
3274  Rich Spratt            M3034      279/585   10:45       33:22
3275  MacKie Marinello       F2529      242/916   10:45       33:22
3276  Paige Spratt           F3034     235/1045   10:45       33:22
3277  Shinya Umejima         M3539      241/556   10:45       33:22
3278  Vincent Neugebauer     M1519      129/209   10:45       33:22
3279  Carter Clay            M1519      130/209   10:45       33:22
3280  David Chow             M5559       46/145   10:45       33:22
3281  Debbie Clay            F4549      119/586   10:45       33:22
3282  Tracy Meyer            F3539     210/1008   10:45       33:22
3283  Carleigh Brunot        F3034     236/1045   10:45       33:22
3284  Kari Beyer             F3034     237/1045   10:45       33:22
3285  Kyle Knight            M2529      258/454   10:45       33:22
3286  Colton Graves          M2024       99/167   10:45       33:22
3287  Jared Davis            M0114      227/542   10:45       33:22
3288  Juli Sparks            F3539     211/1008   10:45       33:23
3289  Tj Brose               M3034      280/585   10:45       33:23
3290  Pete Bischoff          M5559       47/145   10:45       33:23
3291  Stacey Elwood          F3034     238/1045   10:45       33:23
3292  Sovy Choy              F3034     239/1045   10:45       33:23
3293  Molly McDougall        F2529      243/916   10:45       33:23
3294  Carla Zweigart         F5054       60/381   10:45       33:23
3295  Phil Card              M3034      281/585   10:45       33:23
3296  Anton Brown            M3034      282/585   10:45       33:23
3297  Liesl Geschke          F3539     212/1008   10:45       33:23
3298  Nick Buchholz          M0114      228/542   10:45       33:23
3299  Lori Dilling           F3034     240/1045   10:45       33:23
3300  Chelsea Weitzel        F2529      244/916   10:45       33:23
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3301  Preston Watts          M3034      283/585   10:45       33:24
3302  Matthew Robinson       M3034      284/585   10:45       33:24
3303  Julie Wakayama         F4549      120/586   10:45       33:24
3304  Jaime Hinkle           F3034     241/1045   10:45       33:24
3305  Jacquie Venable        F2529      245/916   10:45       33:24
3306  Jeff Bash              M4044      231/548   10:45       33:24
3307  Ailien Truong          F3034     242/1045   10:45       33:24
3308  Jacob Peters           M3539      242/556   10:45       33:24
3309  Paula Hoskins          F4549      121/586   10:45       33:24
3310  Holly Williams         F5054       61/381   10:45       33:24
3311  Ashleigh Hatchel       F3034     243/1045   10:45       33:24
3312  Nancy Hauth            F4549      122/586   10:45       33:24
3313  Ambra Peters           F4044      195/919   10:45       33:24
3314  Maggie Goetz           F3539     213/1008   10:45       33:24
3315  Jonah Loftis           M0114      229/542   10:46       33:25
3316  Larry Hauth            M5054      103/254   10:46       33:25
3317  Monica Maxwell         F3539     214/1008   10:46       33:25
3318  Brenda Loftis          F4044      196/919   10:46       33:25
3319  Kayla McIguire         F2529      246/916   10:46       33:25
3320  Christian Clay         M4044      232/548   10:46       33:25
3321  Erik Rentner           M0114      230/542   10:46       33:25
3322  Chris Lambert          M4549      136/334   10:46       33:25
3323  Eutheshan (udes Padaya M4549      137/334   10:46       33:25
3324  Julia Ku               F4549      123/586   10:46       33:26
3325  Mark Curry             M5559       48/145   10:46       33:26
3326  Jenny Barkley          F4044      197/919   10:46       33:26
3327  Amelia Schlusser       F3034     244/1045   10:46       33:26
3328  Homer Thompson         M6569        14/38   10:46       33:26
3329  Linda Wasson           F4044      198/919   10:46       33:26
3330  Amber Gladieux         F3539     215/1008   10:46       33:26
3331  Brad Bina              M3034      285/585   10:46       33:26
3332  Amber Elwood           F3034     245/1045   10:46       33:26
3333  Chandra Barley         F4044      199/919   10:46       33:27
3334  Gilbert Resendez       M2024      100/167   10:46       33:27
3335  Sotero Valenzuela      M4044      233/548   10:46       33:27
3336  Ashley Carper          F2529      247/916   10:46       33:27
3337  Paul Newton            M4549      138/334   10:46       33:27
3338  Christina Kirsher      F3539     216/1008   10:46       33:28
3339  Jamie Oelrich          F2529      248/916   10:46       33:28
3340  Melissa Valdez         F3034     246/1045   10:47       33:28
3341  Eric Kirsher           M3539      243/556   10:47       33:28
3342  Dennis Lavery          M7074         4/12   10:47       33:28
3343  Leighton Paul          F1519      102/267   10:47       33:28
3344  Briona Campbell        F2024      146/483   10:47       33:28
3345  Aaron Petrous          M2024      101/167   10:47       33:28
3346  Nathalie Hodgson       F3539     217/1008   10:47       33:28
3347  Greg Douglass          M5054      104/254   10:47       33:28
3348  Josh Herr              M3034      286/585   10:47       33:28
3349  Lindsey Hicks          F2529      249/916   10:47       33:28
3350  Kevin Blanco           M4044      234/548   10:47       33:28
3351  Anahi Arevalo          F1519      103/267   10:47       33:28
3352  Jason Cochran          M3539      244/556   10:47       33:29
3353  Tess Anawalt           F2529      250/916   10:47       33:29
3354  Trinity Klecker        F0114      148/597   10:47       33:29
3355  Casey Brandel          M2024      102/167   10:47       33:29
3356  Jackson Loftis         M0114      231/542   10:47       33:29
3357  Jesse Rivera           M5054      105/254   10:47       33:29
3358  Stephanie Tripp        F2529      251/916   10:47       33:29
3359  Gary Buchholz          M4549      139/334   10:47       33:29
3360  Gabriella Remington    F0114      149/597   10:47       33:29
3361  Karman Burnett         F3539     218/1008   10:47       33:29
3362  Travis Zach            M3539      245/556   10:47       33:29
3363  Hugh Webb              M2024      103/167   10:47       33:30
3364  Sharyn Hoffert         F3539     219/1008   10:47       33:30
3365  Brandi Wachs           F3539     220/1008   10:47       33:30
3366  Rochelle McIntire      F4549      124/586   10:47       33:30
3367  Chris Gaslin           M4044      235/548   10:47       33:30
3368  Apolonia Martinez      F2024      147/483   10:47       33:30
3369  Todd Flannery          M4549      140/334   10:47       33:30
3370  Mike Bruschwein        M2024      104/167   10:47       33:30
3371  Alyson Buchholz        F0114      150/597   10:47       33:30
3372  Linda Flannery         F5054       62/381   10:47       33:30
3373  Lucy Gaslin            F0114      151/597   10:47       33:30
3374  Megan Kearns           F2024      148/483   10:47       33:30
3375  Nan Dalai              F4549      125/586   10:47       33:30
3376  Jason Scott            M2529      259/454   10:47       33:30
3377  Maya Peterson          F0114      152/597   10:47       33:30
3378  Nataliya Uvarova       F2529      252/916   10:47       33:30
3379  Debbie Kalua           F5559       27/163   10:47       33:31
3380  Christine Real         F3034     247/1045   10:48       33:31
3381  Stewart Wachs          M4044      236/548   10:48       33:31
3382  Jacque Warren          F2529      253/916   10:48       33:31
3383  Kathryn Eustrom        F5559       28/163   10:48       33:31
3384  Jim Eustrom            M5559       49/145   10:48       33:31
3385  Craig Scott            M3034      287/585   10:48       33:31
3386  Leroy McCreery         M4044      237/548   10:48       33:31
3387  Beth Sawtelle          F3034     248/1045   10:48       33:31
3388  Winifred Alfaro        F5054       63/381   10:48       33:32
3389  Katelin Kutella        F2024      149/483   10:48       33:32
3390  Rebecca Vasquez        F3034     249/1045   10:48       33:32
3391  Betsy Welsh            F4044      200/919   10:48       33:32
3392  Stephen Prisby         M4044      238/548   10:48       33:32
3393  Amy Kruesi             F4549      126/586   10:48       33:32
3394  Heather Bruschwein     F2529      254/916   10:48       33:32
3395  Nick Addison           M4044      239/548   10:48       33:32
3396  Rachelle Riffle        F2024      150/483   10:48       33:32
3397  Carissa Watanabe       F3034     250/1045   10:48       33:32
3398  Theresa Desousa        F4044      201/919   10:48       33:32
3399  Lori Miller            F5559       29/163   10:48       33:32
3400  Jerry Hoffert          M3539      246/556   10:48       33:32
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3401  Heather White          F4044      202/919   10:48       33:32
3402  Taylor Thompson        F2024      151/483   10:48       33:33
3403  Kymberly Witmer        F2024      152/483   10:48       33:33
3404  Sandy Aldridge         F3539     221/1008   10:48       33:33
3405  Grant Nechesnoff       M3539      247/556   10:48       33:33
3406  Brenna Richards        F2024      153/483   10:48       33:33
3407  Chris Kolb             M4044      240/548   10:48       33:33
3408  Jamie Cottom           M2529      260/454   10:48       33:33
3409  Jorge Figueroa         M3034      288/585   10:48       33:33
3410  Kevin Eder             M0114      232/542   10:48       33:33
3411  Gary Del Rio           M4044      241/548   10:48       33:33
3412  Anna Cottom            F2529      255/916   10:48       33:33
3413  Heather Ford           F2529      256/916   10:48       33:33
3414  Todd Zasky             M3539      248/556   10:48       33:33
3415  Shellee Miles          F5054       64/381   10:48       33:33
3416  Jenee Bader            F3539     222/1008   10:48       33:34
3417  Samantha Hargrove      F4549      127/586   10:49       33:34
3418  Samantha Auclair       F2529      257/916   10:49       33:34
3419  Erin Kinney            F4044      203/919   10:49       33:34
3420  Ron Miles              M5054      106/254   10:49       33:34
3421  Eric Arzola            M3539      249/556   10:49       33:34
3422  Ryan Riener            M3034      289/585   10:49       33:34
3423  Amy Brock              F3034     251/1045   10:49       33:34
3424  Kevin Fick             M2529      261/454   10:49       33:34
3425  Brandy Griffin         F4044      204/919   10:49       33:34
3426  Michelle Decourcy      F4044      205/919   10:49       33:35
3427  Greg Paul              M5559       50/145   10:49       33:35
3428  Kaylee Smith           F2024      154/483   10:49       33:35
3429  Mitchell Wright        M1519      131/209   10:49       33:35
3430  Danny O'Brien          M0114      233/542   10:49       33:35
3431  Matthew Mitchell       M4044      242/548   10:49       33:35
3432  Aaron Sander           M3539      250/556   10:49       33:35
3433  David Paul             M5559       51/145   10:49       33:35
3434  Haley Jonsson          F2024      155/483   10:49       33:35
3435  Stephanie Crouch       F3034     252/1045   10:49       33:35
3436  Leslie Minervini       F5054       65/381   10:49       33:35
3437  Kelly Birner           F5054       66/381   10:49       33:35
3438  Greg O'Brien           M4549      141/334   10:49       33:36
3439  Jim Sandlin            M5054      107/254   10:49       33:36
3440  Lisa Paul              F5054       67/381   10:49       33:36
3441  Tabatha Spooner        F4044      206/919   10:49       33:36
3442  Will Perkel            M2024      105/167   10:49       33:36
3443  Jeni Denney            F3034     253/1045   10:49       33:36
3444  Eric Thompson          M5054      108/254   10:49       33:36
3445  Heather Wiley          F3034     254/1045   10:49       33:36
3446  Jessie Larson          F3034     255/1045   10:49       33:36
3447  Tiffany Jensen         F2529      258/916   10:49       33:36
3448  Peter Wolf             M2529      262/454   10:49       33:36
3449  Lucy Angevine          F0114      153/597   10:49       33:37
3450  Brigitta Sander        F3539     223/1008   10:50       33:37
3451  Ty Angevine            M4044      243/548   10:50       33:37
3452  Jeff Thomas            M3539      251/556   10:50       33:37
3453  Justine Park           F4044      207/919   10:50       33:37
3454  Jessica Y              F3539     224/1008   10:50       33:38
3455  Aliesha Wright         F2024      156/483   10:50       33:38
3456  Irina Flu              F3034     256/1045   10:50       33:38
3457  Lisa Hicks             F3539     225/1008   10:50       33:38
3458  Nicole Illias          F2529      259/916   10:50       33:38
3459  Coreen Wanke           F5054       68/381   10:50       33:38
3460  Kyle Pfeifer           M2024      106/167   10:50       33:38
3461  Brad Rafish            M5054      109/254   10:50       33:38
3462  Matt Zak               M3034      290/585   10:50       33:38
3463  Nelly Kovalev          F3034     257/1045   10:50       33:38
3464  Anna Weyrauch          F2529      260/916   10:50       33:39
3465  Steve Mattsson         M5054      110/254   10:50       33:39
3466  Jake Weyrauch          M3034      291/585   10:50       33:39
3467  Rachel Shaver          F2529      261/916   10:50       33:39
3468  Bethany Kulczewski     F2529      262/916   10:50       33:39
3469  Shawn Pickle           F5559       30/163   10:50       33:39
3470  Tessa Stephenson       F2529      263/916   10:50       33:39
3471  Lisa Sorenson          F3539     226/1008   10:50       33:39
3472  Michael Talbert        M0114      234/542   10:50       33:39
3473  Kelsie Beasley         F1519      104/267   10:50       33:39
3474  Spencer Devries        M0114      235/542   10:50       33:39
3475  Kelly Devries          F4549      128/586   10:50       33:39
3476  David Stephenson       M3539      252/556   10:50       33:40
3477  Melissa Moline         F3539     227/1008   10:50       33:40
3478  Chatchai Vorasarun     M3539      253/556   10:50       33:40
3479  London Ballard         F1519      105/267   10:51       33:40
3480  Kaitlan Benner         F2024      157/483   10:51       33:40
3481  Dave Signorotti        M6064        22/64   10:51       33:41
3482  Annika Brooks          F0114      154/597   10:51       33:41
3483  Evangeline Dunster     F0114      155/597   10:51       33:41
3484  Suzanne Shepanek       F5054       69/381   10:51       33:41
3485  John Graves            M4044      244/548   10:51       33:41
3486  Aidan Ionis            M0114      236/542   10:51       33:41
3487  Jorge Chavarria        M3034      292/585   10:51       33:41
3488  Craig Patenode         M3539      254/556   10:51       33:41
3489  Torin Huff             M2024      107/167   10:51       33:42
3490  Rita Stai              F2529      264/916   10:51       33:42
3491  Chelsea Martin         F2529      265/916   10:51       33:42
3492  Laura Nash             F3539     228/1008   10:51       33:42
3493  Melanie Holbert        F3539     229/1008   10:51       33:42
3494  Brett Holbert          M3034      293/585   10:51       33:42
3495  Greg Barber            M4549      142/334   10:51       33:42
3496  Deb Meiser             F3539     230/1008   10:51       33:42
3497  Denys Sanftleben       F4549      129/586   10:51       33:42
3498  Lisa Patenode          F3539     231/1008   10:51       33:42
3499  Kenny Wong             M2024      108/167   10:51       33:42
3500  Emma Patenode          F0114      156/597   10:51       33:42
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3501  Ericha Anderson        F3539     232/1008   10:51       33:43
3502  Jeremy Knudson         M3539      255/556   10:51       33:43
3503  Ryan Tunmore           M2529      263/454   10:51       33:43
3504  Foster Gough           M1519      132/209   10:51       33:43
3505  Susan Hart             F5054       70/381   10:51       33:43
3506  Andrea Good            F2529      266/916   10:52       33:43
3507  Scott Creager          M5054      111/254   10:52       33:43
3508  Liz Toepel             F3034     258/1045   10:52       33:43
3509  Deborah Kronick        F5559       31/163   10:52       33:43
3510  Jennifer Lai           F2529      267/916   10:52       33:44
3511  Abby Wolfe             F0114      157/597   10:52       33:44
3512  Gary Andersen          M2024      109/167   10:52       33:44
3513  Jeff Sawyer            M3034      294/585   10:52       33:44
3514  Andrea Hamberg         F3539     233/1008   10:52       33:44
3515  Jeff Peters            M4044      245/548   10:52       33:44
3516  Krista Swan            F4044      208/919   10:52       33:44
3517  Wendi Nelson           F3539     234/1008   10:52       33:44
3518  Emily Young            F3034     259/1045   10:52       33:44
3519  Mike Capizzi           M2529      264/454   10:52       33:44
3520  Ashley Clemens         F2529      268/916   10:52       33:45
3521  Mary Sills             F2529      269/916   10:52       33:45
3522  Lanell Austinson       F3034     260/1045   10:52       33:45
3523  Leanne Marie Sype      F3034     261/1045   10:52       33:45
3524  James Kelly            M3034      295/585   10:52       33:45
3525  Amos Austinson         M3034      296/585   10:52       33:45
3526  Ligia Gherman          F2024      158/483   10:52       33:45
3527  Jennifer Budde         F2024      159/483   10:52       33:45
3528  Mary Anthony           F2529      270/916   10:52       33:45
3529  Beth Sandver           F4549      130/586   10:52       33:45
3530  Ashley Murdoch         F2529      271/916   10:52       33:45
3531  Colleen Barclay        F2529      272/916   10:52       33:46
3532  Sarah Healy            F2024      160/483   10:52       33:46
3533  Chris Ogle             M2024      110/167   10:52       33:46
3534  Didi Ellis             F4044      209/919   10:52       33:46
3535  Morgan Jones           F0114      158/597   10:52       33:46
3536  Dawn Roth              F4549      131/586   10:53       33:46
3537  David Reichle          M5054      112/254   10:53       33:46
3538  Katie Robinson         F3034     262/1045   10:53       33:47
3539  David Maley            M2529      265/454   10:53       33:47
3540  Janet Do               F4549      132/586   10:53       33:47
3541  Hannah Dodge           F1519      106/267   10:53       33:47
3542  Mark Lindsay           M4044      246/548   10:53       33:47
3543  Tim Strawser           M3539      256/556   10:53       33:47
3544  May Gunsul             F2529      273/916   10:53       33:47
3545  Evalena Leitz          F3034     263/1045   10:53       33:47
3546  Melissa Baughman       F2529      274/916   10:53       33:47
3547  Dennise Gherman        F2529      275/916   10:53       33:47
3548  Christopher Ganger     M2529      266/454   10:53       33:47
3549  Nikolas Radosavljevic  M0114      237/542   10:53       33:47
3550  Tanner Bischoff        M0114      238/542   10:53       33:48
3551  Diana Lott             F5054       71/381   10:53       33:48
3552  Lindsay Sullivan       F3539     235/1008   10:53       33:48
3553  Lilia Miramontes       F3034     264/1045   10:53       33:48
3554  Dayle Eder             F4044      210/919   10:53       33:48
3555  Alia Adams             F3034     265/1045   10:53       33:48
3556  Allison Loncar         F2529      276/916   10:53       33:48
3557  McKenzie Jones         F0114      159/597   10:53       33:48
3558  Brittany Kegley        F0114      160/597   10:53       33:48
3559  Lasse Vestergaard      M3539      257/556   10:53       33:48
3560  Howard Jenkins         M2529      267/454   10:53       33:48
3561  Richelyn Ashpole       F2024      161/483   10:53       33:48
3562  Katherine Hart         F6064        10/69   10:53       33:48
3563  Kim Tener              F3034     266/1045   10:53       33:48
3564  Brinda Doyle           F5054       72/381   10:53       33:49
3565  Mike Riley             M3539      258/556   10:53       33:49
3566  Big Narath             M5054      113/254   10:53       33:49
3567  Bg Sandahl             F5559       32/163   10:53       33:49
3568  Thomas Cook            M5054      114/254   10:54       33:49
3569  Heidi Gurney           F0114      161/597   10:54       33:50
3570  Jonah Espino           M1519      133/209   10:54       33:50
3571  Edward Miller          M2529      268/454   10:54       33:50
3572  John Brooks            M3539      259/556   10:54       33:50
3573  Stephanie Swan         F4044      211/919   10:54       33:50
3574  Brian Mitchell         M4549      143/334   10:54       33:50
3575  Heather Crocker        F3539     236/1008   10:54       33:50
3576  Holly Roe              F2529      277/916   10:54       33:50
3577  Michelle Riley         F3539     237/1008   10:54       33:50
3578  Brandon Nefcy          M3034      297/585   10:54       33:51
3579  Kendra Weldon          F2024      162/483   10:54       33:51
3580  Becky Garyfallou       F4549      133/586   10:54       33:51
3581  Brett Usher            M3034      298/585   10:54       33:52
3582  Sian Williams          F4044      212/919   10:54       33:52
3583  Veronica Tarshis       F4549      134/586   10:54       33:52
3584  Russell Adamson        M4044      247/548   10:54       33:52
3585  Diana Miller           F3034     267/1045   10:54       33:52
3586  Ian Kestel             M4044      248/548   10:54       33:52
3587  Brian Dillon           M3034      299/585   10:54       33:52
3588  Stuart Sandor          M4549      144/334   10:55       33:53
3589  Thomas Breunig         M5559       52/145   10:55       33:53
3590  Celeste Greenan        F4044      213/919   10:55       33:53
3591  Melanie Adamson        F4044      214/919   10:55       33:53
3592  Melissa Coggins        F3034     268/1045   10:55       33:53
3593  Aldis Hong             M6064        23/64   10:55       33:53
3594  Kate Peters            F0114      162/597   10:55       33:53
3595  Kevin Dillon           M5559       53/145   10:55       33:53
3596  Jose Milian            M2529      269/454   10:55       33:53
3597  Gerard O'Halloran      M4549      145/334   10:55       33:54
3598  Kellie Peters          F0114      163/597   10:55       33:54
3599  Andrew Cooper          M4549      146/334   10:55       33:54
3600  Luis Rodriguez         M4044      249/548   10:55       33:54
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3601  Nancy Kitts            F2529      278/916   10:55       33:54
3602  Josh Kearney           M3539      260/556   10:55       33:54
3603  Amanda Luman           F3034     269/1045   10:55       33:54
3604  Diane Fitzpatrick      F4549      135/586   10:55       33:54
3605  Heath Mellotte         M4549      147/334   10:55       33:55
3606  Lily Doebler           F3034     270/1045   10:55       33:55
3607  Colby Mellotte         M0114      239/542   10:55       33:55
3608  Kegan Corrado          F2529      279/916   10:55       33:55
3609  Libby Brallier         F2024      163/483   10:55       33:55
3610  Jill Markwardt         F3539     238/1008   10:55       33:55
3611  Autumn Shewach         F3539     239/1008   10:55       33:55
3612  Bevin Bledsoe          F3539     240/1008   10:55       33:55
3613  Tara Spence            F3539     241/1008   10:56       33:56
3614  Dillin Holtby          M1519      134/209   10:56       33:56
3615  Scott Buntin           M4549      148/334   10:56       33:56
3616  Louie Smith            M3539      261/556   10:56       33:56
3617  Karl Wulff             M3034      300/585   10:56       33:56
3618  Becky Wandell          F4044      215/919   10:56       33:56
3619  Russell Ellavsky       M5054      115/254   10:56       33:56
3620  Stacey Kearney         F3539     242/1008   10:56       33:56
3621  Tricia Breque          F3539     243/1008   10:56       33:56
3622  Chelsea Ellavsky       F4044      216/919   10:56       33:56
3623  Lucas Kerper           M3034      301/585   10:56       33:56
3624  Nate Roldness          M4044      250/548   10:56       33:57
3625  Alicia Hayzlett        F3034     271/1045   10:56       33:57
3626  Daniela Balboa         F3034     272/1045   10:56       33:57
3627  Amanda Beibers         F4044      217/919   10:56       33:57
3628  Autumn King            F3034     273/1045   10:56       33:57
3629  Haylee Plank           F2024      164/483   10:56       33:57
3630  Brittney Rigtrup       F2024      165/483   10:56       33:57
3631  Betsy Dunmire          F3034     274/1045   10:56       33:57
3632  Trista Speer           F3034     275/1045   10:56       33:57
3633  Peter Unger            M4549      149/334   10:56       33:58
3634  Kim Unger              F3539     244/1008   10:56       33:58
3635  Marko Radosavljevic    M3539      262/556   10:56       33:58
3636  Kathleen Mayfield      F4549      136/586   10:56       33:58
3637  Lindsey Henson         F3034     276/1045   10:56       33:58
3638  Sabrina Thompson       F3034     277/1045   10:56       33:58
3639  Grace Mayfield         F0114      164/597   10:56       33:58
3640  Teresa McKinnis        F5054       73/381   10:56       33:59
3641  Nathan Henson          M3034      302/585   10:56       33:59
3642  Erin Tokos             F4044      218/919   10:57       33:59
3643  Courtney Covington     F3539     245/1008   10:57       33:59
3644  Gabe Weaver            M3539      263/556   10:57       33:59
3645  Madison Mayfield       F1519      107/267   10:57       33:59
3646  Christopher Baker      M5559       54/145   10:57       34:00
3647  Stephanie Langenfeld   F3539     246/1008   10:57       34:00
3648  Kelsey Taylor          F2529      280/916   10:57       34:00
3649  Tim Austen             M4044      251/548   10:57       34:01
3650  Blake Nash-Laboe       M0114      240/542   10:57       34:01
3651  Kiran Gupta            M0114      241/542   10:57       34:01
3652  Michael Kelley         M5559       55/145   10:57       34:01
3653  Gretchen Sorenson      F0114      165/597   10:57       34:01
3654  Kelli Brookreson       F3034     278/1045   10:57       34:01
3655  Lilja Arnadottir       F2529      281/916   10:57       34:01
3656  Kenneth Warner         M5054      116/254   10:57       34:01
3657  Teresa Diaz            F2024      166/483   10:57       34:01
3658  Lucy Potocki           F3034     279/1045   10:57       34:01
3659  William Goldsberry     M2024      111/167   10:57       34:01
3660  Craig Gramberg         M5054      117/254   10:57       34:01
3661  Beth Bundy             F3539     247/1008   10:57       34:01
3662  Julie Gupta            F4044      219/919   10:57       34:01
3663  Mary Rosenberger       F0114      166/597   10:57       34:01
3664  Emily Greene           F3539     248/1008   10:57       34:01
3665  Arlena Warner          F4549      137/586   10:57       34:02
3666  David Ford             M5559       56/145   10:57       34:02
3667  Siri Rosenberg         F1519      108/267   10:57       34:02
3668  Jordyn Hammel          F1519      109/267   10:58       34:02
3669  Gary Kim               M4044      252/548   10:58       34:02
3670  Tim Ramis              M6064        24/64   10:58       34:02
3671  David Hammel           M4549      150/334   10:58       34:02
3672  Brayden Larson         M0114      242/542   10:58       34:02
3673  Erin Bilby             F4044      220/919   10:58       34:02
3674  Kelly McCoy            F3539     249/1008   10:58       34:02
3675  Kevin Coy              M3539      264/556   10:58       34:02
3676  Melissa Lee            F3034     280/1045   10:58       34:02
3677  Andrew Gremp           M0114      243/542   10:58       34:02
3678  Lydia Bilby            F0114      167/597   10:58       34:02
3679  William Cothren        M5559       57/145   10:58       34:02
3680  Randy Yuros            M5054      118/254   10:58       34:02
3681  Rachel Nelson          F2024      167/483   10:58       34:02
3682  Christie Desantis      F4044      221/919   10:58       34:02
3683  Nita Yuros             F5054       74/381   10:58       34:02
3684  Brandon Hill           M3539      265/556   10:58       34:02
3685  Casey Wiese            M4044      253/548   10:58       34:02
3686  Sarah Hammel           F3539     250/1008   10:58       34:02
3687  Adam Cann              M1519      135/209   10:58       34:02
3688  Ray Larson             M4044      254/548   10:58       34:02
3689  Kellie Ackerman        F4549      138/586   10:58       34:02
3690  Derek Bourquein        M0114      244/542   10:58       34:03
3691  Shantal Reed           F2024      168/483   10:58       34:03
3692  Gwendolyn Hill         F2529      282/916   10:58       34:03
3693  Dean Dschaak           M4044      255/548   10:58       34:03
3694  Rachael Rose           F2529      283/916   10:58       34:03
3695  Jessica Ott            F2024      169/483   10:58       34:03
3696  Mary Narath            F4549      139/586   10:58       34:03
3697  Benjamin Boling        M3539      266/556   10:58       34:03
3698  Todd Myers             M4044      256/548   10:58       34:03
3699  Shelly Brown           F4549      140/586   10:58       34:04
3700  Doug Bourquein         M4549      151/334   10:58       34:04
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3701  Mitzi Carson           F5054       75/381   10:58       34:04
3702  Richey Roberts         M0114      245/542   10:58       34:04
3703  Tony Reed              M3034      303/585   10:58       34:04
3704  Michael Davis          M4549      152/334   10:58       34:04
3705  David Harrison         M8096          1/1   10:58       34:04
3706  Sean Garza             M2529      270/454   10:58       34:04
3707  Kirsten Fisher         F4044      222/919   10:58       34:04
3708  Colin Stapp            M4549      153/334   10:58       34:04
3709  Robert Ruffer          M6064        25/64   10:58       34:04
3710  Gillian O'Reilly       F0114      168/597   10:58       34:04
3711  Mary Shortino-Buck     F4549      141/586   10:58       34:04
3712  Kelly Davis            F4044      223/919   10:58       34:04
3713  Chris Paul             M2024      112/167   10:58       34:04
3714  Elizabeth Gile         F0114      169/597   10:58       34:04
3715  Susan Cloud            F4044      224/919   10:58       34:04
3716  Fiona Lenth            F0114      170/597   10:58       34:04
3717  Allegra Willhite       F3034     281/1045   10:58       34:04
3718  Jessica Lechuga        F3539     251/1008   10:58       34:04
3719  Timothy Field          M4044      257/548   10:58       34:05
3720  Tara Dewar             F3034     282/1045   10:58       34:05
3721  Angela Valdez          F2024      170/483   10:59       34:05
3722  Kristin Nathan         F4044      225/919   10:59       34:05
3723  Tom Lenth              M4044      258/548   10:59       34:05
3724  Michele Clifford       F4044      226/919   10:59       34:05
3725  Cindy Harrison         F5054       76/381   10:59       34:05
3726  Beckie Tempel          F3539     252/1008   10:59       34:05
3727  Trinity Gemmill        F3034     283/1045   10:59       34:06
3728  Brad Zon               M4549      154/334   10:59       34:06
3729  Rod Birdwell           M4549      155/334   10:59       34:06
3730  Hillary Betzen         F2529      284/916   10:59       34:06
3731  Deirdre O'Brien        F4549      142/586   10:59       34:06
3732  MacKenzie Meyer        F1519      110/267   10:59       34:06
3733  Lesley Gunson          F3539     253/1008   10:59       34:06
3734  Abby McIlraith         F0114      171/597   10:59       34:06
3735  Glen Neilson           M3539      267/556   10:59       34:06
3736  Julia Ramirez          F3034     284/1045   10:59       34:07
3737  Amie Clark             F3539     254/1008   10:59       34:07
3738  Abra Cooper            F3034     285/1045   10:59       34:07
3739  Billy Stimpson         M4044      259/548   10:59       34:07
3740  Zane Odem              M4044      260/548   10:59       34:07
3741  John Henebry           M4044      261/548   10:59       34:07
3742  Cynthia Coelho         F4044      227/919   10:59       34:07
3743  Natasha Carney         F3034     286/1045   10:59       34:07
3744  Allison Schmuck        F4549      143/586   10:59       34:08
3745  Becky Odem             F4044      228/919   10:59       34:08
3746  Michael Nathan         M4044      262/548   10:59       34:08
3747  Christopher Lindauer   M3539      268/556   10:59       34:08
3748  Chris Giles            M3034      304/585   11:00       34:08
3749  Kathleen Fiehrer       F4044      229/919   11:00       34:08
3750  Melanie Moteberg       F2529      285/916   11:00       34:08
3751  Kim Hays               F4044      230/919   11:00       34:08
3752  Luke Taylor            M0114      246/542   11:00       34:08
3753  Maeve Conte            F0114      172/597   11:00       34:08
3754  Alexa Ryan             F2024      171/483   11:00       34:08
3755  Sarah Bradley Culp     F3539     255/1008   11:00       34:08
3756  Andrea Whittaker       F2529      286/916   11:00       34:09
3757  Amy Da Silva           F3539     256/1008   11:00       34:09
3758  Karri Simpson          F3539     257/1008   11:00       34:09
3759  Cristin Ebert          F4044      231/919   11:00       34:09
3760  Ryan Roberts           F3034     287/1045   11:00       34:09
3761  Ken Christiansen       M5054      119/254   11:00       34:09
3762  Aidan Hearty           M4044      263/548   11:00       34:09
3763  Sheeba Loeber          F2529      287/916   11:00       34:09
3764  Kathy Christiansen     F5054       77/381   11:00       34:09
3765  Kiley Plass            F2024      172/483   11:00       34:09
3766  Sara Conte             F4044      232/919   11:00       34:09
3767  Tana Turnow            F2024      173/483   11:00       34:09
3768  Ariana Kukors          F2024      174/483   11:00       34:10
3769  Kristin Cooper         F4549      144/586   11:00       34:10
3770  Betsy Hemphill         F4044      233/919   11:00       34:10
3771  Angi Connelley         F3034     288/1045   11:00       34:10
3772  Andrea Fry             F4044      234/919   11:00       34:10
3773  Sarah Neyaz            F3034     289/1045   11:00       34:10
3774  Jared Dyer             M3034      305/585   11:00       34:10
3775  Carly Holm             F2024      175/483   11:00       34:11
3776  Carli Weckerly         F3539     258/1008   11:00       34:11
3777  Maria Perez            F3034     290/1045   11:00       34:11
3778  Kyle Desvergnes        M3034      306/585   11:00       34:11
3779  Marie Petrasy          F4044      235/919   11:00       34:11
3780  Eli Hall               M0114      247/542   11:00       34:11
3781  Breanne McIntosh       F2529      288/916   11:00       34:11
3782  Susan Braukmann        F4549      145/586   11:01       34:11
3783  Erin Crosby            F2529      289/916   11:01       34:11
3784  James Debra            M3034      307/585   11:01       34:11
3785  Jane Crisan            F5054       78/381   11:01       34:11
3786  Amy Conner             F2529      290/916   11:01       34:11
3787  Nathan Aldrich         M1519      136/209   11:01       34:12
3788  Jolyn Blancas          F3034     291/1045   11:01       34:12
3789  Casey Thompson         M2529      271/454   11:01       34:12
3790  Brianna Braukmann      F1519      111/267   11:01       34:12
3791  Kaelyn Sorenson        F0114      173/597   11:01       34:12
3792  Felicia Cantu          F2529      291/916   11:01       34:12
3793  Jeannette Kranick      F2024      176/483   11:01       34:12
3794  Julie Kearney          F4044      236/919   11:01       34:12
3795  Bert Hanifan           M3034      308/585   11:01       34:12
3796  Anita Panko            F2529      292/916   11:01       34:12
3797  Shawnna Thompson       F2529      293/916   11:01       34:12
3798  Chrisitna Piatt        F3034     292/1045   11:01       34:12
3799  Austin Erkers          M0114      248/542   11:01       34:12
3800  Lyndsey Clinton        F3034     293/1045   11:01       34:12
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3801  Alex Behr              F4549      146/586   11:01       34:12
3802  Leslee Pierson         F2024      177/483   11:01       34:12
3803  Steffani Nelson        F2529      294/916   11:01       34:13
3804  Collette Carnese       F2529      295/916   11:01       34:13
3805  Andrea Sitton          F3539     259/1008   11:01       34:13
3806  Donal Lynch            M3034      309/585   11:01       34:13
3807  Brody Sitton           M0114      249/542   11:01       34:13
3808  Gil Mendoza            M4549      156/334   11:01       34:13
3809  Michele Klassen        F3034     294/1045   11:01       34:13
3810  Dawn Hartung           F4549      147/586   11:01       34:13
3811  Cindy Fellows          F5054       79/381   11:01       34:13
3812  Kasey Wright           F1519      112/267   11:01       34:13
3813  Robert Jamsgard        M5559       58/145   11:01       34:13
3814  Marynlee Sitton        F0114      174/597   11:01       34:13
3815  Jeremy Niederklein     M3034      310/585   11:01       34:13
3816  Michael Harrold        M2529      272/454   11:01       34:13
3817  Elizabeth Herber       F3034     295/1045   11:01       34:13
3818  Bailey Klassen         M3034      311/585   11:01       34:14
3819  Lee Sitton             M3539      269/556   11:01       34:14
3820  Kristen Bruce          F4044      237/919   11:01       34:14
3821  Maryanne Alkhoraigi    F5054       80/381   11:01       34:14
3822  Linda Nichols          F6569         3/30   11:01       34:14
3823  William Stephens       M3539      270/556   11:01       34:14
3824  Robin Hunt-Kievit      F4549      148/586   11:01       34:14
3825  Amber Cochran          F3034     296/1045   11:01       34:14
3826  Beth Rosenberger       F4549      149/586   11:02       34:14
3827  Kwoengmi Depriest      F4549      150/586   11:02       34:14
3828  Carla Melott           F4549      151/586   11:02       34:14
3829  Howie Petker           M5054      120/254   11:02       34:14
3830  Allison Depriest       F1519      113/267   11:02       34:14
3831  Everette Moss          M3034      312/585   11:02       34:15
3832  Heike Droste           F4549      152/586   11:02       34:15
3833  Ariana Willey          F2529      296/916   11:02       34:15
3834  Jamie Thomes           F3034     297/1045   11:02       34:15
3835  Katrina Rector         F3034     298/1045   11:02       34:15
3836  Andrea Inman           F4549      153/586   11:02       34:15
3837  Derek Wolf             M3539      271/556   11:02       34:15
3838  Roby Turnow            F4549      154/586   11:02       34:15
3839  Joey Ebuen             M3539      272/556   11:02       34:15
3840  David Rodriguez        M2529      273/454   11:02       34:15
3841  Steve Walton           M3539      273/556   11:02       34:15
3842  Stephen Rosesnberger   M4549      157/334   11:02       34:15
3843  Casey Comer            M2529      274/454   11:02       34:15
3844  Danielle Grove         F3034     299/1045   11:02       34:15
3845  Michael Pham           M3034      313/585   11:02       34:15
3846  Maile Johnson          F3539     260/1008   11:02       34:16
3847  Anna Briggs            F3034     300/1045   11:02       34:16
3848  Jennie Taylor          F4549      155/586   11:02       34:16
3849  Nathan Williams        M5559       59/145   11:02       34:16
3850  Risha Wells            F2529      297/916   11:02       34:16
3851  Gene Walter            M4549      158/334   11:02       34:16
3852  Joe Koch               M2024      113/167   11:02       34:16
3853  Tony Anderson          M5054      121/254   11:02       34:16
3854  Randall Reed           M3034      314/585   11:02       34:16
3855  Linda Blankenship      F4549      156/586   11:02       34:16
3856  Michele Mederos        F4549      157/586   11:02       34:16
3857  Susan Chamberlain      F5559       33/163   11:02       34:16
3858  Angela Ronnfeldt       F3539     261/1008   11:02       34:16
3859  Kelsey Wilde           F2529      298/916   11:02       34:16
3860  Jacqueline Pope        F2529      299/916   11:02       34:17
3861  Connor Picken          M2024      114/167   11:02       34:17
3862  Kim Picken             F5054       81/381   11:02       34:17
3863  Sherri Huserik         F3034     301/1045   11:02       34:17
3864  Jeni Picken            F2024      178/483   11:02       34:17
3865  Carolyn Carty          F4549      158/586   11:02       34:17
3866  Mike Leopold           M5054      122/254   11:02       34:17
3867  Jonathon Hensley       M3034      315/585   11:02       34:17
3868  Courtney Jentzsch      F2529      300/916   11:03       34:17
3869  Henry Childs           M2024      115/167   11:03       34:17
3870  Jennifer Tanner        F4044      238/919   11:03       34:17
3871  Chris Kotchik          M4549      159/334   11:03       34:17
3872  Rohit Date             M2529      275/454   11:03       34:17
3873  Julie Huffman          F1519      114/267   11:03       34:17
3874  Kinji Neskahi          F3539     262/1008   11:03       34:18
3875  Linnea Johnson         F2529      301/916   11:03       34:18
3876  Sanjana Kapur          F4044      239/919   11:03       34:18
3877  Emily Leopold          F1519      115/267   11:03       34:18
3878  David Thomasson        M3034      316/585   11:03       34:18
3879  Lisa Dunn              F2024      179/483   11:03       34:18
3880  Kotchik Dana           F4549      159/586   11:03       34:18
3881  Ian Lomax              M4044      264/548   11:03       34:18
3882  Dove Bartolus          F2024      180/483   11:03       34:18
3883  Vanessa Amspacher      F3034     302/1045   11:03       34:18
3884  Kimberly Lomax         F3539     263/1008   11:03       34:18
3885  Cedric Walker          F3539     264/1008   11:03       34:18
3886  Ashley Nunley          F3034     303/1045   11:03       34:18
3887  Josh Brandl            M2529      276/454   11:03       34:18
3888  Rebecca Shults         F3034     304/1045   11:03       34:18
3889  Ginger Moshofsky       F5054       82/381   11:03       34:18
3890  Sandy Ebsen            M3034      317/585   11:03       34:18
3891  Liam O'Connor          M0114      250/542   11:03       34:18
3892  Neal Donowitz          M5054      123/254   11:03       34:18
3893  Aubree Hansen          F2529      302/916   11:03       34:18
3894  Matthew Soule          M3034      318/585   11:03       34:19
3895  Martha Shults          F2529      303/916   11:03       34:19
3896  Terry Sackrider        F5559       34/163   11:03       34:19
3897  Alison Klink           F3539     265/1008   11:03       34:19
3898  Jackie Larson          F4044      240/919   11:03       34:19
3899  Tim Niblack            M3539      274/556   11:03       34:19
3900  Melanie Tran           F3034     305/1045   11:03       34:19
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3901  Emillie Niblack        F3034     306/1045   11:03       34:19
3902  Jeremy Grahn           M2529      277/454   11:03       34:19
3903  Colleen Dunegan        F3539     266/1008   11:03       34:19
3904  Kim Graham             F3539     267/1008   11:03       34:19
3905  Kara Leonard           F3034     307/1045   11:03       34:20
3906  Adam Aleksy            M3034      319/585   11:03       34:20
3907  Teresa Nash            F4044      241/919   11:03       34:20
3908  Mark Mason             M4044      265/548   11:03       34:20
3909  Jennifer Robarge       F3539     268/1008   11:03       34:20
3910  Amy Radford            F3539     269/1008   11:03       34:20
3911  Alfredo Soto           M4549      160/334   11:03       34:20
3912  Ralph Williams         M4044      266/548   11:03       34:20
3913  Calliope Van Butler    F0114      175/597   11:03       34:20
3914  Juliette Horwitz       F3034     308/1045   11:03       34:20
3915  Cindy Thomas           F4044      242/919   11:04       34:20
3916  Heather Adamson        F3539     270/1008   11:04       34:21
3917  Lauren Bucher          F2024      181/483   11:04       34:21
3918  Jessica Dunford        F2529      304/916   11:04       34:21
3919  Alison Shannon         F3539     271/1008   11:04       34:21
3920  Nicole Triplett        F2529      305/916   11:04       34:21
3921  Erik Gordon            M3034      320/585   11:04       34:21
3922  Sheila Brown           F4549      160/586   11:04       34:21
3923  Arty Rausch            M4549      161/334   11:04       34:21
3924  Hannah Conte           F0114      176/597   11:04       34:21
3925  Kat Reese              F2529      306/916   11:04       34:21
3926  Karen Johnson          F2529      307/916   11:04       34:22
3927  Terry Losing           M3539      275/556   11:04       34:22
3928  Rose McClone           F0114      177/597   11:04       34:22
3929  Tavin Miller           F4549      161/586   11:04       34:22
3930  Thomas McClone         M5054      124/254   11:04       34:22
3931  Hannah Katibah         F2024      182/483   11:04       34:22
3932  Sara Pingree           F3539     272/1008   11:04       34:22
3933  Rikki Kozina           F2529      308/916   11:04       34:22
3934  David Post             M2529      278/454   11:04       34:22
3935  Robin Johns            F5054       83/381   11:04       34:22
3936  Ben Conte              M4044      267/548   11:04       34:22
3937  Ben Dodak              M0114      251/542   11:04       34:22
3938  Deanna Milligan        F3539     273/1008   11:04       34:23
3939  Cassandra Cruz         F1519      116/267   11:04       34:23
3940  Steve Hambleton        M3034      321/585   11:04       34:23
3941  Carrie Parker          F4044      243/919   11:04       34:23
3942  Amy O'Connor           F3539     274/1008   11:04       34:23
3943  Christina Gangle       F4549      162/586   11:04       34:23
3944  Clayton Bell           M3539      276/556   11:04       34:23
3945  Casey Dierickx         M3539      277/556   11:04       34:23
3946  Harold Marroquin       M3539      278/556   11:04       34:23
3947  Nick Stephens          M3034      322/585   11:04       34:23
3948  Katrina Haynes         F2529      309/916   11:05       34:23
3949  Daniel Berryman        M3539      279/556   11:05       34:24
3950  Greg Bakken            M4549      162/334   11:05       34:24
3951  Rachelle Loomer        F2529      310/916   11:05       34:24
3952  Maddie Clark           F0114      178/597   11:05       34:24
3953  Zapoura Newton-Calvert F3539     275/1008   11:05       34:24
3954  Sally Schaufler        F3034     309/1045   11:05       34:24
3955  Travis Pierce          M4044      268/548   11:05       34:24
3956  Stephen Winn           M3539      280/556   11:05       34:24
3957  Stephanie Woody        F2529      311/916   11:05       34:24
3958  Julie Van Amerongen    F4549      163/586   11:05       34:24
3959  Mark Douglas           M5054      125/254   11:05       34:24
3960  Allison Gorman         F3539     276/1008   11:05       34:24
3961  Matthew Halpin         M3034      323/585   11:05       34:25
3962  Sheridan Douglas       F0114      179/597   11:05       34:25
3963  Jackie Fox             F4044      244/919   11:05       34:25
3964  Candace Dodak          F4549      164/586   11:05       34:25
3965  Sarah Adams            F3034     310/1045   11:05       34:25
3966  Leslie Catabay         F3539     277/1008   11:05       34:25
3967  Whitney Soule          F3034     311/1045   11:05       34:25
3968  Scott Lennartz         M3539      281/556   11:05       34:25
3969  Luke Norris            M3034      324/585   11:05       34:25
3970  Sara Lucero            F1519      117/267   11:05       34:26
3971  Megan Marino           F2529      312/916   11:05       34:26
3972  Krista Loveless        F3034     312/1045   11:05       34:26
3973  Jt Homberg             M4044      269/548   11:05       34:26
3974  Robyn Miller           F3034     313/1045   11:05       34:26
3975  Barbara Timper         F5559       35/163   11:05       34:26
3976  Angela O'Shea          F3034     314/1045   11:05       34:26
3977  Caitlin O'Shea         F2529      313/916   11:05       34:26
3978  Renaissant Towns       F3539     278/1008   11:05       34:26
3979  James A. Mick          M1519      137/209   11:05       34:26
3980  Jennifer Schneider     F3034     315/1045   11:05       34:26
3981  Jessica Fryer          F4044      245/919   11:06       34:27
3982  Jason Kendrick         M1519      138/209   11:06       34:27
3983  Parker House           F0114      180/597   11:06       34:27
3984  Zoe Launchbury         F2024      183/483   11:06       34:27
3985  Cassandra Alspaw       F2024      184/483   11:06       34:27
3986  Helen Cameron          F2024      185/483   11:06       34:27
3987  Lauren Harrold         F2529      314/916   11:06       34:27
3988  Joy Bell               F5054       84/381   11:06       34:27
3989  Toran Almodovar        M1519      139/209   11:06       34:27
3990  David Almodovar        M4549      163/334   11:06       34:28
3991  Kerry Cakebread        M3539      282/556   11:06       34:28
3992  Elena Balduzzi         F5054       85/381   11:06       34:28
3993  Ashok Ramchandran      M5054      126/254   11:06       34:28
3994  Ryan Barker            M3034      325/585   11:06       34:28
3995  Allan Polendey         M5054      127/254   11:06       34:29
3996  Kristin Johnson        F2024      186/483   11:06       34:29
3997  Linda Johnson          F5054       86/381   11:06       34:29
3998  Megan Joseph           F3539     279/1008   11:06       34:29
3999  Heidi Polendey         F5054       87/381   11:06       34:29
4000  Julie Pitcher          F4044      246/919   11:06       34:29
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4001  Lisa Nauta             F2024      187/483   11:06       34:29
4002  Lisbet Lopez           F3034     316/1045   11:06       34:29
4003  Heather Stafford Smith F3539     280/1008   11:06       34:29
4004  Kelsie Stafford        F0114      181/597   11:06       34:29
4005  Alexandria Pedersen    F2024      188/483   11:06       34:29
4006  Donny Schoenbeck       M3034      326/585   11:06       34:29
4007  Kenneth Struckmeier    M4044      270/548   11:06       34:30
4008  Matt Bailey            M3539      283/556   11:07       34:30
4009  Triston Pascoe         M3539      284/556   11:07       34:30
4010  Teresa Hawkins         F4044      247/919   11:07       34:30
4011  Larry Smith            M4549      164/334   11:07       34:30
4012  Andrea Marquez         F3034     317/1045   11:07       34:30
4013  Marti Ashcraft         F6569         4/30   11:07       34:31
4014  Flor Ramirez           F3539     281/1008   11:07       34:31
4015  Ginger Coleman         F3539     282/1008   11:07       34:31
4016  Hayley Kimble          F3034     318/1045   11:07       34:31
4017  Michael Jones          M3539      285/556   11:07       34:31
4018  Grace Goldrich         F1519      118/267   11:07       34:31
4019  Heather Denison        F3034     319/1045   11:07       34:31
4020  Marianne Walters       F3034     320/1045   11:07       34:31
4021  Barry Presnall         M6064        26/64   11:07       34:31
4022  Krista Archibald       F3539     283/1008   11:07       34:32
4023  Allie Anderson         F0114      182/597   11:07       34:32
4024  Sara Maier             F3034     321/1045   11:07       34:32
4025  Don Clermont           M4044      271/548   11:07       34:32
4026  Rochelle Anderson      F3034     322/1045   11:07       34:32
4027  Evelyn Jones           F4044      248/919   11:07       34:32
4028  Allyson Scott          F2529      315/916   11:07       34:32
4029  Jason Plamondon        M4044      272/548   11:07       34:32
4030  Mandy Moog             F2529      316/916   11:07       34:32
4031  Christina Corona       F2024      189/483   11:07       34:32
4032  Andrea Perlaki         F4044      249/919   11:07       34:32
4033  Kimberley Kromer       F2529      317/916   11:07       34:32
4034  Ginger Cate            F5054       88/381   11:07       34:32
4035  Shelley Carmichael     F4044      250/919   11:07       34:32
4036  Avery Khounphachansy   F0114      183/597   11:07       34:32
4037  Brayden Boe            M0114      252/542   11:07       34:33
4038  Anna Goldrich          F4549      165/586   11:07       34:33
4039  Zaki Kahl              M0114      253/542   11:07       34:33
4040  Carlos Galvan          M2529      279/454   11:08       34:33
4041  Grace Kahl             F0114      184/597   11:08       34:33
4042  Joshua Kophs           M0114      254/542   11:08       34:33
4043  Michael McGee          M6569        15/38   11:08       34:33
4044  Rachel Croeni          F3034     323/1045   11:08       34:33
4045  Michele Kophs          F4044      251/919   11:08       34:33
4046  Michael Wollenberg     M3034      327/585   11:08       34:33
4047  Jessica McCabe         F2529      318/916   11:08       34:33
4048  Emily Kophs            F0114      185/597   11:08       34:33
4049  Charity Boys           F3539     284/1008   11:08       34:33
4050  James Krzmarzick       M3034      328/585   11:08       34:33
4051  Brent Boe              M3539      286/556   11:08       34:34
4052  Jay Bohannon           M3539      287/556   11:08       34:34
4053  Adriana Gonzalez       F4044      252/919   11:08       34:34
4054  Hannah Wollenberg      F2529      319/916   11:08       34:34
4055  Shirley Howard         F5559       36/163   11:08       34:34
4056  Gina Jones             F5054       89/381   11:08       34:34
4057  Emme Angevine          F0114      186/597   11:08       34:34
4058  Andrew Walker          M3034      329/585   11:08       34:34
4059  Julie Walker           F3539     285/1008   11:08       34:34
4060  Kevin Howard           M5559       60/145   11:08       34:34
4061  Mary Kahl              F4044      253/919   11:08       34:34
4062  Joelle Wolinski        F3034     324/1045   11:08       34:34
4063  Ashley Graff           F3034     325/1045   11:08       34:35
4064  Robin Buhl             F3539     286/1008   11:08       34:35
4065  Aaria Tavazoie         F2024      190/483   11:08       34:35
4066  Candice Hutchison      F3034     326/1045   11:08       34:35
4067  Erin Cry               F3034     327/1045   11:08       34:35
4068  Thomas Presnall        M0114      255/542   11:08       34:35
4069  Jessica McMullan       F2529      320/916   11:08       34:35
4070  Amy Schmidt            F4044      254/919   11:08       34:35
4071  Nancy Unck             F4549      166/586   11:08       34:36
4072  Keenan Kahl            M0114      256/542   11:08       34:36
4073  Grace Rosenbohm        F1519      119/267   11:08       34:36
4074  Rachel Sticka          F2529      321/916   11:08       34:36
4075  Karen Morin            F4549      167/586   11:08       34:36
4076  Pennie Lutz            F3539     287/1008   11:08       34:36
4077  Jim Richards           M4044      273/548   11:09       34:36
4078  Jenny Hesse            F4044      255/919   11:09       34:36
4079  Ramya Bhat             F3034     328/1045   11:09       34:36
4080  Devin Grieve           M3034      330/585   11:09       34:36
4081  Chelsea Hays           F3034     329/1045   11:09       34:36
4082  Jodi Koch              F3539     288/1008   11:09       34:36
4083  Steven Hankel          M4044      274/548   11:09       34:36
4084  Eric Brooks            M4044      275/548   11:09       34:37
4085  Michael Sherman        M2529      280/454   11:09       34:37
4086  Ryan Toedtli           M0114      257/542   11:09       34:37
4087  Matthew Luttrell       M2024      116/167   11:09       34:37
4088  Doug Stoops            F3539     289/1008   11:09       34:37
4089  Kevin Pollack          M3034      331/585   11:09       34:37
4090  Suraj Bathija          M4044      276/548   11:09       34:37
4091  Janel Warmington       F2529      322/916   11:09       34:37
4092  Jennie Cronin          F4549      168/586   11:09       34:37
4093  Rob Edens              M4549      165/334   11:09       34:37
4094  Korinne James          F3034     330/1045   11:09       34:37
4095  Danielle Hughson       F3034     331/1045   11:09       34:37
4096  Meagan Tuhy            F4044      256/919   11:09       34:38
4097  Jay Mobley             M3539      288/556   11:09       34:38
4098  Sheldon Warmington     M3034      332/585   11:09       34:38
4099  Teri Van Loo           F3034     332/1045   11:09       34:38
4100  Sheri Sorden           F4549      169/586   11:09       34:38
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4101  Janet Lamson           F5054       90/381   11:09       34:38
4102  Breda Corcoran         F4044      257/919   11:09       34:38
4103  Erin Catherman         F3034     333/1045   11:09       34:38
4104  Jake Panek             M2529      281/454   11:09       34:38
4105  John Traffalis         M0114      258/542   11:09       34:38
4106  Jane Traffalis         F4549      170/586   11:09       34:38
4107  Emma Dye               F4044      258/919   11:09       34:38
4108  Courtney Woodside      F4549      171/586   11:09       34:38
4109  Katherine McKearnan    F5559       37/163   11:09       34:38
4110  Veronica Parton        F3034     334/1045   11:09       34:39
4111  Annamalai Viswanathan  F4549      172/586   11:09       34:39
4112  Joey Lathorpe          M2024      117/167   11:09       34:39
4113  Jeffrey Carlson        M2529      282/454   11:09       34:39
4114  Abby Woodside          F0114      187/597   11:09       34:39
4115  Scott McMahon          M4044      277/548   11:09       34:39
4116  Maddie McCarter        F0114      188/597   11:09       34:39
4117  Jennifer Santos        F3034     335/1045   11:10       34:39
4118  Marissa Cherepanov     F3034     336/1045   11:10       34:39
4119  Ingrid Larsson         F3539     290/1008   11:10       34:39
4120  Cami Pollack           F5559       38/163   11:10       34:39
4121  Alexandra Traffalis    F0114      189/597   11:10       34:39
4122  Sara Parsons           F3539     291/1008   11:10       34:39
4123  Sue Glenn              F5054       91/381   11:10       34:40
4124  Rosemary Dicus         F5054       92/381   11:10       34:40
4125  Jeremy Benedict        M2529      283/454   11:10       34:40
4126  Yeymi Avalos           F3034     337/1045   11:10       34:40
4127  Padraic Miller         M6569        16/38   11:10       34:40
4128  Julie Polachek         F5054       93/381   11:10       34:40
4129  Emerald Beanland       F2529      323/916   11:10       34:40
4130  Daniel Arvidson        M4549      166/334   11:10       34:40
4131  Jamie Inglis           F2529      324/916   11:10       34:40
4132  Theodore Lawson        M5559       61/145   11:10       34:40
4133  Jenna Anderson         F2529      325/916   11:10       34:40
4134  Heather Deneault       F3034     338/1045   11:10       34:40
4135  MacHele Brass          F5054       94/381   11:10       34:40
4136  David Perlman          M6569        17/38   11:10       34:40
4137  Robert Vukanovich      M5559       62/145   11:10       34:40
4138  Josette Arvidson       F4549      173/586   11:10       34:41
4139  Kristen Lloyd          F2529      326/916   11:10       34:41
4140  Jennifer Olson         F2529      327/916   11:10       34:41
4141  John Archer            M4044      278/548   11:10       34:41
4142  Eli Holstein           M0114      259/542   11:10       34:41
4143  Mike Gardner           M6064        27/64   11:10       34:41
4144  Kailee Oliver          F2024      191/483   11:10       34:41
4145  Kyler Lane             M2024      118/167   11:10       34:41
4146  Denise Huffman         F4044      259/919   11:10       34:41
4147  Corey Glidden          M2529      284/454   11:10       34:41
4148  Cam Mountsier          F5054       95/381   11:10       34:41
4149  Ambree Richter         F2024      192/483   11:10       34:42
4150  Erika Bulay            F2529      328/916   11:10       34:42
4151  Susan Kosmala          F4044      260/919   11:10       34:42
4152  Robin Kelley           F2024      193/483   11:10       34:42
4153  Jennifer Larson        F2529      329/916   11:11       34:42
4154  Nikita Cherepanov      M3539      289/556   11:11       34:42
4155  Michelle Godin         F2529      330/916   11:11       34:43
4156  Melissa Grimm          F2529      331/916   11:11       34:44
4157  Jeffrey Farnsworth     M3034      333/585   11:11       34:44
4158  Michael Nelson         M3539      290/556   11:11       34:44
4159  Juliana Smith          F0114      190/597   11:11       34:44
4160  Brittney Christy       F2529      332/916   11:11       34:44
4161  Alicia Fox             F4549      174/586   11:11       34:44
4162  Brad Potter            M3034      334/585   11:11       34:44
4163  Renee Garrels          F3034     339/1045   11:11       34:44
4164  Veris Lunasin          M3034      335/585   11:11       34:44
4165  Margot Peek            F3539     292/1008   11:11       34:44
4166  Wendy Coleman          F4044      261/919   11:11       34:45
4167  Meher Vasdev           M2529      285/454   11:11       34:45
4168  Matt Healy             M4044      279/548   11:11       34:45
4169  Emily Kopra            F0114      191/597   11:12       34:45
4170  Leah Williams          F4549      175/586   11:12       34:45
4171  Matthew Donahue        M4549      167/334   11:12       34:45
4172  Kristi Kind            F4549      176/586   11:12       34:46
4173  Shelley Kaufmann       F4044      262/919   11:12       34:46
4174  Owen Parrish           M0114      260/542   11:12       34:46
4175  Tyler Toedtli          M0114      261/542   11:12       34:46
4176  Colin Steeves          M4044      280/548   11:12       34:46
4177  Amanda Kopra           F4044      263/919   11:12       34:46
4178  Brynn Walker           F0114      192/597   11:12       34:46
4179  MacKenzie Sandor       F1519      120/267   11:12       34:46
4180  Janetta Jonsson        F5054       96/381   11:12       34:46
4181  Jennifer Karlson       F2529      333/916   11:12       34:46
4182  Jacob Cobb             M0114      262/542   11:12       34:46
4183  Zoia Martushev         F2529      334/916   11:12       34:46
4184  Ryan Gasparich         M1519      140/209   11:12       34:46
4185  John McCormick         M4044      281/548   11:12       34:46
4186  Che Walker             M3539      291/556   11:12       34:46
4187  Emma Neilson           F0114      193/597   11:12       34:46
4188  Traci Donahue          F4044      264/919   11:12       34:46
4189  Khaliyah Williams-Rodr F4044      265/919   11:12       34:46
4190  Tracy Sandor           F4549      177/586   11:12       34:46
4191  Heather Botteron       F3034     340/1045   11:12       34:46
4192  Cathylia Hartono       F3034     341/1045   11:12       34:47
4193  Jason McAninch         M3539      292/556   11:12       34:47
4194  Lois Toedtli           F4549      178/586   11:12       34:47
4195  Lynda Betts            F4549      179/586   11:12       34:47
4196  Patrick Baker          M3539      293/556   11:12       34:47
4197  Caryn Dastrup          F2529      335/916   11:12       34:47
4198  Gary Mann              M5054      128/254   11:12       34:47
4199  Lauren Nickerson       F3539     293/1008   11:12       34:47
4200  Catherine Demartini    F4044      266/919   11:12       34:48
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4201  Tyler Parrish          M4044      282/548   11:12       34:48
4202  Ashley Westfall        F3034     342/1045   11:12       34:48
4203  Sam Steele             M5054      129/254   11:12       34:48
4204  Quentin Shiffer        M0114      263/542   11:12       34:48
4205  Mary Stephens          F6064        11/69   11:12       34:48
4206  Dori Barboza           F4044      267/919   11:12       34:48
4207  Ryan Rabideau          M2024      119/167   11:13       34:48
4208  Tegan Wolfe            F0114      194/597   11:13       34:48
4209  Haley Barnard          F0114      195/597   11:13       34:49
4210  Nathan Berres          M0114      264/542   11:13       34:49
4211  Jazmin Guatemala       F1519      121/267   11:13       34:49
4212  David Hunt             M3034      336/585   11:13       34:49
4213  Ed Hunt                M4549      168/334   11:13       34:49
4214  Cathi Row              F4549      180/586   11:13       34:50
4215  Annie Kynsi            F5054       97/381   11:13       34:50
4216  Lisa Harper            F2024      194/483   11:13       34:50
4217  Shannon Sathre         F4549      181/586   11:13       34:50
4218  Danielle Decker        F3034     343/1045   11:13       34:50
4219  Grant Barnard          M0114      265/542   11:13       34:50
4220  Chris Brown            M4044      283/548   11:13       34:50
4221  Katie Rupp             F2529      336/916   11:13       34:50
4222  Douglas Rupp           M3539      294/556   11:13       34:50
4223  Brenda Teich           F5054       98/381   11:13       34:50
4224  Katie Tolmachoff       F4044      268/919   11:13       34:50
4225  Matt Pilkington        M3034      337/585   11:13       34:50
4226  Tim Heneveld           M2024      120/167   11:13       34:50
4227  Laura Lewis            F5054       99/381   11:13       34:50
4228  Mike Jones             M4549      169/334   11:13       34:51
4229  Shannon Nelson         F4549      182/586   11:13       34:51
4230  Shelly McMullen        F3034     344/1045   11:13       34:51
4231  Heather Copeman        F3539     294/1008   11:13       34:51
4232  Chris Vertopoulos      M4549      170/334   11:13       34:51
4233  Owen Brown             M0114      266/542   11:13       34:51
4234  Donna Hamilton         F4549      183/586   11:13       34:51
4235  Monica Petterson       F3539     295/1008   11:13       34:51
4236  Lindsay Hunt           F0114      196/597   11:13       34:51
4237  Angie Shu              F2529      337/916   11:13       34:51
4238  Harold Springs         M5559       63/145   11:13       34:51
4239  Becca Charlier-Matthew F3034     345/1045   11:13       34:51
4240  Laura Aurisy           F5054      100/381   11:14       34:51
4241  Maryfrancis Hoff       F4044      269/919   11:14       34:52
4242  Erin Reel              F3539     296/1008   11:14       34:52
4243  Erica Nygaard          F3539     297/1008   11:14       34:52
4244  Melanie Webster        F3034     346/1045   11:14       34:52
4245  Kelly Stewart          F3034     347/1045   11:14       34:52
4246  Curtis Zaugg           M3539      295/556   11:14       34:52
4247  Danielle McSherry      F2529      338/916   11:14       34:52
4248  Courtney Gore          F3034     348/1045   11:14       34:52
4249  Osei Thibert           M1519      141/209   11:14       34:52
4250  Sunil Klein            M0114      267/542   11:14       34:52
4251  Navin Klein            M0114      268/542   11:14       34:52
4252  Aida Tarakcisa         F2529      339/916   11:14       34:52
4253  Caleb Olver            M0114      269/542   11:14       34:53
4254  Breanna Crowe          F2529      340/916   11:14       34:53
4255  Shari Barnard          F3539     298/1008   11:14       34:53
4256  Lu Pang                F2024      195/483   11:14       34:53
4257  Trevor Thibert         M0114      270/542   11:14       34:53
4258  Lee Nutter             M2529      286/454   11:14       34:53
4259  Henry Craddock         M0114      271/542   11:14       34:53
4260  Lindsay Paulson        F2024      196/483   11:14       34:53
4261  Eric Clayton           M3034      338/585   11:14       34:53
4262  Muffadal Mukadam       M3539      296/556   11:14       34:53
4263  Kimberly King          F3539     299/1008   11:14       34:53
4264  Heidi Yarbor           F3539     300/1008   11:14       34:54
4265  Taylor Morrelli        F0114      197/597   11:14       34:54
4266  Meg Wolfe              F4044      270/919   11:14       34:54
4267  Ed Salchenberg         M5559       64/145   11:14       34:54
4268  David Jayme            M3034      339/585   11:14       34:54
4269  Liam Sullivan          M0114      272/542   11:14       34:54
4270  Andrew Reichhold       M2024      121/167   11:14       34:54
4271  Lance Klecker          M4044      284/548   11:14       34:54
4272  Lexi Salchenberg       F0114      198/597   11:14       34:54
4273  Patrick Pasamonte      M2529      287/454   11:14       34:54
4274  Stephanie Boden        F2529      341/916   11:14       34:54
4275  Ray Dehler             M3034      340/585   11:14       34:54
4276  Kim Lindauer           F3539     301/1008   11:14       34:55
4277  Joanna Sullivan        F5054      101/381   11:15       34:55
4278  Darbi Huffman          F4549      184/586   11:15       34:55
4279  Cassie Byrd            F2529      342/916   11:15       34:55
4280  Julie Joplin           F4044      271/919   11:15       34:55
4281  Erin Robertson-Otis    F3539     302/1008   11:15       34:55
4282  Becca Turkington       F3034     349/1045   11:15       34:55
4283  Karrie Petersen        F3539     303/1008   11:15       34:55
4284  Kelly Johnson          M5054      130/254   11:15       34:55
4285  Dominique Millard      F4044      272/919   11:15       34:55
4286  Blake Moe              F2024      197/483   11:15       34:55
4287  Tabitha Baber          F0114      199/597   11:15       34:55
4288  Jon Turkington         M3034      341/585   11:15       34:55
4289  Suzy Stensgaard        F3034     350/1045   11:15       34:55
4290  Tracy Newton           F4044      273/919   11:15       34:55
4291  Karen Mitchell         F4044      274/919   11:15       34:55
4292  Josh Hanlon            M0114      273/542   11:15       34:55
4293  Melissa McCarthy       F3034     351/1045   11:15       34:55
4294  Henri Bozarth          M0114      274/542   11:15       34:55
4295  Shaun Haller           M2529      288/454   11:15       34:55
4296  Lindsey Yoder          F3034     352/1045   11:15       34:55
4297  Anna Baker             F3034     353/1045   11:15       34:55
4298  Laura Nishimura        F3539     304/1008   11:15       34:56
4299  Trisha Hale            F3034     354/1045   11:15       34:56
4300  Jason Baber            M4044      285/548   11:15       34:56
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4301  Joy Erickson           F4549      185/586   11:15       34:56
4302  Kate Laudermilk        F2529      343/916   11:15       34:56
4303  Wendi Olson            F3539     305/1008   11:15       34:56
4304  Thomas Pickett         M7074         5/12   11:15       34:56
4305  Clayton Troha          M0114      275/542   11:15       34:56
4306  Manda Bailey           F3539     306/1008   11:15       34:56
4307  Maura Pisciotta        F2529      344/916   11:15       34:56
4308  Lily Woodruff          F1519      122/267   11:15       34:56
4309  Alfie Roemer           M3539      297/556   11:15       34:56
4310  Joe Fogg               M4044      286/548   11:15       34:56
4311  Heather Fogg           F4044      275/919   11:15       34:56
4312  Dave Schmeller         M3034      342/585   11:15       34:56
4313  Renell Hull            F4549      186/586   11:15       34:56
4314  Chelsea Kelton         F3034     355/1045   11:15       34:57
4315  Monica Blair           F3539     307/1008   11:15       34:57
4316  Kris Troha             M4044      287/548   11:15       34:57
4317  Leanne Leon            F4044      276/919   11:15       34:57
4318  Jenny McOmie           F3034     356/1045   11:15       34:57
4319  Kelly Torres           F2529      345/916   11:15       34:57
4320  Whitnee Hogan          F2529      346/916   11:15       34:57
4321  Saad Jazrawi           M4044      288/548   11:15       34:57
4322  William Jordan         M0114      276/542   11:15       34:58
4323  Marlynn Schotland      F4044      277/919   11:15       34:58
4324  Olivia Scardino        F0114      200/597   11:16       34:58
4325  Vicki Brown            F3034     357/1045   11:16       34:58
4326  Rayce Whitson          M2529      289/454   11:16       34:58
4327  Tony Green             M2529      290/454   11:16       34:58
4328  Jennifer Fritz         F3539     308/1008   11:16       34:58
4329  Christine Imdieke      F4044      278/919   11:16       34:58
4330  Shannon Roemer         F3539     309/1008   11:16       34:58
4331  Brayden Thibert        M0114      277/542   11:16       34:58
4332  Steven Gustafson       M3034      343/585   11:16       34:58
4333  Shannon Pratt          F4044      279/919   11:16       34:58
4334  Meri Harper            F4044      280/919   11:16       34:58
4335  Rachel Gustafson       F2529      347/916   11:16       34:58
4336  Micheal Whitson        F3034     358/1045   11:16       34:59
4337  Gregory Fritz          M3539      298/556   11:16       34:59
4338  Matt Piwonka           M4549      171/334   11:16       34:59
4339  Davida Jordan          F3539     310/1008   11:16       34:59
4340  Day Piwonka            F4549      187/586   11:16       34:59
4341  Jonathan Scheff        M3034      344/585   11:16       34:59
4342  Emilie Fields          F2024      198/483   11:16       34:59
4343  Stephanie Fitzgerald   F3034     359/1045   11:16       34:59
4344  Monisha Gagneja        F4044      281/919   11:16       34:59
4345  Lise Brackbill         F4044      282/919   11:16       34:59
4346  Shelby Von Borstel     F2024      199/483   11:16       34:59
4347  Brandon Bianchini      M3034      345/585   11:16       34:59
4348  Paden Alie             M1519      142/209   11:16       34:59
4349  Mike Masat             M4549      172/334   11:16       34:59
4350  John Trujillo          M3539      299/556   11:16       34:59
4351  Alexzander Strawn      M1519      143/209   11:16       35:00
4352  Jenny Burt             F5054      102/381   11:16       35:00
4353  Jeremy Hankins         M3539      300/556   11:16       35:00
4354  Hattie Hixson          F2024      200/483   11:16       35:00
4355  Megan Burgin           F2529      348/916   11:16       35:00
4356  Debbie Lee             F3034     360/1045   11:16       35:00
4357  Jim Healy              M6064        28/64   11:16       35:00
4358  Janice Hazel           F5559       39/163   11:16       35:00
4359  Heather Thomas         F2024      201/483   11:16       35:00
4360  Ron Coughlin           M5054      131/254   11:16       35:00
4361  Anke Vermehren-Schmaed F4044      283/919   11:16       35:01
4362  Chirona Silverstein    F2529      349/916   11:16       35:01
4363  Adam Lundstrom         M3539      301/556   11:17       35:01
4364  Kim-Dung Tran          F3034     361/1045   11:17       35:01
4365  Chandra Ashford        F3539     311/1008   11:17       35:02
4366  Roger Kirby            M5054      132/254   11:17       35:02
4367  Marcel Schmaedick      M3539      302/556   11:17       35:02
4368  Lorena Manzo           F4044      284/919   11:17       35:02
4369  Mason Norby            M0114      278/542   11:17       35:02
4370  Guinevere Getchell     F2024      202/483   11:17       35:02
4371  John Randall           M2529      291/454   11:17       35:02
4372  Katharine Tate         F2024      203/483   11:17       35:02
4373  John Williams          M4044      289/548   11:17       35:02
4374  Sarah Frankhouse       F0114      201/597   11:17       35:02
4375  Jim Graham             M4044      290/548   11:17       35:02
4376  Mia Hermann            F0114      202/597   11:17       35:02
4377  Jesse Brooks           M3034      346/585   11:17       35:02
4378  Tracy Spencer          F4044      285/919   11:17       35:02
4379  Laura Hallmark         F4549      188/586   11:17       35:03
4380  Jaimee Olsen           F4549      189/586   11:17       35:03
4381  Greg Hermann           M4044      291/548   11:17       35:03
4382  Tracie Hoffman         F4044      286/919   11:17       35:03
4383  Jim Underwood          M3539      303/556   11:17       35:03
4384  Jaydon Eichstaedt      M0114      279/542   11:17       35:03
4385  Sarah Cullenward       F3034     362/1045   11:17       35:03
4386  Joscelyn Zell          F3539     312/1008   11:17       35:03
4387  Tom Hill               M6064        29/64   11:17       35:04
4388  Brian Bieberly         M4549      173/334   11:17       35:04
4389  Sara Durnin            F3034     363/1045   11:17       35:04
4390  Heidi Hill             F4044      287/919   11:17       35:04
4391  Isaac Marshall         M1519      144/209   11:18       35:04
4392  Julie Woods            F2529      350/916   11:18       35:04
4393  Mychal Bush            M3034      347/585   11:18       35:04
4394  Tiffany Revels         F3034     364/1045   11:18       35:04
4395  Kim Richards           F5054      103/381   11:18       35:04
4396  Selena Elliott         F2529      351/916   11:18       35:04
4397  Lori Wilkinson Rella   F4044      288/919   11:18       35:04
4398  Kevin Schmid           M3539      304/556   11:18       35:04
4399  Sara Pocklington       F3539     313/1008   11:18       35:04
4400  Joel Unger             M2529      292/454   11:18       35:04
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4401  Michael Revels         M2529      293/454   11:18       35:05
4402  Erica Figueroa         F2529      352/916   11:18       35:05
4403  Anandaraj Gopal        M3539      305/556   11:18       35:05
4404  Adrianna Zell          F0114      203/597   11:18       35:05
4405  Heather Williams       F2529      353/916   11:18       35:05
4406  Stephanie Eakin        F4044      289/919   11:18       35:05
4407  Bryan Morris           M3539      306/556   11:18       35:05
4408  Jessica Bush           F3034     365/1045   11:18       35:05
4409  Aimee Litch            F4044      290/919   11:18       35:05
4410  Shelly Morris          F3539     314/1008   11:18       35:05
4411  Dave Konz              M3034      348/585   11:18       35:05
4412  Heather Whiteaker      F2529      354/916   11:18       35:05
4413  Jamie Lyon             F3034     366/1045   11:18       35:05
4414  Rick Barr              M4044      292/548   11:18       35:06
4415  Clint Blakey           M3539      307/556   11:18       35:06
4416  Frank Stewart          M3539      308/556   11:18       35:06
4417  Lindsay Green          F2529      355/916   11:18       35:06
4418  Terri Hines            F4549      190/586   11:18       35:06
4419  Wendy Lederer          F3539     315/1008   11:18       35:06
4420  Alane Unger            F2529      356/916   11:18       35:06
4421  Christine Chu          F3539     316/1008   11:18       35:06
4422  Lawrence Magura        M6569        18/38   11:18       35:06
4423  Brandy Matus           F3539     317/1008   11:18       35:06
4424  Trinity Deibert        F3034     367/1045   11:18       35:06
4425  Claire McGrew          F3539     318/1008   11:18       35:06
4426  Sarah Magura           F3539     319/1008   11:18       35:06
4427  Thomas Baxter          M3539      309/556   11:18       35:06
4428  Laura Cram             F3539     320/1008   11:18       35:06
4429  Kelly Webb             M4044      293/548   11:18       35:06
4430  Ken Ogden              M7579          3/4   11:18       35:06
4431  Sara Hidalgo           F3034     368/1045   11:18       35:06
4432  Megan Turner-Baxter    F3539     321/1008   11:18       35:07
4433  Todd Farmer            M4549      174/334   11:18       35:07
4434  Mary Heim              F5054      104/381   11:18       35:07
4435  Janet Mason            F3539     322/1008   11:19       35:07
4436  Derek Henderson        M3034      349/585   11:19       35:07
4437  Chris Eakin            M4044      294/548   11:19       35:08
4438  Keith Davis            M3034      350/585   11:19       35:08
4439  Vanessa Davis          F3034     369/1045   11:19       35:08
4440  Susan Luna             F4549      191/586   11:19       35:08
4441  Alana Krubl            F2529      357/916   11:19       35:08
4442  William O'Neill        M5054      133/254   11:19       35:08
4443  Christina Galipeau     F3539     323/1008   11:19       35:08
4444  Heidi Buckner          F3539     324/1008   11:19       35:08
4445  Lydia Brown            F4549      192/586   11:19       35:08
4446  Adrian Toovey          M5054      134/254   11:19       35:08
4447  Dylan Fox              F2024      204/483   11:19       35:08
4448  Phil Allen             M2529      294/454   11:19       35:09
4449  Jake Freeman           M0114      280/542   11:19       35:09
4450  Travis Judah           M3034      351/585   11:19       35:09
4451  Kimberly Clairmont     F0114      204/597   11:19       35:09
4452  Lisa Hetzler           F5559       40/163   11:19       35:09
4453  Laura Gerick           F2529      358/916   11:19       35:09
4454  Julie Middleton        F5054      105/381   11:19       35:09
4455  Yvette Henderson       F3034     370/1045   11:19       35:09
4456  Kerri Mozena           F3539     325/1008   11:19       35:09
4457  Shana Alcaraz          M0114      281/542   11:19       35:10
4458  Karen Strand           F5559       41/163   11:19       35:10
4459  Chelsea Stockner       F2529      359/916   11:19       35:10
4460  Elizabeth Koback       F5054      106/381   11:19       35:10
4461  Jacqui Stockwell       F2529      360/916   11:19       35:10
4462  Elliot Stone           M0114      282/542   11:20       35:10
4463  Hannah Koback          F1519      123/267   11:20       35:10
4464  Frank Rodriguez        M3034      352/585   11:20       35:10
4465  Michael Schrader       M4549      175/334   11:20       35:11
4466  Amy May                F3034     371/1045   11:20       35:11
4467  Maria Zelinski         F2529      361/916   11:20       35:11
4468  Heather Castagna       F3539     326/1008   11:20       35:11
4469  Kelly Clairmont        F3539     327/1008   11:20       35:12
4470  Linda Brandt           F6064        12/69   11:20       35:12
4471  Dylan Vandetta         M4044      295/548   11:20       35:12
4472  Talisa Bolyard         F2024      205/483   11:20       35:12
4473  Ava Baglioni           F0114      205/597   11:20       35:12
4474  Sydney Neville         F0114      206/597   11:20       35:12
4475  Brynion Berkey         F3539     328/1008   11:20       35:12
4476  Melissa Pace           F3034     372/1045   11:20       35:12
4477  Amy Post               F4044      291/919   11:20       35:12
4478  Marie Alexandre        F5054      107/381   11:20       35:13
4479  Eva Serfozo            F4044      292/919   11:20       35:13
4480  Jessica Shin           F2529      362/916   11:20       35:13
4481  Jasper Bohem           M0114      283/542   11:21       35:13
4482  Michael Zimmer         M2529      295/454   11:21       35:14
4483  Michaelene Thomas      M5559       65/145   11:21       35:14
4484  Paul Peterson          M3034      353/585   11:21       35:14
4485  Aymee Golomski         F2529      363/916   11:21       35:14
4486  Brendan Scott          M4549      176/334   11:21       35:14
4487  MacKenzie Thames       M3539      310/556   11:21       35:14
4488  Brady Carey            M4044      296/548   11:21       35:14
4489  Florence Shin          F2529      364/916   11:21       35:14
4490  Alvin Trieu            M2024      122/167   11:21       35:14
4491  Pam Harfst             F5559       42/163   11:21       35:14
4492  Beth Smith             F6064        13/69   11:21       35:14
4493  Valerie Schaller       F6569         5/30   11:21       35:14
4494  Ron Boyle              M5559       66/145   11:21       35:14
4495  Rena Simon             F3034     373/1045   11:21       35:15
4496  Andy Neville           M4044      297/548   11:21       35:15
4497  David Stone            M4044      298/548   11:21       35:15
4498  Craig Smith            M6064        30/64   11:21       35:15
4499  Elena Talese           F4044      293/919   11:21       35:16
4500  James Bohem            M5054      135/254   11:21       35:16
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4501  Joel Bramwell          M5054      136/254   11:21       35:16
4502  Jp Warnell             M0114      284/542   11:21       35:16
4503  Kyle Bruns             M2024      123/167   11:21       35:16
4504  Kelli Garbutt          F3034     374/1045   11:21       35:16
4505  Janelle Minson         F3539     329/1008   11:21       35:16
4506  Kathleen Martin        F3539     330/1008   11:22       35:16
4507  Jarrett Morris         M2529      296/454   11:22       35:16
4508  David Shirey           M3034      354/585   11:22       35:17
4509  Josh Vogt              M3539      311/556   11:22       35:17
4510  Kristan Mazemke        F4044      294/919   11:22       35:17
4511  Brenda Sleininger      F5054      108/381   11:22       35:17
4512  Karla Richards         F5054      109/381   11:22       35:17
4513  Lindsey Vogt           F3034     375/1045   11:22       35:17
4514  Lindsay Larson         F3034     376/1045   11:22       35:17
4515  Tiffany Colley         F2024      206/483   11:22       35:17
4516  Osvaldo Domenech       M5054      137/254   11:22       35:17
4517  Kevin Lawrence         M3539      312/556   11:22       35:17
4518  Pam Nooyen             F4044      295/919   11:22       35:18
4519  Sue Aden                              0/0   11:22       35:18
4520  Latasha Brown          F3034     377/1045   11:22       35:18
4521  Tim Raymond Dolan      M4549      177/334   11:22       35:19
4522  Sharlee Bradford       F2024      207/483   11:22       35:19
4523  Danya Altringer        F2024      208/483   11:22       35:19
4524  Brady Charon           M0114      285/542   11:22       35:19
4525  Allan Nichols          F4549      193/586   11:22       35:19
4526  Angela Bricker         F4044      296/919   11:22       35:19
4527  Jim Coryell            M4044      299/548   11:22       35:19
4528  Rob Warnell            M4549      178/334   11:22       35:19
4529  Tony Charon            M3034      355/585   11:23       35:19
4530  Megan Dyer             F3539     331/1008   11:23       35:20
4531  Brock Farmer           M3539      313/556   11:23       35:20
4532  Mike Towle             M2529      297/454   11:23       35:20
4533  James Hansen           M5054      138/254   11:23       35:20
4534  Bjorn Dyer             M0114      286/542   11:23       35:20
4535  Nicole Chandler        F3539     332/1008   11:23       35:20
4536  Debra Meyer            F5559       43/163   11:23       35:20
4537  Collet Gresham         F5054      110/381   11:23       35:20
4538  Ben Dyer               M3539      314/556   11:23       35:20
4539  Ann Marie Harris       F4549      194/586   11:23       35:20
4540  Lisa Morrison          F5054      111/381   11:23       35:20
4541  Anami Day              F4044      297/919   11:23       35:20
4542  Brittany Hards         F2024      209/483   11:23       35:20
4543  John Leitner           M4549      179/334   11:23       35:20
4544  Nick Miller            M1519      145/209   11:23       35:21
4545  Nigel Duara            M3034      356/585   11:23       35:21
4546  Roan Luikart           M0114      287/542   11:23       35:21
4547  Molly Hottle           F2529      365/916   11:23       35:21
4548  Will Hathaway          M0114      288/542   11:23       35:21
4549  Cody Meyer             M4044      300/548   11:23       35:21
4550  Darian Prom            M3539      315/556   11:23       35:21
4551  Jennifer Littleton     F2529      366/916   11:23       35:21
4552  Peou Sea               M3034      357/585   11:23       35:21
4553  John Koo               M3539      316/556   11:23       35:21
4554  Emma Woodruff          F0114      207/597   11:23       35:21
4555  Mayen Obotette         F3034     378/1045   11:23       35:22
4556  Craig Jensen           M5054      139/254   11:23       35:22
4557  Sergio Ibarra Bolanos  M3034      358/585   11:23       35:22
4558  Emma Dyer              F0114      208/597   11:23       35:22
4559  Olivia Philips         F3034     379/1045   11:23       35:22
4560  Matt Norman            M3539      317/556   11:23       35:22
4561  Rich Hazel             M6064        31/64   11:23       35:22
4562  Norma Jensen           F4549      195/586   11:23       35:22
4563  Ashley Furlong         F2529      367/916   11:23       35:22
4564  Jennifer Mancke        F3034     380/1045   11:24       35:23
4565  Amy Charon             F3034     381/1045   11:24       35:23
4566  Mic Fleming            M7074         6/12   11:24       35:23
4567  Thomas Weathersby      M5559       67/145   11:24       35:23
4568  Cristie Austin-Ford    F4044      298/919   11:24       35:23
4569  Jsoh Philips           M3539      318/556   11:24       35:23
4570  Amber Anderson         F3034     382/1045   11:24       35:23
4571  Gemini Marquez         F0114      209/597   11:24       35:23
4572  Peyton Desantis        F0114      210/597   11:24       35:23
4573  Kimberly Thompson      F2024      210/483   11:24       35:23
4574  Kellie Barry           F2529      368/916   11:24       35:23
4575  Mallory Schumacher     F2024      211/483   11:24       35:23
4576  Julieann Chapman       F5054      112/381   11:24       35:24
4577  Tom Struzan            M3539      319/556   11:24       35:24
4578  Givin Chase            M6064        32/64   11:24       35:24
4579  Sharon Boswell         F3539     333/1008   11:24       35:24
4580  Marc Desantis          M4044      301/548   11:24       35:24
4581  Trudy Watson           F2529      369/916   11:24       35:24
4582  Jennifer Engelbart     F2529      370/916   11:24       35:24
4583  Katie Gillard          F3539     334/1008   11:24       35:25
4584  Miles Stone            M0114      289/542   11:24       35:25
4585  Casey Flynn            M3034      359/585   11:24       35:25
4586  Madison McCallister    F0114      211/597   11:24       35:25
4587  Stacy Wilkins          F3539     335/1008   11:24       35:25
4588  Slater Alexander       M0114      290/542   11:24       35:25
4589  James Smiley           M3539      320/556   11:24       35:25
4590  Emily Wax              F2529      371/916   11:24       35:25
4591  Trang Medlin           F4044      299/919   11:24       35:25
4592  Jocelyn Smiley         F3539     336/1008   11:24       35:25
4593  Hilary Harrison        F2529      372/916   11:24       35:25
4594  Viola Wax              F5054      113/381   11:24       35:25
4595  William Herzig         M5054      140/254   11:24       35:26
4596  Corrine Buchanan       F2529      373/916   11:25       35:26
4597  Angel Herzig           F4044      300/919   11:25       35:26
4598  Carl Ogden             M4044      302/548   11:25       35:26
4599  Aaron Krieger          M2529      298/454   11:25       35:26
4600  Taylor Bartholomew     F1519      124/267   11:25       35:26
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4601  Jade Ing               F2529      374/916   11:25       35:26
4602  Kathy Perrine          F5054      114/381   11:25       35:26
4603  Jaime Bartholomew      F3539     337/1008   11:25       35:27
4604  Lori Gierloff          F3539     338/1008   11:25       35:27
4605  Wendy Mazaud           F3539     339/1008   11:25       35:27
4606  Jennifer Caldwell      F3539     340/1008   11:25       35:27
4607  Kerri Winters          F4044      301/919   11:25       35:27
4608  Tonya Alexander        F3539     341/1008   11:25       35:27
4609  Mike Niska             M3034      360/585   11:25       35:28
4610  Mike Tonkinson         M5054      141/254   11:25       35:28
4611  Adrianne Riggs         F3034     383/1045   11:25       35:28
4612  Sasha Olson            F2529      375/916   11:25       35:28
4613  Christina Groshong     F4044      302/919   11:25       35:28
4614  Cody Clark             M3539      321/556   11:25       35:28
4615  Saksen Hathaway        F0114      212/597   11:25       35:28
4616  Michael Smith          M5054      142/254   11:25       35:28
4617  Lisa Puccinelli        F3034     384/1045   11:25       35:28
4618  Lily Nguyen            F0114      213/597   11:25       35:28
4619  Paula Niska            F4549      196/586   11:25       35:28
4620  Kelly Carsley          F3034     385/1045   11:25       35:28
4621  Kerry O'Halloran       F4549      197/586   11:25       35:28
4622  Wayne Hathaway         M4044      303/548   11:25       35:28
4623  Reanna Maroon          F0114      214/597   11:25       35:29
4624  Eshani Velhal          F3034     386/1045   11:25       35:29
4625  Jorge Nolasco          M2529      299/454   11:25       35:29
4626  Morgan Hulsey          F1519      125/267   11:25       35:29
4627  Jamie Hillenberg       F2529      376/916   11:25       35:29
4628  Angela Maroon          F3539     342/1008   11:25       35:29
4629  Carrie Gereau          F2529      377/916   11:26       35:29
4630  Esther Swafford        F3539     343/1008   11:26       35:29
4631  Dana Meyer             F3539     344/1008   11:26       35:29
4632  Andrea McNish          F4549      198/586   11:26       35:29
4633  Andy Breaux            M4044      304/548   11:26       35:29
4634  Tara Knierim           F3539     345/1008   11:26       35:29
4635  Kristine Cerri         F2024      212/483   11:26       35:29
4636  Lauren Hudson          F0114      215/597   11:26       35:30
4637  Michael Ball           M5559       68/145   11:26       35:30
4638  Caitlin Poorman        F2024      213/483   11:26       35:30
4639  Paula Muessle          F5054      115/381   11:26       35:30
4640  Brianna Ellis          F1519      126/267   11:26       35:30
4641  Jessica Smit           F2529      378/916   11:26       35:30
4642  Bryan M Blake          M3034      361/585   11:26       35:30
4643  Andrew Norlin          M2529      300/454   11:26       35:30
4644  Jen Beeler             F3034     387/1045   11:26       35:30
4645  Bergen Bakken          F0114      216/597   11:26       35:30
4646  Emily Gorham           F0114      217/597   11:26       35:30
4647  Margaret Lowe          F3034     388/1045   11:26       35:30
4648  Eric Gorham            M4044      305/548   11:26       35:30
4649  Bao Tran Khuu          F3539     346/1008   11:26       35:31
4650  Talia Bollard          F2024      214/483   11:26       35:31
4651  Gina Posthumus         F4044      303/919   11:26       35:31
4652  Danielle Blake         F3539     347/1008   11:26       35:31
4653  Kaelynn Lowe           F1519      127/267   11:26       35:31
4654  Clayton Bakken         M0114      291/542   11:26       35:31
4655  Samara Omundson        F4044      304/919   11:26       35:31
4656  John Gurney            M5054      143/254   11:26       35:31
4657  Shannon Lawler         F3034     389/1045   11:26       35:31
4658  Isabel Luke            F1519      128/267   11:26       35:31
4659  Robyn Hudson           F3539     348/1008   11:26       35:31
4660  Lionel Duffus          M3034      362/585   11:26       35:31
4661  Long Nguyen            M4044      306/548   11:26       35:31
4662  Kevin Nix              M3539      322/556   11:26       35:32
4663  Sarah Stone            F1519      129/267   11:26       35:32
4664  Ariane Rosas           F3034     390/1045   11:26       35:32
4665  Julie Lovrien          F3034     391/1045   11:27       35:32
4666  Paco Rosas             M3034      363/585   11:27       35:32
4667  Oliva Bless            F0114      218/597   11:27       35:32
4668  Ashley Kellogg         F2024      215/483   11:27       35:32
4669  Suzi Gurney            F5054      116/381   11:27       35:32
4670  Kenneth Byrd           M3034      364/585   11:27       35:32
4671  Suzette Nutting        F3539     349/1008   11:27       35:32
4672  Mara Johnson           F2024      216/483   11:27       35:32
4673  Brett Prowell          M3034      365/585   11:27       35:32
4674  Katrina Seipp          F2024      217/483   11:27       35:32
4675  Paige Fuller           F0114      219/597   11:27       35:33
4676  Corrina Austin         F3539     350/1008   11:27       35:33
4677  Linda Duvall           F5559       44/163   11:27       35:33
4678  Raime Merriman         F3539     351/1008   11:27       35:33
4679  Matthew Lindley        M3539      323/556   11:27       35:33
4680  Kayli McBride          F2024      218/483   11:27       35:33
4681  Wendy Sullivan         F3539     352/1008   11:27       35:33
4682  Amber Coe              F3539     353/1008   11:27       35:33
4683  Shelly Fleeman         F3539     354/1008   11:27       35:33
4684  Greg Kwock             M5054      144/254   11:27       35:33
4685  Erica Hayworth         F2529      379/916   11:27       35:33
4686  Kari Broome            F3034     392/1045   11:27       35:34
4687  Alissa Casanova        F2024      219/483   11:27       35:34
4688  Erin Bliss             F3539     355/1008   11:27       35:34
4689  Mindy Forbes           F3539     356/1008   11:27       35:34
4690  Melissa Lloyd          F5559       45/163   11:27       35:34
4691  James Reinders         M5054      145/254   11:27       35:34
4692  Alex Nameroff          M4044      307/548   11:27       35:34
4693  Shannon Boyd           F5054      117/381   11:27       35:34
4694  Denise Chamberlain     F3539     357/1008   11:27       35:34
4695  Lorraine Anger         F2529      380/916   11:27       35:34
4696  Pam Lewis              F5559       46/163   11:27       35:34
4697  Johanna Nelson         F5054      118/381   11:27       35:34
4698  Tiffany Kenslow        F4044      305/919   11:27       35:34
4699  Lance Trantham         M4044      308/548   11:27       35:35
4700  Andrea Lewis           F2024      220/483   11:28       35:35
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4701  Laura Andrews          F2529      381/916   11:28       35:35
4702  Anita Mayhew           F5054      119/381   11:28       35:35
4703  Raeann Francis         F3034     393/1045   11:28       35:35
4704  Martin Deleon          M4549      180/334   11:28       35:36
4705  Eddie Francis          M3539      324/556   11:28       35:36
4706  Kathleen Fuller        F2024      221/483   11:28       35:36
4707  Michael Parker         M4044      309/548   11:28       35:36
4708  Tom McLaughlin         M5559       69/145   11:28       35:36
4709  Holly Ryan             F2529      382/916   11:28       35:36
4710  Tom Vollmer            M2529      301/454   11:28       35:36
4711  Ken Robertson          M5559       70/145   11:28       35:37
4712  Debbie Reid            F4549      199/586   11:28       35:37
4713  Joel Cvetko            M2024      124/167   11:28       35:37
4714  Chadd Reel             M1519      146/209   11:28       35:37
4715  Nathan Pulu            M3034      366/585   11:28       35:37
4716  Michael Tynan          M3539      325/556   11:28       35:37
4717  Marianne Duplon        F3539     358/1008   11:28       35:37
4718  Melissa Reiners        F3539     359/1008   11:28       35:37
4719  Mary Ramos-Vuong       F3034     394/1045   11:28       35:37
4720  Samantha Reel          F1519      130/267   11:28       35:37
4721  Alexis North           F2024      222/483   11:28       35:37
4722  James Gibson           M3034      367/585   11:28       35:37
4723  Jeremy Christensen     M3539      326/556   11:28       35:37
4724  Cole Butler            M3034      368/585   11:28       35:37
4725  Roxanne Buckmaster     F4044      306/919   11:28       35:37
4726  Kevin North            M2024      125/167   11:28       35:38
4727  Vivian Seet            F0114      220/597   11:28       35:38
4728  Susan Meredith         F4549      200/586   11:28       35:38
4729  Erin Patton            F3034     395/1045   11:28       35:38
4730  Noel Bermudez          M3539      327/556   11:28       35:38
4731  Nathan Vuong           M3539      328/556   11:28       35:38
4732  Regann Gavin           F1519      131/267   11:28       35:38
4733  Annette Rushmore       F5559       47/163   11:28       35:38
4734  Amy Ramirez            F3034     396/1045   11:28       35:38
4735  Erica Miller           F2529      383/916   11:28       35:38
4736  Kari Cunningham        F3539     360/1008   11:29       35:38
4737  James Gesicki          M3034      369/585   11:29       35:38
4738  Jamie Van Hoorn        F3034     397/1045   11:29       35:38
4739  Shelly Jones           F3539     361/1008   11:29       35:38
4740  Ashley Durham          F3539     362/1008   11:29       35:39
4741  Brandi Hyland          F3539     363/1008   11:29       35:39
4742  Cara Schlesser         F2529      384/916   11:29       35:39
4743  Joshua Stewart         M3034      370/585   11:29       35:39
4744  Jennifer Isaac         F4044      307/919   11:29       35:39
4745  Lindsey Crook          F3539     364/1008   11:29       35:39
4746  Brent Clawson          M2529      302/454   11:29       35:39
4747  Alecia Atack           F3539     365/1008   11:29       35:39
4748  Kevin Ramirez          M3034      371/585   11:29       35:39
4749  Steve Straw            M2529      303/454   11:29       35:39
4750  Kelly Shattuck         F4044      308/919   11:29       35:39
4751  Lani Bennett           F4549      201/586   11:29       35:39
4752  Dixie Hockema          F5054      120/381   11:29       35:40
4753  Bryan Gardner          M3539      329/556   11:29       35:40
4754  Angela Haas            F3034     398/1045   11:29       35:40
4755  Whitney Gough          F3539     366/1008   11:29       35:40
4756  Carolina Rook          F4549      202/586   11:29       35:40
4757  Ali Gardner            F3539     367/1008   11:29       35:41
4758  Amy Bell               F4044      309/919   11:29       35:41
4759  Sandy Villarreal       F2529      385/916   11:29       35:41
4760  Flor Delgado           F3034     399/1045   11:29       35:41
4761  Kihep Phandanouvong    M3539      330/556   11:29       35:41
4762  Ethan Vandetta         M0114      292/542   11:29       35:41
4763  Jill Matot             F4044      310/919   11:30       35:41
4764  Ann Burnum             F4549      203/586   11:30       35:42
4765  Mike Long              M4549      181/334   11:30       35:42
4766  Rebekah Whitlock       F0114      221/597   11:30       35:42
4767  Maureen Donnellan      F4044      311/919   11:30       35:42
4768  Amy Morrow             F4044      312/919   11:30       35:42
4769  Rachel MacIntyre       F2529      386/916   11:30       35:42
4770  Joe Zambrano           M6064        33/64   11:30       35:42
4771  Jennifer Brand         F4044      313/919   11:30       35:42
4772  Russell Barnett        M5054      146/254   11:30       35:42
4773  Robert Shriver         M2529      304/454   11:30       35:42
4774  Eliza Coblentz         F5559       48/163   11:30       35:42
4775  Brian Hadfield         M5054      147/254   11:30       35:42
4776  Lori Bradford          F5054      121/381   11:30       35:43
4777  Erin Andyke            M4044      310/548   11:30       35:43
4778  Myah Andyke            F0114      222/597   11:30       35:43
4779  Scott Greene           M4044      311/548   11:30       35:43
4780  Gretta Rich            F3539     368/1008   11:30       35:43
4781  Nicole McCain          F3034     400/1045   11:30       35:43
4782  Michael Wells          M7074         7/12   11:30       35:43
4783  Jason Gibb             M4549      182/334   11:30       35:43
4784  Shidan Greene          F3539     369/1008   11:30       35:43
4785  Holly Andyke           F3539     370/1008   11:30       35:43
4786  Jeff Cox               M3034      372/585   11:30       35:43
4787  Carol Cavanaugh        F5559       49/163   11:30       35:44
4788  Ashley Trickel         F2529      387/916   11:30       35:44
4789  Jordan Pingleton       F2024      223/483   11:30       35:44
4790  Lia Phandanouvong      F3539     371/1008   11:30       35:44
4791  Penny Smith            F4549      204/586   11:30       35:44
4792  Kristina Rapoza        F3034     401/1045   11:31       35:44
4793  Robert Solomon         M4044      312/548   11:31       35:44
4794  Jennifer Devan         F4044      314/919   11:31       35:45
4795  Kellen Russell         M3034      373/585   11:31       35:45
4796  Nick Jordan            M3539      331/556   11:31       35:45
4797  Heather Beasley        F4549      205/586   11:31       35:45
4798  Jackson White          M0114      293/542   11:31       35:45
4799  Brad Hathaway          M5054      148/254   11:31       35:45
4800  Denice Crombie         F4044      315/919   11:31       35:45
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4801  Rohit Mathur           M3539      332/556   11:31       35:45
4802  Marie Mahon            F5054      122/381   11:31       35:46
4803  Jared Ellis            M2529      305/454   11:31       35:46
4804  Kristin Havens         F4044      316/919   11:31       35:46
4805  Kevin Burrows          M5054      149/254   11:31       35:46
4806  Olivia Brenner         F2529      388/916   11:31       35:46
4807  Alyssa Elgort          F2024      224/483   11:31       35:46
4808  Eric Tabert            M2529      306/454   11:31       35:46
4809  Julie Auvil            F3539     372/1008   11:31       35:46
4810  Megan Ciolli           F5559       50/163   11:31       35:46
4811  Kinsey Martin          F0114      223/597   11:31       35:46
4812  Kriya Kaping           F3539     373/1008   11:31       35:47
4813  Carolyn Moffenbier     F2529      389/916   11:31       35:47
4814  Brian Long             M4044      313/548   11:31       35:47
4815  Taylor Moe             F2529      390/916   11:31       35:47
4816  Lydie Angevine         F0114      224/597   11:31       35:47
4817  Rob Wurpes             M4044      314/548   11:31       35:47
4818  Cailey Moe             F2529      391/916   11:31       35:47
4819  April Miller           F4044      317/919   11:31       35:47
4820  Christopher Kinney     M3034      374/585   11:31       35:47
4821  Robin Angevine         F4044      318/919   11:32       35:47
4822  Natascha Hansen        F3539     374/1008   11:32       35:48
4823  Joanna Goll            F3034     402/1045   11:32       35:48
4824  Grace Nuss             F0114      225/597   11:32       35:48
4825  Kathryn Magura         F3034     403/1045   11:32       35:48
4826  Rhonda Iten            F4044      319/919   11:32       35:48
4827  Jennifer Lane          F4044      320/919   11:32       35:48
4828  Bert Dupre             M4044      315/548   11:32       35:48
4829  Taylor Tarshis         F1519      132/267   11:32       35:48
4830  Sarah Sims             F2529      392/916   11:32       35:48
4831  Elizabeth Grulke       F3539     375/1008   11:32       35:48
4832  Keri Sime              F2529      393/916   11:32       35:48
4833  Debbie Benson          F5559       51/163   11:32       35:48
4834  Finn Halligan          M0114      294/542   11:32       35:49
4835  Cambria Benson         F2529      394/916   11:32       35:49
4836  Rian Grulke            M3539      333/556   11:32       35:49
4837  Dave Caldwell          M3539      334/556   11:32       35:49
4838  Robin Moore            F3034     404/1045   11:32       35:49
4839  Lauren Issaeff         F2529      395/916   11:32       35:49
4840  Sarah Hester           F3539     376/1008   11:32       35:49
4841  Cassie Kisch           F2529      396/916   11:32       35:49
4842  Carly Stevens          F2529      397/916   11:32       35:49
4843  Andrew Hernandez       M3539      335/556   11:32       35:49
4844  Kelsey Tullis          F2024      225/483   11:32       35:49
4845  Michael Rebstock       M4549      183/334   11:32       35:50
4846  Hiroko Sekiguchi       F3539     377/1008   11:32       35:50
4847  Lorraine Schuler       F4549      206/586   11:32       35:50
4848  Diego Hernandez        M0114      295/542   11:32       35:50
4849  Holly Osborne          F3539     378/1008   11:32       35:50
4850  Carla Delaittre        F4044      321/919   11:32       35:50
4851  Julie Campbell         F6064        14/69   11:32       35:50
4852  Molly Kearney          F3539     379/1008   11:32       35:50
4853  Dave Austin            M5559       71/145   11:32       35:50
4854  Beth Woodruff          F3034     405/1045   11:32       35:50
4855  Emilia Brasier         F3034     406/1045   11:32       35:50
4856  Kevin Schott           M5054      150/254   11:32       35:50
4857  Kara Prynne            F3539     380/1008   11:32       35:50
4858  Erica Racette          F4044      322/919   11:32       35:50
4859  Linda Becker           F4549      207/586   11:33       35:50
4860  Jamie Kisch            M3034      375/585   11:33       35:51
4861  Jill Schott            F4549      208/586   11:33       35:51
4862  Geigy Jacobs           F4549      209/586   11:33       35:51
4863  Magdalena Tolva        F3034     407/1045   11:33       35:51
4864  Tracy Gonzalez         F5054      123/381   11:33       35:51
4865  Linda Monte            F6064        15/69   11:33       35:51
4866  Scott Newman           M3034      376/585   11:33       35:51
4867  Quinten Struyk-Bonn    M0114      296/542   11:33       35:51
4868  Ellie Asplund          F0114      226/597   11:33       35:51
4869  Jennifer Radosavljevic F3539     381/1008   11:33       35:51
4870  Justine Wendt          F0114      227/597   11:33       35:51
4871  Kaeleigh James         F0114      228/597   11:33       35:52
4872  Christina Struyk-Bonn  F4044      323/919   11:33       35:52
4873  Chad Devault           M3539      336/556   11:33       35:52
4874  Owen Houck             M0114      297/542   11:33       35:52
4875  Stephanie Thompson     F3539     382/1008   11:33       35:52
4876  Marie Houck            F3034     408/1045   11:33       35:52
4877  Chloe Eames            F2529      398/916   11:33       35:52
4878  Krista Escobar         F3539     383/1008   11:33       35:52
4879  Dave Rodriguez         M3034      377/585   11:33       35:52
4880  Tony Escobar           M3539      337/556   11:33       35:52
4881  Ayappa Kopparthy       M2529      307/454   11:33       35:52
4882  Richard Selway         M4549      184/334   11:33       35:53
4883  Liz Koberstein         F2529      399/916   11:33       35:53
4884  Andrew Seacat          M3034      378/585   11:33       35:53
4885  Michelle Baroh         F4549      210/586   11:33       35:53
4886  Krista Jaramillo       F3539     384/1008   11:33       35:53
4887  Cari Loeb              F3539     385/1008   11:33       35:53
4888  Gabe Adel              M2529      308/454   11:33       35:53
4889  Nisha Carlson          F5054      124/381   11:33       35:53
4890  Beth Connell           F3034     409/1045   11:33       35:53
4891  Miguel Ortega          M2529      309/454   11:33       35:53
4892  Erika Martin           F4549      211/586   11:33       35:53
4893  Misti Miller           F3539     386/1008   11:33       35:53
4894  Conor Kehoe            M2024      126/167   11:33       35:53
4895  Elizabeth Robinson     F2529      400/916   11:33       35:53
4896  Marie Holmes           F5054      125/381   11:33       35:54
4897  Brian Blackman         M4044      316/548   11:33       35:54
4898  Kelly Polychronis      M4549      185/334   11:34       35:54
4899  Marie Tolmachoff       F0114      229/597   11:34       35:54
4900  Ryan Nurmi             M4044      317/548   11:34       35:54
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4901  Helen Allen            F2529      401/916   11:34       35:54
4902  Alan Moss              M3539      338/556   11:34       35:54
4903  Chris Buckner          F4044      324/919   11:34       35:54
4904  Kate Tierney           F4549      212/586   11:34       35:54
4905  Kristofer Radosavljevi M0114      298/542   11:34       35:54
4906  Vanessa Ripley         F4549      213/586   11:34       35:54
4907  Sarah Mitalovich       F3034     410/1045   11:34       35:54
4908  Tara Messa             F2529      402/916   11:34       35:54
4909  Jim Bloch              M4549      186/334   11:34       35:54
4910  Pat Cason              F5559       52/163   11:34       35:54
4911  Megan Fale             F0114      230/597   11:34       35:54
4912  Sarah Oakes            F3034     411/1045   11:34       35:54
4913  Jill Fuller            F4044      325/919   11:34       35:54
4914  Karen Kessel           F4044      326/919   11:34       35:55
4915  David Artis            M3034      379/585   11:34       35:55
4916  Mariah Galloway        F0114      231/597   11:34       35:55
4917  Kelli Thomsen          F3539     387/1008   11:34       35:55
4918  Patty Fale             F4044      327/919   11:34       35:55
4919  Sara Allender          F2529      403/916   11:34       35:55
4920  Dale Waterman          M5054      151/254   11:34       35:55
4921  Stacey Fisher          F2529      404/916   11:34       35:55
4922  Chad Rathke            M3539      339/556   11:34       35:55
4923  Matthew Bogart         M5559       72/145   11:34       35:55
4924  Sean Van Dyke          M3539      340/556   11:34       35:55
4925  Christina Rathke       F2529      405/916   11:34       35:55
4926  Anthony Scardino       M4044      318/548   11:34       35:55
4927  Jimmy Galloway         M3034      380/585   11:34       35:55
4928  Sandra Green           F2529      406/916   11:34       35:55
4929  Griffin Reeves         M0114      299/542   11:34       35:55
4930  Martin Bradford        M3539      341/556   11:34       35:55
4931  Lauren Sewell          F3034     412/1045   11:34       35:56
4932  Shanna Woods           F4044      328/919   11:34       35:56
4933  Debbie Trapp           F5559       53/163   11:34       35:56
4934  Colleen Shearer        F5559       54/163   11:34       35:56
4935  Matt Reeves            M4044      319/548   11:34       35:56
4936  Chung Kim              F3034     413/1045   11:34       35:56
4937  Chrystal Moss          F3539     388/1008   11:34       35:56
4938  Dan Moeller            M4044      320/548   11:34       35:56
4939  Anne Tabert            F2529      407/916   11:34       35:57
4940  Kelley Case            F2529      408/916   11:34       35:57
4941  Liz Mahalic            F2024      226/483   11:34       35:57
4942  Mary Cordle            F2529      409/916   11:35       35:57
4943  Emily Lauridsen        F1519      133/267   11:35       35:57
4944  Mark Charlton          M3034      381/585   11:35       35:57
4945  Stephen Baker          M3539      342/556   11:35       35:57
4946  Kameron Couch          M1519      147/209   11:35       35:57
4947  Kerry Craig            M5054      152/254   11:35       35:57
4948  Deborah Mrazek         F5054      126/381   11:35       35:57
4949  Sarah Anctil           F2529      410/916   11:35       35:57
4950  Delainie Anderson      F1519      134/267   11:35       35:57
4951  Marla McCune           F5559       55/163   11:35       35:57
4952  Barbara Larson         F6569         6/30   11:35       35:57
4953  Megan Becker           F3034     414/1045   11:35       35:58
4954  Rachael Baker          F2529      411/916   11:35       35:58
4955  Tracey Crouse          F4044      329/919   11:35       35:58
4956  Arianne Keller         F3539     389/1008   11:35       35:58
4957  Joey Bora              M2024      127/167   11:35       35:58
4958  Anna Bowers            F2529      412/916   11:35       35:58
4959  Christopher Kettlehut  M4549      187/334   11:35       35:58
4960  Kari Velez             F2529      413/916   11:35       35:58
4961  Heather Pope           F3034     415/1045   11:35       35:59
4962  Catherine Schuster     F2024      227/483   11:35       35:59
4963  Caitlin Measor         F2024      228/483   11:35       35:59
4964  Dj Breslin             M3539      343/556   11:35       35:59
4965  Brittnee James         F2529      414/916   11:35       35:59
4966  Lauren Krigbaum        F2024      229/483   11:35       35:59
4967  Julie Nicholson        F4549      214/586   11:35       35:59
4968  Brianna Winter         F2024      230/483   11:35       36:00
4969  Jennifer Thibert       F4044      330/919   11:35       36:00
4970  Lucy Brennan           F4549      215/586   11:35       36:00
4971  Casey Johnson          F2024      231/483   11:36       36:00
4972  Jonathan Hermano       M1519      148/209   11:36       36:00
4973  Maddy Valoff           F1519      135/267   11:36       36:00
4974  Natalie Tolmachoff     F1519      136/267   11:36       36:00
4975  Julie Harrison         F3539     390/1008   11:36       36:00
4976  Amanda Dresen          F3034     416/1045   11:36       36:01
4977  Neil Schomburg         M3034      382/585   11:36       36:01
4978  Jordan Asuncion        M0114      300/542   11:36       36:01
4979  Denise Gladney         F3539     391/1008   11:36       36:01
4980  Johnpaul Suh           M3539      344/556   11:36       36:01
4981  Lisa Buechler          F4549      216/586   11:36       36:01
4982  Caitlin Roberts Dohert F4044      331/919   11:36       36:01
4983  Madison Tarpley        F2024      232/483   11:36       36:01
4984  Scott Thibert          M4044      321/548   11:36       36:01
4985  Dwyn Miller            F5054      127/381   11:36       36:01
4986  Mary Kay Cunningham    F4044      332/919   11:36       36:01
4987  Alec Donn              M0114      301/542   11:36       36:01
4988  Marie-Louise Russell   F2529      415/916   11:36       36:01
4989  Joshua Miller          M3034      383/585   11:36       36:01
4990  Sarah Peterson         F2024      233/483   11:36       36:01
4991  Micha Mitchell         F4044      333/919   11:36       36:01
4992  Dina Kilgo             F4549      217/586   11:36       36:01
4993  Wyatt Moeller          M0114      302/542   11:36       36:01
4994  Colleen Potter         F4044      334/919   11:36       36:01
4995  Sean Clark             M2529      310/454   11:36       36:01
4996  Kathy Hale             F4549      218/586   11:36       36:02
4997  Debbie Stewart         F4549      219/586   11:36       36:02
4998  Heidie Massie          F4044      335/919   11:36       36:02
4999  Christina Risberg      F3539     392/1008   11:36       36:02
5000  Shari McCants          F4549      220/586   11:36       36:02
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5001  Cassie Donn            F4044      336/919   11:36       36:02
5002  Cortney Turner         F3539     393/1008   11:36       36:02
5003  Anna Marquez           F3034     417/1045   11:36       36:02
5004  Kristena Barnes        F3034     418/1045   11:36       36:03
5005  Patty Bolton           F5054      128/381   11:36       36:03
5006  Katie Noles-Bowers     F2529      416/916   11:37       36:03
5007  Eve Smith              F5054      129/381   11:37       36:03
5008  Jody Dungay            F4549      221/586   11:37       36:03
5009  Shannon Marich         F4549      222/586   11:37       36:03
5010  Kristin Johnson        F4549      223/586   11:37       36:03
5011  Brittany Young         F2024      234/483   11:37       36:03
5012  Randi Little           F4549      224/586   11:37       36:03
5013  Alison Ward            F3034     419/1045   11:37       36:04
5014  Randy Matthews         M4044      322/548   11:37       36:04
5015  Cassie Matthews        F0114      232/597   11:37       36:04
5016  May Lee                F3034     420/1045   11:37       36:04
5017  Natalie Gigstad        F4044      337/919   11:37       36:04
5018  Ryan O'Neil            M3539      345/556   11:37       36:04
5019  Jennifer Hagar         F4549      225/586   11:37       36:04
5020  Edward Laboe           M4549      188/334   11:37       36:04
5021  Janet Li               F3034     421/1045   11:37       36:04
5022  Julie Feltman          F5054      130/381   11:37       36:04
5023  Allison Hicks          F3034     422/1045   11:37       36:04
5024  Dani Tsuboi            F4044      338/919   11:37       36:04
5025  Ashley Royster         F2529      417/916   11:37       36:04
5026  Sarah Kowash           F3034     423/1045   11:37       36:05
5027  Iben Andersen          F3034     424/1045   11:37       36:05
5028  Jenelle Yarbrough      F2529      418/916   11:37       36:05
5029  James Hagar            M5054      153/254   11:37       36:05
5030  Carolyn Bawden         F6569         7/30   11:37       36:05
5031  Leah Reeves            F4044      339/919   11:37       36:05
5032  Tyrone Simmons         M3539      346/556   11:37       36:06
5033  Stacy Johnson          F3539     394/1008   11:37       36:06
5034  Karla Johnson          F5054      131/381   11:37       36:06
5035  Joelle Moore           F3539     395/1008   11:37       36:06
5036  Penelope MacHinski     F4549      226/586   11:37       36:06
5037  Angela Kautz           F4044      340/919   11:37       36:06
5038  Brynn Johnson          F0114      233/597   11:37       36:06
5039  Brittany Holman        F2529      419/916   11:37       36:06
5040  Andrew Neuman          M3539      347/556   11:38       36:06
5041  Jeanne Bullard         F3539     396/1008   11:38       36:06
5042  Kristina Ibarra        F2024      235/483   11:38       36:06
5043  Aubrey Jensen          F3539     397/1008   11:38       36:06
5044  James Holcomb          M3034      384/585   11:38       36:06
5045  Tracey Remington       F4044      341/919   11:38       36:06
5046  Matt Walls             M2529      311/454   11:38       36:06
5047  Anna Frankhouse        F0114      234/597   11:38       36:06
5048  Dakota Williams        M3034      385/585   11:38       36:06
5049  Heather Schrader       F3034     425/1045   11:38       36:06
5050  Kyle Fenton            M5054      154/254   11:38       36:07
5051  Isabela Juan           F2024      236/483   11:38       36:07
5052  Wesley Willoughby      M4044      323/548   11:38       36:07
5053  Pamela Jordan          F5054      132/381   11:38       36:07
5054  Jim Reed               M4044      324/548   11:38       36:07
5055  Jessica Neumann        F3034     426/1045   11:38       36:07
5056  Joby Patterson         F7074          3/8   11:38       36:07
5057  Angela Walker          F2529      420/916   11:38       36:07
5058  Patrick Bernier        M3034      386/585   11:38       36:07
5059  Dahlia Clemmer         F0114      235/597   11:38       36:07
5060  Andrea Mintonye        F2529      421/916   11:38       36:07
5061  Kelly Birchler         F2529      422/916   11:38       36:08
5062  Julie Frankhouse       F4549      227/586   11:38       36:08
5063  Cindy Roberson         F4044      342/919   11:38       36:08
5064  Katie Stonesifer       F2024      237/483   11:38       36:08
5065  Amanda Mather          F2024      238/483   11:38       36:08
5066  Tresa Clemmer          F3034     427/1045   11:38       36:08
5067  Craig Agee             M2529      312/454   11:38       36:08
5068  Huong Phan             F4044      343/919   11:38       36:08
5069  Monique Barton         F4044      344/919   11:38       36:08
5070  Jonathan Bailey        M2529      313/454   11:38       36:08
5071  Natalie Hutcheson      F2024      239/483   11:38       36:08
5072  Jennifer Lovdahl       F3539     398/1008   11:38       36:08
5073  Chris Stonesifer       F4549      228/586   11:38       36:08
5074  Janadale Bega          F2529      423/916   11:38       36:08
5075  Almine Barton          F3539     399/1008   11:38       36:09
5076  Skyler Malamed         F1519      137/267   11:38       36:09
5077  Wendy Snodgrass        F3539     400/1008   11:38       36:09
5078  Melissa Louie          F2529      424/916   11:38       36:09
5079  Mario Aguilar          M3034      387/585   11:39       36:09
5080  Ryan Benton            M0114      303/542   11:39       36:10
5081  Larry Weber            M6064        34/64   11:39       36:10
5082  Ryan Thompson          M2529      314/454   11:39       36:10
5083  Dan Brewer             M3539      348/556   11:39       36:10
5084  Johnell Diwan          F3539     401/1008   11:39       36:10
5085  Michelle Thomas        F3034     428/1045   11:39       36:10
5086  Rob Holzman            M4044      325/548   11:39       36:11
5087  Scott Marics           M2529      315/454   11:39       36:11
5088  Glen Wallace           M4549      189/334   11:39       36:11
5089  Jenn Rineer            F2529      425/916   11:39       36:11
5090  Ryan Johnson           M2529      316/454   11:39       36:11
5091  Josh Gordon            M3539      349/556   11:39       36:11
5092  Emma Laboe             F0114      236/597   11:39       36:11
5093  Christina Foutch       F4044      345/919   11:39       36:11
5094  Andrew Merison         M1519      149/209   11:39       36:11
5095  Ashley Conser          F2529      426/916   11:39       36:12
5096  Brent Barton           M3034      388/585   11:39       36:12
5097  Erica Gordon           F3034     429/1045   11:39       36:12
5098  Sarah Ross             F2529      427/916   11:39       36:12
5099  Andy Hopkins           M3034      389/585   11:39       36:12
5100  Julia Worden           F4549      229/586   11:39       36:12
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5101  Vanessa Green          F2529      428/916   11:40       36:12
5102  Shane Rubio            M3034      390/585   11:40       36:12
5103  Kylie Maude            F3539     402/1008   11:40       36:12
5104  Angie Gordon           F3034     430/1045   11:40       36:12
5105  Lori Sackett           F5559       56/163   11:40       36:13
5106  William Barton         M6569        19/38   11:40       36:13
5107  Amy Dimmick            F4044      346/919   11:40       36:13
5108  Patrick Watters        M3539      350/556   11:40       36:13
5109  Laura Pringle          F2529      429/916   11:40       36:13
5110  Glen Merison           M4549      190/334   11:40       36:13
5111  Barrie Loescher        F5054      133/381   11:40       36:13
5112  Duane Lewis            M5054      155/254   11:40       36:14
5113  Lindsey Maurer         F2529      430/916   11:40       36:14
5114  Matt Justiniano        M3539      351/556   11:40       36:14
5115  Tiffany Wildharber     F4549      230/586   11:40       36:15
5116  Jennifer Blanchard     F3034     431/1045   11:40       36:15
5117  Michael Gadbery        M5054      156/254   11:40       36:15
5118  Matthew Costa          M3034      391/585   11:40       36:15
5119  Suzanne Van Dyke       F3539     403/1008   11:40       36:15
5120  Janelle Burnham        F3034     432/1045   11:40       36:15
5121  Maddie Mazemke         F0114      237/597   11:40       36:15
5122  Mike Perry             M5054      157/254   11:41       36:15
5123  Gregory Cunningham     M3539      352/556   11:41       36:15
5124  Tamara Crites          F4549      231/586   11:41       36:15
5125  Jenny Lupescu          F4549      232/586   11:41       36:16
5126  Jeff Johnson           M4549      191/334   11:41       36:16
5127  Annette Johnson        F5054      134/381   11:41       36:16
5128  Nicole Gadbery         F0114      238/597   11:41       36:16
5129  Manisha Nallakatla     F0114      239/597   11:41       36:16
5130  Oscar Murden           M3034      392/585   11:41       36:16
5131  Connor Johnson         M1519      150/209   11:41       36:16
5132  Megan Mullin           F0114      240/597   11:41       36:16
5133  Miranda Cunningham     F3539     404/1008   11:41       36:17
5134  Daren Kalish           M4044      326/548   11:41       36:17
5135  Whitney Francis        F4549      233/586   11:41       36:17
5136  Bill Helmick           M3539      353/556   11:41       36:17
5137  Grace Gunderson        F0114      241/597   11:41       36:17
5138  Carl Olson             M3034      393/585   11:41       36:18
5139  Desiree Zenor          F3034     433/1045   11:41       36:18
5140  Marni Nelson           F4044      347/919   11:41       36:18
5141  Minnie Smith           F5559       57/163   11:41       36:18
5142  Andy Brady             M5054      158/254   11:42       36:18
5143  Tammy Baker            F4549      234/586   11:42       36:19
5144  Krista Gehley          F4044      348/919   11:42       36:19
5145  Samantha Beach         F0114      242/597   11:42       36:19
5146  Cindy Gunderson        F5054      135/381   11:42       36:19
5147  Molly Dwyer            F2529      431/916   11:42       36:19
5148  Chapin Anderson        M2529      317/454   11:42       36:19
5149  Brenda Ainsworth       F4549      235/586   11:42       36:19
5150  Greta Nuss             F0114      243/597   11:42       36:19
5151  Ramona Cahn            F4549      236/586   11:42       36:19
5152  Clayton Rogers         M2529      318/454   11:42       36:19
5153  Jennifer Morey         F4044      349/919   11:42       36:19
5154  Erin Ray               F4549      237/586   11:42       36:20
5155  Melinda Lundeen        F3034     434/1045   11:42       36:20
5156  Breanna Hastin         F0114      244/597   11:42       36:20
5157  Jack Pham              M4044      327/548   11:42       36:20
5158  Casey Holliman         M2529      319/454   11:42       36:20
5159  Heidi Beach            F4044      350/919   11:42       36:20
5160  Rosemary Coles         F3539     405/1008   11:42       36:21
5161  Austin Stout           F2529      432/916   11:42       36:21
5162  Jennifer Godfrey       F3539     406/1008   11:42       36:21
5163  Savannah Francis       F2024      240/483   11:42       36:21
5164  Brett Anderson         M5559       73/145   11:42       36:21
5165  Brenna Dickey          F4549      238/586   11:42       36:21
5166  Cristela Quiroz        F0114      245/597   11:42       36:21
5167  Hayley Mallen          F2024      241/483   11:42       36:21
5168  Wyatt Willis           M0114      304/542   11:42       36:21
5169  Paul Stearns           M4044      328/548   11:42       36:21
5170  Jake Wilson            M0114      305/542   11:43       36:22
5171  Alex Gosline           M2529      320/454   11:43       36:22
5172  Katie Gosline          F2529      433/916   11:43       36:22
5173  Rachael Dickens        F1519      138/267   11:43       36:22
5174  Jess Glaeser           M6569        20/38   11:43       36:22
5175  Esmeralda Quiroz       F2024      242/483   11:43       36:22
5176  Heather Solano         F3034     435/1045   11:43       36:22
5177  Stephanie Finn         F2024      243/483   11:43       36:23
5178  Erin Carter            F2024      244/483   11:43       36:23
5179  Duke Flaig             M2529      321/454   11:43       36:23
5180  Jennifer Delano        F3539     407/1008   11:43       36:23
5181  Laura Ehrlich          F4549      239/586   11:43       36:23
5182  Kylinn Blake           F0114      246/597   11:43       36:23
5183  Laura Babcock          F5054      136/381   11:43       36:23
5184  Mary Clare Metscher    F2529      434/916   11:43       36:23
5185  Tammy Lane             F5054      137/381   11:43       36:23
5186  Falana Pitts           F3539     408/1008   11:43       36:23
5187  Tracy Giles            F3034     436/1045   11:43       36:23
5188  Eva Hayden             F4044      351/919   11:43       36:23
5189  Sydney Sovereign       F0114      247/597   11:43       36:24
5190  Cassandra Bishop       F2529      435/916   11:43       36:24
5191  John Moshofsky         M5054      159/254   11:43       36:24
5192  Julie Bishop           F4549      240/586   11:43       36:24
5193  Cheryl Whitehead       F5054      138/381   11:43       36:24
5194  Michael Flaming        M5559       74/145   11:43       36:24
5195  Gerri Toops            F4044      352/919   11:43       36:24
5196  Hannah Delaney         F2024      245/483   11:43       36:24
5197  Maximus Chalpoutis     M0114      306/542   11:43       36:24
5198  Tracy Chalpoutis       F4044      353/919   11:43       36:25
5199  Stacey Dettling        F4044      354/919   11:44       36:25
5200  Matthew Ducsik         M4044      329/548   11:44       36:25
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5201  Mary Gibbs             F5054      139/381   11:44       36:25
5202  Krystian Kenaston      F2024      246/483   11:44       36:25
5203  Taylor Gaddi-Kenaston  M1519      151/209   11:44       36:25
5204  Donna Rivers           F6064        16/69   11:44       36:25
5205  Sarah Hayden           F2024      247/483   11:44       36:25
5206  Meghan Bullock         F1519      139/267   11:44       36:25
5207  Angela Hastin          F3539     409/1008   11:44       36:25
5208  Danielle Johnson       F2529      436/916   11:44       36:25
5209  Tracy Morgan           F3539     410/1008   11:44       36:25
5210  Sallie Bullock         F4549      241/586   11:44       36:25
5211  David Berry            M3034      394/585   11:44       36:25
5212  Brent Westberg         M3539      354/556   11:44       36:26
5213  Angela Kautz-Nuss      F4549      242/586   11:44       36:26
5214  Gayle Lee              F3539     411/1008   11:44       36:26
5215  Tucker Harmon          M1519      152/209   11:44       36:26
5216  Raymond Egan           M3539      355/556   11:44       36:27
5217  Lisa Degroot           F4044      355/919   11:44       36:27
5218  Ross Warren            M4044      330/548   11:44       36:27
5219  Jacob Martin           M0114      307/542   11:44       36:27
5220  Chelsea Downing        F3539     412/1008   11:44       36:27
5221  Alisha Clark           F2024      248/483   11:44       36:27
5222  Valerie Zacher         F4044      356/919   11:44       36:27
5223  William Millhollon     M3034      395/585   11:44       36:27
5224  Grayson Caldwell       M0114      308/542   11:44       36:27
5225  Stacey Willis          F4044      357/919   11:44       36:27
5226  Lauren Beach           F0114      248/597   11:44       36:27
5227  Heather Warren         F4044      358/919   11:44       36:27
5228  Della Parker           F3034     437/1045   11:44       36:27
5229  David Price            M3034      396/585   11:44       36:28
5230  Lisa Egan              F4044      359/919   11:44       36:28
5231  Danielle Dausman       F3034     438/1045   11:45       36:28
5232  Jessica Chan           F2529      437/916   11:45       36:28
5233  Mark Petrich           M6064        35/64   11:45       36:28
5234  Amanda Severson        F3539     413/1008   11:45       36:28
5235  Scott Glass            M3539      356/556   11:45       36:28
5236  Jordan Vanderhoff      M0114      309/542   11:45       36:28
5237  Steve Rotarius         M2024      128/167   11:45       36:28
5238  Anna Sovereign         F1519      140/267   11:45       36:28
5239  Steve Martin           M4044      331/548   11:45       36:28
5240  Emily Renfroe          F2024      249/483   11:45       36:29
5241  Heidi Feltz            F2529      438/916   11:45       36:29
5242  Crystal Hoss           F3539     414/1008   11:45       36:29
5243  Susan Desvergnes       F5054      140/381   11:45       36:29
5244  Jamie Orr              F5054      141/381   11:45       36:29
5245  Nik Malen              M2529      322/454   11:45       36:29
5246  Suzie Ocain            F3034     439/1045   11:45       36:29
5247  Madeline Fuller-Hasenk F0114      249/597   11:45       36:29
5248  Aaron Barichio         M2024      129/167   11:45       36:29
5249  Jennifer Lyell         F3034     440/1045   11:45       36:29
5250  Ryan Phillips          M4044      332/548   11:45       36:29
5251  Miriam Powell          F3034     441/1045   11:45       36:29
5252  Jake Pedersen          M2024      130/167   11:45       36:30
5253  Brent Piriyakarnjanaku M2024      131/167   11:45       36:30
5254  Barry Delaczay         M4044      333/548   11:45       36:30
5255  Danika Delaczay        F0114      250/597   11:45       36:30
5256  Clifford Cox           M3034      397/585   11:45       36:30
5257  Susanna Rempel         F3034     442/1045   11:45       36:30
5258  Larry Burks            M3034      398/585   11:45       36:30
5259  Joey Mattecheck        M0114      310/542   11:45       36:30
5260  Richard Klus           M3034      399/585   11:45       36:30
5261  Raigan Hammack         F0114      251/597   11:45       36:30
5262  Caleb Pedersen         M2529      323/454   11:45       36:30
5263  Cassandra Rosenthal    F3034     443/1045   11:45       36:30
5264  Katie Werner           F3034     444/1045   11:45       36:30
5265  Christa Hammack        F4044      360/919   11:45       36:30
5266  Bryan Thompson         M4549      192/334   11:45       36:30
5267  Luisa Roberts          F4044      361/919   11:45       36:31
5268  Wayne Allen            M3539      357/556   11:45       36:31
5269  Will Galvin            M2529      324/454   11:45       36:31
5270  Tommy Mattecheck       M0114      311/542   11:45       36:31
5271  Jennifer Kelly Allen   F3539     415/1008   11:45       36:31
5272  Peter Detorres         M3539      358/556   11:45       36:31
5273  Vivianne Detorres      F3539     416/1008   11:46       36:31
5274  Michelle Weaver        F3034     445/1045   11:46       36:31
5275  Rachel Anderson        F3539     417/1008   11:46       36:31
5276  April Thompson         F4549      243/586   11:46       36:31
5277  Elizabeth Specht       F3539     418/1008   11:46       36:31
5278  Stephanie Burks        F2529      439/916   11:46       36:31
5279  Julie Crosse           F4044      362/919   11:46       36:31
5280  Haley McClung          F3034     446/1045   11:46       36:32
5281  Trevor Wells           M3034      400/585   11:46       36:32
5282  Ahmed Abdelsamad       M3539      359/556   11:46       36:32
5283  Ray Wilson             M5054      160/254   11:46       36:32
5284  Darren Urton           M4549      193/334   11:46       36:32
5285  Reanna Wilson          F3034     447/1045   11:46       36:32
5286  Nikki Commerford       F2529      440/916   11:46       36:32
5287  Tara Pedersen          F3034     448/1045   11:46       36:32
5288  Michael Samuel         M3034      401/585   11:46       36:32
5289  Robert Walsh           M5054      161/254   11:46       36:32
5290  Natalia Garcia         F0114      252/597   11:46       36:32
5291  Lindsay Abbott         F3034     449/1045   11:46       36:32
5292  Hailey Travis          F1519      141/267   11:46       36:32
5293  Julie Hall             F3539     419/1008   11:46       36:32
5294  Victoria Guarnaccia    F0114      253/597   11:46       36:33
5295  Britney Valenzuela     F0114      254/597   11:46       36:33
5296  Isaac Bowman           M0114      312/542   11:46       36:33
5297  Michelle Urton         F4549      244/586   11:46       36:33
5298  Karen Adams            F4044      363/919   11:46       36:33
5299  Jennifer Ruppel        F3034     450/1045   11:46       36:33
5300  Irving Giller          M2529      325/454   11:46       36:33
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5301  Shon Stefan            M4549      194/334   11:46       36:33
5302  Benjamin Chaney        M2529      326/454   11:46       36:33
5303  Brandon Wells          M3539      360/556   11:46       36:33
5304  Angel Davis            F2529      441/916   11:46       36:33
5305  Greg Hermens           M5054      162/254   11:46       36:33
5306  Salvatore Galluzzo     M2529      327/454   11:46       36:33
5307  Suzanne Brohel         F4044      364/919   11:46       36:33
5308  Tara Streck            F3539     420/1008   11:46       36:33
5309  Jenapher Cox           F3034     451/1045   11:46       36:33
5310  Ruben Jauregui         M2529      328/454   11:46       36:33
5311  Lizbeth Jauregui       F2024      250/483   11:46       36:33
5312  Hunter Scott           M0114      313/542   11:46       36:34
5313  Suzanne Kunse          F4044      365/919   11:46       36:34
5314  Cory Pedersen          M3034      402/585   11:46       36:34
5315  Julie Hallin           F4549      245/586   11:46       36:34
5316  Dominic Canedy         M0114      314/542   11:46       36:34
5317  Matt Mattecheck        M4044      334/548   11:46       36:34
5318  Jeri Gilstrap          F4044      366/919   11:46       36:34
5319  Darrell Bennett        M6569        21/38   11:46       36:34
5320  Brittney Baird         F1519      142/267   11:46       36:34
5321  Alvin Ma               M2529      329/454   11:47       36:34
5322  Joe Bates              M3539      361/556   11:47       36:34
5323  Megan Champagne        F2529      442/916   11:47       36:34
5324  Melina Mullin          F0114      255/597   11:47       36:34
5325  Molly Johnson          F1519      143/267   11:47       36:34
5326  Rachel Carlson         F2024      251/483   11:47       36:34
5327  Sterling Wierzalis     M2529      330/454   11:47       36:34
5328  Christy Eagle          F4044      367/919   11:47       36:34
5329  Vivian McMahon         F0114      256/597   11:47       36:34
5330  Teresa Huff            F4549      246/586   11:47       36:35
5331  Anne Chen              F2529      443/916   11:47       36:35
5332  Nikki Stephens         F3539     421/1008   11:47       36:35
5333  Colette Yaspo          F2529      444/916   11:47       36:35
5334  Jennifer Eggers        F3539     422/1008   11:47       36:35
5335  Andrea Molina          F2024      252/483   11:47       36:35
5336  Kenny Smith            M4044      335/548   11:47       36:35
5337  Kaitlyn Schultz        F2024      253/483   11:47       36:35
5338  Becca Crosse           F0114      257/597   11:47       36:35
5339  Madeline Turnock       F4044      368/919   11:47       36:35
5340  Timothy Slavin         M2529      331/454   11:47       36:35
5341  Mark Person            M5054      163/254   11:47       36:35
5342  Carolyn Sutton         F3034     452/1045   11:47       36:36
5343  Jesse Hendrickson      M3034      403/585   11:47       36:36
5344  Athena Hall            F4044      369/919   11:47       36:36
5345  Michelle Sutton        F5559       58/163   11:47       36:36
5346  Preston Reed           M0114      315/542   11:47       36:36
5347  Jamie Davie            F3034     453/1045   11:47       36:36
5348  Jordyn Valyou          F0114      258/597   11:47       36:36
5349  Tanner Scott           M2529      332/454   11:47       36:36
5350  Katie Wilkes           F2529      445/916   11:47       36:36
5351  Rebecca Greenwood      F3539     423/1008   11:47       36:37
5352  Jodi Balantac          F4549      247/586   11:47       36:37
5353  Lisa Hunt              F3034     454/1045   11:47       36:37
5354  Jessica Hinds          F3034     455/1045   11:47       36:37
5355  Kelley Kadlecek        F4549      248/586   11:47       36:37
5356  Dave Balantac          M4549      195/334   11:48       36:37
5357  Rebecca Apperson       F4549      249/586   11:48       36:37
5358  Hannah Smaby           F1519      144/267   11:48       36:37
5359  Jaymie Tobel           F3034     456/1045   11:48       36:37
5360  Rob Abelar             M3034      404/585   11:48       36:38
5361  Kimberly Fuhrer        F4549      250/586   11:48       36:38
5362  Leo Mellon             M6569        22/38   11:48       36:38
5363  Rebecca Hughes         F3034     457/1045   11:48       36:38
5364  Johnathon Lesmeister   M0114      316/542   11:48       36:38
5365  Shannon Blake          F5054      142/381   11:48       36:38
5366  Jennifer Helvey        F3034     458/1045   11:48       36:38
5367  Carrie Johnson         F3034     459/1045   11:48       36:38
5368  Ian McHone             M4044      336/548   11:48       36:39
5369  Denice Weigel          F4044      370/919   11:48       36:39
5370  Sarah Schaberg         F3034     460/1045   11:48       36:39
5371  Jim Dailey             M5559       75/145   11:48       36:39
5372  Carin Arnold           F4044      371/919   11:48       36:39
5373  Sonya Furlow           F4549      251/586   11:48       36:39
5374  Christina Skipper      F3034     461/1045   11:48       36:39
5375  Kevin Lacoste          M4549      196/334   11:48       36:39
5376  Hahns Christian Robins M0114      317/542   11:48       36:39
5377  Carol Jones            F6064        17/69   11:48       36:40
5378  Sally Lacoste          F4549      252/586   11:48       36:40
5379  Maggie McSwiggen       F6064        18/69   11:48       36:40
5380  Vannida Phaenephom     F3034     462/1045   11:48       36:40
5381  Amanda Garry           F2024      254/483   11:49       36:40
5382  Suzy Happ              F4549      253/586   11:49       36:40
5383  Emma Sartell           F0114      259/597   11:49       36:40
5384  Alexandra Parow        F1519      145/267   11:49       36:41
5385  Erin Burns             F3034     463/1045   11:49       36:41
5386  Britton Pietz          F3034     464/1045   11:49       36:41
5387  Andrew Heritage        M3034      405/585   11:49       36:41
5388  Danielle Brown         F4044      372/919   11:49       36:41
5389  Rob Ashlock            M3034      406/585   11:49       36:41
5390  Terri Williams         F5559       59/163   11:49       36:41
5391  Adam Ellen             M4044      337/548   11:49       36:41
5392  Melissa Bramlett       F2024      255/483   11:49       36:41
5393  Ella Norby             F0114      260/597   11:49       36:41
5394  Sandi Hansen           F5559       60/163   11:49       36:41
5395  Susan Wright           F3539     424/1008   11:49       36:41
5396  Brian Doyle            M4044      338/548   11:49       36:42
5397  Beth Pederson          F5054      143/381   11:49       36:42
5398  Shanon Kinney          F5054      144/381   11:49       36:42
5399  Brian McComish         M4549      197/334   11:49       36:42
5400  Andrew Dummer          M2529      333/454   11:49       36:42
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5401  Mark Bautista          M4044      339/548   11:49       36:42
5402  Jennifer Hewson        F4044      373/919   11:49       36:42
5403  Patricia Clements      F3034     465/1045   11:49       36:42
5404  Chelsie Smith          F2024      256/483   11:49       36:42
5405  John Schaffroth        M3539      362/556   11:49       36:42
5406  Jaime Wilkerson        F0114      261/597   11:49       36:42
5407  Sherry Montgomery      F4044      374/919   11:49       36:43
5408  Bernadette Doyle       F3539     425/1008   11:49       36:43
5409  Darrin Olson           M4044      340/548   11:49       36:43
5410  Stacy Gray             F4549      254/586   11:49       36:43
5411  Jenifer Smiley         F4549      255/586   11:49       36:43
5412  Corrine Brice          F2024      257/483   11:49       36:43
5413  Oscar Wurdinger        M3539      363/556   11:49       36:43
5414  Robin Hollister        F5054      145/381   11:49       36:43
5415  Monica Smiley          F3539     426/1008   11:49       36:43
5416  Audrey Walker          F0114      262/597   11:49       36:43
5417  Ruth Chang             F3539     427/1008   11:49       36:43
5418  Jessica Goe            F2024      258/483   11:49       36:43
5419  Traci Juarez           F2529      446/916   11:49       36:43
5420  Rebekah Rutledge       F1519      146/267   11:49       36:43
5421  John Grenard           M2529      334/454   11:50       36:43
5422  Steve Taylor           M4549      198/334   11:50       36:43
5423  Holly Nichols          F3539     428/1008   11:50       36:44
5424  Sam Taylor             M0114      318/542   11:50       36:44
5425  Lauren Harrington      F0114      263/597   11:50       36:44
5426  Megan Worsley          F3539     429/1008   11:50       36:44
5427  Loni Parker            F2024      259/483   11:50       36:44
5428  Christine Kelly        F1519      147/267   11:50       36:44
5429  Lee Walker             M4549      199/334   11:50       36:44
5430  Kendra Lampert         F2529      447/916   11:50       36:44
5431  Amy Shelly             F4044      375/919   11:50       36:44
5432  Natalie Sartell        F0114      264/597   11:50       36:44
5433  Tamara Olson           F4044      376/919   11:50       36:44
5434  Terra Steele           F2529      448/916   11:50       36:44
5435  Chris Anderson         M4549      200/334   11:50       36:44
5436  Dave Maller            M3539      364/556   11:50       36:45
5437  Michelle Bautista      F4044      377/919   11:50       36:45
5438  Andrew Glennon         M3034      407/585   11:50       36:45
5439  Natalie Ehrlich        F2529      449/916   11:50       36:46
5440  MacKenzie Karnstein    F1519      148/267   11:50       36:46
5441  Sydian Mikesell        M0114      319/542   11:50       36:46
5442  Travis Stude           M3034      408/585   11:50       36:46
5443  Alisa Vail             F3539     430/1008   11:50       36:46
5444  Nate Sartell           M4044      341/548   11:51       36:47
5445  Josie O'Harrow         F0114      265/597   11:51       36:47
5446  Heather Christy        F4044      378/919   11:51       36:47
5447  Jessica Price          F0114      266/597   11:51       36:47
5448  Jeremy Price           M4044      342/548   11:51       36:48
5449  Vanessa Rodriques      F2024      260/483   11:51       36:48
5450  Timothy Taylor         M3034      409/585   11:51       36:48
5451  Jonathon Riley         M3539      365/556   11:51       36:48
5452  Christina Basbas       F2529      450/916   11:51       36:48
5453  Noa Riley              F0114      267/597   11:51       36:48
5454  Jake Joy               M2529      335/454   11:51       36:49
5455  Tami Tolbert           F5054      146/381   11:51       36:49
5456  Colin Fogarty          M4044      343/548   11:51       36:49
5457  Wendi Barber           F4044      379/919   11:51       36:49
5458  Dan Corcoran           M3034      410/585   11:51       36:49
5459  Chamie Moua            F4044      380/919   11:51       36:49
5460  Susan Herschell        F3034     466/1045   11:51       36:49
5461  Matt Tolbert           M5559       76/145   11:51       36:49
5462  Dan Andersen           M6064        36/64   11:51       36:49
5463  Taylor Sadewic         F0114      268/597   11:51       36:49
5464  Eric Barber            M4044      344/548   11:51       36:49
5465  Olivia Ojeda-Hayes     F3539     431/1008   11:51       36:49
5466  McKenzie Malone        F2024      261/483   11:52       36:50
5467  Katie Pantovich        F3034     467/1045   11:52       36:50
5468  Al Tu                  M2529      336/454   11:52       36:50
5469  Jeff Dover             M3539      366/556   11:52       36:50
5470  Brenna Patterson       F3539     432/1008   11:52       36:50
5471  Laurie Treske          F4044      381/919   11:52       36:50
5472  Angela Cutright        F2529      451/916   11:52       36:50
5473  Darcie Vanderzanden    F4044      382/919   11:52       36:50
5474  Molly Luettgerodt      F3034     468/1045   11:52       36:50
5475  Ryan Crooks            M2529      337/454   11:52       36:50
5476  Curt Vanderzanden      M4044      345/548   11:52       36:50
5477  Dustin Brown           M3034      411/585   11:52       36:51
5478  Sandra Morrissey       F4044      383/919   11:52       36:51
5479  Lauren Doughty         F1519      149/267   11:52       36:51
5480  Matthew Johnson        M2529      338/454   11:52       36:51
5481  Melissa MacIejewski    F3539     433/1008   11:52       36:51
5482  Amelia Brown           F3539     434/1008   11:52       36:51
5483  Sofia MacIejewski      F0114      269/597   11:52       36:52
5484  David Webster          M4044      346/548   11:52       36:52
5485  Jessica Spicer         F2529      452/916   11:52       36:52
5486  Toby Vial              M5054      164/254   11:52       36:52
5487  Karen Brooks           F5054      147/381   11:52       36:52
5488  Christopher MacIejewsk M3539      367/556   11:52       36:52
5489  Sarah Holland          F3034     469/1045   11:52       36:52
5490  Robin King             F4044      384/919   11:52       36:52
5491  Rebecca Rembisz        F4044      385/919   11:52       36:52
5492  Cheri Glover           F5559       61/163   11:52       36:52
5493  Tonya Haworth          F3034     470/1045   11:52       36:52
5494  Russell Hancock        M5054      165/254   11:52       36:53
5495  Arlene Doughty         F5559       62/163   11:53       36:53
5496  Rick Fuller            M4549      201/334   11:53       36:53
5497  Leanna Petrone         F3034     471/1045   11:53       36:53
5498  Quinn Norby            M0114      320/542   11:53       36:53
5499  Ali Hasenkamp          F3539     435/1008   11:53       36:53
5500  Carla Gitchell         F4549      256/586   11:53       36:53
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5501  Jennifer Hancock       F4044      386/919   11:53       36:53
5502  Matthew Lowney         M3034      412/585   11:53       36:53
5503  Bob Fix                M4549      202/334   11:53       36:53
5504  Angelyn Solko          F4044      387/919   11:53       36:53
5505  Tim Brown              M4044      347/548   11:53       36:53
5506  Coriandre Collette     F3034     472/1045   11:53       36:53
5507  Coleen Kralik          F0114      270/597   11:53       36:53
5508  Chloe Shimamoto        F0114      271/597   11:53       36:54
5509  Callie Collette        F3539     436/1008   11:53       36:54
5510  John Westerfield       M3034      413/585   11:53       36:54
5511  Shelley McFarland      F4044      388/919   11:53       36:54
5512  Rich Albrecht          M5054      166/254   11:53       36:54
5513  Bryan Miller           M5559       77/145   11:53       36:54
5514  Natalie Strom          F3539     437/1008   11:53       36:54
5515  Maria Creager          F4549      257/586   11:53       36:54
5516  Lisa Goss              F4044      389/919   11:53       36:54
5517  Kelly Grogan-Albrecht  F4549      258/586   11:53       36:54
5518  Kathleen Lentz         F2529      453/916   11:53       36:54
5519  Andrea Lynn            F4549      259/586   11:53       36:54
5520  Jean Miller            F5054      148/381   11:53       36:54
5521  Kail Walker            M3034      414/585   11:53       36:54
5522  Erika Solis            F2529      454/916   11:53       36:54
5523  Ava Shimamoto          F0114      272/597   11:53       36:54
5524  Tim Mullin             M4549      203/334   11:53       36:54
5525  Draven Walker          F0114      273/597   11:53       36:55
5526  Michelle Simpson       F2529      455/916   11:53       36:55
5527  Tiffany Mathes         F2529      456/916   11:53       36:55
5528  MacY Hagstette         F0114      274/597   11:53       36:55
5529  Lynsey Kennedy         F2529      457/916   11:53       36:55
5530  Marlene Bergan         F4549      260/586   11:53       36:55
5531  Nevillene Ball-Wachter F4044      390/919   11:53       36:55
5532  Carolyn Gossett        F5559       63/163   11:53       36:55
5533  Melaina Pletsch        F3539     438/1008   11:53       36:55
5534  Lisa Powlison          F4549      261/586   11:53       36:55
5535  Emily Arnold           F3034     473/1045   11:53       36:56
5536  Ashley Swift           F3034     474/1045   11:53       36:56
5537  Ashley Fulps           F2529      458/916   11:54       36:56
5538  Pamela Maas            F3539     439/1008   11:54       36:56
5539  Lisa Decker            F3034     475/1045   11:54       36:56
5540  Lawrence Leung         M4549      204/334   11:54       36:56
5541  Alice Sprague          F5054      149/381   11:54       36:56
5542  David Barry            M5054      167/254   11:54       36:56
5543  Jamie Maas             F0114      275/597   11:54       36:56
5544  Kate Richardson        F5054      150/381   11:54       36:57
5545  Kellie Raz             F4549      262/586   11:54       36:57
5546  Clay Donway            M0114      321/542   11:54       36:57
5547  Dave Duncan            M3539      368/556   11:54       36:57
5548  Ryan Hamilton          M3034      415/585   11:54       36:57
5549  Allison Lake           F1519      150/267   11:54       36:57
5550  Tram Vo                F2529      459/916   11:54       36:57
5551  Alison Donway          F4044      391/919   11:54       36:57
5552  Katie Schroedl         F3034     476/1045   11:54       36:57
5553  Claire Michie          F3034     477/1045   11:54       36:57
5554  Brittnee Barry         F1519      151/267   11:54       36:57
5555  Jennifer Guinea        F4044      392/919   11:54       36:57
5556  Brian Elliott          M4549      205/334   11:54       36:58
5557  Kristin Ballard        F3034     478/1045   11:54       36:58
5558  Shruti Agarwal         F3034     479/1045   11:54       36:58
5559  Rachel White           F2529      460/916   11:54       36:58
5560  Libby Rutledge         F5054      151/381   11:54       36:58
5561  Melissa Gard           F3539     440/1008   11:54       36:58
5562  Michael Parshau        M3034      416/585   11:54       36:58
5563  Ara O'Dell             F3034     480/1045   11:54       36:59
5564  Christina Foulger      F3539     441/1008   11:54       36:59
5565  Amy Lussier-Perry      F3034     481/1045   11:54       36:59
5566  April Miller           F3034     482/1045   11:54       36:59
5567  Alex Coleman           M1519      153/209   11:55       36:59
5568  Crystal Hensell        F3034     483/1045   11:55       36:59
5569  Kate Fent              F0114      276/597   11:55       36:59
5570  Amber Robertson        F4044      393/919   11:55       36:59
5571  Masaru Takahama        M3539      369/556   11:55       36:59
5572  James Searles          M3539      370/556   11:55       36:59
5573  Tami Basey             F3034     484/1045   11:55       36:59
5574  Darcy Petersen         F4044      394/919   11:55       36:59
5575  Jeanne Korver          F5054      152/381   11:55       37:00
5576  Heidi Korver           F2529      461/916   11:55       37:00
5577  Meara Gilhooly         F2529      462/916   11:55       37:00
5578  Adam Cannard           M3539      371/556   11:55       37:00
5579  Jonathan Hines         M4044      348/548   11:55       37:00
5580  Kim Foye               F3539     442/1008   11:55       37:00
5581  Julie Schneidecker     F2529      463/916   11:55       37:00
5582  Erin Cannard           F3034     485/1045   11:55       37:00
5583  Makaila Hines          F1519      152/267   11:55       37:00
5584  Kate Fent              F3034     486/1045   11:55       37:00
5585  Savannah Colletto      F0114      277/597   11:55       37:01
5586  Liz Nordstrom          F4044      395/919   11:55       37:01
5587  Brandon Butler         M3034      417/585   11:55       37:01
5588  Laurie Wood            F4044      396/919   11:55       37:01
5589  Sierra Colletto        F1519      153/267   11:55       37:01
5590  Heidi Jensen           F3539     443/1008   11:55       37:01
5591  Kristin Cote           F2529      464/916   11:55       37:01
5592  Rob Gough              M4044      349/548   11:55       37:01
5593  Tim O'Donnell          M2529      339/454   11:55       37:01
5594  Rachel Sandeno         F2529      465/916   11:55       37:01
5595  Patti Ingram           F5559       64/163   11:55       37:01
5596  Kaslynn Brewer         F3539     444/1008   11:55       37:02
5597  Jill O'Donnell         F2529      466/916   11:55       37:02
5598  Sheryl Lagood          F5559       65/163   11:55       37:02
5599  Valerie Krause         F4044      397/919   11:55       37:02
5600  Luke Deppe             M0114      322/542   11:56       37:02
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5601  McKenzie Ingram        F2024      262/483   11:56       37:02
5602  Zachary Uhles          M2529      340/454   11:56       37:02
5603  Colin Turner           M0114      323/542   11:56       37:02
5604  Mike Schram            M2529      341/454   11:56       37:02
5605  Emily Bethune          F3034     487/1045   11:56       37:02
5606  Ellen Crispin          F2024      263/483   11:56       37:03
5607  Caty Foye              F2529      467/916   11:56       37:03
5608  Kagney Parsley         F2529      468/916   11:56       37:03
5609  Jens Deppe             M4549      206/334   11:56       37:03
5610  Caleb Pentecost        M2024      132/167   11:56       37:03
5611  Taryn O'Neill          F1519      154/267   11:56       37:03
5612  Amanda Melenick        F2529      469/916   11:56       37:03
5613  Allison Roland         F2529      470/916   11:56       37:03
5614  Anna Christine Rose    F5559       66/163   11:56       37:04
5615  Kelly Fegan-Bohm       F3034     488/1045   11:56       37:04
5616  Mark Magura            M4044      350/548   11:56       37:04
5617  Michelle Magura        F3034     489/1045   11:56       37:04
5618  Kristi Puff            F3539     445/1008   11:56       37:04
5619  Jaime Craun            M3539      372/556   11:56       37:04
5620  McKenzie Moran         F1519      155/267   11:56       37:04
5621  Cassi Peil             F3539     446/1008   11:56       37:04
5622  Paul Cassidy           M5559       78/145   11:56       37:04
5623  Stephanie Cassidy      F2529      471/916   11:56       37:05
5624  Dana Craun             F3034     490/1045   11:56       37:05
5625  Karen Lake             F4044      398/919   11:56       37:05
5626  Melissa Comstock       F3539     447/1008   11:57       37:05
5627  Kathryn Boyd           F3539     448/1008   11:57       37:05
5628  Rebekah Bausch         F4044      399/919   11:57       37:05
5629  Joan Randall           F6064        19/69   11:57       37:06
5630  Graham Clancy          M2529      342/454   11:57       37:06
5631  Jennifer Grove         F3539     449/1008   11:57       37:06
5632  Jake Curletto          M1519      154/209   11:57       37:06
5633  Shayla Susee           F2024      264/483   11:57       37:07
5634  Ken Andrews            M5559       79/145   11:57       37:07
5635  Corinne Cooksey        F2529      472/916   11:57       37:07
5636  Doug Keeney            M4044      351/548   11:57       37:07
5637  Jacob Eagle            M0114      324/542   11:57       37:07
5638  Melanie Garrison       F4044      400/919   11:57       37:07
5639  Melissa Hamilton       F3034     491/1045   11:57       37:07
5640  Sara Haines            F3034     492/1045   11:57       37:08
5641  David Waki             M5559       80/145   11:57       37:08
5642  Andrew Rohr            M4044      352/548   11:57       37:08
5643  Kelley Forseth         F5054      153/381   11:57       37:08
5644  Chris Tebben           F4549      263/586   11:57       37:08
5645  Sandra Dibetta         F4549      264/586   11:57       37:08
5646  Ken Niebur             M5559       81/145   11:57       37:08
5647  Erin Pitney            F3034     493/1045   11:58       37:08
5648  Allegra Liedtke        F2529      473/916   11:58       37:08
5649  Mike Colton            M4044      353/548   11:58       37:08
5650  Connelly Bruun         M0114      325/542   11:58       37:09
5651  Debbie Nelson          F4044      401/919   11:58       37:09
5652  Jessie Thompson        F3539     450/1008   11:58       37:09
5653  Tyson Herber           M3034      418/585   11:58       37:09
5654  Alfred Fleming         M4549      207/334   11:58       37:09
5655  Diane Richner          F5054      154/381   11:58       37:09
5656  William Findlay        M0114      326/542   11:58       37:09
5657  Troy Culp              M4549      208/334   11:58       37:09
5658  Shannon Ness           F3539     451/1008   11:58       37:09
5659  Jyothsna Stokke        F4044      402/919   11:58       37:10
5660  Caroline Allison       F2529      474/916   11:58       37:10
5661  Dan Branson            M4044      354/548   11:58       37:10
5662  Libby Ferriss          F3034     494/1045   11:58       37:10
5663  Taylor Loftis-Kim      M1519      155/209   11:58       37:10
5664  Edwin Osorio           M2529      343/454   11:58       37:10
5665  Eric Blumenthal        M5054      168/254   11:58       37:11
5666  Regan Foster           F2529      475/916   11:59       37:12
5667  Diana Schumacher       F5559       67/163   11:59       37:12
5668  Eric Jung              M3034      419/585   11:59       37:12
5669  Kurt Bruun             M4044      355/548   11:59       37:12
5670  Linda Nguyen           F2529      476/916   11:59       37:12
5671  Mike Clancy            M6569        23/38   11:59       37:12
5672  Rachel Gorman          F3034     495/1045   11:59       37:12
5673  Jim Bausch             M4044      356/548   11:59       37:12
5674  Rich Berkey            M4549      209/334   11:59       37:12
5675  Lilly Berkey           F1519      156/267   11:59       37:12
5676  Michael Payne          M4549      210/334   11:59       37:12
5677  Daniel Hass            M3034      420/585   11:59       37:12
5678  Rae-Leigh Stark        F2529      477/916   11:59       37:12
5679  Bob Mahoney            M5054      169/254   11:59       37:12
5680  Stephanie Lopez        F4044      403/919   11:59       37:13
5681  Alysha Novak           F3034     496/1045   11:59       37:13
5682  Tina Kula              F4044      404/919   11:59       37:13
5683  Kelsy Houston          F3034     497/1045   11:59       37:13
5684  Tracy Zygar            F3539     452/1008   11:59       37:13
5685  Annette Koster         F4549      265/586   11:59       37:13
5686  Kathy Mensinger        F5054      155/381   11:59       37:13
5687  Lauren Alkire          F2529      478/916   11:59       37:13
5688  Moira Frost            F3034     498/1045   11:59       37:13
5689  Breanna Weston         F3034     499/1045   11:59       37:13
5690  Jessica Jensen         F2529      479/916   11:59       37:13
5691  Sue Martin             F4044      405/919   11:59       37:13
5692  Brian Borsch           M3539      373/556   11:59       37:13
5693  Lawrence Barney        M2024      133/167   11:59       37:13
5694  Tanya Gilchrist        F4044      406/919   11:59       37:14
5695  Hope Dorman            F1519      157/267   11:59       37:14
5696  Sue MacLachlan         F4549      266/586   11:59       37:14
5697  Jason Black            M4044      357/548   11:59       37:14
5698  Kathleen Hamachek      F2024      265/483   11:59       37:14
5699  Victoria Hamachek      F2024      266/483   11:59       37:14
5700  Sadie Black            F0114      278/597   11:59       37:14
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5701  Nick Williams          M1519      156/209   11:59       37:14
5702  Kirk Steppe            M4549      211/334   11:59       37:14
5703  Kim Monahan            F5054      156/381   11:59       37:14
5704  Michael Anderson-Nathe M3539      374/556   11:59       37:14
5705  Christopher Cox        M3539      375/556   12:00       37:14
5706  Tara Cree              F2024      267/483   12:00       37:15
5707  Joan Gerhardt          F6064        20/69   12:00       37:15
5708  Saoirse Mulroy-Hart    F4549      267/586   12:00       37:15
5709  Kylie Sallee           F2529      480/916   12:00       37:15
5710  Alisha Holland         F3034     500/1045   12:00       37:15
5711  Riley Bass             F2529      481/916   12:00       37:15
5712  Patrick Young          M5054      170/254   12:00       37:15
5713  Jessica Jurkowski      F3539     453/1008   12:00       37:15
5714  Hannah Hayes           F1519      158/267   12:00       37:15
5715  Kinsie Lofgren         F2529      482/916   12:00       37:15
5716  Jennifer Marty         F3539     454/1008   12:00       37:15
5717  Doug Monahan           M5054      171/254   12:00       37:15
5718  Melissa Feroglia       F4044      407/919   12:00       37:15
5719  Allison Young          F4044      408/919   12:00       37:16
5720  Endri Dennison         F3034     501/1045   12:00       37:16
5721  Bob Falk               M4044      358/548   12:00       37:16
5722  Annie Capell           F3034     502/1045   12:00       37:16
5723  Lisa Thorson           F4044      409/919   12:00       37:16
5724  Karol Falk             F4044      410/919   12:00       37:16
5725  Arianna Klockars       F2024      268/483   12:00       37:16
5726  Sarah Stoll            F3539     455/1008   12:00       37:16
5727  Connor MacLachlan      M0114      327/542   12:00       37:16
5728  Sara Stirling          F3034     503/1045   12:00       37:17
5729  Melissa Kraus          F3034     504/1045   12:00       37:17
5730  Cade Jansen            M0114      328/542   12:00       37:17
5731  Elizabeth Goodrich     F3034     505/1045   12:00       37:17
5732  Jenna Holroyd          F2529      483/916   12:00       37:17
5733  Meghan Deen            F3034     506/1045   12:00       37:17
5734  Katrina Eisenbarth     F3034     507/1045   12:00       37:17
5735  Eric Bonn              M4549      212/334   12:00       37:17
5736  Kim Steen              F5054      157/381   12:01       37:18
5737  Heidi Schrock          F4549      268/586   12:01       37:18
5738  Tai Weber              F3034     508/1045   12:01       37:18
5739  Patrick Wiggins        M2024      134/167   12:01       37:18
5740  Cliff Stanford         M4044      359/548   12:01       37:18
5741  Colby Jansen           F0114      279/597   12:01       37:18
5742  Sarah Devincenzi       F2024      269/483   12:01       37:18
5743  Stephanie Borgen       F2529      484/916   12:01       37:18
5744  Armida Denon           F5054      158/381   12:01       37:18
5745  Marty Chambers         M4044      360/548   12:01       37:19
5746  Grover Laseke          M6064        37/64   12:01       37:19
5747  Pat Umbenhower         F5054      159/381   12:01       37:19
5748  Braden Bromley         M1519      157/209   12:01       37:19
5749  Nicco Garofalo         M0114      329/542   12:01       37:19
5750  Eli Bates              M0114      330/542   12:01       37:19
5751  Ryland Ii Lanagan      M0114      331/542   12:01       37:19
5752  Kerry Rae Connolly     F4044      411/919   12:01       37:19
5753  Jenni Heaton           F3034     509/1045   12:01       37:19
5754  Tracey Bishop          F4549      269/586   12:01       37:20
5755  Shannah Garofalo       F4044      412/919   12:01       37:20
5756  Dana Johnson           F4549      270/586   12:01       37:20
5757  Julie Udell            F5559       68/163   12:01       37:20
5758  Eli Struyk-Bonn        M0114      332/542   12:01       37:20
5759  Jennifer Heaton        F2024      270/483   12:01       37:20
5760  Merideth Boe           F3539     456/1008   12:01       37:20
5761  Julia Heaton           F4549      271/586   12:01       37:20
5762  Matthew Van            M2024      135/167   12:01       37:20
5763  Erinn Bates            F3539     457/1008   12:01       37:20
5764  Sybil Russell          F3539     458/1008   12:01       37:20
5765  Alison Gayner          F2529      485/916   12:02       37:21
5766  Christina Mahoney      F3034     510/1045   12:02       37:21
5767  Kaley Eddleman         F2024      271/483   12:02       37:21
5768  Rob Bissell            M4044      361/548   12:02       37:21
5769  Wendy Fuller           F4549      272/586   12:02       37:21
5770  Ryan Brandt            M2024      136/167   12:02       37:21
5771  Cheri Blatner          F4044      413/919   12:02       37:21
5772  Justin Oster           M3539      376/556   12:02       37:21
5773  Kendra Nash            F2024      272/483   12:02       37:21
5774  Deidre Demerritt       F4044      414/919   12:02       37:21
5775  Jessie Oster           F3034     511/1045   12:02       37:21
5776  Lisandra Ruiz          F2529      486/916   12:02       37:21
5777  Justin Head            M2529      344/454   12:02       37:21
5778  Jordan D'Addio         F1519      159/267   12:02       37:21
5779  David Davis            M3034      421/585   12:02       37:21
5780  Owen Kerr              M0114      333/542   12:02       37:22
5781  Paula Sampson          F6569         8/30   12:02       37:22
5782  Nick Leeding           M2529      345/454   12:02       37:22
5783  Elissa Couron          F2529      487/916   12:02       37:22
5784  Chad Mahoney           M3034      422/585   12:02       37:22
5785  Lindsey Hartrampf      F2024      273/483   12:02       37:22
5786  Robin Cassidy          F2529      488/916   12:02       37:22
5787  Kelly Aguilar          F4044      415/919   12:02       37:22
5788  Sara Sampson           F3539     459/1008   12:02       37:22
5789  Maegan Pelatt          F2529      489/916   12:02       37:22
5790  Ally Jansen            F1519      160/267   12:02       37:22
5791  Bruce Goodrich         M6569        24/38   12:02       37:22
5792  Jennifer Potts         F3539     460/1008   12:02       37:22
5793  Gina Jansen            F4549      273/586   12:02       37:23
5794  Allison Krutsinger     F2529      490/916   12:02       37:23
5795  Kelli Borgen           F5054      160/381   12:02       37:23
5796  Julia Waschow          F3539     461/1008   12:02       37:23
5797  Travis Smith           M3539      377/556   12:02       37:23
5798  Cynthia Goodrich       F4044      416/919   12:02       37:23
5799  Edward Gill            M4044      362/548   12:02       37:23
5800  Olivia Kerr            F1519      161/267   12:02       37:23
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5801  Amy Dragon             F3539     462/1008   12:02       37:23
5802  Soren Schultz          M0114      334/542   12:02       37:24
5803  Brittney Stone         F2024      274/483   12:03       37:24
5804  Tristin Schumacher     M2529      346/454   12:03       37:24
5805  Misty Szekely          F4549      274/586   12:03       37:24
5806  Rosalani Littlefield   F2024      275/483   12:03       37:24
5807  Brandon Watts          M3034      423/585   12:03       37:24
5808  Jamie Renner           F5054      161/381   12:03       37:24
5809  Danna Arispe           F2024      276/483   12:03       37:24
5810  Veronica Mo            F3539     463/1008   12:03       37:25
5811  Paul Boulis            M2529      347/454   12:03       37:25
5812  Aimee Lomeli           F3034     512/1045   12:03       37:25
5813  Kelsey Zander          F3034     513/1045   12:03       37:25
5814  Brigid Koeppen         F3034     514/1045   12:03       37:25
5815  Chris Hughson          M3539      378/556   12:03       37:26
5816  Jordon Zander          M3034      424/585   12:03       37:26
5817  Judith Rogers          F3539     464/1008   12:03       37:26
5818  Jessica Harrah         F3539     465/1008   12:03       37:26
5819  Meghan Lanagan         F3034     515/1045   12:03       37:26
5820  Erin Merrifield        F4549      275/586   12:03       37:26
5821  Jane Shroufe           F0114      280/597   12:03       37:26
5822  Darcy Davidson-Soto    F3034     516/1045   12:03       37:26
5823  Kimberly Sly           F3539     466/1008   12:04       37:27
5824  Priya Baskar Rao       F3034     517/1045   12:04       37:27
5825  Trynity Alvarez        F1519      162/267   12:04       37:27
5826  Sue Sanman             F4549      276/586   12:04       37:27
5827  Gordon Brice           M4044      363/548   12:04       37:27
5828  Jill Kranc             F3539     467/1008   12:04       37:27
5829  McKenna Jackson        F1519      163/267   12:04       37:27
5830  Sarah Brice            F3034     518/1045   12:04       37:27
5831  Tricia Jackson         F4549      277/586   12:04       37:27
5832  Missy Tiedemann        F3034     519/1045   12:04       37:28
5833  Alyssa Boyd            F1519      164/267   12:04       37:28
5834  Allen Kim              M3539      379/556   12:04       37:28
5835  Sheryl Law             F4044      417/919   12:04       37:28
5836  Kyle Haag              M1519      158/209   12:04       37:28
5837  Harmony Carson         F3034     520/1045   12:04       37:28
5838  Rob McGlothin          F4044      418/919   12:04       37:28
5839  Danny Carson           M3034      425/585   12:04       37:28
5840  Robyn Tynan            F3034     521/1045   12:04       37:28
5841  Keith Brown            M3539      380/556   12:04       37:28
5842  Noemi Herrera          F2529      491/916   12:04       37:29
5843  Darrell Babcock        M5054      172/254   12:04       37:29
5844  Camille Penny          F0114      281/597   12:04       37:29
5845  Abigail Delaney        F0114      282/597   12:04       37:29
5846  Silas Haag             M0114      335/542   12:04       37:29
5847  Crystal Hunter         F3539     468/1008   12:04       37:30
5848  Amy Cakebread          F3539     469/1008   12:04       37:30
5849  Michael Henderson      M4044      364/548   12:05       37:30
5850  Walter Bianchini       M5054      173/254   12:05       37:30
5851  Karie Eichenberger     F3539     470/1008   12:05       37:30
5852  Jennifer Thompson      F4044      419/919   12:05       37:30
5853  Timothy Pomerenk       M5054      174/254   12:05       37:30
5854  Barbara Colaianni      F6064        21/69   12:05       37:30
5855  Airianna Gaslin        F0114      283/597   12:05       37:30
5856  Lauren Bianchini       F0114      284/597   12:05       37:30
5857  Jeff Schroeder         M4549      213/334   12:05       37:30
5858  Luca Bianchini         F0114      285/597   12:05       37:30
5859  Tiffany Penny          F3539     471/1008   12:05       37:31
5860  Angleo Quesada         M3539      381/556   12:05       37:31
5861  Connor Magee           M2024      137/167   12:05       37:31
5862  Doreen Dodgen-Magee    F4549      278/586   12:05       37:31
5863  Jacqueline Henderson   F4549      279/586   12:05       37:31
5864  Margarett Shaw         F2529      492/916   12:05       37:31
5865  Matt Thabet            M2529      348/454   12:05       37:32
5866  Chris Mullin           M4044      365/548   12:05       37:32
5867  David Mallov           M3539      382/556   12:05       37:32
5868  Mason Barnes           M0114      336/542   12:05       37:32
5869  Brandi Kneeland        F3034     522/1045   12:05       37:32
5870  Annie Domenici         F4044      420/919   12:05       37:32
5871  Diane Schroeder        F5054      162/381   12:05       37:32
5872  Charles Tuttle         M5559       82/145   12:05       37:32
5873  Marisa Keeney          F3034     523/1045   12:05       37:33
5874  John Tompkins          M4549      214/334   12:05       37:33
5875  Jack Kissane           M0114      337/542   12:05       37:33
5876  Daniel Rachi           M3034      426/585   12:05       37:33
5877  Glenn Wachter          M3539      383/556   12:05       37:33
5878  Nathanael Wachter      M0114      338/542   12:05       37:33
5879  Nisu Shah              M4549      215/334   12:05       37:33
5880  Angela Tucker          F4044      421/919   12:06       37:33
5881  Luke Gordon            M3034      427/585   12:06       37:33
5882  Becky Harman           F4549      280/586   12:06       37:33
5883  Vicki Guthrie          F3539     472/1008   12:06       37:33
5884  Cambria Sock           F3539     473/1008   12:06       37:34
5885  Bianca Rachi           F2024      277/483   12:06       37:34
5886  Jessica Fitzgerald     F3539     474/1008   12:06       37:34
5887  Deanna Lucini          F2529      493/916   12:06       37:34
5888  Alicia Monrroy         F2529      494/916   12:06       37:34
5889  Deanna McGlothin       F4044      422/919   12:06       37:34
5890  David Gray             M5559       83/145   12:06       37:35
5891  Maddie Yount           F0114      286/597   12:06       37:35
5892  Bethany Wolford        F2529      495/916   12:06       37:35
5893  Rene Monrroy           M3034      428/585   12:06       37:35
5894  Danne' Gray            F3539     475/1008   12:06       37:35
5895  Wendy Gorton           F3034     524/1045   12:06       37:35
5896  Tasha Peterson         F3034     525/1045   12:06       37:35
5897  Karrie Thompson        F3539     476/1008   12:06       37:35
5898  Eric Saunders          M3539      384/556   12:06       37:36
5899  Isha Barnes            F4044      423/919   12:06       37:36
5900  Zurie Wachter          F0114      287/597   12:06       37:36
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5901  Anne Frontella         F4044      424/919   12:06       37:36
5902  Wendy Niehaus          F4549      281/586   12:06       37:36
5903  Jaclyn Millhollon      F3539     477/1008   12:06       37:36
5904  Tarah Watson           F2529      496/916   12:06       37:36
5905  Rachel Secrest         F4044      425/919   12:07       37:36
5906  David Frontella        M4549      216/334   12:07       37:36
5907  Angela Lafreniere      F4044      426/919   12:07       37:36
5908  Brad Johannesen        M4044      366/548   12:07       37:36
5909  Sarah Gammie           F3034     526/1045   12:07       37:36
5910  Jan Ellertson          F5559       69/163   12:07       37:37
5911  Jamie Hays             F2529      497/916   12:07       37:37
5912  Joanne Vanderwall      F4044      427/919   12:07       37:37
5913  Brandon Gammie         M3034      429/585   12:07       37:37
5914  Julia Meyer            F3539     478/1008   12:07       37:37
5915  Aimee Herubin          F1519      165/267   12:07       37:37
5916  Robert Fuchter         M5559       84/145   12:07       37:37
5917  Kristian Barnett       M1519      159/209   12:07       37:37
5918  Lyndsey Johannesen     F3539     479/1008   12:07       37:37
5919  Sheryllynn Tamashiro   F3539     480/1008   12:07       37:37
5920  Cathy Downs            F6064        22/69   12:07       37:37
5921  Laura Atwell           F2024      278/483   12:07       37:37
5922  Kathleen Doyle         F2024      279/483   12:07       37:38
5923  Cliff Yount            M4044      367/548   12:07       37:38
5924  Dean Susnow            F4549      282/586   12:07       37:38
5925  Mary Geyer             F2529      498/916   12:07       37:38
5926  Montica Fus            F2529      499/916   12:07       37:38
5927  Kim Sprague            F4044      428/919   12:07       37:38
5928  Darius Salagean        M0114      339/542   12:07       37:38
5929  Lisa Fus               F5054      163/381   12:07       37:38
5930  Heather Kegley         F4044      429/919   12:07       37:39
5931  Dena Tams              F5054      164/381   12:07       37:39
5932  Amie Myers             F3034     527/1045   12:07       37:39
5933  Shana Nyhus            F4044      430/919   12:07       37:39
5934  Isaac Rose             M3034      430/585   12:07       37:39
5935  David Larson           M3539      385/556   12:07       37:39
5936  Jill Sheasley          F4044      431/919   12:07       37:39
5937  Estella Gray           F3034     528/1045   12:07       37:39
5938  Sandra Rivera          F4549      283/586   12:08       37:39
5939  Lainey Wier            F0114      288/597   12:08       37:39
5940  Marcie Nellist         F3034     529/1045   12:08       37:39
5941  Matt Whitman           M1519      160/209   12:08       37:39
5942  Melia Delafontaine     F3034     530/1045   12:08       37:39
5943  Bodeene Berrevoets     F2529      500/916   12:08       37:40
5944  Lori Jean Briece       F3034     531/1045   12:08       37:40
5945  Tia Hough              F2529      501/916   12:08       37:40
5946  Nathan Berrevoets      M3034      431/585   12:08       37:40
5947  William Stewart        M5054      175/254   12:08       37:40
5948  Josh Nichols           M3539      386/556   12:08       37:41
5949  Trinity Pisarsky       F0114      289/597   12:08       37:41
5950  Noura Beaini           F2529      502/916   12:08       37:41
5951  Dar Rosteck            F2024      280/483   12:08       37:41
5952  Adam Bleeker           M3034      432/585   12:08       37:41
5953  David Webb             M5054      176/254   12:08       37:41
5954  Alycia Bleeker         F3034     532/1045   12:08       37:41
5955  Gene Schutzler         M7579          4/4   12:08       37:41
5956  Jennah Qutub           F3539     481/1008   12:08       37:41
5957  Amber Phillips         F2529      503/916   12:08       37:41
5958  Mike Oliver            M4044      368/548   12:08       37:41
5959  Matthew Caren          M0114      340/542   12:08       37:41
5960  Lauren Haughton        F2024      281/483   12:08       37:41
5961  Kim Nichols            F3539     482/1008   12:08       37:41
5962  Brandi Buxton          F3034     533/1045   12:08       37:41
5963  John Gertlar           M4549      217/334   12:08       37:42
5964  Jeff Cowgill           M3034      433/585   12:08       37:42
5965  Kelsey Warden          F2529      504/916   12:08       37:42
5966  Taylor Berglund        F0114      290/597   12:08       37:42
5967  Sandra Webb            F5054      165/381   12:08       37:42
5968  Matt Clawson           M4044      369/548   12:08       37:42
5969  Rosie Leno             F3034     534/1045   12:08       37:42
5970  Brian McCarthy         M3539      387/556   12:08       37:42
5971  Sherry Sorenson        F4044      432/919   12:09       37:42
5972  Kristin Hartman        F4044      433/919   12:09       37:42
5973  Camille Stewart        F0114      291/597   12:09       37:42
5974  Megan Caren            F0114      292/597   12:09       37:42
5975  Krista Taylor          F4549      284/586   12:09       37:42
5976  Reggie Moralde         M2529      349/454   12:09       37:42
5977  Ashley Hughes          F2024      282/483   12:09       37:43
5978  Jason Huck             M3034      434/585   12:09       37:43
5979  Gannon Dazer           M0114      341/542   12:09       37:43
5980  Dustin Sandberg        M3034      435/585   12:09       37:43
5981  Carley Trumbower       F1519      166/267   12:09       37:43
5982  Jennifer Baker         F3539     483/1008   12:09       37:43
5983  Amanda Blakemore       F3539     484/1008   12:09       37:43
5984  Scot Wiggins           M2529      350/454   12:09       37:43
5985  Carrie Sandberg        F3539     485/1008   12:09       37:43
5986  Heidi Rowell           F3034     535/1045   12:09       37:44
5987  Jim Breazeale          M5054      177/254   12:09       37:44
5988  Jessica Buchanan       F2024      283/483   12:09       37:44
5989  Brandon Buchanan       M2024      138/167   12:09       37:44
5990  Jaymalea Saxon         F3034     536/1045   12:09       37:44
5991  Jaelynn Asuncion       F0114      293/597   12:09       37:45
5992  Soss Vongthong         M4044      370/548   12:09       37:45
5993  Christy Kelly          F3539     486/1008   12:09       37:45
5994  Anya Kirillova         F3539     487/1008   12:09       37:45
5995  Brandon MacHan         M0114      342/542   12:09       37:45
5996  Kris Wallace           F5559       70/163   12:09       37:45
5997  Beth Bernstein         F4044      434/919   12:09       37:45
5998  Jeff Wheeler           M3539      388/556   12:09       37:45
5999  Heather Dillon         F4549      285/586   12:09       37:45
6000  Christine Fletcher     F5054      166/381   12:09       37:45
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6001  Andrea Pearson         F0114      294/597   12:09       37:45
6002  Doug Morales           M4044      371/548   12:09       37:45
6003  Rich Mosley            M4044      372/548   12:09       37:45
6004  Taylor Brusseau        M2024      139/167   12:10       37:45
6005  Alice Crosby           F2024      284/483   12:10       37:46
6006  Anne Weirich           F5054      167/381   12:10       37:46
6007  Harold Trumbower       M5054      178/254   12:10       37:46
6008  Samuel Brusseau        M1519      161/209   12:10       37:46
6009  Rachel Stark           F1519      167/267   12:10       37:46
6010  Holly Hendrickson      F2529      505/916   12:10       37:46
6011  Jill Jamison           F3034     537/1045   12:10       37:46
6012  Serena Radona          F0114      295/597   12:10       37:46
6013  Sharon Wilkinson       F4549      286/586   12:10       37:46
6014  Nary Nguon             F2529      506/916   12:10       37:46
6015  Cassie Laform          F3034     538/1045   12:10       37:46
6016  Mike Walker            M5559       85/145   12:10       37:46
6017  Sammy Cohen            M0114      343/542   12:10       37:46
6018  Julie Dominick         F5054      168/381   12:10       37:46
6019  Lobsang Kheyap         F3034     539/1045   12:10       37:46
6020  Vanessa MacKenzie      F3034     540/1045   12:10       37:46
6021  Kimberly Guarnaccia    F4549      287/586   12:10       37:46
6022  Olivia Musso           F0114      296/597   12:10       37:47
6023  Nancy Pearon           F5559       71/163   12:10       37:47
6024  Sarah Clark            F3034     541/1045   12:10       37:47
6025  Kathleen Mayer         F3539     488/1008   12:10       37:47
6026  Linda Fergusson-Kolmes F5054      169/381   12:10       37:47
6027  Keven Van Zoen         F2529      507/916   12:10       37:47
6028  Kristen Gleason        F4044      435/919   12:10       37:48
6029  Kaitlyn Dooher         F2024      285/483   12:10       37:48
6030  Emily Harvey           F3034     542/1045   12:10       37:48
6031  Sarah Fridovich        F2529      508/916   12:10       37:48
6032  Andy Galvin            M3034      436/585   12:10       37:48
6033  David Grigsby          M4044      373/548   12:10       37:48
6034  Libby Griffith         F2529      509/916   12:10       37:48
6035  Zachary Harrington     M0114      344/542   12:10       37:48
6036  Neal Imeson            M7074         8/12   12:10       37:49
6037  Andrew Reid            M2529      351/454   12:11       37:49
6038  Dan Messing            M3539      389/556   12:11       37:49
6039  Vanessa Jordan         F3539     489/1008   12:11       37:49
6040  Chris Joseph           M2529      352/454   12:11       37:49
6041  Karl Maerz             M5559       86/145   12:11       37:49
6042  Ashley Kophs           F1519      168/267   12:11       37:49
6043  Daniel Kornblit        M0114      345/542   12:11       37:49
6044  Jonathan McCool        M3539      390/556   12:11       37:49
6045  Quyen Huynh            F3539     490/1008   12:11       37:49
6046  Robin Kornblit         F4044      436/919   12:11       37:49
6047  Corinne Friedrich      F3034     543/1045   12:11       37:49
6048  Nikaila Cummins        F2024      286/483   12:11       37:49
6049  Katie Hobbs            F3034     544/1045   12:11       37:49
6050  Sladana Tomich         F2529      510/916   12:11       37:49
6051  Amanda Borchers        F2024      287/483   12:11       37:49
6052  Tyson Cluzel           M3034      437/585   12:11       37:49
6053  Amalia Nita            F3539     491/1008   12:11       37:49
6054  Ashley Kennedy         F2529      511/916   12:11       37:49
6055  Brooke Martuscelli     F3034     545/1045   12:11       37:49
6056  Heather Varila         F3539     492/1008   12:11       37:49
6057  Jennifer Emmarson      F3034     546/1045   12:11       37:50
6058  Monte Smith            M3034      438/585   12:11       37:50
6059  Antonio Shields        M3539      391/556   12:11       37:50
6060  Steven Kapka           M6569        25/38   12:11       37:50
6061  Molly Zollner          F3034     547/1045   12:11       37:50
6062  Rebecca MacLeod        F3034     548/1045   12:11       37:50
6063  Kylie Hays             F1519      169/267   12:11       37:50
6064  Betsy Ekle             F3539     493/1008   12:11       37:50
6065  Brandie Imperial       F3539     494/1008   12:11       37:50
6066  Brianna Tollenaar      F1519      170/267   12:11       37:50
6067  Mariclem White         F2529      512/916   12:11       37:50
6068  Lauren Williams        F0114      297/597   12:11       37:51
6069  Mary Cruz              F3034     549/1045   12:11       37:51
6070  Jeanne McCool          F3034     550/1045   12:11       37:51
6071  Jeremy Pritchard       M2024      140/167   12:11       37:51
6072  Zoe Carey              F2024      288/483   12:11       37:51
6073  Tina Davis             F4044      437/919   12:11       37:51
6074  Mary Vagg              F2529      513/916   12:11       37:51
6075  Nikita Hentz           F2529      514/916   12:11       37:51
6076  Everett Dickey-Strycke M2529      353/454   12:11       37:51
6077  Helen Molloy           F3539     495/1008   12:11       37:51
6078  Adrian Porter          M4044      374/548   12:11       37:51
6079  Olivier Beyaert        M4044      375/548   12:11       37:52
6080  Manolita Poblador      F3539     496/1008   12:11       37:52
6081  Jenn Austin            F2529      515/916   12:12       37:52
6082  Shannon Baker          F3034     551/1045   12:12       37:52
6083  Jeff Kophs             M4549      218/334   12:12       37:52
6084  Lance Krupsky          M2024      141/167   12:12       37:52
6085  Haylee Tickerhoof      F0114      298/597   12:12       37:52
6086  Kelly Brusseau         F4549      288/586   12:12       37:52
6087  Hope Pearson           F4549      289/586   12:12       37:52
6088  Patty Schwab           F3539     497/1008   12:12       37:52
6089  Lauren Woodworth       F3034     552/1045   12:12       37:52
6090  Julie Jimenez          F4044      438/919   12:12       37:53
6091  Eden Addis             F2529      516/916   12:12       37:53
6092  Anthony Jimenez        F4549      290/586   12:12       37:53
6093  Molly Stewart          F3539     498/1008   12:12       37:53
6094  Tracy Baker            F5054      170/381   12:12       37:53
6095  Joe Kimbro             M3539      392/556   12:12       37:53
6096  Sarah Grumbling        F3034     553/1045   12:12       37:54
6097  Teri Banta             F5054      171/381   12:12       37:54
6098  Whitney Cole           F2529      517/916   12:12       37:54
6099  Joshua Tom             M0114      346/542   12:12       37:54
6100  Larry Scafati          M6569        26/38   12:12       37:54
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6101  Ronald Berry           M5559       87/145   12:12       37:54
6102  William Diss           M3034      439/585   12:12       37:54
6103  Lacey Diss             F3034     554/1045   12:12       37:54
6104  Abigail Amaro V.       F2024      289/483   12:12       37:54
6105  Sinclair Sawhney       F5054      172/381   12:12       37:54
6106  Britain Bamforth       F0114      299/597   12:12       37:55
6107  Ryanne Sprague         F3034     555/1045   12:13       37:55
6108  Veronica Rinard        F5054      173/381   12:13       37:55
6109  Maria Lemich           F4549      291/586   12:13       37:55
6110  Blake Esco             M3539      393/556   12:13       37:55
6111  Catherine Brown        F4044      439/919   12:13       37:55
6112  Betsy Opico            F2024      290/483   12:13       37:55
6113  Lisa Herlinger         F4044      440/919   12:13       37:55
6114  Melissa Williams       F3539     499/1008   12:13       37:56
6115  Antonette Caren        F4549      292/586   12:13       37:56
6116  Sisouvanh Sayavong     F4044      441/919   12:13       37:56
6117  Kristine Emberlin      F4044      442/919   12:13       37:56
6118  Hillary Langlois       F2024      291/483   12:13       37:56
6119  Kevin Soyk             M4549      219/334   12:13       37:56
6120  Allison Brooks         F4549      293/586   12:13       37:56
6121  Emily Doolittle        F2529      518/916   12:13       37:56
6122  Matthew Seehafer       M0114      347/542   12:13       37:57
6123  Andrew Rivinus         M5559       88/145   12:13       37:57
6124  Amee Rasmussen         F4044      443/919   12:13       37:57
6125  Peter McHugh           M6569        27/38   12:13       37:57
6126  Annabelle Vail         F1519      171/267   12:13       37:57
6127  Karin Seehafer         F5054      174/381   12:13       37:57
6128  Richard New            M5559       89/145   12:13       37:57
6129  Lisa Roessel           F3539     500/1008   12:13       37:58
6130  Katerina Smith         F0114      300/597   12:13       37:58
6131  Justin Guadagni        M4044      376/548   12:13       37:58
6132  Julie Carter           F4044      444/919   12:14       37:58
6133  Kayla Jacobs           F2024      292/483   12:14       37:58
6134  Heidi Guadagni         F2529      519/916   12:14       37:58
6135  Jolen Burum            F3539     501/1008   12:14       37:59
6136  Rochelle Levitsky      F4044      445/919   12:14       37:59
6137  Caitlyn Monks          F2529      520/916   12:14       37:59
6138  Angie Foster           F4044      446/919   12:14       37:59
6139  Jennifer Masaoy        F4549      294/586   12:14       37:59
6140  Sarah Kendrick         F2024      293/483   12:14       37:59
6141  Donato Masaoy          M4549      220/334   12:14       37:59
6142  Pamela Hickman         F5054      175/381   12:14       37:59
6143  Sara Perrott           F2529      521/916   12:14       38:00
6144  Lizzie Perrott         F2529      522/916   12:14       38:00
6145  Kyle Kohne             M4549      221/334   12:14       38:00
6146  Mary Kohne             F5054      176/381   12:14       38:00
6147  Drake Lovato           M1519      162/209   12:14       38:00
6148  Craig Anderson         M3539      394/556   12:14       38:00
6149  Eman Alobaid           F2529      523/916   12:14       38:00
6150  John Nelson            M5559       90/145   12:14       38:00
6151  Brian Collins          M4044      377/548   12:14       38:00
6152  Stephanie Hamlin       F2024      294/483   12:14       38:00
6153  Preston Anderson       M0114      348/542   12:14       38:01
6154  Tara Bonsack           F3034     556/1045   12:14       38:01
6155  Jennifer Scanlon       F4044      447/919   12:15       38:01
6156  D'Arcy Ruiz            F3034     557/1045   12:15       38:01
6157  Tiffany Gonzalez       F3539     502/1008   12:15       38:01
6158  Jeff Lynch             M4044      378/548   12:15       38:01
6159  Jack Wentzien          M0114      349/542   12:15       38:01
6160  Marcy Huxtable         F6064        23/69   12:15       38:01
6161  Bronson Fox            M4044      379/548   12:15       38:01
6162  Anthony Alaniz         M6064        38/64   12:15       38:02
6163  Brynn Lovato           F4549      295/586   12:15       38:02
6164  Emma Larson            F2024      295/483   12:15       38:02
6165  Dean Anderson          M5054      179/254   12:15       38:02
6166  Leslie Kantor          F2024      296/483   12:15       38:02
6167  Kari Hay               F4044      448/919   12:15       38:02
6168  Lynn Barkley           F5559       72/163   12:15       38:03
6169  Stan Frisbie           M5559       91/145   12:15       38:03
6170  Jessica Boldt          F3034     558/1045   12:15       38:03
6171  Jayena Boldt           F3034     559/1045   12:15       38:03
6172  Nicole Fleming         F3034     560/1045   12:15       38:03
6173  Jonathan Baer          M4044      380/548   12:15       38:03
6174  Clay Creps             M5054      180/254   12:15       38:03
6175  Ajla Harmon            F3539     503/1008   12:15       38:03
6176  Eryn Kehe              F3539     504/1008   12:15       38:03
6177  Tamera Fleck           F3539     505/1008   12:15       38:03
6178  Maggie Creps           F4549      296/586   12:15       38:03
6179  Randy Henderson        M2529      354/454   12:15       38:03
6180  Jordan Wade            M0114      350/542   12:15       38:03
6181  Leah Fredericks        F4044      449/919   12:15       38:04
6182  Mary Ellen Clark       F5559       73/163   12:16       38:04
6183  Kristi Nelson          F3034     561/1045   12:16       38:04
6184  Joseph Janus           M5054      181/254   12:16       38:04
6185  Kristin Cornuelle      F3539     506/1008   12:16       38:04
6186  Carol Corry            F3034     562/1045   12:16       38:05
6187  Kristen Hoffmeyer      F4549      297/586   12:16       38:05
6188  Robert Donovan         M2529      355/454   12:16       38:05
6189  Vicki Bush             F4044      450/919   12:16       38:05
6190  Angela Young           F3539     507/1008   12:16       38:05
6191  Mason Hanson           M1519      163/209   12:16       38:05
6192  Thomas Hulett          M6064        39/64   12:16       38:06
6193  Rose Anderson          F5559       74/163   12:16       38:06
6194  Leah Schutz            F3539     508/1008   12:16       38:06
6195  Matt Collins           M3539      395/556   12:16       38:06
6196  Natacha Louden         F4044      451/919   12:16       38:06
6197  Brittany Richards      F3034     563/1045   12:16       38:06
6198  Marcia Donovan         F2529      524/916   12:16       38:06
6199  Katie Hartmann         F2529      525/916   12:16       38:06
6200  Christine Paiement     F2529      526/916   12:16       38:06
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6201  Laura Robinson         F3034     564/1045   12:16       38:07
6202  David Penwell          M3034      440/585   12:16       38:07
6203  Layla Mansfield        F3539     509/1008   12:16       38:07
6204  Jaime Mansfield        M3539      396/556   12:16       38:07
6205  Karen Goulding         F4549      298/586   12:16       38:07
6206  Marsha Coffman         F5559       75/163   12:16       38:07
6207  Katie Sigler           F2529      527/916   12:16       38:07
6208  Stacy Lohman           F3539     510/1008   12:17       38:07
6209  Jamie McGowan          F3539     511/1008   12:17       38:07
6210  Greg Feeney            M3034      441/585   12:17       38:08
6211  Anna Keylock           F0114      301/597   12:17       38:08
6212  Raul Lara              M2024      142/167   12:17       38:08
6213  Eric Frank             M4044      381/548   12:17       38:08
6214  Brie Pearson           F2024      297/483   12:17       38:08
6215  Tiffany Ly             F2024      298/483   12:17       38:08
6216  Cindy Goyette          F5054      177/381   12:17       38:08
6217  Tanya Kapka            F4044      452/919   12:17       38:08
6218  Zachary Wagner         M0114      351/542   12:17       38:08
6219  Tana Mallory           F4044      453/919   12:17       38:09
6220  Donald Powell          M2529      356/454   12:17       38:09
6221  Haylee Williams        F2529      528/916   12:17       38:09
6222  Jamie Payne            F3539     512/1008   12:17       38:09
6223  Eric Frazer            M0114      352/542   12:17       38:09
6224  Deborah Yeager         F5559       76/163   12:17       38:09
6225  Karen Bartholow        F3034     565/1045   12:17       38:09
6226  Brenda Stoops          F3539     513/1008   12:17       38:09
6227  Lindsay Burris         F2024      299/483   12:17       38:09
6228  Susan Wentzien         F4044      454/919   12:17       38:10
6229  Lynn Soland            F4044      455/919   12:17       38:10
6230  Jeremiah Hemphill      M3539      397/556   12:18       38:10
6231  Danielle Dickerson     F2529      529/916   12:18       38:10
6232  Kevin Woods            M5054      182/254   12:18       38:11
6233  Aidan Anderson         M0114      353/542   12:18       38:11
6234  Jason Foster           M4044      382/548   12:18       38:11
6235  Jason Markantes        M4044      383/548   12:18       38:11
6236  Megan Markantes        F4044      456/919   12:18       38:11
6237  Marc Schwartz          M5054      183/254   12:18       38:12
6238  Chris Battles          F4549      299/586   12:18       38:12
6239  Cara Nolan             F3034     566/1045   12:18       38:12
6240  Joann Montero          F3034     567/1045   12:18       38:12
6241  Andrea Hinze           F2024      300/483   12:18       38:12
6242  Sara Spears            F4044      457/919   12:18       38:12
6243  Steven Healy           M5559       92/145   12:18       38:13
6244  Stephanie Lindsay      F3034     568/1045   12:18       38:13
6245  George Denny           M0114      354/542   12:18       38:13
6246  Sylvia Whitney         F5559       77/163   12:18       38:13
6247  Elisabeth Denny        F0114      302/597   12:19       38:14
6248  Kurt Harlan            M6064        40/64   12:19       38:14
6249  Rick Hinkes            M5559       93/145   12:19       38:14
6250  Claudia Mudgett        F4549      300/586   12:19       38:14
6251  Mynell Harper          F4044      458/919   12:19       38:14
6252  Laura Trygar           F5054      178/381   12:19       38:14
6253  Vetrichelvan Jayapraka M4044      384/548   12:19       38:14
6254  Sarah Sumrall          F4549      301/586   12:19       38:14
6255  Nikki Berlin           F3034     569/1045   12:19       38:14
6256  Luke Wagner            M0114      355/542   12:19       38:15
6257  Frank Smyth            M5559       94/145   12:19       38:15
6258  Amy Denny              F4044      459/919   12:19       38:15
6259  Kenneth Henry          M4549      222/334   12:19       38:15
6260  Kimberly Basilin       F2529      530/916   12:19       38:16
6261  Enrique Ojeda          M3034      442/585   12:19       38:16
6262  Oscar MacIel           M4044      385/548   12:19       38:16
6263  Sarah Keating          F3539     514/1008   12:19       38:16
6264  Jeanette Steinbach     F5054      179/381   12:19       38:16
6265  Matthew Denny          M4044      386/548   12:19       38:16
6266  Caitlin Leach          F2529      531/916   12:19       38:16
6267  Carmen Harper          F4549      302/586   12:19       38:16
6268  Andrea Radona          F3539     515/1008   12:19       38:16
6269  Alexandra Brack        F2529      532/916   12:19       38:16
6270  Margerie Sedam         F4044      460/919   12:20       38:16
6271  Johnathan Bunn         M2529      357/454   12:20       38:16
6272  Debbie MacIel          F4549      303/586   12:20       38:16
6273  Richard Frazer         M4549      223/334   12:20       38:17
6274  Kimberly Carroll       F4044      461/919   12:20       38:17
6275  Kim Parson             F5054      180/381   12:20       38:17
6276  Michele Rovai          F4549      304/586   12:20       38:17
6277  John Cooley            M4549      224/334   12:20       38:17
6278  Tani Houk              F4044      462/919   12:20       38:18
6279  Yelena Seroshtan       F3034     570/1045   12:20       38:18
6280  Kelly Podoloff         F3034     571/1045   12:20       38:18
6281  John Hymes             M5054      184/254   12:20       38:18
6282  Cadence Steffan        F2529      533/916   12:20       38:18
6283  Paul Thom[pson         M2024      143/167   12:20       38:18
6284  Stephanie Kittrell     F2529      534/916   12:20       38:18
6285  Luke Herder            M0114      356/542   12:20       38:18
6286  Mollie Beleiciks       F3539     516/1008   12:20       38:18
6287  Jessica Kennedy        F3034     572/1045   12:20       38:19
6288  Karin Osgood           F4044      463/919   12:20       38:19
6289  Mary Ranken            F2024      301/483   12:20       38:19
6290  Luke Moormann          M0114      357/542   12:20       38:19
6291  Chris Corrado          M5559       95/145   12:20       38:19
6292  Christina Salvitelli   F2024      302/483   12:20       38:19
6293  Stacey Whearty         F4549      305/586   12:20       38:19
6294  Elizabeth Koshy        F4044      464/919   12:21       38:20
6295  Tod Campbell           M5054      185/254   12:21       38:20
6296  Anna Spann             F3539     517/1008   12:21       38:20
6297  Debbie Ebert           F4549      306/586   12:21       38:20
6298  Kimra Corrado          F5054      181/381   12:21       38:20
6299  Allen Furlow           M4549      225/334   12:21       38:20
6300  Caper Hamilton Means   M0114      358/542   12:21       38:21
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6301  Becky Rice             F3034     573/1045   12:21       38:21
6302  Xan Hamilton           F4044      465/919   12:21       38:21
6303  Leann Radcliffe        F5054      182/381   12:21       38:21
6304  Lindsey Stephens       F3034     574/1045   12:21       38:21
6305  Richard Murphy         M3034      443/585   12:21       38:21
6306  John Birch             M3539      398/556   12:21       38:21
6307  Diane Salvitelli       F4549      307/586   12:21       38:21
6308  Michael Spurgeon       M2529      358/454   12:21       38:22
6309  Joe Jozwiak            M5559       96/145   12:21       38:22
6310  Fe Bates               F3539     518/1008   12:21       38:22
6311  Susan McEwen           F6064        24/69   12:21       38:22
6312  Lisa Moormann          F4044      466/919   12:21       38:23
6313  Michael McEwen         M5054      186/254   12:22       38:23
6314  Robert Grim            M3539      399/556   12:22       38:23
6315  Kathy Metzler          F3539     519/1008   12:22       38:23
6316  Heidi Campbell         F4044      467/919   12:22       38:23
6317  Susan Metzler          F3034     575/1045   12:22       38:23
6318  Jamie Trent            F3539     520/1008   12:22       38:23
6319  Luke Copeland          M3034      444/585   12:22       38:24
6320  John Garcia            M5054      187/254   12:22       38:24
6321  Andrea Aillaud         F3034     576/1045   12:22       38:24
6322  Setareh Alizadeh       F2024      303/483   12:22       38:24
6323  Holly Copeland         F3034     577/1045   12:22       38:24
6324  Denise Cline           F5559       78/163   12:22       38:24
6325  Karen Hass             F3034     578/1045   12:22       38:24
6326  Isabella Garcia        F1519      172/267   12:22       38:24
6327  Shaun Taylor           M3539      400/556   12:22       38:24
6328  Dean Bergan            M4549      226/334   12:22       38:24
6329  Elizabeth Ehrlich      F4044      468/919   12:22       38:24
6330  Julie Corbett          F3034     579/1045   12:22       38:25
6331  Martie Dick            F4044      469/919   12:22       38:25
6332  Jennifer Wilson        F2529      535/916   12:22       38:25
6333  Jon Stoll              M5559       97/145   12:22       38:25
6334  Tricia Juettemeyer     F3539     521/1008   12:22       38:25
6335  Stephanie Kuntz        F4044      470/919   12:22       38:25
6336  Brad Kuhns             M4549      227/334   12:22       38:26
6337  Kristie Young          F3034     580/1045   12:23       38:26
6338  Stephanie Halen        F2024      304/483   12:23       38:26
6339  Anne Nottingham        F5054      183/381   12:23       38:26
6340  Chris Niblock          M2529      359/454   12:23       38:26
6341  Kevin Schlachter       M4044      387/548   12:23       38:26
6342  Ryann Schlachter       F0114      303/597   12:23       38:27
6343  Curtis Smith           M4549      228/334   12:23       38:27
6344  Natalia Bermudez       F0114      304/597   12:23       38:27
6345  Araceli Ortiz          F2529      536/916   12:23       38:27
6346  Esmeralda Avila        F2529      537/916   12:23       38:27
6347  Melissa Burgess        F4044      471/919   12:23       38:27
6348  Angie Clark            F4044      472/919   12:23       38:27
6349  Alicia Bermudez        F5054      184/381   12:23       38:27
6350  Madi Deotsch           F5054      185/381   12:23       38:27
6351  Jessica Lown           F3034     581/1045   12:23       38:27
6352  Peter MacK             M6064        41/64   12:23       38:27
6353  Brian Houston          M4549      229/334   12:23       38:27
6354  Deryck Lavelle         M4044      388/548   12:23       38:27
6355  Pam MacK               F4549      308/586   12:23       38:28
6356  Jacqui Collins         F2529      538/916   12:23       38:28
6357  Julie Durst            F4044      473/919   12:23       38:28
6358  Lorna Strey            F5054      186/381   12:23       38:28
6359  Kimberly Brandt        F3034     582/1045   12:23       38:28
6360  Erik Miller            M5054      188/254   12:23       38:28
6361  Andrea Storm           F3034     583/1045   12:23       38:28
6362  Mika Obara             F4549      309/586   12:24       38:29
6363  Beau Piatt             M0114      359/542   12:24       38:29
6364  Rebecca Vit            F2024      305/483   12:24       38:30
6365  Beth Wright            F4549      310/586   12:24       38:30
6366  Amy Rejchrt            F3034     584/1045   12:24       38:30
6367  Kayla Hendershot       F2024      306/483   12:24       38:30
6368  Nicole Charley         F3034     585/1045   12:24       38:30
6369  Julie Cady             F4044      474/919   12:24       38:30
6370  Alexis Contreras       F3034     586/1045   12:24       38:30
6371  Elizabeth Osterhaus    F3034     587/1045   12:24       38:30
6372  Margaret Hafner        F5559       79/163   12:24       38:31
6373  Ellis Giger            M0114      360/542   12:24       38:31
6374  Joyce Preston          F4044      475/919   12:24       38:31
6375  Lucy Mosqueda          F2529      539/916   12:24       38:31
6376  Robert Vit             M5054      189/254   12:24       38:31
6377  Kristina Pemberton     F3539     522/1008   12:24       38:31
6378  Lorie Gordon           F4044      476/919   12:24       38:31
6379  Christine Borchert     F4549      311/586   12:24       38:32
6380  Isaac Zora             M0114      361/542   12:24       38:32
6381  Christa Glasgow        F4044      477/919   12:24       38:32
6382  Amanda Schmidt         F3539     523/1008   12:24       38:32
6383  Burnett Nelson         M2529      360/454   12:24       38:32
6384  Marisa Kuntz           F3034     588/1045   12:24       38:32
6385  Nicole Dreis Quackenbu F3034     589/1045   12:25       38:32
6386  Shannon Atchison       F4549      312/586   12:25       38:32
6387  Jeremy Duncan          M3034      445/585   12:25       38:32
6388  Jorid Hansen           F4549      313/586   12:25       38:32
6389  Shanon Greisen         F4044      478/919   12:25       38:32
6390  Kristal Hadjatry-Tarza F2529      540/916   12:25       38:33
6391  Travis Willis          M4044      389/548   12:25       38:33
6392  Jessica Willis         F3539     524/1008   12:25       38:33
6393  Jennifer Berliss       F3034     590/1045   12:25       38:33
6394  Amber Smith            F3034     591/1045   12:25       38:33
6395  Carrie Austin          F4044      479/919   12:25       38:33
6396  Debra Brooks           F4044      480/919   12:25       38:33
6397  Calver Sasao           M4549      230/334   12:25       38:33
6398  Marlon Valdez          M3539      401/556   12:25       38:34
6399  Melissa Tofell         F3539     525/1008   12:25       38:34
6400  Sarah Felix            F3034     592/1045   12:25       38:34
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6401  Suparna Kanjilal       F3539     526/1008   12:25       38:34
6402  Mario Lopez            M2529      361/454   12:25       38:34
6403  Marika Wilkerson       F3539     527/1008   12:25       38:34
6404  Anthony Markey         M3539      402/556   12:25       38:34
6405  Angela Casebourn       F2529      541/916   12:25       38:35
6406  Kristine Craine        F2529      542/916   12:25       38:35
6407  Brian Flowers          M3539      403/556   12:25       38:35
6408  Cheri Scott            F5559       80/163   12:25       38:35
6409  Tim Laliberte          M2529      362/454   12:26       38:35
6410  Breanna Fleckenstein   F2024      307/483   12:26       38:35
6411  Heather Burrell        F2529      543/916   12:26       38:35
6412  Amy Wood               F3034     593/1045   12:26       38:35
6413  Katy Collins-Ruby      F5054      187/381   12:26       38:36
6414  Sharley Massman        F3034     594/1045   12:26       38:36
6415  Nancy Montgomery       F6064        25/69   12:26       38:36
6416  Maria Ochoa            F2024      308/483   12:26       38:36
6417  Justin Wagner          M3539      404/556   12:26       38:36
6418  Kristin Cosman         F2024      309/483   12:26       38:36
6419  Karen Becker           F6064        26/69   12:26       38:36
6420  Samantha Romine        F3034     595/1045   12:26       38:36
6421  Elsie Flowers          F3539     528/1008   12:26       38:36
6422  Alisha Smith           F2529      544/916   12:26       38:37
6423  Verlan Lebaron         M3034      446/585   12:26       38:37
6424  Richard Lucas          M3034      447/585   12:26       38:37
6425  Jodi Cansler           F3034     596/1045   12:26       38:37
6426  Paul Williams          M4044      390/548   12:26       38:37
6427  Teri Bristol           F3539     529/1008   12:26       38:37
6428  Alexis Frederiks       F1519      173/267   12:26       38:37
6429  Kim Wilson             F3034     597/1045   12:26       38:38
6430  Emma Bristol           F0114      305/597   12:26       38:38
6431  Conor Roberts          M0114      362/542   12:26       38:38
6432  Kerith Vance           F4044      481/919   12:26       38:38
6433  Sue Skinner            F5054      188/381   12:26       38:38
6434  Caroline Dao           F3034     598/1045   12:26       38:38
6435  Ariana Gleason         F0114      306/597   12:27       38:38
6436  Mark Hansen            M3034      448/585   12:27       38:38
6437  Courtney Dove          F3539     530/1008   12:27       38:38
6438  Marie Arcinas          F3539     531/1008   12:27       38:38
6439  Michelle Beebe         F4044      482/919   12:27       38:39
6440  Billy Dotson           M0114      363/542   12:27       38:39
6441  Kelly Mercado          F3034     599/1045   12:27       38:39
6442  Monica Lia Zeigler     F3539     532/1008   12:27       38:39
6443  Ricardo Mercado        M3539      405/556   12:27       38:39
6444  Dillon Olson           M0114      364/542   12:27       38:39
6445  Cameron Hanley         M0114      365/542   12:27       38:39
6446  Robert Skinner         M5559       98/145   12:27       38:39
6447  Michelle Jordan        F4549      314/586   12:27       38:39
6448  Glen Geurin            M3539      406/556   12:27       38:39
6449  Erica Sangsida         F2529      545/916   12:27       38:39
6450  Kim Hanley             F4044      483/919   12:27       38:40
6451  Jose Hurtado           M3539      407/556   12:27       38:40
6452  Nicole Crebillo        F2529      546/916   12:27       38:40
6453  Haley Williams         F0114      307/597   12:27       38:40
6454  Lisa Downey            F4044      484/919   12:27       38:40
6455  Katie Connaghan        F2529      547/916   12:27       38:40
6456  Lauren Whitebread      F2529      548/916   12:27       38:40
6457  Ellie Lindsey          F0114      308/597   12:27       38:40
6458  Grace Kelly            F2529      549/916   12:27       38:40
6459  Melissa Russell        F3034     600/1045   12:27       38:40
6460  Stacey Wright          F2529      550/916   12:27       38:40
6461  Julie Hedford          F4044      485/919   12:27       38:40
6462  Maddie Davis           F1519      174/267   12:27       38:40
6463  Sergio Ortiz           M3539      408/556   12:27       38:40
6464  Ann Larsen             F3034     601/1045   12:27       38:40
6465  Beth Paget             F4549      315/586   12:27       38:41
6466  Kristin Allaert        F4549      316/586   12:27       38:41
6467  Gretchen Frank         F2529      551/916   12:27       38:41
6468  Jacob Lampert          M2529      363/454   12:27       38:41
6469  Cyndi Bolduc           F5054      189/381   12:27       38:41
6470  Ricardo Lopez Acevedo  M2024      144/167   12:27       38:41
6471  Sarah Layoun           F2024      310/483   12:28       38:41
6472  Kimberly Lindsey       F4549      317/586   12:28       38:41
6473  Stacey Morris          F2529      552/916   12:28       38:42
6474  Kimberly Godshalk      F5054      190/381   12:28       38:42
6475  Brigid Seely-Lopez     F2529      553/916   12:28       38:42
6476  Lily Bartel            F0114      309/597   12:28       38:42
6477  Vicky Olson            F4044      486/919   12:28       38:42
6478  Kamie Lavis            F3539     533/1008   12:28       38:42
6479  Trina Roberts          F4549      318/586   12:28       38:43
6480  Sheila Butcher         F3539     534/1008   12:28       38:43
6481  Sarah Eichwald         F2529      554/916   12:28       38:43
6482  Jonah Lutz             M0114      366/542   12:28       38:43
6483  Eileen Ewing           F1519      175/267   12:28       38:43
6484  Cherri Mady            F3034     602/1045   12:28       38:43
6485  Joe Demers             M0114      367/542   12:28       38:43
6486  Delilah Rosenblum      F0114      310/597   12:28       38:43
6487  Tamara Hoff            F4044      487/919   12:28       38:43
6488  Matt Johnson           M3034      449/585   12:28       38:43
6489  Brian Kessel           M3034      450/585   12:28       38:44
6490  Tiyana Martell         F2529      555/916   12:28       38:44
6491  Paul Allaert           M4549      231/334   12:28       38:44
6492  Tasha Gragg            F3034     603/1045   12:28       38:44
6493  Rachel Pazda           F3539     535/1008   12:28       38:44
6494  Kelly Smith            F1519      176/267   12:28       38:44
6495  Tricia New             F5054      191/381   12:28       38:44
6496  Roger Lutz             M5054      190/254   12:28       38:44
6497  Kelsi Hendrickson      F2024      311/483   12:28       38:44
6498  Alberto Valdez         M3034      451/585   12:28       38:44
6499  Chris Pazda            M3539      409/556   12:28       38:44
6500  Jamie Ryan             M2024      145/167   12:28       38:44
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6501  Cindy Manning          F4044      488/919   12:29       38:44
6502  Molly James-Bartel     F4044      489/919   12:29       38:45
6503  Shannon Wakem          F3539     536/1008   12:29       38:45
6504  Nikki Wong             F1519      177/267   12:29       38:45
6505  Hayley Elseth          F2024      312/483   12:29       38:45
6506  Susan Harlan           F6064        27/69   12:29       38:45
6507  Dawn Bambusch          F3539     537/1008   12:29       38:45
6508  Sean Harry             M5054      191/254   12:29       38:46
6509  Lindsey Kantawee       F3034     604/1045   12:29       38:46
6510  Nadia Chantry          F3034     605/1045   12:29       38:46
6511  Katie Dart             F3034     606/1045   12:29       38:46
6512  Mary De Poggio         F4549      319/586   12:29       38:46
6513  Allison Farmer         F2024      313/483   12:29       38:46
6514  Alison Rosenblum       F4044      490/919   12:29       38:47
6515  Kevin Judd             M2529      364/454   12:29       38:47
6516  Julie Brown            F2529      556/916   12:29       38:47
6517  Ryan Benedict          M0114      368/542   12:29       38:47
6518  Amanda Shannahan       F2529      557/916   12:29       38:47
6519  Erika Guthrie          F3539     538/1008   12:29       38:47
6520  Claire Shelby          F0114      311/597   12:29       38:48
6521  Matthew Shelby         M3539      410/556   12:30       38:48
6522  Tabitha Shelby         F3539     539/1008   12:30       38:48
6523  Catherine Kes          F5054      192/381   12:30       38:49
6524  Becky Lui              F2529      558/916   12:30       38:49
6525  Kathryn Marshall       F3034     607/1045   12:30       38:49
6526  Staci Firl             F4549      320/586   12:30       38:49
6527  Shirlyn Betts          F3034     608/1045   12:30       38:49
6528  Ashley Graham          F2529      559/916   12:30       38:49
6529  Jenny Bauersfeld       F3034     609/1045   12:30       38:49
6530  Chase Ryan             M0114      369/542   12:30       38:50
6531  Mathew Spencer         M3034      452/585   12:30       38:50
6532  Michelle Sadewic       F4044      491/919   12:30       38:50
6533  Angela Cummings        F4044      492/919   12:30       38:50
6534  Denise Bielefeldt      F4549      321/586   12:30       38:51
6535  Robin Rhyne            F4549      322/586   12:31       38:51
6536  Kelly Kashas           F4044      493/919   12:31       38:51
6537  Ted Rask               M3539      411/556   12:31       38:51
6538  Toni Ferro             F4044      494/919   12:31       38:51
6539  Linda Mehlig           F6064        28/69   12:31       38:51
6540  James Rhyne            M5054      192/254   12:31       38:51
6541  Rachel Bailey          F3539     540/1008   12:31       38:51
6542  Mary Derthick          F2529      560/916   12:31       38:51
6543  Charles Buckman        M0114      370/542   12:31       38:51
6544  Carolyn Hagemeyer      F5054      193/381   12:31       38:51
6545  Michelle Baird-Johnson F4549      323/586   12:31       38:52
6546  Yvette Wade            F4044      495/919   12:31       38:52
6547  Charles Peabody        M1519      164/209   12:31       38:52
6548  Sueanne Robles-Tagama  F3539     541/1008   12:31       38:52
6549  Arlene Williams        F4044      496/919   12:31       38:52
6550  Gilda Collins          F6064        29/69   12:31       38:52
6551  Ally Mercado           F2024      314/483   12:31       38:52
6552  Donna Duquette         F3034     610/1045   12:31       38:52
6553  Jennifer Hernandez     F3539     542/1008   12:31       38:52
6554  Eric Boyer             M4044      391/548   12:31       38:53
6555  Lisa McCulloch         F4044      497/919   12:31       38:53
6556  Dash Bond              F3539     543/1008   12:31       38:53
6557  John Howard            M3034      453/585   12:31       38:53
6558  Reed Mogil             F3539     544/1008   12:31       38:53
6559  Azure Engle            F3539     545/1008   12:31       38:53
6560  Janaya Stone           F2529      561/916   12:32       38:54
6561  Brad Clark             M3539      412/556   12:32       38:54
6562  Rachel Hodgson         F2529      562/916   12:32       38:54
6563  Tia Shows              F3034     611/1045   12:32       38:54
6564  Lucia Markovic         F3539     546/1008   12:32       38:54
6565  Deborah Seibert        F4044      498/919   12:32       38:54
6566  Maddax Clark           M0114      371/542   12:32       38:54
6567  Jamie Semon            F3539     547/1008   12:32       38:54
6568  Basie Seibert          F0114      312/597   12:32       38:54
6569  Gene Caverhill         M6569        28/38   12:32       38:55
6570  Keith Condon           M3539      413/556   12:32       38:55
6571  Birgitta Clark         F3539     548/1008   12:32       38:55
6572  Joseph Blank           M3539      414/556   12:32       38:55
6573  Teri Ryan              F4044      499/919   12:32       38:55
6574  Vienna Clark           F0114      313/597   12:32       38:55
6575  Heather Morgan         F3034     612/1045   12:32       38:55
6576  Christy Buckman        F4044      500/919   12:32       38:56
6577  Dee Dower              F5559       81/163   12:32       38:56
6578  Stephanie Little       F3539     549/1008   12:32       38:56
6579  Megan Romey            F0114      314/597   12:32       38:56
6580  Shaylee McCallister    F1519      178/267   12:32       38:56
6581  Riley Philbrook        F0114      315/597   12:32       38:56
6582  Helen Charneski        F5559       82/163   12:32       38:56
6583  Stuart Faris           M2529      365/454   12:32       38:56
6584  Kari Charneski         F2529      563/916   12:32       38:56
6585  Max Bailey             M1519      165/209   12:32       38:56
6586  Salina Philbrook       F3539     550/1008   12:32       38:56
6587  Rebecca Getsfrid       F2529      564/916   12:32       38:57
6588  Christina Cruz         F2529      565/916   12:33       38:57
6589  Rosanne Ponzetti       F5054      194/381   12:33       38:57
6590  Sandy Sewell           F3034     613/1045   12:33       38:57
6591  Nathan Walker          M2024      146/167   12:33       38:57
6592  Tom Gerhardt           M5054      193/254   12:33       38:57
6593  Jane Slinger           F6064        30/69   12:33       38:57
6594  Laura Renfroe          F3539     551/1008   12:33       38:57
6595  Hannah Carty           F1519      179/267   12:33       38:58
6596  Taylor Alvarez         F0114      316/597   12:33       38:58
6597  Amy Nakayama           F4044      501/919   12:33       38:58
6598  William Bahrenburg     M4044      392/548   12:33       38:58
6599  Paula Lowden           F5054      195/381   12:33       38:58
6600  Everett McAvoy         M0114      372/542   12:33       38:58
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6601  Janet McKinney         F5559       83/163   12:33       38:58
6602  Fallon Palavra         F2529      566/916   12:33       38:58
6603  Toni Dripps            F3034     614/1045   12:33       38:59
6604  Alcibiades Alvarez     M3034      454/585   12:33       38:59
6605  Emma Strobel           F0114      317/597   12:33       38:59
6606  Jack McAvoy            M0114      373/542   12:33       38:59
6607  Kumiko Read            F3034     615/1045   12:33       39:00
6608  Chris Hollis           M3034      455/585   12:33       39:00
6609  Owen Sadewic           M0114      374/542   12:34       39:00
6610  Sophia Benke           F0114      318/597   12:34       39:00
6611  Taegen Benke           F0114      319/597   12:34       39:00
6612  Dani Johnson           F3034     616/1045   12:34       39:00
6613  Rachel Brauner         F2024      315/483   12:34       39:00
6614  Nick Adam              M2024      147/167   12:34       39:01
6615  Jeffrey Potter         M3539      415/556   12:34       39:01
6616  Kara Magee-Arick       F3034     617/1045   12:34       39:01
6617  Deidra Benke           F4044      502/919   12:34       39:01
6618  Stacey Saito           F3034     618/1045   12:34       39:01
6619  Stephen Tappert        M3539      416/556   12:34       39:01
6620  Erin Riha              F3034     619/1045   12:34       39:01
6621  Kari McGatha           F3539     552/1008   12:34       39:01
6622  Robert Wise            M3034      456/585   12:34       39:02
6623  Laura Dennis           F2529      567/916   12:34       39:03
6624  Lakshmi Sawhney        F0114      320/597   12:34       39:03
6625  Ruth Turner            F3539     553/1008   12:34       39:03
6626  Stacy McAfee           F3034     620/1045   12:35       39:03
6627  Misty Darrow           F3034     621/1045   12:35       39:03
6628  Allegra Storm          F3539     554/1008   12:35       39:03
6629  Abbie Barker           F3034     622/1045   12:35       39:03
6630  Mindy Peabody          F4044      503/919   12:35       39:04
6631  Kristen Cox            F3539     555/1008   12:35       39:04
6632  Ryan Dotson            M0114      375/542   12:35       39:04
6633  Susan Younie           F5054      196/381   12:35       39:04
6634  Mindy Clark            F3034     623/1045   12:35       39:04
6635  Kristi Lebaron         F3034     624/1045   12:35       39:04
6636  Dallas Dougherty       M3034      457/585   12:35       39:04
6637  Maria Jaramillo-Boyer  F4044      504/919   12:35       39:04
6638  Sharon Libby           F3034     625/1045   12:35       39:05
6639  Janet Coleman          F4549      324/586   12:35       39:05
6640  Kathryn Walter         F3034     626/1045   12:35       39:06
6641  Darlene Montgomery     F6569         9/30   12:35       39:06
6642  Jennifer Hobson        F3034     627/1045   12:36       39:06
6643  Kevin Pruitt           M4549      232/334   12:36       39:06
6644  Romil Arcinas          M4044      393/548   12:36       39:06
6645  Lily Evenson-O'neil    F0114      321/597   12:36       39:07
6646  Molly Cansler          F2529      568/916   12:36       39:07
6647  Melinda Evenson-Dill   F3034     628/1045   12:36       39:07
6648  Megan Anderson         F3539     556/1008   12:36       39:07
6649  Marylia Carrasco       F3539     557/1008   12:36       39:07
6650  Jimmy Harrison         M3539      417/556   12:36       39:07
6651  Ana Luiza Cruz         F0114      322/597   12:36       39:07
6652  Jan Vis                M6064        42/64   12:36       39:07
6653  Delia McQueen          F4044      505/919   12:36       39:08
6654  Travis Olson           M3539      418/556   12:36       39:08
6655  Remson Winant          M0114      376/542   12:36       39:08
6656  Kelli Winant           F3539     558/1008   12:36       39:08
6657  Nick Reems             M4549      233/334   12:36       39:08
6658  Katie Wilson           F2024      316/483   12:36       39:08
6659  Emily Vis              F2024      317/483   12:36       39:08
6660  Christopher Bamburg    M2024      148/167   12:36       39:08
6661  Mark McQueen           M3539      419/556   12:36       39:09
6662  Christopher Rinehart   M3034      458/585   12:36       39:09
6663  Chris Harrington       M4044      394/548   12:36       39:09
6664  Goran Negovetic        M4044      395/548   12:36       39:09
6665  Megan Reems            F0114      323/597   12:36       39:09
6666  Lauren Taylor          F3034     629/1045   12:36       39:09
6667  Jaime Shaub            F3034     630/1045   12:36       39:09
6668  Amy Graves             F3034     631/1045   12:36       39:09
6669  Megan De Broeck        F0114      324/597   12:36       39:09
6670  Erica Heartquist       F3539     559/1008   12:37       39:09
6671  Jesus Gonzalez         M6064        43/64   12:37       39:10
6672  Zoe Negovetic          F0114      325/597   12:37       39:10
6673  Heather Reinhart       F3034     632/1045   12:37       39:10
6674  Blaise Delozier        F3034     633/1045   12:37       39:10
6675  Aleksandra Sumic       F4044      506/919   12:37       39:10
6676  Michael Pearson        M5054      194/254   12:37       39:10
6677  Jennifer Douglas       F3539     560/1008   12:37       39:10
6678  Janet Pope             F4549      325/586   12:37       39:10
6679  Hannah Grimes          F0114      326/597   12:37       39:10
6680  John Gerritz           M5559       99/145   12:37       39:11
6681  Flower Delozier        F3539     561/1008   12:37       39:11
6682  Jenny Radcliff         F3034     634/1045   12:37       39:11
6683  Kathryn Hillig         F2529      569/916   12:37       39:11
6684  Tammy Gerritz          F5054      197/381   12:37       39:11
6685  Jeanne Garrett         F2529      570/916   12:37       39:11
6686  Laurie Coyle           F3539     562/1008   12:37       39:11
6687  Tenny Vickery          F2529      571/916   12:37       39:11
6688  Brandi Borchers        F0114      327/597   12:37       39:12
6689  Justin Bronkhorst      M3034      459/585   12:37       39:12
6690  Joy Pope               F4549      326/586   12:37       39:12
6691  Robertha Howell        F3034     635/1045   12:37       39:12
6692  Wyatt McFadden         M0114      377/542   12:37       39:12
6693  Chantrelle Bicknell    F3539     563/1008   12:38       39:12
6694  Sarah Conover          F3539     564/1008   12:38       39:13
6695  Marsha Spellman        F6064        31/69   12:38       39:13
6696  Whitney Haggerson      F2529      572/916   12:38       39:13
6697  Ashley Case            F2529      573/916   12:38       39:13
6698  Jason McKay            M2529      366/454   12:38       39:13
6699  Ryan McFadden          M3539      420/556   12:38       39:13
6700  Tammy Shandy           F5054      198/381   12:38       39:13
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6701  Kevin Conover          M3539      421/556   12:38       39:13
6702  Sarah Brown            F3034     636/1045   12:38       39:14
6703  Ariana Reynolds        F2024      318/483   12:38       39:14
6704  Chris Anderson         M4044      396/548   12:38       39:14
6705  Aaron Shade            M3539      422/556   12:38       39:14
6706  Nicola Langan          F2024      319/483   12:38       39:14
6707  Andrew Fuson           M4549      234/334   12:38       39:14
6708  Thomas Anderson        M0114      378/542   12:38       39:14
6709  Lisa Bacchetti         F2529      574/916   12:38       39:14
6710  Leah Stevens           F2529      575/916   12:38       39:14
6711  Mya Pham               F3034     637/1045   12:38       39:15
6712  Tim Burdg              M3034      460/585   12:38       39:15
6713  Troy Doty              M3539      423/556   12:39       39:16
6714  Bonnie Fuson           F4549      327/586   12:39       39:16
6715  Radhika Mashru         F0114      328/597   12:39       39:16
6716  Shelby Farnham         F1519      180/267   12:39       39:16
6717  Marvin Arevalo         M3034      461/585   12:39       39:16
6718  Steve Hensley          M6064        44/64   12:39       39:16
6719  Kristina Walsh-Daarud  F3034     638/1045   12:39       39:17
6720  Brianna Shade          F2529      576/916   12:39       39:17
6721  Holly Summers          F3539     565/1008   12:39       39:17
6722  Chadwick Daarud        M3034      462/585   12:39       39:17
6723  Julie Bailey           F4549      328/586   12:39       39:17
6724  Matthew Ward           M3034      463/585   12:39       39:17
6725  Sara Steinman          F3539     566/1008   12:39       39:17
6726  Laurel Sharp           F4044      507/919   12:39       39:17
6727  Kelly Pruitt           F4044      508/919   12:39       39:17
6728  Sear Jago              F3539     567/1008   12:39       39:17
6729  Janet Conley           F3539     568/1008   12:39       39:17
6730  Valerie Gonzales       F4549      329/586   12:39       39:18
6731  Alicia Decosta         F2529      577/916   12:39       39:18
6732  Jennifer Hensley       F3539     569/1008   12:39       39:18
6733  Jessica Ward           F3034     639/1045   12:39       39:18
6734  Michelle Westland      F3034     640/1045   12:39       39:18
6735  Yvonne Krause          F4549      330/586   12:39       39:18
6736  Umika Mashru           F1519      181/267   12:39       39:18
6737  Charlotte Sours        F6064        32/69   12:39       39:18
6738  Maryanne Maddoux       F3539     570/1008   12:39       39:18
6739  Alicia Ugalde Hensley  F0114      329/597   12:39       39:18
6740  Sofia Ugalde Hensley   F0114      330/597   12:39       39:19
6741  Jeff Kozina            M5559      100/145   12:40       39:19
6742  Olivia Warnock         F2529      578/916   12:40       39:19
6743  Hannah Dugo            F0114      331/597   12:40       39:19
6744  Serena Anca            F3539     571/1008   12:40       39:19
6745  Meredith Evans         F3539     572/1008   12:40       39:19
6746  Carolyn Allen          F3034     641/1045   12:40       39:19
6747  Helen Clarke           F4549      331/586   12:40       39:19
6748  Jeremy Farrell         M3034      464/585   12:40       39:20
6749  Gavin Sorenson         M0114      379/542   12:40       39:20
6750  Daniel Warnock         M2024      149/167   12:40       39:20
6751  Elizabeth Andersen     F3539     573/1008   12:40       39:20
6752  Angela Lehr            F3539     574/1008   12:40       39:20
6753  Kit Andersen           M4549      235/334   12:40       39:21
6754  Sarah Jo Haley         F3539     575/1008   12:40       39:21
6755  Flor Coronel           F4549      332/586   12:40       39:21
6756  Margaret Levesque      F4044      509/919   12:40       39:21
6757  Kimberly Oakeson       F4044      510/919   12:40       39:21
6758  Holly Petersen         F4044      511/919   12:40       39:21
6759  John Gurnee            M4549      236/334   12:40       39:22
6760  Marty Filicky          M4044      397/548   12:41       39:22
6761  Chad Burnett           M4044      398/548   12:41       39:22
6762  Gillie Hill            F4549      333/586   12:41       39:22
6763  Sami Burnett           F0114      332/597   12:41       39:23
6764  Tim Sharp              M4549      237/334   12:41       39:23
6765  Sean McNamee           M4549      238/334   12:41       39:23
6766  Diana Nesukh           F2024      320/483   12:41       39:23
6767  Andrea Buonopane       F3539     576/1008   12:41       39:23
6768  Bruce Neelands         M2024      150/167   12:41       39:24
6769  Gina Guidice           F2529      579/916   12:41       39:24
6770  Cristina Imperial      F3034     642/1045   12:41       39:24
6771  Carissa Strobel        F3539     577/1008   12:41       39:24
6772  Mary McLaughlin        F5559       84/163   12:41       39:24
6773  Micah Davis            M2529      367/454   12:41       39:24
6774  Kathleen Healy         F4549      334/586   12:41       39:24
6775  Carolyn Stanley        F4549      335/586   12:41       39:25
6776  Michael Taskinen       M2529      368/454   12:41       39:25
6777  Peter Maguire          M5054      195/254   12:42       39:25
6778  Byron Rolston          F2529      580/916   12:42       39:25
6779  Aaron Haynes           M2529      369/454   12:42       39:25
6780  Heather Cavallucci     F2529      581/916   12:42       39:25
6781  Haley Brianne Nourse   F2529      582/916   12:42       39:25
6782  Duffy Miller           M0114      380/542   12:42       39:25
6783  Rodney Jacobs          M4549      239/334   12:42       39:26
6784  Tina Sheldon           F4549      336/586   12:42       39:26
6785  Kay Kier-Haggenjos     F5559       85/163   12:42       39:26
6786  Nicole Zehntbauer      F4549      337/586   12:42       39:26
6787  Marjorie Wells         F3539     578/1008   12:42       39:26
6788  Ashleyn Oneil          F0114      333/597   12:42       39:26
6789  Rodney Jacobs          M1519      166/209   12:42       39:26
6790  Erin Flotte            F2024      321/483   12:42       39:26
6791  Eric Owens             M3539      424/556   12:42       39:26
6792  Krissy Justice         F3539     579/1008   12:42       39:26
6793  Tracey Filicky         F4044      512/919   12:42       39:27
6794  Laura Kuipers          F3539     580/1008   12:42       39:27
6795  Elisabethe Oneil       F0114      334/597   12:42       39:27
6796  Katie Kurucz           F3034     643/1045   12:42       39:27
6797  Wayne Drake            M4044      399/548   12:42       39:27
6798  Rob Kurucz             M3034      465/585   12:42       39:27
6799  Michelle Foesch        F4044      513/919   12:42       39:27
6800  Greg Zarewski          M3034      466/585   12:42       39:27
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6801  Lee Torbert            F3539     581/1008   12:42       39:27
6802  Jana Hammer            F4549      338/586   12:42       39:27
6803  Deeana McMahan         F4044      514/919   12:42       39:27
6804  Robin Gardner          F6064        33/69   12:42       39:27
6805  Luke Stanley           M0114      381/542   12:42       39:28
6806  Sam Buck               M2529      370/454   12:42       39:28
6807  Nyah Torbert           F0114      335/597   12:42       39:28
6808  Traze Trembly          F2529      583/916   12:43       39:28
6809  Ashlyn Coyle           F0114      336/597   12:43       39:28
6810  Carrie Derobertis      F3539     582/1008   12:43       39:29
6811  Teresa Schleining      F4044      515/919   12:43       39:29
6812  Kimberly Mayer         F3034     644/1045   12:43       39:30
6813  Hannah Kammeyer        F2024      322/483   12:43       39:30
6814  Jason Melady           M3539      425/556   12:43       39:30
6815  Debby Mulligan         F5054      199/381   12:43       39:30
6816  Andreana Gamache       F4044      516/919   12:43       39:30
6817  Megan Melady           F3539     583/1008   12:43       39:30
6818  Angel Rarrick          F2024      323/483   12:43       39:30
6819  Amy Johnson            F4044      517/919   12:43       39:31
6820  Amy Hook               F4044      518/919   12:43       39:31
6821  Maggie Harrington      F3034     645/1045   12:43       39:31
6822  Brian Wilson           M3034      467/585   12:44       39:31
6823  Chelsea Fischer        F2024      324/483   12:44       39:31
6824  John Brennan           M3539      426/556   12:44       39:31
6825  Emmett Statham         M0114      382/542   12:44       39:31
6826  Mary Karpierz          F3539     584/1008   12:44       39:31
6827  Natalie Power          F4044      519/919   12:44       39:31
6828  Tiffany McCarter       F4549      339/586   12:44       39:32
6829  Jim Chestnutt                         0/0   12:44       39:32
6830  Kathryn Bachman        F5559       86/163   12:44       39:32
6831  John Power             M5054      196/254   12:44       39:32
6832  Riley Potter           F3034     646/1045   12:44       39:32
6833  Charlotte Faria        F5054      200/381   12:44       39:32
6834  Lorena Kuhns           F4549      340/586   12:44       39:32
6835  Raul Veliz Jr          M3539      427/556   12:44       39:32
6836  Chris Statham          M4044      400/548   12:44       39:32
6837  Julie Whitecotton      F3034     647/1045   12:44       39:33
6838  Krystal Lonien         F2529      584/916   12:44       39:33
6839  Marie Veliz            F3539     585/1008   12:44       39:33
6840  Miriam Tice            F3539     586/1008   12:44       39:33
6841  Jason Keck             M0114      383/542   12:44       39:33
6842  Katie Battilega        F2529      585/916   12:44       39:33
6843  Susan Sidoti           F5054      201/381   12:44       39:33
6844  Angela Jacoby          F3034     648/1045   12:44       39:33
6845  Simone Waddell         F4044      520/919   12:44       39:33
6846  Suzanne Mannella       F4549      341/586   12:44       39:33
6847  Abisha Dunivin         F3539     587/1008   12:44       39:33
6848  Julie Laverde          F4549      342/586   12:44       39:34
6849  Kaitamaria Pounds      F1519      182/267   12:44       39:34
6850  Sandra Hammock         F5559       87/163   12:44       39:34
6851  Jessica Ojua           F3034     649/1045   12:44       39:34
6852  Jeri Vandomelen        F5559       88/163   12:44       39:34
6853  Eddie Thatphaxay       M2529      371/454   12:45       39:34
6854  Heather Ficht          F4044      521/919   12:45       39:35
6855  Jenny Smith            F4549      343/586   12:45       39:35
6856  Cindy Woosley          F4549      344/586   12:45       39:35
6857  Victoria Giddings      F1519      183/267   12:45       39:35
6858  Brandon Sciaretta      M3034      468/585   12:45       39:36
6859  Matt Freitag           M3539      428/556   12:45       39:36
6860  Elisabeth Lonsford     F3539     588/1008   12:45       39:36
6861  Brandi Harris          F4044      522/919   12:45       39:36
6862  Lora Provolt           F3539     589/1008   12:45       39:36
6863  Kate Freitag           F3539     590/1008   12:45       39:36
6864  Kayla Cosman           F2024      325/483   12:45       39:36
6865  Shih-Ting Ho           F2529      586/916   12:45       39:36
6866  Robin Pinkstaff        F4044      523/919   12:45       39:36
6867  Victoria Fogle         F3034     650/1045   12:45       39:37
6868  Sheryl Fischer         F4549      345/586   12:45       39:37
6869  Riley Potter           M1519      167/209   12:45       39:37
6870  Kate Reeg              F2529      587/916   12:45       39:37
6871  Racheal Ziesemer       F2024      326/483   12:46       39:37
6872  Marquie Morris         F2024      327/483   12:46       39:37
6873  Alexander Nugget       M3539      429/556   12:46       39:37
6874  Alice Dauenhauer       F2529      588/916   12:46       39:37
6875  Heather Nugget         F3034     651/1045   12:46       39:37
6876  Carrie Minns           F4549      346/586   12:46       39:37
6877  Matt Chapman           M2529      372/454   12:46       39:37
6878  Megan Thoma            M0114      384/542   12:46       39:38
6879  Sara Hartley           F2529      589/916   12:46       39:38
6880  Laura Chapman          F2529      590/916   12:46       39:38
6881  Michelle Haskew        F3034     652/1045   12:46       39:38
6882  Julie Kunz             F3539     591/1008   12:46       39:38
6883  Gery Keck              M4044      401/548   12:46       39:38
6884  Fatema Eshaq           F3034     653/1045   12:46       39:39
6885  Galen Pyle             M2529      373/454   12:46       39:39
6886  Paul Marshall          M3034      469/585   12:46       39:39
6887  Eric Hagstette         M4044      402/548   12:46       39:39
6888  Korrin Weldon          F3034     654/1045   12:46       39:39
6889  Subha Singaram         F3034     655/1045   12:46       39:39
6890  Elaine Metcalf         F2529      591/916   12:46       39:39
6891  Kimberly Durrer        F3539     592/1008   12:46       39:39
6892  Brian Moran            M5054      197/254   12:46       39:39
6893  Eva Kauffman           F2529      592/916   12:46       39:39
6894  Kathleen Ray           F3034     656/1045   12:46       39:39
6895  Erica Schneider        F2529      593/916   12:46       39:40
6896  Robyn Stein            F4044      524/919   12:46       39:40
6897  Madi Caldwell          F0114      337/597   12:46       39:40
6898  Taylor Olness          F2529      594/916   12:46       39:40
6899  Donna Kauffman         F6064        34/69   12:46       39:40
6900  Dennis Lynn            M5559      101/145   12:46       39:40
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6901  Abby Ritsema           F0114      338/597   12:46       39:40
6902  Jessica Wode           F2529      595/916   12:46       39:40
6903  Elizabeth Moran        F0114      339/597   12:46       39:40
6904  Karra Kaiser           F0114      340/597   12:47       39:40
6905  Britt Bauer            F4044      525/919   12:47       39:41
6906  Shalla Scruggs         F3034     657/1045   12:47       39:41
6907  Carrie Mock            F4044      526/919   12:47       39:41
6908  Rita Dekelaita         F4044      527/919   12:47       39:41
6909  Amy Gerst              F4549      347/586   12:47       39:42
6910  Tracy Shaffer          F4044      528/919   12:47       39:42
6911  Scott Hinckley         M2529      374/454   12:47       39:42
6912  Brian Gerst            M4044      403/548   12:47       39:42
6913  Gay Scott-Dale         F5054      202/381   12:47       39:42
6914  Mavis Guber            F5559       89/163   12:47       39:42
6915  Trish Mattson          F4549      348/586   12:47       39:42
6916  Kyle Popma             M4549      240/334   12:47       39:42
6917  Jim Fogel              M4044      404/548   12:47       39:42
6918  Rene Wullschleger      M4044      405/548   12:47       39:42
6919  Gerry Cameron          M4549      241/334   12:47       39:42
6920  Haida Peterson         F3539     593/1008   12:47       39:43
6921  Sophia Tegart          F3034     658/1045   12:47       39:43
6922  Sarah Arnett           F0114      341/597   12:47       39:43
6923  Matt Cormier           M3539      430/556   12:47       39:43
6924  Lisa Cormier           F4044      529/919   12:47       39:43
6925  Megan Jackson          F3034     659/1045   12:47       39:43
6926  Eric Schulz            M1519      168/209   12:47       39:43
6927  Nicole Palmer          F2529      596/916   12:47       39:43
6928  Erica Amesbury         F4549      349/586   12:48       39:44
6929  Holly Johnston         F3034     660/1045   12:48       39:44
6930  Lori Nasshahn          F4044      530/919   12:48       39:44
6931  Koli Anderson          F2529      597/916   12:48       39:44
6932  Mike Palmer            M3034      470/585   12:48       39:44
6933  Tami Patton            F3539     594/1008   12:48       39:44
6934  Doug Palmer            M4044      406/548   12:48       39:45
6935  Clare Daudelin         F0114      342/597   12:48       39:45
6936  Joseph Henney          M3034      471/585   12:48       39:45
6937  John Larson            M5054      198/254   12:48       39:45
6938  Kerry Edwards          F5559       90/163   12:48       39:45
6939  Dave Henney            M6064        45/64   12:48       39:45
6940  Sami Picken            F2024      328/483   12:48       39:45
6941  Carlene Blaich         F4549      350/586   12:48       39:45
6942  Teresa Corpe           F3034     661/1045   12:48       39:45
6943  Chelsie Vukovich       F2529      598/916   12:48       39:45
6944  Dale-Christine Coyle   F4044      531/919   12:48       39:46
6945  Amanda Nelson          F4044      532/919   12:48       39:46
6946  Jackson McMillan       M0114      385/542   12:48       39:46
6947  Sherri McMillan        F4044      533/919   12:48       39:47
6948  Sumiko Kalish          F4044      534/919   12:49       39:47
6949  Tina Schulz            F5054      203/381   12:49       39:47
6950  Alise Leblanc          F2024      329/483   12:49       39:47
6951  Katrice Langridge      F3034     662/1045   12:49       39:47
6952  Dion Marchi            F4549      351/586   12:49       39:48
6953  Jarrell Southall       M4549      242/334   12:49       39:48
6954  Lavonne Crimm          F6064        35/69   12:49       39:48
6955  Kare Harp              F4044      535/919   12:49       39:48
6956  Barbara Anderson       F5559       91/163   12:49       39:48
6957  Kim Wade               F3539     595/1008   12:49       39:48
6958  Greg Childs            M3034      472/585   12:49       39:49
6959  Marianne Majors        F3539     596/1008   12:49       39:49
6960  Mark Tabert            M5054      199/254   12:50       39:50
6961  Tony Morris            M3034      473/585   12:50       39:50
6962  Kon Abdulai            F3539     597/1008   12:50       39:50
6963  Kaitlyn Torres         F2024      330/483   12:50       39:50
6964  Aimee Reid-Rice        F4044      536/919   12:50       39:50
6965  Cassie Steinhoff       F2024      331/483   12:50       39:50
6966  Darlene Harris         F5559       92/163   12:50       39:51
6967  Gary Dockery           M4549      243/334   12:50       39:51
6968  Andrea Shanks          F3034     663/1045   12:50       39:51
6969  Angela Helin           F5054      204/381   12:50       39:51
6970  Sue Dockery            F4044      537/919   12:50       39:51
6971  Bryan Coffelt          M2529      375/454   12:50       39:51
6972  Eileen Tabert          F5054      205/381   12:50       39:51
6973  Dave Palmer            M4549      244/334   12:50       39:51
6974  Annabelle Watts        F2529      599/916   12:50       39:51
6975  Jace Palmer            M0114      386/542   12:50       39:51
6976  Brian Anderson         M3539      431/556   12:50       39:52
6977  Anthony Myers          M4044      407/548   12:50       39:52
6978  Ceilidh Nichols        F2024      332/483   12:50       39:52
6979  Marlo Ainge            F4044      538/919   12:50       39:52
6980  Elise Hermes           F2024      333/483   12:50       39:52
6981  Meghan Johns           F2529      600/916   12:50       39:52
6982  Amber Schlesser        F3034     664/1045   12:50       39:52
6983  Bonnie Lewis           F3539     598/1008   12:50       39:53
6984  John Lonsford          M5559      102/145   12:51       39:54
6985  Maegen Bell            F2529      601/916   12:51       39:54
6986  Marissa Beatty         F3539     599/1008   12:51       39:54
6987  Maureen Willard        F3539     600/1008   12:51       39:54
6988  Anne Kenney            F4044      539/919   12:51       39:54
6989  Jennifer Adams         F2024      334/483   12:51       39:54
6990  Daniela Salagean       F4549      352/586   12:51       39:55
6991  Alina Salagean         F1519      184/267   12:51       39:55
6992  Curtis Grant           M2529      376/454   12:51       39:55
6993  Kelli McMillan         F5054      206/381   12:51       39:55
6994  Bryan Kenney           M4044      408/548   12:51       39:55
6995  Paige Kenney           F0114      343/597   12:51       39:55
6996  Patti Jo Lemley        F5054      207/381   12:51       39:56
6997  Michael Katsufrakis    M3034      474/585   12:52       39:56
6998  Aisling Hardash        F2529      602/916   12:52       39:56
6999  Christina Nigma        F4549      353/586   12:52       39:57
7000  Sean Watters           M2529      377/454   12:52       39:57
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7001  Emily Watters          F2529      603/916   12:52       39:57
7002  Filza Akhtar           F3034     665/1045   12:52       39:58
7003  John Keller            M3034      475/585   12:52       39:58
7004  Delaney Nigma          F0114      344/597   12:52       39:58
7005  Kayte Wolf             F3034     666/1045   12:52       39:58
7006  Audrey Wenzel          F5559       93/163   12:52       39:58
7007  Jacob Nigma            M1519      169/209   12:52       39:58
7008  Dewey Nigma            M4549      245/334   12:52       39:58
7009  Sherry Dixon           F5054      208/381   12:52       39:58
7010  Winnie Kwok            F2529      604/916   12:52       39:58
7011  Megan Ching            F2529      605/916   12:52       39:58
7012  Priya Ramanathan       F3034     667/1045   12:52       39:58
7013  Maddie Hill            F0114      345/597   12:53       39:59
7014  Steve Pfuhl            M4549      246/334   12:53       40:00
7015  Estefanny Montenegro   F3539     601/1008   12:53       40:00
7016  Shannon Dennison       F4549      354/586   12:53       40:00
7017  Lucas Pfuhl            M0114      387/542   12:53       40:00
7018  Marisa Gaglio          F0114      346/597   12:53       40:00
7019  Erin Quinlan           F2529      606/916   12:53       40:00
7020  Coleen Parr            F3539     602/1008   12:53       40:00
7021  Molly McCue            F2024      335/483   12:53       40:01
7022  Saffron Cleveland      F1519      185/267   12:53       40:01
7023  Jeff Gentile           M4549      247/334   12:53       40:01
7024  Sharon-Kaye Moran      F3539     603/1008   12:53       40:01
7025  Jeffry Reaume          M5559      103/145   12:53       40:01
7026  Susan Dezellem         F3034     668/1045   12:53       40:01
7027  Patrick Large          M4044      409/548   12:53       40:01
7028  Chantal Gray           F3539     604/1008   12:53       40:01
7029  Nikki Schutte          F3034     669/1045   12:53       40:01
7030  Michelle Pitt          F3034     670/1045   12:53       40:01
7031  Bridget Chapman        F1519      186/267   12:53       40:01
7032  Danielle Jensen        F2529      607/916   12:53       40:01
7033  Maggie Byrkit          F3034     671/1045   12:53       40:01
7034  Rachelle Dickson       F3034     672/1045   12:53       40:02
7035  April Appleyard        F2529      608/916   12:53       40:02
7036  Jeremy Zink            M2529      378/454   12:53       40:02
7037  Randy Barbier          M5054      200/254   12:53       40:02
7038  Marty Sampson          F4044      540/919   12:53       40:02
7039  Katie Sheehan          F4044      541/919   12:53       40:02
7040  Gavin Pfuhl            M1519      170/209   12:54       40:02
7041  Tia Martin             F3539     605/1008   12:54       40:02
7042  Patricia Mirando       F2529      609/916   12:54       40:03
7043  Hanna Grishkevich      F3539     606/1008   12:54       40:04
7044  Gretchen Jolly         F4549      355/586   12:54       40:04
7045  Patricia Ferrell       F4549      356/586   12:54       40:04
7046  Chelsea Niederklein    F3034     673/1045   12:54       40:04
7047  Holly Wildey           F4549      357/586   12:54       40:04
7048  Leslie Dewar           F3539     607/1008   12:54       40:05
7049  Tristan Dewar          M0114      388/542   12:54       40:05
7050  Judy Jones             F4044      542/919   12:54       40:05
7051  Bobby Oneal            M3539      432/556   12:54       40:05
7052  Miles Ott              M0114      389/542   12:55       40:05
7053  Harley McWatters       M4044      410/548   12:55       40:05
7054  Tera Spradling         F2024      336/483   12:55       40:05
7055  Dawnn McWatters        F4044      543/919   12:55       40:05
7056  Rebecca Neves          F4549      358/586   12:55       40:05
7057  Alicia Sundby          F3539     608/1008   12:55       40:06
7058  Erika Bailey           F2024      337/483   12:55       40:06
7059  Margo Duarte           F3034     674/1045   12:55       40:06
7060  Farah Mohamoud         F4044      544/919   12:55       40:06
7061  Alice Asher            F5559       94/163   12:55       40:06
7062  Jasmine Cleveland      F0114      347/597   12:55       40:06
7063  Lauren Gallagher       F3034     675/1045   12:55       40:06
7064  Matthew Lee            M4549      248/334   12:55       40:06
7065  Margo Salicos          F6569        10/30   12:55       40:06
7066  Seshank Malap          M2529      379/454   12:55       40:07
7067  Kristy Hagen           F3539     609/1008   12:55       40:07
7068  Kerri Burke            F4044      545/919   12:55       40:07
7069  Tim Gresham            M3539      433/556   12:55       40:07
7070  Michael Stephens       M3539      434/556   12:55       40:07
7071  Chris Matthews         M4044      411/548   12:55       40:08
7072  Marianne Wegner        F4044      546/919   12:55       40:08
7073  Alison Barron          F3034     676/1045   12:55       40:08
7074  Cathy Nguyen           F4044      547/919   12:55       40:08
7075  Nicole Muir            F4044      548/919   12:55       40:08
7076  Shahina Cleveland      F3539     610/1008   12:55       40:08
7077  Christine Parker       F4044      549/919   12:55       40:08
7078  Jonathan McElravey     M0114      390/542   12:56       40:08
7079  Cindy Hodgson          F5054      209/381   12:56       40:09
7080  David House            M5054      201/254   12:56       40:09
7081  Cecilia Brown          F4044      550/919   12:56       40:10
7082  Jeff Thomas            M5054      202/254   12:56       40:10
7083  Justin Ross            M4044      412/548   12:56       40:10
7084  Harry Pham             M2529      380/454   12:56       40:10
7085  Deborah Gaslin         F4044      551/919   12:56       40:10
7086  Tiffany Burress        F3539     611/1008   12:56       40:10
7087  Kelsea Hunt            F2529      610/916   12:56       40:10
7088  Staci Caldwell         F3539     612/1008   12:56       40:10
7089  Larissa Bontemps       F3539     613/1008   12:56       40:10
7090  Chelsea Winn           F2529      611/916   12:56       40:11
7091  Hailey Toornstra       F0114      348/597   12:56       40:11
7092  Benjamin Gile          M0114      391/542   12:56       40:11
7093  Shannon Moss           F4549      359/586   12:57       40:11
7094  Jackson House          M0114      392/542   12:57       40:11
7095  Debra Thomas           F4044      552/919   12:57       40:12
7096  Mai Moua               F2529      612/916   12:57       40:12
7097  MacIe House            F4044      553/919   12:57       40:12
7098  Alice Floyd-Preston    F1519      187/267   12:57       40:12
7099  Mandolin Howell        F3539     614/1008   12:57       40:12
7100  Sierra Savage          F1519      188/267   12:57       40:12
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7101  Heidi Yazzie           F3034     677/1045   12:57       40:12
7102  Toby McElravey         M4549      249/334   12:57       40:13
7103  Robert Savage          M5559      104/145   12:57       40:13
7104  Kelcie Janke           F3034     678/1045   12:57       40:13
7105  Mark Janke             M3034      476/585   12:57       40:13
7106  Valerie Kinman         F3034     679/1045   12:57       40:13
7107  Michael McKiernan      M6064        46/64   12:57       40:14
7108  Tamily Weissman        F4044      554/919   12:57       40:14
7109  Allison Sodha          F3034     680/1045   12:57       40:14
7110  Madelyn Hough          F0114      349/597   12:57       40:14
7111  Tyree Rutten           F2529      613/916   12:57       40:14
7112  Collin Husic           F3034     681/1045   12:57       40:14
7113  Erica Patino           F3034     682/1045   12:57       40:14
7114  Jordan Hough           M1519      171/209   12:57       40:14
7115  Parth Sodha            M3034      477/585   12:58       40:15
7116  Caitlin Campbell       F2529      614/916   12:58       40:15
7117  Shannon O'Leary        F3539     615/1008   12:58       40:15
7118  Amy Toornstra          F3539     616/1008   12:58       40:15
7119  Alyssa Reynero         F1519      189/267   12:58       40:15
7120  Hewitt Sullivan        M0114      393/542   12:58       40:15
7121  Mariah Castro          F1519      190/267   12:58       40:15
7122  Sean Sullivan          M4044      413/548   12:58       40:15
7123  Ryley Urenda           M0114      394/542   12:58       40:16
7124  Edison Vance           M2529      381/454   12:58       40:16
7125  Talia Gordon           F2529      615/916   12:58       40:16
7126  Justin Roth            M2529      382/454   12:58       40:16
7127  Patrick Sullivan       M0114      395/542   12:58       40:16
7128  Hannah Fritz           F3034     683/1045   12:58       40:16
7129  Louise Gullickson      F5054      210/381   12:58       40:16
7130  Megan Davis            F3034     684/1045   12:58       40:16
7131  Kara Farmer            F2529      616/916   12:58       40:16
7132  Regina Atoigue         F4044      555/919   12:58       40:17
7133  Carly Ross             F3539     617/1008   12:58       40:17
7134  Wyatt Schroeder        M5559      105/145   12:58       40:17
7135  Roger Hough            M6064        47/64   12:58       40:17
7136  Natalie O'Neill        F2529      617/916   12:58       40:17
7137  Leslie Walker          F5559       95/163   12:58       40:17
7138  Shelby Zehrung         F2024      338/483   12:58       40:17
7139  Margaret Waldram       F5559       96/163   12:58       40:17
7140  Laura Hansen           F3034     685/1045   12:58       40:17
7141  Ronald Moore           M5054      203/254   12:58       40:17
7142  Joshua Ricamara        M2529      383/454   12:58       40:17
7143  Mike Reed              M3034      478/585   12:58       40:17
7144  Brenda Berg            F3539     618/1008   12:58       40:17
7145  Alejandro Rojas Chavez M2529      384/454   12:58       40:17
7146  Kevin Quinn            M5559      106/145   12:59       40:18
7147  Kristina Malyugin      F2529      618/916   12:59       40:18
7148  Heidi-Ann Ahina        F2529      619/916   12:59       40:18
7149  James Zurcher          M3539      435/556   12:59       40:18
7150  Nikita Malyugin        F2529      620/916   12:59       40:18
7151  Angie Hagman           F2024      339/483   12:59       40:18
7152  Kaemon Sawa            M0114      396/542   12:59       40:18
7153  Kasey Burkhalter       F3034     686/1045   12:59       40:18
7154  Olivia Thorson         F0114      350/597   12:59       40:19
7155  Tara Zurcher           F3539     619/1008   12:59       40:19
7156  Rosibel Manzanares     F4044      556/919   12:59       40:19
7157  Jeremy Bishop          M4044      414/548   12:59       40:19
7158  Krystal Albarran       F2529      621/916   12:59       40:19
7159  Stevie Reed            F2529      622/916   12:59       40:19
7160  Abigayle Eichstaetd    F0114      351/597   12:59       40:20
7161  Donna Harris           F5054      211/381   12:59       40:20
7162  Jennifer Rich          F4044      557/919   12:59       40:20
7163  Mally Castner          F7074          4/8   12:59       40:20
7164  Dio Sumagaysay         M4044      415/548   12:59       40:20
7165  Skye Warden            F3034     687/1045   13:00       40:21
7166  Erin McNulty           F3034     688/1045   13:00       40:21
7167  Mark Cooper            M4044      416/548   13:00       40:21
7168  Melissa Ambs           F2529      623/916   13:00       40:21
7169  Andrea Pinedo          F3034     689/1045   13:00       40:21
7170  Irene Johnson          F4549      360/586   13:00       40:21
7171  Emma Kappers           F3539     620/1008   13:00       40:21
7172  Suzanne Banning        F4044      558/919   13:00       40:21
7173  Emily McConnell        F2024      340/483   13:00       40:21
7174  Sue Shattuc            F5054      212/381   13:00       40:21
7175  Jennifer McCullough    F3539     621/1008   13:00       40:22
7176  Trina Schoebel         F4044      559/919   13:00       40:22
7177  Ryan Kale              M3034      479/585   13:00       40:22
7178  Lauri Delaczay         F4044      560/919   13:00       40:22
7179  Bethany Hansen         F2024      341/483   13:00       40:22
7180  Lisa Davies            F4549      361/586   13:00       40:22
7181  Phong Vuong            M3034      480/585   13:00       40:22
7182  Grace Johnson          F1519      191/267   13:00       40:22
7183  Josh Tracy             M3539      436/556   13:00       40:22
7184  Kirk Thornfeldt        M4044      417/548   13:00       40:22
7185  Michele Howe           F5559       97/163   13:00       40:22
7186  Emily Tran             F2024      342/483   13:00       40:23
7187  Chris Brill            M4044      418/548   13:00       40:23
7188  Daphne Delaczay        F0114      352/597   13:00       40:23
7189  Jennifer Scott         F3034     690/1045   13:00       40:24
7190  Gary Thorson           M4549      250/334   13:01       40:24
7191  Anna-Marie Stateler    F4044      561/919   13:01       40:24
7192  Victoria McLean        F2529      624/916   13:01       40:24
7193  Christopher McMullen   M3034      481/585   13:01       40:24
7194  Becky Fields           F5054      213/381   13:01       40:24
7195  Scott Frankwick        M4549      251/334   13:01       40:24
7196  Randy Fields           M5559      107/145   13:01       40:25
7197  Tesha Walsh            F4549      362/586   13:01       40:25
7198  Jennifer Schroeder     F4044      562/919   13:01       40:25
7199  Adrien Seuge           M3034      482/585   13:01       40:25
7200  Kaitlyn Gonzales       F0114      353/597   13:01       40:26
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7201  Emerson Grell          F0114      354/597   13:01       40:26
7202  Brandy Hamilton        F4044      563/919   13:01       40:26
7203  William Mixon          M3034      483/585   13:01       40:26
7204  Betty Roux             F2529      625/916   13:01       40:26
7205  Bethany Haines         F3539     622/1008   13:01       40:26
7206  Kyla Keller            F0114      355/597   13:01       40:26
7207  Kaelan Reagan          F0114      356/597   13:01       40:27
7208  Helena Brill           F4044      564/919   13:01       40:27
7209  Caroline Contreras     F0114      357/597   13:01       40:27
7210  Katrina Lyon           F3034     691/1045   13:02       40:27
7211  Hailey MacHan          F0114      358/597   13:02       40:27
7212  Heather Hoge           F3539     623/1008   13:02       40:27
7213  Linda Degnan           F4549      363/586   13:02       40:27
7214  Tricia Cooper          F4044      565/919   13:02       40:28
7215  Susan Contreras        F4549      364/586   13:02       40:28
7216  Debbie Townsend        F5054      214/381   13:02       40:28
7217  Tonee Muenzhuber       F3539     624/1008   13:02       40:28
7218  Jessica Leitner        F4044      566/919   13:02       40:29
7219  Louis Ehlinger         M4549      252/334   13:02       40:29
7220  Dana Striver           F5054      215/381   13:02       40:29
7221  Darren Guarnaccia      M4044      419/548   13:02       40:29
7222  Lisa Sloman            F4549      365/586   13:02       40:29
7223  Olga Vargas            F4549      366/586   13:02       40:29
7224  Katie Evans            F2529      626/916   13:02       40:30
7225  Jessi Huffman          F2529      627/916   13:03       40:30
7226  Carrie Kusyk           F4549      367/586   13:03       40:30
7227  Ruthie Sou             F2529      628/916   13:03       40:30
7228  Darci Holland          F3034     692/1045   13:03       40:30
7229  Heather Rau            F4044      567/919   13:03       40:31
7230  Nancy Chase            F6064        36/69   13:03       40:31
7231  Amanda Rau             F0114      359/597   13:03       40:31
7232  Ella Rau               F0114      360/597   13:03       40:31
7233  Maria Ricamara         F5054      216/381   13:03       40:31
7234  Megan Brashear         F3539     625/1008   13:03       40:31
7235  Jason Clark            M4044      420/548   13:03       40:32
7236  Xander Persico Ingle   M0114      397/542   13:03       40:32
7237  Tami Doyle             F5054      217/381   13:03       40:32
7238  Courtney Holmes        F3034     693/1045   13:03       40:32
7239  Emily Persico          F3539     626/1008   13:03       40:33
7240  Austin Randall         M2529      385/454   13:03       40:33
7241  Joe Clayton            M3034      484/585   13:03       40:33
7242  April Clayton          F3034     694/1045   13:04       40:33
7243  Jan Salyer             F5559       98/163   13:04       40:33
7244  Esther Paolini         F2529      629/916   13:04       40:33
7245  Clifford Hughes Jr.    M3034      485/585   13:04       40:33
7246  Alicia Westphal        F1519      192/267   13:04       40:34
7247  Sarah Watson           F4549      368/586   13:04       40:34
7248  Stacy Mann             F5054      218/381   13:04       40:34
7249  Jill Martini           F4044      568/919   13:04       40:34
7250  Gabby Locati           F1519      193/267   13:04       40:34
7251  Nicole Mata            F3034     695/1045   13:04       40:34
7252  Catharine Winden       F5559       99/163   13:04       40:35
7253  Brianna Bracelin       F1519      194/267   13:04       40:35
7254  Dawn Lee               F3034     696/1045   13:04       40:35
7255  Georgia McGinnis Rober F3539     627/1008   13:04       40:35
7256  Grace Wong             F2024      343/483   13:04       40:36
7257  Kayla Smith            F2529      630/916   13:05       40:37
7258  Regan Robinson         F0114      361/597   13:05       40:37
7259  Elena Anderson         F3034     697/1045   13:05       40:37
7260  Holly Johnson          F2529      631/916   13:05       40:37
7261  Eli Robinson           M4044      421/548   13:05       40:37
7262  Aaron Johnson          M3034      486/585   13:05       40:38
7263  Jim Kelly              M5559      108/145   13:05       40:38
7264  Adam Murakami          M3034      487/585   13:05       40:38
7265  Emma Taaca             F1519      195/267   13:05       40:38
7266  Katherine Dennis       F3034     698/1045   13:05       40:38
7267  Sarah Finseth          F2529      632/916   13:05       40:38
7268  Heide Taylor-Kohnke    F4044      569/919   13:05       40:39
7269  Joan Taaca             F4044      570/919   13:05       40:39
7270  William Craft          M2024      151/167   13:05       40:39
7271  Sara Windsheimer       F2024      344/483   13:05       40:39
7272  Katie Iossi            F3539     628/1008   13:05       40:39
7273  Camille Jones          F3034     699/1045   13:05       40:39
7274  Sydney Skalicky        F0114      362/597   13:05       40:39
7275  Sophie Butigan         F2529      633/916   13:05       40:39
7276  Charro Skalicky        F4044      571/919   13:05       40:39
7277  Michael Iossi          M3539      437/556   13:05       40:39
7278  Shannon Wiley          F4549      369/586   13:05       40:39
7279  Leif Benson            M3539      438/556   13:06       40:40
7280  Spring Benson          F3539     629/1008   13:06       40:40
7281  Malu Wilkinson         F4044      572/919   13:06       40:40
7282  Monica Sorenson        F4044      573/919   13:06       40:40
7283  Mary Reed              F5054      219/381   13:06       40:41
7284  Kara Smith             F4044      574/919   13:06       40:41
7285  Riley Craft            M1519      172/209   13:06       40:41
7286  Malia Devilliers       F3034     700/1045   13:06       40:41
7287  Edwin Leung            M3539      439/556   13:06       40:41
7288  Emily Whiting          F2529      634/916   13:06       40:42
7289  Robert Lewis           M2529      386/454   13:06       40:42
7290  Tamara Russell         F4044      575/919   13:06       40:42
7291  Judy Fu                F3034     701/1045   13:07       40:43
7292  Staci Vriese           F4044      576/919   13:07       40:43
7293  Liz Dunning            F4549      370/586   13:07       40:43
7294  Crystal Farnsworth     F2529      635/916   13:07       40:43
7295  Samuel Erickson        M0114      398/542   13:07       40:43
7296  Savannah Dunning       F0114      363/597   13:07       40:43
7297  April Strunk           F4044      577/919   13:07       40:43
7298  Scott Erickson         M4044      422/548   13:07       40:43
7299  Amy Fickenscher        F2529      636/916   13:07       40:43
7300  Denise Tucker          F4044      578/919   13:07       40:44
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7301  Katy Miller            F5054      220/381   13:07       40:44
7302  Rachel Kahn            F4044      579/919   13:07       40:44
7303  Andrea Vial            F2024      345/483   13:07       40:44
7304  Allison Dethlefs       F2529      637/916   13:07       40:44
7305  Abby Brown             F3539     630/1008   13:07       40:45
7306  Taryn Lake             F0114      364/597   13:07       40:45
7307  Megan Farmer           F0114      365/597   13:07       40:45
7308  Jason Lovett           M4044      423/548   13:07       40:45
7309  Tami Lake              F4044      580/919   13:07       40:45
7310  Lena Lovett            F0114      366/597   13:07       40:45
7311  Caleb Farmer           M0114      399/542   13:07       40:45
7312  Lisa Scholl            F3034     702/1045   13:07       40:45
7313  Jennifer Limbaugh      F4044      581/919   13:07       40:45
7314  Delilah McCarville-Kru F0114      367/597   13:07       40:46
7315  Holly Farmer           F3539     631/1008   13:07       40:46
7316  Sara Kelly             F3539     632/1008   13:07       40:46
7317  Sara Snyder            F4044      582/919   13:08       40:46
7318  Liana Miyamoto         F3034     703/1045   13:08       40:46
7319  Kristen Ruckdashel     F4044      583/919   13:08       40:46
7320  Kathi Rogers           F7074          5/8   13:08       40:46
7321  Ray Brownridge         M4044      424/548   13:08       40:46
7322  Janine Finley          F2024      346/483   13:08       40:46
7323  Barb Hargand           F5559      100/163   13:08       40:46
7324  Mary Shepard           F6064        37/69   13:08       40:47
7325  Nicole Broome          F2529      638/916   13:08       40:47
7326  George Volker          M6064        48/64   13:08       40:47
7327  Brittney Brewer        F3034     704/1045   13:08       40:48
7328  Ingrid Anderson        F2529      639/916   13:08       40:48
7329  Lindsey Taylor         F2024      347/483   13:08       40:48
7330  Robert Emmons          M3539      440/556   13:08       40:48
7331  Cole Howell            M0114      400/542   13:08       40:48
7332  Monisha Gnanasundaram  F3034     705/1045   13:09       40:49
7333  Ami Gertlar            F4549      371/586   13:09       40:50
7334  Francine Chinitz       F4549      372/586   13:09       40:50
7335  Brendan Mullally       M5559      109/145   13:09       40:50
7336  Matthew Mullally       M0114      401/542   13:09       40:50
7337  Deann Banks            F4549      373/586   13:09       40:51
7338  John Lofgren           M4044      425/548   13:09       40:51
7339  Fatima Alfred          F4044      584/919   13:09       40:52
7340  Joan Wallace           F4549      374/586   13:09       40:52
7341  Holly Wood             F2529      640/916   13:10       40:52
7342  Linda Lovos            F5054      221/381   13:10       40:52
7343  Sivagami Annamalai     F3539     633/1008   13:10       40:52
7344  Addison Chappelle      F0114      368/597   13:10       40:53
7345  Elizabeth Freer        F2024      348/483   13:10       40:53
7346  Emerson Wittenmeier    M0114      402/542   13:10       40:53
7347  Jeffrey Heisler        M4044      426/548   13:10       40:53
7348  Terry Callahan         M5559      110/145   13:10       40:53
7349  Nolan Chappelle        M0114      403/542   13:10       40:53
7350  Ken Smith              M4549      253/334   13:10       40:53
7351  Kim Nguyen             F3539     634/1008   13:10       40:54
7352  Shaylee Gonzalez       F0114      369/597   13:10       40:54
7353  Jennifer George        F3539     635/1008   13:10       40:54
7354  John George            M3539      441/556   13:10       40:54
7355  Michael Williams       M5054      204/254   13:10       40:54
7356  Molly Emmons           F3539     636/1008   13:10       40:54
7357  Maria Juarez           F2529      641/916   13:10       40:55
7358  Jade Faulstich         F0114      370/597   13:10       40:55
7359  Zienna Black           F0114      371/597   13:10       40:55
7360  Yessica Ayala          F2529      642/916   13:11       40:55
7361  Kirk Faulstich         M4044      427/548   13:11       40:55
7362  Nikki Kernutt          F3034     706/1045   13:11       40:55
7363  Dani Farmer            F4549      375/586   13:11       40:55
7364  Jessica Black          F2529      643/916   13:11       40:55
7365  Susan Hathaway         F4549      376/586   13:11       40:56
7366  Maya Pedersen          F0114      372/597   13:11       40:56
7367  Kelsey Chappelle       F4044      585/919   13:11       40:57
7368  Chelsea Reinhard       F2529      644/916   13:11       40:57
7369  Delaney Chappelle      F0114      373/597   13:11       40:57
7370  Norman Olson           M4044      428/548   13:11       40:57
7371  Janette Egaran         F3034     707/1045   13:11       40:57
7372  Lisa Olson             F4549      377/586   13:11       40:57
7373  Katie Axell            F3034     708/1045   13:11       40:58
7374  Gwen Sandford          F3034     709/1045   13:11       40:58
7375  Krista Kennedy         F3539     637/1008   13:11       40:58
7376  Israel Torres          M3539      442/556   13:12       40:58
7377  Alejandro Valenzuela   M3539      443/556   13:12       40:58
7378  Stephanie Roth         F4044      586/919   13:12       40:59
7379  Lisa Belgarde          F2024      349/483   13:12       40:59
7380  Selu Gupta             F3539     638/1008   13:12       40:59
7381  Shannon Boyd           F2529      645/916   13:12       40:59
7382  Mary Williams          F4549      378/586   13:12       40:59
7383  Max Figueroa           M3539      444/556   13:12       40:59
7384  Linda Aeder            F6064        38/69   13:12       40:59
7385  Teresa Madsen          F3539     639/1008   13:12       41:00
7386  Shanna Reding          F4549      379/586   13:12       41:00
7387  Trevor Lian            M3539      445/556   13:12       41:00
7388  Derek Calvert          M2529      387/454   13:12       41:00
7389  Rochelle Belgarde      F1519      196/267   13:12       41:00
7390  Jade Nicholson         F3034     710/1045   13:12       41:01
7391  Michelle Fleener       F4044      587/919   13:12       41:01
7392  Aaron Boyd             M3034      488/585   13:12       41:01
7393  Haydn Wheeler          F0114      374/597   13:12       41:01
7394  Aidan De Broeck        M0114      404/542   13:12       41:01
7395  Sharon Coryell         F2529      646/916   13:13       41:01
7396  Rachel Johnson         F2529      647/916   13:13       41:02
7397  Megan Schoof           F3034     711/1045   13:13       41:02
7398  Emily Tait             F3034     712/1045   13:13       41:02
7399  Lacee Kelly            F0114      375/597   13:13       41:02
7400  Jason Binstock         M2529      388/454   13:13       41:03
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7401  Erica Goodrich         F3034     713/1045   13:13       41:03
7402  Olga Drotenko          F2529      648/916   13:13       41:03
7403  Sally Nanna-Kenner     F5054      222/381   13:13       41:03
7404  Natalie McDaniel       F2529      649/916   13:13       41:03
7405  Melissa Ecklund        F3034     714/1045   13:13       41:03
7406  Kortney Keylock        F0114      376/597   13:13       41:03
7407  Tish Bowen             F3539     640/1008   13:13       41:03
7408  Stephanie Moore        F3034     715/1045   13:13       41:03
7409  Hans Hoelscher         M5054      205/254   13:13       41:03
7410  Heidi De Broeck        F4044      588/919   13:13       41:03
7411  Cody Bowen             M3539      446/556   13:13       41:03
7412  Jennifer Jackson       F3034     716/1045   13:13       41:04
7413  Shaana Smith           F3539     641/1008   13:13       41:04
7414  Catherine Hannam       F5559      101/163   13:13       41:04
7415  Karen Stein            F5559      102/163   13:13       41:04
7416  Hailey Brinkley        F0114      377/597   13:13       41:04
7417  Craig Schmid           M3034      489/585   13:13       41:04
7418  Layla Climer           F0114      378/597   13:14       41:04
7419  Sarah True             F3539     642/1008   13:14       41:04
7420  Gene Climer            M5559      111/145   13:14       41:05
7421  Tanis Conroy           F3539     643/1008   13:14       41:05
7422  Liz Hilliker           F3539     644/1008   13:14       41:05
7423  Kandy Grantham         F3539     645/1008   13:14       41:05
7424  Marcie Keylock         F4044      589/919   13:14       41:05
7425  Alina Gomez            F2529      650/916   13:14       41:05
7426  Amy Hanifan            F3034     717/1045   13:14       41:05
7427  Imelda Wavra           F3034     718/1045   13:14       41:05
7428  Katie Neal             F2529      651/916   13:14       41:05
7429  Jeff Walter            M4044      429/548   13:14       41:05
7430  Gino Cicerone          M0114      405/542   13:14       41:06
7431  Dawn Tom               F4044      590/919   13:14       41:07
7432  Aliza Scott            F4044      591/919   13:14       41:07
7433  Deborah Peery          F5054      223/381   13:14       41:07
7434  Ashley Bauer           F0114      379/597   13:14       41:07
7435  Jordan Lusk            F3034     719/1045   13:14       41:07
7436  Reilly Scott           F0114      380/597   13:14       41:07
7437  Jeremy Scher           M0114      406/542   13:14       41:07
7438  Ashley Bowman          F2529      652/916   13:14       41:07
7439  Kelsey Kraxberger      F2024      350/483   13:14       41:07
7440  Annie Smith            F3539     646/1008   13:14       41:07
7441  Lisa Russell           F5054      224/381   13:14       41:07
7442  Stephenie Perkins      F3539     647/1008   13:15       41:08
7443  Ken Scher              M4044      430/548   13:15       41:08
7444  Cherise Currie         F4044      592/919   13:15       41:09
7445  Dylan Ronnfeldt        M0114      407/542   13:15       41:09
7446  Caitlin Scott          F2529      653/916   13:15       41:09
7447  Stephanie Bisch        F2529      654/916   13:15       41:10
7448  Ted Andersen           M4549      254/334   13:15       41:10
7449  Jonathan Ronnfeldt     M1519      173/209   13:15       41:10
7450  Conor Richards         M2529      389/454   13:15       41:10
7451  Akulina Matveev        F2529      655/916   13:16       41:10
7452  Merritt Brossia        F0114      381/597   13:16       41:11
7453  Ruth Ramsby            F5054      225/381   13:16       41:11
7454  Daniel Sifuentez       M3539      447/556   13:16       41:11
7455  Suzette Blackstone     F5054      226/381   13:16       41:11
7456  Tracy Bauer            F3539     648/1008   13:16       41:11
7457  Angela Davis           F2024      351/483   13:16       41:12
7458  Peter Stenberg         M2529      390/454   13:16       41:12
7459  Jessica Stenberg       F2024      352/483   13:16       41:12
7460  Tom Wright             M2529      391/454   13:16       41:12
7461  Jill Mick              F3539     649/1008   13:16       41:12
7462  Natalie Sharp          F0114      382/597   13:16       41:12
7463  Roze Nguyen            F3034     720/1045   13:16       41:13
7464  Sheila Mata            F3539     650/1008   13:16       41:13
7465  Sheri Joynt            F3034     721/1045   13:16       41:13
7466  Nichole Maruca         F4044      593/919   13:16       41:13
7467  Madeline Pitoby        F0114      383/597   13:16       41:13
7468  Teresa Beck            F4549      380/586   13:17       41:14
7469  Jessica Perdue         F3539     651/1008   13:17       41:14
7470  Peyton Perdue          F0114      384/597   13:17       41:14
7471  Shannon Barker         F3034     722/1045   13:17       41:15
7472  Amie Nguye             F3539     652/1008   13:17       41:15
7473  Holly Winter           F2529      656/916   13:17       41:15
7474  Stacey Blixhavn        F3034     723/1045   13:17       41:15
7475  Crystal Mourlas-Jaun   F3034     724/1045   13:17       41:15
7476  Barrett Rosteck        M3539      448/556   13:17       41:15
7477  John Sharp             M4549      255/334   13:17       41:15
7478  Freya Jester           F1519      197/267   13:17       41:16
7479  Brittany MacNeill      F2529      657/916   13:17       41:16
7480  Jennifer Snyder        F3034     725/1045   13:17       41:16
7481  Mercedes Goodrich      F3539     653/1008   13:17       41:16
7482  Robyn Alwine           F4549      381/586   13:17       41:16
7483  Megan Kirsch-Mcmaster  F3539     654/1008   13:17       41:16
7484  Catherine Pompei       F5054      227/381   13:17       41:17
7485  Stephen Gearhart       M6064        49/64   13:18       41:17
7486  Kathryn Pompei         F2529      658/916   13:18       41:17
7487  Lucy Kralik            F0114      385/597   13:18       41:17
7488  Greg Nelson            M3034      490/585   13:18       41:17
7489  Tonie Lough            F3539     655/1008   13:18       41:17
7490  Sofia Kralik           F3539     656/1008   13:18       41:17
7491  Rohit Gupta            M2529      392/454   13:18       41:18
7492  Andrea Johnson         F4549      382/586   13:18       41:18
7493  Katrina Willard        F3034     726/1045   13:18       41:19
7494  Allie Edwards          F2024      353/483   13:18       41:19
7495  Rachelle Morris        F2529      659/916   13:18       41:19
7496  Angie Sutton           F3539     657/1008   13:18       41:19
7497  Ernie Martin           M3539      449/556   13:18       41:19
7498  Kristen Schiefer       F3034     727/1045   13:18       41:19
7499  Christy Mezzanatto     F3034     728/1045   13:18       41:20
7500  Ed Johnson             M4044      431/548   13:18       41:20
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7501  Emily Waverly          F3034     729/1045   13:18       41:20
7502  Sharon Crawford        F4549      383/586   13:19       41:20
7503  Joann Arney            F5559      103/163   13:19       41:20
7504  Danielle Alwert        F3034     730/1045   13:19       41:20
7505  Abel Montez            M2529      393/454   13:19       41:20
7506  Carla Miller           F3034     731/1045   13:19       41:21
7507  Ake Almgren            M6569        29/38   13:19       41:21
7508  Jakob Almgren          M0114      408/542   13:19       41:21
7509  Kelly Hopkins          F3034     732/1045   13:19       41:21
7510  Sin??ad Byrne          F2529      660/916   13:19       41:21
7511  Mark Kimitsuka         M4549      256/334   13:19       41:21
7512  Kylie Gonzales         F1519      198/267   13:19       41:22
7513  Jyoti Roy              F3034     733/1045   13:19       41:22
7514  Melissa Gaither        F3034     734/1045   13:19       41:22
7515  Blake Barber           M0114      409/542   13:19       41:22
7516  Alana Campbell         F1519      199/267   13:19       41:22
7517  Jennifer Simon         F3034     735/1045   13:19       41:22
7518  Judy Cunningham        F3539     658/1008   13:19       41:23
7519  Deanna Campbell        F4044      594/919   13:19       41:23
7520  Simone Ballard         F1519      200/267   13:19       41:23
7521  Gabrielle Van Hee      F3034     736/1045   13:20       41:23
7522  Carolee Barbier        F4044      595/919   13:20       41:23
7523  Danielle Jacquot       F4044      596/919   13:20       41:23
7524  Eileen Kirby           F6569        11/30   13:20       41:24
7525  Michelle Fort          F4044      597/919   13:20       41:24
7526  Bianca Valenzuela      F1519      201/267   13:20       41:24
7527  Chris Kirby            M6569        30/38   13:20       41:24
7528  Alex Antos             M0114      410/542   13:20       41:24
7529  Shara Luedke           F2529      661/916   13:20       41:24
7530  Kimby Shockey          F2529      662/916   13:20       41:24
7531  Sherry Miotke          F4044      598/919   13:20       41:24
7532  Karima Zuercher        F4549      384/586   13:20       41:25
7533  Robert Antos           M4549      257/334   13:20       41:25
7534  Bailey Larsen-Gray     M1519      174/209   13:20       41:25
7535  Gary Johnson           M6064        50/64   13:20       41:25
7536  Dana Jensen            F4549      385/586   13:20       41:25
7537  Helen Lambros          F3034     737/1045   13:20       41:25
7538  Ann Johnson            F6064        39/69   13:20       41:25
7539  Tracy Waterman         F4044      599/919   13:20       41:26
7540  Peyton Van Orsow       F0114      386/597   13:20       41:26
7541  Karen Engstrom         F3034     738/1045   13:20       41:26
7542  Bettylou Koffel        F6064        40/69   13:21       41:26
7543  Annette Noratli        F4044      600/919   13:21       41:26
7544  Zana Cope              F3034     739/1045   13:21       41:26
7545  Haley Ahina            F3034     740/1045   13:21       41:26
7546  Aurora Jarneski        F2529      663/916   13:21       41:26
7547  Brooke Van Orsow       F3034     741/1045   13:21       41:26
7548  Latoya Brown           F2529      664/916   13:21       41:26
7549  Shonda Feather         F4044      601/919   13:21       41:26
7550  Andrea Bauer           F3539     659/1008   13:21       41:26
7551  Brianna Babcock        F2024      354/483   13:21       41:26
7552  Melissa Okelley        F4044      602/919   13:21       41:26
7553  Robert McIntosh        M4044      432/548   13:21       41:27
7554  Courtney Borden        F3034     742/1045   13:21       41:27
7555  Emilie Schulhoff       F3539     660/1008   13:21       41:27
7556  Jennifer Streger       F4044      603/919   13:21       41:27
7557  Charlotte Skelton      F3539     661/1008   13:21       41:27
7558  Danielle Perez         F3034     743/1045   13:21       41:28
7559  Mary Achziger          F5054      228/381   13:21       41:28
7560  Mark Achziger          M6064        51/64   13:21       41:28
7561  Ruth Dene              F6064        41/69   13:21       41:29
7562  Michael Farrell        M5054      206/254   13:21       41:29
7563  Brian Carroll          M3539      450/556   13:21       41:29
7564  Heather McDaniel       F3034     744/1045   13:22       41:29
7565  Kristin Nichols        F3539     662/1008   13:22       41:29
7566  Dina Farrell           F5054      229/381   13:22       41:29
7567  Ted Domurat            M0114      411/542   13:22       41:30
7568  Kaylee Worral          F0114      387/597   13:22       41:30
7569  Kiran Sawhney          M0114      412/542   13:22       41:30
7570  Diane Barber           F3034     745/1045   13:22       41:30
7571  Ellen Worral           F3539     663/1008   13:22       41:30
7572  Angel Williams         F4044      604/919   13:22       41:30
7573  Korin Rasmussen        F4044      605/919   13:22       41:31
7574  Christopher Ragsdale   M3034      491/585   13:22       41:31
7575  Ann Hart               F3034     746/1045   13:22       41:31
7576  Anna Rosenberg         F0114      388/597   13:22       41:31
7577  June Francisco         F5559      104/163   13:22       41:32
7578  Nikole Mills-Francisco F3034     747/1045   13:22       41:32
7579  Claire Rosenberger     F0114      389/597   13:23       41:32
7580  Lori Lee               F3539     664/1008   13:23       41:32
7581  Jason Kemp             M4044      433/548   13:23       41:33
7582  Nicole Richardson      F3539     665/1008   13:23       41:33
7583  Casandra Greenwalt     F2529      665/916   13:23       41:33
7584  Kristina Kirk          F3034     748/1045   13:23       41:33
7585  Tristan Morse          M3034      492/585   13:23       41:34
7586  Rachel Clayton         F2024      355/483   13:23       41:34
7587  Michael Kirk           M4044      434/548   13:23       41:34
7588  Ann Whiteis            F4044      606/919   13:23       41:34
7589  Kolbi Lloyd            F2024      356/483   13:23       41:34
7590  Cara Slosson           F3034     749/1045   13:23       41:34
7591  Eric Fischer           M4044      435/548   13:23       41:35
7592  Lessley Walczyk        F2529      666/916   13:23       41:35
7593  Ella Fischer           F0114      390/597   13:23       41:35
7594  Enzo Morse             M0114      413/542   13:23       41:35
7595  Kyla Wood              F2024      357/483   13:23       41:35
7596  See Chang              F3034     750/1045   13:23       41:35
7597  Jennifer Lechuga-Berg  F3539     666/1008   13:23       41:35
7598  Leslie Rosenberg       F5054      230/381   13:23       41:35
7599  Jaiden Walczyk         F0114      391/597   13:23       41:35
7600  Jennifer Lewers        F4044      607/919   13:24       41:36
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7601  Ryan Hochhalter        M2529      394/454   13:24       41:36
7602  Joe Walczyk            M3539      451/556   13:24       41:36
7603  Amy Sinclair           F4044      608/919   13:24       41:36
7604  Apryl Schneider        F4044      609/919   13:24       41:36
7605  Dinia Kitendaugh       F3539     667/1008   13:24       41:37
7606  James Taylor           M4044      436/548   13:24       41:37
7607  Ed Kitendaugh          M4549      258/334   13:24       41:37
7608  Adam Moreschi          M4044      437/548   13:24       41:37
7609  Janna Spicer           F3539     668/1008   13:24       41:37
7610  Larissa Taylor         F3034     751/1045   13:24       41:37
7611  Dusty Hanson           F3539     669/1008   13:24       41:38
7612  Nellie Hanson          F0114      392/597   13:24       41:38
7613  Blake Rhodes           M0114      414/542   13:24       41:38
7614  Eli Hopkins            M0114      415/542   13:24       41:38
7615  Megan Brennock         F0114      393/597   13:24       41:38
7616  Frank Arguello         M3539      452/556   13:24       41:38
7617  Tanya Rhodes           F3539     670/1008   13:24       41:38
7618  Shannon Arguello       F3034     752/1045   13:25       41:39
7619  Dan Hopkins            M4044      438/548   13:25       41:39
7620  Tara Schleicher        F4549      386/586   13:25       41:39
7621  Shizuka Morse          F3539     671/1008   13:25       41:39
7622  Jodie Dierickx         F4549      387/586   13:25       41:39
7623  Jessica Pomazal        F3034     753/1045   13:25       41:39
7624  Miles Corrigan         M0114      416/542   13:25       41:39
7625  Meilyn Dierickx        F0114      394/597   13:25       41:39
7626  Katie Flynn            F2024      358/483   13:25       41:39
7627  Bonnie Kemph           F3539     672/1008   13:25       41:39
7628  Liana Dierickx         F0114      395/597   13:25       41:39
7629  Autumn McClaughry      F3034     754/1045   13:25       41:40
7630  Jacqueline Thompson    F2529      667/916   13:25       41:40
7631  Don Roessel            M4549      259/334   13:25       41:40
7632  Jason Perdue           M3539      453/556   13:25       41:40
7633  Jula Patynowski        F1519      202/267   13:25       41:40
7634  Katie Copp             F3034     755/1045   13:25       41:40
7635  Gavin Perdue           M0114      417/542   13:25       41:40
7636  Robert Clark           M4549      260/334   13:25       41:40
7637  Jamie Vollmer          F2529      668/916   13:25       41:41
7638  Darcie Lemieux         F5054      231/381   13:25       41:41
7639  Greg Brown             M5559      112/145   13:25       41:41
7640  Addy Pratt             F1519      203/267   13:25       41:41
7641  Monique Brown          F4044      610/919   13:25       41:41
7642  Barri Horner           F5054      232/381   13:25       41:41
7643  Lisa Holum             F3539     673/1008   13:25       41:41
7644  Dawn Kenderes          F5054      233/381   13:26       41:42
7645  Karen Nevarro          F3539     674/1008   13:26       41:43
7646  Doug Kenderes          M5054      207/254   13:26       41:43
7647  Aly Castillo           F4044      611/919   13:26       41:43
7648  Daniel Buckeridge      M3034      493/585   13:26       41:43
7649  Paul Wheeler           M4549      261/334   13:26       41:43
7650  Donna Wheeler          F5559      105/163   13:26       41:43
7651  Debbie Medina          F4549      388/586   13:26       41:43
7652  Amy Smith              F2529      669/916   13:26       41:44
7653  Babette Terry          F3539     675/1008   13:26       41:44
7654  Shawn Parrish          M4549      262/334   13:26       41:44
7655  Asha Fuson             F0114      396/597   13:26       41:44
7656  Roscoe Myrick          M2529      395/454   13:26       41:44
7657  Hellen Vuong           F1519      204/267   13:26       41:44
7658  Annie Rosengarten      F2529      670/916   13:26       41:45
7659  Kylie Lukens           F2529      671/916   13:26       41:45
7660  Benjamin Walker        M1519      175/209   13:27       41:45
7661  Emily Michl            F3034     756/1045   13:27       41:45
7662  Margaret Winden        F6569        12/30   13:27       41:45
7663  Taylor Conklin         F0114      397/597   13:27       41:45
7664  Erin Challenor         F0114      398/597   13:27       41:46
7665  Janet Somuk-Jones      F5054      234/381   13:27       41:46
7666  Shelly Davison         F4044      612/919   13:27       41:46
7667  Rodel Ongmanchi        M5054      208/254   13:27       41:46
7668  Andrea Jones           F2024      359/483   13:27       41:46
7669  Nicole Narong          F2529      672/916   13:27       41:46
7670  Wendi Downing          F5054      235/381   13:27       41:46
7671  Anna Easton            F0114      399/597   13:27       41:46
7672  Cheyne Corrado         F2024      360/483   13:27       41:46
7673  Ashley Billingsley     F2529      673/916   13:27       41:46
7674  Meghan Molinari        F1519      205/267   13:27       41:47
7675  Gregory Satir          M4044      439/548   13:27       41:47
7676  Hayden Plinke          M2024      152/167   13:27       41:47
7677  Jessica Jones          F2529      674/916   13:27       41:47
7678  Faye Copeland          F3539     676/1008   13:27       41:47
7679  Brian Palmer           M3539      454/556   13:27       41:47
7680  Robin Rosendahl        F5054      236/381   13:27       41:47
7681  Marie Griffin          F5054      237/381   13:27       41:47
7682  Steven Johnson         M5054      209/254   13:27       41:47
7683  Brooke Heussner        F0114      400/597   13:27       41:47
7684  Jackie Edmonds         F6064        42/69   13:27       41:47
7685  Beth Kendall           F4044      613/919   13:27       41:48
7686  Lisa Walter            F5054      238/381   13:27       41:48
7687  Shannon Crouse         F3539     677/1008   13:27       41:48
7688  April Leonard          F3539     678/1008   13:28       41:48
7689  Lamonica Perkins       F3034     757/1045   13:28       41:49
7690  Bennet Downing         M5559      113/145   13:28       41:49
7691  Doree Dennis           F4549      389/586   13:28       41:49
7692  Ed Perez-Giz           M3539      455/556   13:28       41:49
7693  David Burt             M5559      114/145   13:28       41:49
7694  Earl Schuman           M6569        31/38   13:28       41:50
7695  Sarah Tenison          F0114      401/597   13:28       41:50
7696  Sho Shigeoka           F4044      614/919   13:28       41:50
7697  Robert Heussner        M4044      440/548   13:28       41:50
7698  Matt Propeck           M3034      494/585   13:28       41:51
7699  Heather Erickson       F3034     758/1045   13:29       41:51
7700  Jill Bryant            F4549      390/586   13:29       41:51
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7701  Lincoln Dewar          M0114      418/542   13:29       41:52
7702  Terry Dewar            M4549      263/334   13:29       41:52
7703  Jayce Graham           M0114      419/542   13:29       41:52
7704  Maya Hosaka            F0114      402/597   13:29       41:53
7705  Melissa Hill           F3034     759/1045   13:29       41:53
7706  Ray Berardinelli       M6064        52/64   13:29       41:54
7707  Eric Erickson          M4044      441/548   13:29       41:54
7708  Mary Brennock          F4549      391/586   13:30       41:54
7709  Kerri Cannady          F2529      675/916   13:30       41:54
7710  Jennifer Sims          F2529      676/916   13:30       41:54
7711  Juliet Safier          F3539     679/1008   13:30       41:55
7712  Chantel Marquez        F3034     760/1045   13:30       41:55
7713  Scott Carrick          M4044      442/548   13:30       41:55
7714  Rob Schutte            M3034      495/585   13:30       41:55
7715  Sandra Gorder          F4549      392/586   13:30       41:55
7716  Mark Szymanski         M3539      456/556   13:30       41:55
7717  Jack Brennock          M1519      176/209   13:30       41:55
7718  Hayden Wallace         F1519      206/267   13:30       41:55
7719  Merle Webb             F4044      615/919   13:30       41:55
7720  Justin Mitzimberg      M3539      457/556   13:30       41:56
7721  Shelley Paeth          F5559      106/163   13:30       41:56
7722  Aprile Penhall         F5559      107/163   13:30       41:56
7723  Lori Comstock          F5054      239/381   13:30       41:56
7724  Amy Reynolds           F3539     680/1008   13:30       41:56
7725  Molly Paeth            F2024      361/483   13:30       41:56
7726  Elizabeth McKnight     F1519      207/267   13:30       41:57
7727  Sarah Paeth            F2024      362/483   13:31       41:57
7728  Grace Kelley           F2529      677/916   13:31       41:58
7729  Paul Diener            M6064        53/64   13:31       41:58
7730  Sandy Banzer           F5054      240/381   13:31       41:58
7731  Dianna Matthews Gray   F4044      616/919   13:31       41:58
7732  Dana Wagoner           F4549      393/586   13:31       41:59
7733  Rodney Wagoner         M4549      264/334   13:31       41:59
7734  George Zadan           M5559      115/145   13:31       41:59
7735  Jennifer Reed          F4549      394/586   13:31       41:59
7736  Mitchell Schindele     M0114      420/542   13:31       41:59
7737  Nicole Biddlecome      F2529      678/916   13:31       41:59
7738  Sandi Quinly           F3034     761/1045   13:31       42:00
7739  Robin Wheeler          F5054      241/381   13:32       42:00
7740  Caitlin Queen          F0114      403/597   13:32       42:01
7741  Jake Morrow            M0114      421/542   13:32       42:01
7742  Maggie Hotch           F3539     681/1008   13:32       42:02
7743  Vicki Taylor           F4549      395/586   13:32       42:02
7744  Pj Griess              M2529      396/454   13:32       42:02
7745  Leia Franchini         F2529      679/916   13:32       42:02
7746  Alicia Timbo           F3539     682/1008   13:32       42:02
7747  Lisa Blair-Delgado     F3539     683/1008   13:32       42:02
7748  Maegan Lamb            F2529      680/916   13:32       42:02
7749  Graeme Queen           M3539      458/556   13:32       42:03
7750  Tara Spadoni           F4044      617/919   13:32       42:03
7751  Lea Griess             F2024      363/483   13:32       42:03
7752  Marcie Audelo          F2529      681/916   13:32       42:03
7753  Amy Drahota            F3034     762/1045   13:32       42:03
7754  Jessica Reed           F2529      682/916   13:33       42:03
7755  Soren Christensen      M0114      422/542   13:33       42:04
7756  Lisa Chapman           F3034     763/1045   13:33       42:04
7757  Shannon Dubois         F3034     764/1045   13:33       42:04
7758  Terra Moore            F3539     684/1008   13:33       42:05
7759  Naomi Maldonado        F0114      404/597   13:33       42:05
7760  Katie Gallagher        F3539     685/1008   13:33       42:05
7761  Jason Graeme           M4044      443/548   13:33       42:05
7762  Tracey Rollins         F3034     765/1045   13:33       42:05
7763  Cari Yelvington        F3034     766/1045   13:33       42:05
7764  Ken Hodgson            M6064        54/64   13:33       42:05
7765  Tara Hridel            F4044      618/919   13:33       42:06
7766  Robbie Hayton          M2529      397/454   13:33       42:06
7767  Emily Moore            F3539     686/1008   13:33       42:06
7768  Kellie Milos           F3539     687/1008   13:34       42:06
7769  Kayla Gregg            F2024      364/483   13:34       42:07
7770  Jenny Pinkerton        F2024      365/483   13:34       42:07
7771  Ingrid Christensen     F3539     688/1008   13:34       42:07
7772  Colin Graeme           M0114      423/542   13:34       42:07
7773  Jeffrey Famulare       M3034      496/585   13:34       42:07
7774  Amber Fessler          F3034     767/1045   13:34       42:07
7775  Mandy Phillips         F3034     768/1045   13:34       42:07
7776  James Porter           M1519      177/209   13:34       42:07
7777  Ashley Parent          F2529      683/916   13:34       42:07
7778  Honor Harvel           F4044      619/919   13:34       42:08
7779  Maria Ruiz             F1519      208/267   13:34       42:08
7780  Josh McKinney          M3034      497/585   13:34       42:08
7781  Jenny Cooper           F2024      366/483   13:34       42:09
7782  Katie Somner           F3034     769/1045   13:34       42:09
7783  Sheela Preuitt         F3539     689/1008   13:34       42:09
7784  Myron Lee              M3034      498/585   13:34       42:09
7785  Anamitra Preuitt       F0114      405/597   13:34       42:09
7786  Mary Sharer            F4044      620/919   13:34       42:09
7787  Kacy Garner            F2024      367/483   13:34       42:09
7788  Sara Barber            F4044      621/919   13:34       42:09
7789  Tami Reeder            F5559      108/163   13:34       42:09
7790  Jacquelyn Shelpman     F4549      396/586   13:34       42:09
7791  Traci Miller           F3034     770/1045   13:35       42:10
7792  Jennifer Gardner       F3539     690/1008   13:35       42:10
7793  Terry Greene           M6569        32/38   13:35       42:10
7794  Amy Mulkerin           F3539     691/1008   13:35       42:11
7795  Nicole White           F2529      684/916   13:35       42:12
7796  Ann Gross              F5054      242/381   13:35       42:12
7797  Joe McCanna            M5054      210/254   13:35       42:12
7798  Lisa Newell            F3539     692/1008   13:35       42:12
7799  Mark Pierce            M5054      211/254   13:35       42:12
7800  Lisa Russell           F3034     771/1045   13:35       42:13
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7801  Beverly Pierce         F4549      397/586   13:36       42:13
7802  Olga Semenchenko       F2529      685/916   13:36       42:13
7803  Srishti Prabakar       F0114      406/597   13:36       42:14
7804  Michelle Vance         F3034     772/1045   13:36       42:14
7805  Noah Reische           M0114      424/542   13:36       42:14
7806  Jessica Gilwee         F3034     773/1045   13:36       42:14
7807  Sam Baber              M0114      425/542   13:36       42:15
7808  Damon Reische          M3539      459/556   13:36       42:15
7809  Ryan Jackman           M3539      460/556   13:36       42:15
7810  Milana Janecek         F0114      407/597   13:36       42:15
7811  Jody Garner            F4044      622/919   13:36       42:15
7812  Monica Sung            F2529      686/916   13:36       42:15
7813  Teresa Fairchild       F4044      623/919   13:36       42:15
7814  Eugene Kennedy         M4044      444/548   13:37       42:16
7815  Thanh Lam              M3539      461/556   13:37       42:16
7816  Jennifer McKnight      F4044      624/919   13:37       42:16
7817  Kanthi Karumbunathan   F0114      408/597   13:37       42:16
7818  Julie Lam              F3034     774/1045   13:37       42:16
7819  Summer Baber           F4044      625/919   13:37       42:16
7820  Agnes Alfred           F0114      409/597   13:37       42:17
7821  Jenne Reische          F3539     693/1008   13:37       42:17
7822  Christine Summerlin                   0/0   13:37       42:17
7823  Susan Steele           F6569        13/30   13:37       42:17
7824  Debbie Valoff          F4549      398/586   13:37       42:17
7825  Ricarda Hallstrand     F5559      109/163   13:37       42:17
7826  Brent Snyder           M3539      462/556   13:37       42:17
7827  Natasha Beliakoff      F4044      626/919   13:37       42:18
7828  Renee Aufdermauer      F3034     775/1045   13:37       42:18
7829  Monica Valenzuela      F3034     776/1045   13:37       42:18
7830  Matt Ellertson         M3034      499/585   13:37       42:18
7831  Chelsea Richards       F2024      368/483   13:37       42:18
7832  Alanna Pedersen        F5054      243/381   13:37       42:18
7833  Todd Kennedy           M3539      463/556   13:38       42:19
7834  Debbie Luke            F4549      399/586   13:38       42:20
7835  Tina Lee               F2529      687/916   13:38       42:20
7836  Ava Seyle              F0114      410/597   13:38       42:20
7837  Tausha Tams            F2024      369/483   13:38       42:20
7838  Dara Jester            F2529      688/916   13:38       42:20
7839  Jessica Mark           F2529      689/916   13:38       42:20
7840  Janelle Fast           F3539     694/1008   13:38       42:20
7841  Ryan Schleicher        M0114      426/542   13:38       42:21
7842  Chelsea Burley         F3034     777/1045   13:38       42:21
7843  Jana Pepper            F3034     778/1045   13:38       42:21
7844  Jeanne Ducsik          F3539     695/1008   13:38       42:21
7845  Sara Prouty            F2529      690/916   13:38       42:21
7846  Megan Heckeroth        F3034     779/1045   13:38       42:21
7847  George McCall          M4044      445/548   13:38       42:21
7848  Mark Schleicher        M4549      265/334   13:38       42:21
7849  Holden Wallace         M0114      427/542   13:38       42:22
7850  Novia Moore            F3539     696/1008   13:39       42:22
7851  Maryanne Villanueva    F2024      370/483   13:39       42:22
7852  Sara Knowlton          F3034     780/1045   13:39       42:22
7853  Mindy Buxton           F3034     781/1045   13:39       42:23
7854  Bobbie Steinmetz       F5054      244/381   13:39       42:23
7855  Sheryl Aterrado        F3034     782/1045   13:39       42:23
7856  Elishia Catalano       F2529      691/916   13:39       42:23
7857  Jered Spencer          M3539      464/556   13:39       42:23
7858  Sha Fenton             F3539     697/1008   13:39       42:23
7859  Caleb Spencer          M0114      428/542   13:39       42:23
7860  Tara Fischer           F2529      692/916   13:39       42:24
7861  Anousack Sithammalat   M3539      465/556   13:39       42:24
7862  Erin Dewitt            F3034     783/1045   13:39       42:24
7863  Dion Plamondon         F4044      627/919   13:39       42:24
7864  Danyel Ellen           F4044      628/919   13:39       42:24
7865  Shawn Fischer          M3034      500/585   13:39       42:24
7866  Lisa Dorn              F4044      629/919   13:39       42:24
7867  Wendy Van Hoof         F5559      110/163   13:39       42:24
7868  Leanne Roth            F4044      630/919   13:39       42:24
7869  Maureen Turner         F5054      245/381   13:39       42:25
7870  Amy Day                F4044      631/919   13:40       42:25
7871  Julie Roy              F4044      632/919   13:40       42:25
7872  Melissa Lautenbach     F4044      633/919   13:40       42:25
7873  Jennine Smart          F3034     784/1045   13:40       42:26
7874  Kylee Cavanaugh        F3034     785/1045   13:40       42:26
7875  Sheri Scott            F4549      400/586   13:40       42:26
7876  Alexis Smart           F0114      411/597   13:40       42:26
7877  Donna Simko            F5054      246/381   13:40       42:26
7878  Kelsey Robison         F2024      371/483   13:40       42:27
7879  Brian Rose             M3034      501/585   13:40       42:27
7880  David Whitley          M4044      446/548   13:40       42:27
7881  Katie Gonzalez         F2529      693/916   13:40       42:27
7882  Shara Bowker           F2024      372/483   13:40       42:27
7883  Lindsay Gordon         F2529      694/916   13:40       42:27
7884  Jim Gonzalez           M3034      502/585   13:40       42:28
7885  Paula Morris           F5054      247/381   13:40       42:28
7886  Avery Sampson          F2024      373/483   13:40       42:28
7887  Michael Sampson        M2529      398/454   13:41       42:28
7888  Todd Gorder            M4549      266/334   13:41       42:28
7889  Nate Paradis           M0114      429/542   13:41       42:28
7890  Lakshmi Sivasankaran   F2529      695/916   13:41       42:28
7891  Allen Smith            M5054      212/254   13:41       42:29
7892  Karen Metter           F5559      111/163   13:41       42:29
7893  Evaristo Vela          M2529      399/454   13:41       42:29
7894  Madeline Legate        F0114      412/597   13:41       42:30
7895  Darrielle Sadle-Ruff   F4044      634/919   13:41       42:30
7896  Renee Paradis          F4044      635/919   13:41       42:30
7897  Brandee Kuzma          F3539     698/1008   13:41       42:30
7898  Robert Lyon            M5559      116/145   13:41       42:30
7899  Eva Manderson          F4044      636/919   13:41       42:30
7900  MacKenzie Ruff         F0114      413/597   13:41       42:30
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7901  James Wade             M5054      213/254   13:41       42:31
7902  Kevin Nash             M3539      466/556   13:41       42:31
7903  Kate Griffith          F4044      637/919   13:41       42:31
7904  Justin Scruggs         M0114      430/542   13:42       42:31
7905  Diana Aristizabal      F2529      696/916   13:42       42:31
7906  Kelli Nash             F3539     699/1008   13:42       42:32
7907  Sakal Mam              F4549      401/586   13:42       42:32
7908  Grace Eaton            F0114      414/597   13:42       42:32
7909  Charlotte Feige        F0114      415/597   13:42       42:33
7910  Ginger Pullen          F6064        43/69   13:42       42:33
7911  Paulo Regalado         M3539      467/556   13:42       42:33
7912  Robin Williams         F5559      112/163   13:42       42:33
7913  Elizabeth Tei          F0114      416/597   13:42       42:33
7914  Sean Cabanban          M0114      431/542   13:42       42:34
7915  Brayden Weigel         M0114      432/542   13:42       42:34
7916  Crishelle Eaton        F3539     700/1008   13:42       42:34
7917  Isaac Potter           M0114      433/542   13:42       42:34
7918  Jeremy Eaton           M3539      468/556   13:43       42:34
7919  Jon Dunsmore           M3539      469/556   13:43       42:35
7920  Erica Dunsmore         F3539     701/1008   13:43       42:35
7921  Alora Crone            F0114      417/597   13:43       42:35
7922  Matthew Malloy         M2529      400/454   13:43       42:35
7923  Crystal Moreno         F2529      697/916   13:43       42:35
7924  Randi Staller          F3034     786/1045   13:43       42:35
7925  Art Cabanban           M4044      447/548   13:43       42:36
7926  Katherine Galian       F3539     702/1008   13:43       42:36
7927  Jeanette Crone         F3539     703/1008   13:43       42:36
7928  Melody Autry-O'dell    F4044      638/919   13:43       42:36
7929  Jaxon Eaton            M0114      434/542   13:43       42:36
7930  Alexandria Le          F3539     704/1008   13:43       42:36
7931  Derek Mellinger        F2529      698/916   13:43       42:36
7932  Tristan Mayer          M3034      503/585   13:43       42:37
7933  Hannah Mellinger       F2529      699/916   13:43       42:37
7934  Meaghan Lingren        F2529      700/916   13:43       42:37
7935  Madison Steinmetz      F2529      701/916   13:43       42:37
7936  Jana Sackett           F3034     787/1045   13:44       42:38
7937  Jason Tei              M3539      470/556   13:44       42:38
7938  Kelly Mellinger        F3034     788/1045   13:44       42:38
7939  Lindsay Harksen        F3034     789/1045   13:44       42:38
7940  Marissa Eib            F0114      418/597   13:44       42:38
7941  Hilary Galian          F3539     705/1008   13:44       42:39
7942  Carone Weigel          F4549      402/586   13:44       42:39
7943  Kari Miller            F2529      702/916   13:44       42:39
7944  Terri Wilkerson        F3539     706/1008   13:44       42:40
7945  Nicolle Deering        F4044      639/919   13:44       42:40
7946  Catherine Potter       F4549      403/586   13:44       42:40
7947  Tammy Armentrout       F5054      248/381   13:44       42:40
7948  Charmagne Pearson      F4549      404/586   13:45       42:41
7949  John Corey             M4044      448/548   13:45       42:41
7950  Shannon Grealish       F2024      374/483   13:45       42:41
7951  Jessica Getsfrid       F2529      703/916   13:45       42:41
7952  Kayley Ries            F2024      375/483   13:45       42:41
7953  Tia Clermont           F1519      209/267   13:45       42:41
7954  Celine Fitzmaurice     F4549      405/586   13:45       42:41
7955  Rachelle Corey         F4549      406/586   13:45       42:41
7956  Christie Post          F3539     707/1008   13:45       42:41
7957  Sara Perkins           F5054      249/381   13:45       42:41
7958  Andre Lagler           M3034      504/585   13:45       42:42
7959  Bethany Garner         F3539     708/1008   13:45       42:42
7960  Milo Henion            M0114      435/542   13:45       42:42
7961  Rachel Funk            F2024      376/483   13:45       42:42
7962  Ivy Davis              F0114      419/597   13:45       42:42
7963  Gwen Leland            F4549      407/586   13:45       42:43
7964  Brian Davis            M3034      505/585   13:45       42:43
7965  Tara Lee               F4044      640/919   13:45       42:43
7966  Aimee Michels          F4044      641/919   13:45       42:43
7967  Todd Henion            M5054      214/254   13:45       42:43
7968  Rhonda Black           F2024      377/483   13:46       42:44
7969  Alex Sterling          M3034      506/585   13:46       42:44
7970  Jennifer Barta         F3539     709/1008   13:46       42:44
7971  Jennifer Huebner       F3034     790/1045   13:46       42:44
7972  Sarah Im               F2529      704/916   13:46       42:44
7973  Courtney Waliser       F2529      705/916   13:46       42:44
7974  Kimberley Duncan       F2529      706/916   13:46       42:45
7975  Jack Grell             M4044      449/548   13:46       42:45
7976  Caitlin Alford         F0114      420/597   13:46       42:46
7977  Sonda Fields           F4549      408/586   13:46       42:46
7978  Kyra Thompson          F0114      421/597   13:46       42:46
7979  Mark Thompson          M4549      267/334   13:46       42:46
7980  Seth Thompson          M0114      436/542   13:46       42:46
7981  Sheila C Mullooly      F4044      642/919   13:46       42:46
7982  Kristina Legate        F1519      210/267   13:46       42:46
7983  Annmarie Webster       F4044      643/919   13:47       42:47
7984  Crystal Haughton       F3539     710/1008   13:47       42:47
7985  Sandra Brownridge      F3539     711/1008   13:47       42:47
7986  Curt Sander            M4044      450/548   13:47       42:47
7987  Young-Joo Alford       F4044      644/919   13:47       42:47
7988  Kristina Bagley        F4044      645/919   13:47       42:48
7989  Patrick Alford         M0114      437/542   13:47       42:48
7990  Michelle Martine       F4044      646/919   13:47       42:48
7991  Lalitha Veerappan      F3034     791/1045   13:47       42:48
7992  Mac Sander             M0114      438/542   13:47       42:49
7993  Aaron Burt             M5054      215/254   13:47       42:49
7994  Becky Sander           F4044      647/919   13:47       42:49
7995  Aaorn McEwen           M2024      153/167   13:47       42:49
7996  Kavitha Veerappan      F3034     792/1045   13:47       42:49
7997  Diane Laya             F5054      250/381   13:47       42:49
7998  Jackie Weiss           F0114      422/597   13:47       42:50
7999  Jill Rauch             F4549      409/586   13:48       42:50
8000  Jesse Weiss            M3539      471/556   13:48       42:50
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8001  Abram Erickson         M3539      472/556   13:48       42:50
8002  Emily Kegelymer        F3034     793/1045   13:48       42:51
8003  Alyssa Carter          F2529      707/916   13:48       42:51
8004  Kathryne Rouse         F3539     712/1008   13:48       42:51
8005  Ashley Stimmel         F3034     794/1045   13:48       42:51
8006  Kevin Hakala           M4044      451/548   13:48       42:51
8007  Kelly Von Bargen       F4044      648/919   13:48       42:52
8008  John Cutshaw           M5054      216/254   13:48       42:52
8009  Kali Dresser           M2024      154/167   13:48       42:52
8010  Lexi Robbins           F0114      423/597   13:48       42:52
8011  Bill Dotson            M3539      473/556   13:48       42:52
8012  Jessica Grell          F4044      649/919   13:48       42:53
8013  Tina Bartley           F3034     795/1045   13:48       42:53
8014  Trenton Mouser         M1519      178/209   13:48       42:53
8015  Skyler Gildersleeve    M1519      179/209   13:49       42:53
8016  Amy Dotson             F3539     713/1008   13:49       42:53
8017  Valerie Mouser         F4549      410/586   13:49       42:53
8018  Molly Blue             F5054      251/381   13:49       42:54
8019  Jori Scruggs-Brown     F4549      411/586   13:49       42:54
8020  Abby Seyle             F0114      424/597   13:49       42:54
8021  Jennifer Smith         F4044      650/919   13:49       42:55
8022  Jodie Krueger          F5054      252/381   13:49       42:55
8023  Julie Vanover          F4044      651/919   13:49       42:55
8024  Jan Perry              F6064        44/69   13:49       42:55
8025  Jerolyn Alie           F4549      412/586   13:49       42:55
8026  Montana Gildersleeve   F1519      211/267   13:49       42:55
8027  Ryan Bartley           M3034      507/585   13:49       42:55
8028  Korin Guglielmi        F4044      652/919   13:49       42:56
8029  Jon Southern           M4549      268/334   13:49       42:56
8030  Peggy Sorg             F5054      253/381   13:49       42:56
8031  Josie Kell             F3034     796/1045   13:49       42:56
8032  Vincent Plunkett       M4044      452/548   13:50       42:56
8033  Eleanor Dodson         F4044      653/919   13:50       42:56
8034  Doug Kettner           M4549      269/334   13:50       42:56
8035  Michelle Stoll         F3539     714/1008   13:50       42:56
8036  Gwen Home              F4549      413/586   13:50       42:56
8037  Imuetinya Okonokhua    M2529      401/454   13:50       42:57
8038  Jeff Seyle             M4044      453/548   13:50       42:57
8039  Angela Ankenaman       F3034     797/1045   13:50       42:57
8040  Adrienne Klutho        F2529      708/916   13:50       42:57
8041  Kathryn Runyon         F3539     715/1008   13:50       42:57
8042  Katie Diehm            F2529      709/916   13:50       42:57
8043  Carey Plunkett         F4549      414/586   13:50       42:57
8044  Eileen Offer           F2529      710/916   13:50       42:57
8045  Gregory Thomas         M6064        55/64   13:50       42:57
8046  Julia Kettner          F5054      254/381   13:50       42:57
8047  Christopher Kettner    M2024      155/167   13:50       42:57
8048  Breanna Hansen         F1519      212/267   13:50       42:58
8049  Ray Hansen             M1519      180/209   13:50       42:58
8050  Ashley Wolfe           F3034     798/1045   13:50       42:58
8051  Hayley Livesay         F3034     799/1045   13:50       42:58
8052  Shelley Elkins         F4044      654/919   13:50       42:59
8053  Joe Crabtree           M2529      402/454   13:50       42:59
8054  Gillian Taylor         F0114      425/597   13:50       42:59
8055  Tracy Moog             F4044      655/919   13:50       42:59
8056  David Runyon           M4549      270/334   13:50       42:59
8057  Terry Kamolz           M5559      117/145   13:50       42:59
8058  Andrew Taylor          M4549      271/334   13:51       42:59
8059  Kristen Broyer         F4549      415/586   13:51       43:00
8060  Shane Benting          M3539      474/556   13:51       43:00
8061  Catherine Kitchen      F4044      656/919   13:51       43:01
8062  Sarah Hobernicht       F2024      378/483   13:51       43:01
8063  Naomi Kinnaird         F0114      426/597   13:51       43:01
8064  Ute Kongsbak           F5054      255/381   13:51       43:02
8065  Sue Newman             F5054      256/381   13:51       43:02
8066  Sarah Wolf             F2529      711/916   13:51       43:02
8067  Margaret Oscilia       F3034     800/1045   13:51       43:02
8068  Annajo Westerfield     F3034     801/1045   13:51       43:02
8069  Richard Hobernicht     M5559      118/145   13:52       43:02
8070  Taylor Smith           F0114      427/597   13:52       43:03
8071  Andrea Bouma           F2529      712/916   13:52       43:03
8072  Heidi Smith            F3034     802/1045   13:52       43:03
8073  Denise Gates           F4549      416/586   13:52       43:03
8074  Joe Monaghan           M5559      119/145   13:52       43:03
8075  Zoee Collins           F1519      213/267   13:52       43:03
8076  Beth Ann Woodard       F3539     716/1008   13:52       43:03
8077  Carolyn Henry          F2024      379/483   13:52       43:03
8078  Nancy Focht            F2529      713/916   13:52       43:03
8079  Kacy Conger            F2529      714/916   13:52       43:03
8080  Sarah Cota             F2529      715/916   13:52       43:03
8081  Jake Bangs             M0114      439/542   13:52       43:03
8082  Darci Hansen           F4044      657/919   13:52       43:04
8083  Leeann Collins         F5054      257/381   13:52       43:04
8084  Sasha Mouser           F1519      214/267   13:52       43:04
8085  Rebecca Gundersen      F3539     717/1008   13:52       43:04
8086  Nicki Anderson         F1519      215/267   13:52       43:04
8087  Jennifer Helsing       F4044      658/919   13:52       43:05
8088  Melissa Clark          F4044      659/919   13:52       43:05
8089  Van Stewart            M0114      440/542   13:52       43:05
8090  Nate Carlton           M3034      508/585   13:53       43:05
8091  Cassie Dresser         F4044      660/919   13:53       43:06
8092  Jill Princehouse       F5054      258/381   13:53       43:06
8093  Diana Potts            F4044      661/919   13:53       43:06
8094  Diana Collinson        F5559      113/163   13:53       43:06
8095  Eva Orlik              F4044      662/919   13:53       43:06
8096  Dwayne Richardson      M5054      217/254   13:53       43:06
8097  Laurence Stewart       M4044      454/548   13:53       43:07
8098  Alycia Korn            F1519      216/267   13:53       43:07
8099  Shannon Stewart        F3539     718/1008   13:53       43:07
8100  Penni Bangs            F4044      663/919   13:53       43:07
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8101  Ellie Stewart          F0114      428/597   13:53       43:08
8102  Janelle Reeves         F2529      716/916   13:53       43:08
8103  Katie Skurja           F5054      259/381   13:54       43:09
8104  Sheree Garner          F5559      114/163   13:54       43:09
8105  Jeff Hobson            M3034      509/585   13:54       43:10
8106  Ami Gutierrez-Jensen   F2529      717/916   13:54       43:10
8107  Nicole Hobson          F3034     803/1045   13:54       43:10
8108  Mustafa Mahmood        M2529      403/454   13:54       43:10
8109  Rauha Rahkola          M3539      475/556   13:54       43:11
8110  Rebecca Bawal          F2529      718/916   13:54       43:11
8111  Alicia Rodgers         F4549      417/586   13:54       43:11
8112  Darlene Veenhuizen     F3034     804/1045   13:54       43:11
8113  Sarah Rahkola          F3539     719/1008   13:54       43:11
8114  Gayle Meyer            F5054      260/381   13:54       43:12
8115  Noor Khaki             F2529      719/916   13:55       43:13
8116  Rebecca Page           F3034     805/1045   13:55       43:13
8117  Yvie Piraino           F4044      664/919   13:55       43:13
8118  Jacqueline Koch        F2529      720/916   13:55       43:13
8119  Mitzie Chansilp        F3539     720/1008   13:55       43:13
8120  Diane Hale             F5054      261/381   13:55       43:14
8121  Thresea Redmon         F5559      115/163   13:55       43:14
8122  Lisa Hamm              F4549      418/586   13:55       43:14
8123  Rose Olson             F5054      262/381   13:55       43:14
8124  Cherise Saunders       F3539     721/1008   13:55       43:14
8125  Andrea Mueller         F3539     722/1008   13:55       43:14
8126  Gary Lovos             M6569        33/38   13:55       43:14
8127  Melinda Callahan       F5054      263/381   13:55       43:14
8128  Rachel Richter                        0/0   13:55       43:15
8129  Maya Severson          F3034     806/1045   13:55       43:15
8130  Sheri Story            F5054      264/381   13:56       43:15
8131  Tivan Bounma           M3539      476/556   13:56       43:15
8132  Ian Hazel              M2024      156/167   13:56       43:15
8133  Clifford Carlton       M4549      272/334   13:56       43:16
8134  Lynda Clark            F4549      419/586   13:56       43:16
8135  Joseph Krupsky         M1519      181/209   13:56       43:16
8136  Trenton Sternberg      M0114      441/542   13:56       43:16
8137  Bill Ward              M4549      273/334   13:56       43:17
8138  Breeann Sternberg      F2529      721/916   13:56       43:17
8139  Sandi O'Regan          F5054      265/381   13:56       43:17
8140  Jalyn Bounma           F0114      429/597   13:56       43:17
8141  Kellie Hansen          F2024      380/483   13:56       43:17
8142  Brittany Howard        F2529      722/916   13:56       43:17
8143  Louis Charuchinda      M2529      404/454   13:56       43:18
8144  Martin Orr             M4549      274/334   13:57       43:18
8145  Kirk P Linder          M4044      455/548   13:57       43:18
8146  Laura Mahoney          F5559      116/163   13:57       43:18
8147  Anna Hansen            F5054      266/381   13:57       43:18
8148  Carli Jo Irons         F3034     807/1045   13:57       43:18
8149  Darcy Schonek          F3034     808/1045   13:57       43:18
8150  Peter Gough            M1519      182/209   13:57       43:19
8151  Kellie Graybosch       F2529      723/916   13:57       43:20
8152  Grace Davidson         F0114      430/597   13:57       43:20
8153  Paula Richmond         F6064        45/69   13:57       43:20
8154  Jamie Cooper           F3539     723/1008   13:57       43:20
8155  Patricia Lyon          F4044      665/919   13:57       43:20
8156  Lauren McGlohn         F3034     809/1045   13:57       43:21
8157  Rasha Kroonen          F3539     724/1008   13:57       43:21
8158  Annie Crater           F3034     810/1045   13:58       43:22
8159  Amy Gardner            F4044      666/919   13:58       43:22
8160  Gordy Jarman           M3539      477/556   13:58       43:22
8161  Tammy Puri             F4044      667/919   13:58       43:22
8162  Allison Daniels        F3034     811/1045   13:58       43:23
8163  Diane Reid             F3034     812/1045   13:58       43:23
8164  Daniel Mattson         M4044      456/548   13:58       43:23
8165  Piper Purcell          F3034     813/1045   13:58       43:23
8166  Julie Daniels          F5054      267/381   13:59       43:25
8167  Susan Navarro          F3034     814/1045   13:59       43:25
8168  Sydney Rose            F0114      431/597   13:59       43:25
8169  Michael Rose           M4044      457/548   13:59       43:25
8170  Andrew Salata          M2529      405/454   13:59       43:26
8171  Michele White          F3034     815/1045   13:59       43:26
8172  Mia Grace Middendorff  F0114      432/597   13:59       43:27
8173  Ally Schaefer          F0114      433/597   14:00       43:27
8174  Jack Grieve            M0114      442/542   14:00       43:28
8175  Ellen Greer            F5559      117/163   14:00       43:28
8176  Laurie Johansen        F5054      268/381   14:00       43:28
8177  Kim Schaefer           F1519      217/267   14:00       43:28
8178  Diane Charmley         F6569        14/30   14:00       43:29
8179  Teresa Haye            F4549      420/586   14:00       43:29
8180  Amelia Ambriz          F3539     725/1008   14:00       43:29
8181  Tsering Kheyap         F3034     816/1045   14:00       43:29
8182  Julia Grieve           F3539     726/1008   14:00       43:29
8183  Stephanie Martin       F3539     727/1008   14:00       43:30
8184  Julie Van Der Genugten F2529      724/916   14:01       43:31
8185  Molly Fricano          F4549      421/586   14:01       43:32
8186  Lauren Gatten          F2529      725/916   14:01       43:32
8187  Laurel Harris          F4044      668/919   14:01       43:32
8188  Nori Gruber            F3034     817/1045   14:01       43:32
8189  Chloe O'Dell           F0114      434/597   14:01       43:33
8190  Lisa Souther           F4044      669/919   14:01       43:33
8191  Cassandra Soum         F2024      381/483   14:01       43:33
8192  Jen O'Dell             F4044      670/919   14:01       43:33
8193  Vito Adamo             M4044      458/548   14:01       43:33
8194  Michael Esquivel       M3539      478/556   14:01       43:33
8195  Christy Pederson       F3539     728/1008   14:01       43:33
8196  Brynne Meyers          F2529      726/916   14:01       43:33
8197  Kelly Sheahan          M4549      275/334   14:02       43:34
8198  Madeline Beriault      F0114      435/597   14:02       43:34
8199  Jason Booth            M4044      459/548   14:02       43:34
8200  Alisha Lake-Carr       F2024      382/483   14:02       43:34
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8201  Katie Byerly           F4044      671/919   14:02       43:35
8202  Jim Jester             M5054      218/254   14:02       43:35
8203  Chris MacKey           M4044      460/548   14:02       43:36
8204  MacKenzie Endrody      F0114      436/597   14:02       43:36
8205  Melissa Kerber         F2024      383/483   14:03       43:37
8206  Kelly Morse            F4044      672/919   14:03       43:37
8207  Sydney Wallis          F0114      437/597   14:03       43:37
8208  Travis Hagen           M2024      157/167   14:03       43:37
8209  Therese Mitchell       F4549      422/586   14:03       43:37
8210  Jim Axtell             M4549      276/334   14:03       43:37
8211  Christen Manville      F2529      727/916   14:03       43:37
8212  Cynthia Radler-Okby    F4549      423/586   14:03       43:37
8213  Leroy Armstrong        M2529      406/454   14:03       43:38
8214  Brian Nickerson        M2529      407/454   14:03       43:38
8215  Enid Axtell            F4549      424/586   14:03       43:38
8216  Jamie Sewell           F5054      269/381   14:03       43:39
8217  Adam Alokby            M1519      183/209   14:03       43:39
8218  Karen Robbins          F4549      425/586   14:03       43:39
8219  Gina Reece             F4549      426/586   14:04       43:40
8220  Amanda Zandofsky       F3034     818/1045   14:04       43:41
8221  Tami Holen             F4044      673/919   14:04       43:41
8222  Drew Oling             M2529      408/454   14:04       43:41
8223  Ashley Weber           F2529      728/916   14:04       43:41
8224  Norma Sawa             F4044      674/919   14:04       43:41
8225  Katie Smith            F2529      729/916   14:04       43:41
8226  Christine Vanderhoff   F3539     729/1008   14:04       43:41
8227  Bryan Delano           M3539      479/556   14:04       43:42
8228  Kendra Stafford        F0114      438/597   14:04       43:42
8229  Erin Barlow            F3034     819/1045   14:04       43:42
8230  Kaitlyn Stafford       F0114      439/597   14:04       43:42
8231  Janelle Johnson        F2024      384/483   14:04       43:42
8232  Michael Constant       M4044      461/548   14:04       43:42
8233  Roberta Cloutier       F5559      118/163   14:04       43:43
8234  Emily Reece            F2024      385/483   14:05       43:43
8235  Hassan Chantouf                       0/0   14:05       43:43
8236  Sri Benson             M2529      409/454   14:05       43:43
8237  Julie Smith            F3539     730/1008   14:05       43:44
8238  David Getsfrid         M5054      219/254   14:05       43:44
8239  Sophie Beriault        F0114      440/597   14:05       43:45
8240  Emily Wells            F3539     731/1008   14:05       43:45
8241  Mayra Gomez            F2529      730/916   14:05       43:45
8242  Barbra Carey           F2529      731/916   14:05       43:45
8243  Brigitte Rodriguez     F2529      732/916   14:05       43:46
8244  Suzanna Chan-Montoya   F3539     732/1008   14:06       43:47
8245  Judith Jones           F3034     820/1045   14:06       43:47
8246  Jospeh Nuesa           M4549      277/334   14:06       43:47
8247  Erik Boe               M4044      462/548   14:06       43:47
8248  Ashley Hagen           F3034     821/1045   14:06       43:47
8249  Mitchell Rose          M0114      443/542   14:06       43:47
8250  Jessica Munson         F2529      733/916   14:06       43:47
8251  Kevin Scofield         M3034      510/585   14:06       43:47
8252  Susan Leatherman       F4549      427/586   14:06       43:47
8253  Meagan Rice            F2024      386/483   14:06       43:47
8254  Diane Finnie           F5559      119/163   14:06       43:48
8255  Marlene Brossia        F0114      441/597   14:06       43:48
8256  Jessica Engstrom       F2529      734/916   14:06       43:48
8257  Christopher Rice       M2529      410/454   14:06       43:48
8258  Rebecca Dowell         F3539     733/1008   14:06       43:48
8259  Alisa Brossia          F4549      428/586   14:06       43:48
8260  Kirsten Golden         F2529      735/916   14:06       43:48
8261  Alice Hensley          F5559      120/163   14:06       43:48
8262  Krystin Rose           F4549      429/586   14:06       43:48
8263  Lori Shimabukuro       F2529      736/916   14:06       43:49
8264  Grace Taylor           F0114      442/597   14:06       43:49
8265  Kristi Duyck           F2529      737/916   14:07       43:49
8266  Jennifer MacKey        F4044      675/919   14:07       43:49
8267  Andrea Phillips        F3034     822/1045   14:07       43:49
8268  Gail Hoddevik          F4549      430/586   14:07       43:49
8269  Caitlin Hoddevik       F2024      387/483   14:07       43:49
8270  Derek Grant            M4044      463/548   14:07       43:50
8271  Jennifer Stoner        F3034     823/1045   14:07       43:50
8272  Kevin Sutherland       M5054      220/254   14:07       43:50
8273  Frank Fricano          M4044      464/548   14:07       43:50
8274  Sabine McDonald        F3034     824/1045   14:07       43:50
8275  Jillian Sutherland     F0114      443/597   14:07       43:50
8276  Glenn Whearty          M1519      184/209   14:07       43:50
8277  John Whearty           M4549      278/334   14:07       43:50
8278  Marina Mendoza         F2529      738/916   14:07       43:51
8279  Amanda Gilman          F3034     825/1045   14:07       43:51
8280  James Charles          M3539      480/556   14:07       43:52
8281  Lisa Stewart           F4044      676/919   14:08       43:52
8282  Joshua Trickel         M3034      511/585   14:08       43:52
8283  Scott Mitchelson       M4549      279/334   14:08       43:52
8284  Carolyn Stewart        F6569        15/30   14:08       43:53
8285  Hannah Mitchelson      F0114      444/597   14:08       43:53
8286  Crystal Bohannon       F3539     734/1008   14:08       43:54
8287  Nicole Murren          F2529      739/916   14:08       43:54
8288  Luvi Ann Cabusao       F2529      740/916   14:08       43:54
8289  Jameson Ledoux         M0114      444/542   14:08       43:54
8290  Faith Taylor           F0114      445/597   14:08       43:55
8291  April Gavin            F4044      677/919   14:08       43:55
8292  Amberlee Dawson        F3034     826/1045   14:08       43:55
8293  Katie Wich             F2529      741/916   14:08       43:55
8294  Kori Taylor            F4549      431/586   14:08       43:55
8295  Kimberly Morris        F3539     735/1008   14:09       43:55
8296  Christin Gooch         F3034     827/1045   14:09       43:55
8297  Abby Sylvester         F0114      446/597   14:09       43:56
8298  Nancy Sylvester        F3539     736/1008   14:09       43:56
8299  Mallory Middendorff    F0114      447/597   14:09       43:56
8300  Sarah Keitges          F3539     737/1008   14:09       43:56
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8301  Colleen Cleary         F4549      432/586   14:09       43:56
8302  Robert Gittings        M2529      411/454   14:09       43:57
8303  Lila Herrera           F3539     738/1008   14:09       43:57
8304  Megan Tharp            F3034     828/1045   14:09       43:58
8305  Rachel Ransom          F2024      388/483   14:09       43:58
8306  Kyla Rowland           F3034     829/1045   14:09       43:58
8307  Casey Rowland          M3034      512/585   14:09       43:58
8308  Brian Sanchez          M4044      465/548   14:10       43:58
8309  Michael Middendorff    M4549      280/334   14:10       43:59
8310  Cade Knott             M1519      185/209   14:10       44:00
8311  Elizabeth Morgan       F4044      678/919   14:10       44:00
8312  Jen Knott              F4044      679/919   14:10       44:00
8313  David Chesley          M4044      466/548   14:10       44:01
8314  Irina Vyazankina       F3034     830/1045   14:10       44:01
8315  Viraaj Singh           M0114      445/542   14:10       44:01
8316  Vishal Singh           M4549      281/334   14:10       44:01
8317  Shikha Singh           F0114      448/597   14:10       44:01
8318  Carol McKennett        F5054      270/381   14:10       44:01
8319  Anya Chowdhury         F3034     831/1045   14:10       44:01
8320  Lori Morgan            F4549      433/586   14:10       44:01
8321  Bobbi Cookston         F4044      680/919   14:11       44:02
8322  Kim Sell               F4044      681/919   14:11       44:02
8323  Olivia Taylor          F0114      449/597   14:11       44:02
8324  Adam Bloomfield        M5054      221/254   14:11       44:03
8325  Indrani Boyle          F3034     832/1045   14:11       44:03
8326  James Merrick          M2529      412/454   14:11       44:03
8327  Colleen Collins        F2529      742/916   14:11       44:03
8328  Sarah Taylor           F3539     739/1008   14:11       44:03
8329  Austyn Smith           F0114      450/597   14:11       44:03
8330  Luisa Guyer            F5054      271/381   14:11       44:03
8331  Eric Schumacher        M0114      446/542   14:11       44:03
8332  Valerie Alleman        F2529      743/916   14:11       44:04
8333  Sara Merrick           F2529      744/916   14:11       44:04
8334  Kimberly Smith         F3539     740/1008   14:11       44:04
8335  Lisa Vanderwerff       F3539     741/1008   14:11       44:04
8336  Chantelle Castle       F3034     833/1045   14:11       44:04
8337  Robin Holtby           F0114      451/597   14:11       44:04
8338  Summer Edmiston        F4044      682/919   14:11       44:04
8339  Makenzie Kennedy       F0114      452/597   14:11       44:04
8340  Lindey Michael         F2529      745/916   14:11       44:04
8341  Samantha Smith         F4044      683/919   14:11       44:04
8342  Kelly Meyers           F4044      684/919   14:11       44:04
8343  Brian Dahlgren         M3539      481/556   14:12       44:05
8344  Rhonda Domurat         F3539     742/1008   14:12       44:05
8345  Valerie Michael        F4044      685/919   14:12       44:05
8346  Jessica Burns          F2529      746/916   14:12       44:05
8347  Hannah Gaynor          F2529      747/916   14:12       44:05
8348  Katie Hubbard          F2024      389/483   14:12       44:06
8349  Garrett Michael        M4549      282/334   14:12       44:06
8350  Patrick Fricano        M0114      447/542   14:12       44:06
8351  Chris Birkle           M2529      413/454   14:12       44:06
8352  Alex Hopson            F2024      390/483   14:12       44:07
8353  Hayden Kaufmann        M0114      448/542   14:12       44:07
8354  Mariela Harte          F2529      748/916   14:12       44:07
8355  Bryan Kaufmann         M4044      467/548   14:12       44:07
8356  Pamela Toledo          F4044      686/919   14:12       44:07
8357  Kayli Maki             F2024      391/483   14:12       44:07
8358  Annie Bui              F2024      392/483   14:12       44:07
8359  Kathryn Tolman         F3034     834/1045   14:12       44:07
8360  Danny Tran             M2529      414/454   14:12       44:07
8361  Mylinda Baker          F2529      749/916   14:12       44:07
8362  Katie Bloomquist       F3034     835/1045   14:12       44:07
8363  Blaize Dahlgren        F0114      453/597   14:12       44:08
8364  Teddy Vlado Murphy     M0114      449/542   14:13       44:08
8365  Zakary Kennedy         M0114      450/542   14:13       44:08
8366  Suzann Murphy          F4549      434/586   14:13       44:08
8367  Kristine Petosa        F4549      435/586   14:13       44:09
8368  Brent Palmer           M3034      513/585   14:13       44:09
8369  Lauren Page            F2024      393/483   14:13       44:09
8370  Ryan Crivellone        M3034      514/585   14:13       44:09
8371  Pamela Allison         F4549      436/586   14:13       44:10
8372  Mary Gallagher         F3034     836/1045   14:14       44:11
8373  Kelly Hughey           F3034     837/1045   14:14       44:11
8374  Melissa Fabionar       F4044      687/919   14:14       44:11
8375  Shannon Alvarado       F4549      437/586   14:14       44:11
8376  Mike Decker            M3034      515/585   14:14       44:12
8377  Lance Stringham        M3034      516/585   14:14       44:12
8378  Kimberly Keeley        F2024      394/483   14:14       44:12
8379  David Lane             M3539      482/556   14:14       44:12
8380  Joseph Edwards         M2024      158/167   14:14       44:12
8381  Camryn Smith           F0114      454/597   14:14       44:13
8382  Megan Flamm            F2529      750/916   14:14       44:13
8383  Ryland Graves          M0114      451/542   14:14       44:13
8384  Linda Deighton         F2529      751/916   14:14       44:13
8385  Colleen O'Connor       F3034     838/1045   14:14       44:13
8386  Nikole Graves          F3539     743/1008   14:14       44:13
8387  Kimberly Salvitelli    F2024      395/483   14:14       44:13
8388  Michelle Smith         F4044      688/919   14:14       44:13
8389  Sami Cregger           F3539     744/1008   14:14       44:14
8390  Nicole Gillis          F2024      396/483   14:14       44:14
8391  Marco Dominguez        M3539      483/556   14:15       44:14
8392  Christopher Ritzau     M4044      468/548   14:15       44:14
8393  Colin Andersen         M1519      186/209   14:15       44:14
8394  Meaghan Andersen       F0114      455/597   14:15       44:14
8395  Ava Cairns             F0114      456/597   14:15       44:14
8396  Rhea Campanella        F3034     839/1045   14:15       44:14
8397  Tim Cairns             M5054      222/254   14:15       44:14
8398  Samantha Salvitelli    F4549      438/586   14:15       44:14
8399  Cynthia Woollett       F4549      439/586   14:15       44:15
8400  Emily Levy             F2529      752/916   14:15       44:15
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8401  Mark Martin            M5054      223/254   14:15       44:15
8402  Sally Schaefer         F6569        16/30   14:15       44:15
8403  Landon Breames         M0114      452/542   14:15       44:15
8404  Debra Dority           F3539     745/1008   14:15       44:15
8405  Shelley Brucker        F3539     746/1008   14:15       44:15
8406  Pilar Velez            F4044      689/919   14:15       44:16
8407  Lisa Lockhart          F4044      690/919   14:15       44:16
8408  Melissa Gray           F4044      691/919   14:15       44:16
8409  Tori Taylor            F2024      397/483   14:15       44:17
8410  Tony Garcia            M2529      415/454   14:15       44:17
8411  Edith Simonsen         F2529      753/916   14:16       44:17
8412  Christine Goode        F4044      692/919   14:16       44:18
8413  Tyson Goode            M0114      453/542   14:16       44:18
8414  Traci Herman           F4044      693/919   14:16       44:18
8415  Danielle Patterson     F4044      694/919   14:16       44:19
8416  Cynthanie Rubus        F3539     747/1008   14:16       44:19
8417  Owen Norvell           M3539      484/556   14:16       44:19
8418  Ian Wiggins            M3034      517/585   14:16       44:20
8419  Greg Danielson         M3034      518/585   14:17       44:20
8420  Jerry Augustin         M3034      519/585   14:17       44:21
8421  Kathryn Honan          F5054      272/381   14:17       44:21
8422  Joanne Hossack         F5559      121/163   14:17       44:21
8423  Delia Thornton         F0114      457/597   14:17       44:21
8424  Cheryl Seiler          F5559      122/163   14:17       44:21
8425  Heather Travis         F3539     748/1008   14:17       44:21
8426  Brandie Kajino         F4044      695/919   14:17       44:21
8427  Michael Honan          M5054      224/254   14:17       44:22
8428  Karla Azcuy            F3034     840/1045   14:17       44:22
8429  Deborah Sinclair       F5559      123/163   14:17       44:22
8430  Kris Sreniawski        F3539     749/1008   14:17       44:22
8431  Carissa Gulbrandson    F3034     841/1045   14:17       44:22
8432  Emillee Martin         F1519      218/267   14:17       44:22
8433  Marissa Burke          F2024      398/483   14:17       44:22
8434  Crystal Walton         F3034     842/1045   14:17       44:22
8435  Sherrill Martin        F4549      440/586   14:17       44:22
8436  Kimberly Damiano       F3539     750/1008   14:17       44:22
8437  Mindy Curry            F4044      696/919   14:17       44:22
8438  Lori Presley           F5054      273/381   14:17       44:23
8439  Allysa Davis           F3034     843/1045   14:17       44:23
8440  Kennedy Fitzsimmons    F0114      458/597   14:17       44:23
8441  Sarah Thornton         F3539     751/1008   14:17       44:23
8442  Christina Day          F4044      697/919   14:17       44:23
8443  Freda Bax              F3539     752/1008   14:18       44:23
8444  Tracy Fitzsimmons      F4044      698/919   14:18       44:24
8445  Suzanne Carton         F5559      124/163   14:18       44:24
8446  Misty Plank            F4549      441/586   14:18       44:24
8447  Andrew Lord            M0114      454/542   14:18       44:24
8448  Joy Morgan             F7074          6/8   14:18       44:25
8449  Liz Mogil              F3034     844/1045   14:18       44:25
8450  Jennifer Ludemann      F4044      699/919   14:18       44:25
8451  Cassondra Wiliams      F3034     845/1045   14:18       44:25
8452  Jake Fitzsimmons       M0114      455/542   14:18       44:25
8453  John Hensler           M5559      120/145   14:18       44:25
8454  Megan Risor            F3034     846/1045   14:18       44:25
8455  Deborah Montgomery     F6064        46/69   14:18       44:25
8456  Melanie Johnson        F4044      700/919   14:18       44:25
8457  Steven Merrill         M6064        56/64   14:18       44:25
8458  Kaci Juilfs            F3539     753/1008   14:18       44:25
8459  Jenifer Renteria       F4044      701/919   14:18       44:25
8460  Erin Moore             F3034     847/1045   14:18       44:25
8461  Adrianna Disenso       F3034     848/1045   14:18       44:25
8462  Sarah Stuart           F2024      399/483   14:18       44:26
8463  Kira Moroz             F0114      459/597   14:18       44:26
8464  Stephanie Stuart       F5054      274/381   14:19       44:26
8465  Kristie Bollinger      F4549      442/586   14:19       44:27
8466  Louise Moroz           F4044      702/919   14:19       44:28
8467  Dan Johnson            M4044      469/548   14:19       44:28
8468  Hemalatha Gurumoorthy  F2529      754/916   14:19       44:28
8469  Holly Stuart           F1519      219/267   14:19       44:28
8470  Kathy Cassinelli       F5054      275/381   14:19       44:29
8471  Amelia Ball            F2529      755/916   14:19       44:29
8472  Christy Merison        F4549      443/586   14:19       44:29
8473  Jenny Doyle            F4549      444/586   14:19       44:29
8474  Michelle Chan          F4549      445/586   14:20       44:30
8475  Julie Cleveland        F4549      446/586   14:20       44:30
8476  Kelsey Merison         F1519      220/267   14:20       44:30
8477  Kiri Tomasco           F2529      756/916   14:20       44:30
8478  Erika Creskovich       F3034     849/1045   14:20       44:30
8479  Ty Yoder               M3034      520/585   14:20       44:31
8480  Angela Tomasco         F3034     850/1045   14:20       44:31
8481  Christopher Lord       M4549      283/334   14:20       44:31
8482  Brittany Davidson      F3034     851/1045   14:20       44:31
8483  Kerri Figueroa         F3034     852/1045   14:20       44:31
8484  Jeanne Ayala           F5559      125/163   14:20       44:32
8485  Katie Hinkel           F2024      400/483   14:20       44:32
8486  Traci Simmmons         F3539     754/1008   14:20       44:32
8487  Mary Janosik           F4549      447/586   14:20       44:32
8488  Monica McManamon       F2529      757/916   14:20       44:32
8489  Lindsey Johnson        F3034     853/1045   14:20       44:32
8490  Sarah Haller           F2024      401/483   14:20       44:32
8491  Noelle Vacchio-Caulley F2529      758/916   14:21       44:33
8492  Hilary Jepsen          F3034     854/1045   14:21       44:33
8493  Nicole Miles           F3034     855/1045   14:21       44:33
8494  Kathy Chapman          F4549      448/586   14:21       44:34
8495  Tim Murphy             M3539      485/556   14:21       44:34
8496  Megan Leake Stockman   F3034     856/1045   14:21       44:35
8497  Steve Bell             M5054      225/254   14:21       44:35
8498  Lorraine Fouch         F5054      276/381   14:21       44:35
8499  Angel Wilson           F3034     857/1045   14:21       44:35
8500  Amber Fouch            F1519      221/267   14:21       44:35
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8501  Angie Robinson         F5559      126/163   14:21       44:35
8502  Laura Wilson           F3539     755/1008   14:21       44:35
8503  Andrea Fouch           F1519      222/267   14:21       44:35
8504  Todd Hanlon            M5054      226/254   14:21       44:35
8505  Traci Hanlon           F4549      449/586   14:21       44:35
8506  Marty Fouch            M5054      227/254   14:22       44:36
8507  Laurie Kelly           F3034     858/1045   14:22       44:36
8508  Linda Beecher          F4044      703/919   14:22       44:36
8509  Alanna Philbrook       F3539     756/1008   14:22       44:36
8510  Tessa Christian        F3034     859/1045   14:22       44:36
8511  Marie Wilson           F3034     860/1045   14:22       44:37
8512  David Van Vleet        M5054      228/254   14:22       44:38
8513  Ezra Hardwick          M3034      521/585   14:22       44:38
8514  Angela Saylors         F2024      402/483   14:22       44:38
8515  Alicia Cast            F3539     757/1008   14:23       44:39
8516  Jennifer Hamilton      F4044      704/919   14:23       44:40
8517  Ann Bell               F5054      277/381   14:23       44:40
8518  Jill Stevens           F4044      705/919   14:23       44:41
8519  Michelle Lince         F4549      450/586   14:23       44:41
8520  Carly Moore            F3539     758/1008   14:23       44:41
8521  Cielle Charron         F2024      403/483   14:23       44:41
8522  Sasha Davis            F2529      759/916   14:23       44:42
8523  Tasha Bell             F2529      760/916   14:23       44:42
8524  Faith Hurley           F0114      460/597   14:24       44:42
8525  Kenton Docktor         M0114      456/542   14:24       44:42
8526  Colleen Docktor        F3539     759/1008   14:24       44:42
8527  Shawna Christensen     F3539     760/1008   14:24       44:43
8528  Elise Christensen      F0114      461/597   14:24       44:43
8529  Emma Speakman          F0114      462/597   14:24       44:43
8530  Marjorie Docktor       F0114      463/597   14:24       44:43
8531  Ashley Rodriguez       F3034     861/1045   14:24       44:43
8532  Lindsey Dunham         F2529      761/916   14:24       44:43
8533  Anthony Palacios       M4044      470/548   14:25       44:45
8534  Nicole Barone          F4549      451/586   14:25       44:46
8535  Angie Palacios         F4044      706/919   14:25       44:46
8536  Devin Cast             M3539      486/556   14:25       44:47
8537  George Perry           M4044      471/548   14:25       44:48
8538  Jessica Saechao        F2024      404/483   14:26       44:48
8539  Kristi Lopakka         F4044      707/919   14:26       44:48
8540  Cynthia Esparza        F3034     862/1045   14:26       44:48
8541  Sarah Maier            F3034     863/1045   14:26       44:49
8542  Jill Foster            F4549      452/586   14:26       44:49
8543  Garret Foster          M1519      187/209   14:26       44:49
8544  Todd Foster            M4549      284/334   14:26       44:49
8545  Alex Lutz              M1519      188/209   14:26       44:50
8546  Sarah Janus            F2024      405/483   14:26       44:50
8547  Chloe Casey            F1519      223/267   14:26       44:50
8548  Christie Stagg         F3539     761/1008   14:26       44:50
8549  Megan Lamb             F2529      762/916   14:26       44:50
8550  Donna L Mentzer        F4044      708/919   14:26       44:51
8551  Kim Behre              F3034     864/1045   14:26       44:51
8552  Sofia Pavia            F0114      464/597   14:27       44:51
8553  Lucas Lamb             M0114      457/542   14:27       44:51
8554  Gary Crawshaw          M4549      285/334   14:27       44:51
8555  Mei Ludwig             F6064        47/69   14:27       44:51
8556  David Lamb             M3034      522/585   14:27       44:51
8557  Rebecca Hanny          F3034     865/1045   14:27       44:51
8558  Christina Prouty       F2529      763/916   14:27       44:53
8559  Casey Vaughan          M3034      523/585   14:27       44:53
8560  Luke Tarr              M3034      524/585   14:27       44:54
8561  Terry Thorn            M4044      472/548   14:27       44:54
8562  Renee Thorn            F0114      465/597   14:27       44:54
8563  Marcus Solomon         M5054      229/254   14:27       44:54
8564  Terri Knutsen          F4044      709/919   14:27       44:54
8565  Jasmine Nguyen         F3539     762/1008   14:27       44:54
8566  Randy Urness           M4044      473/548   14:27       44:54
8567  Matie McCarthy         F1519      224/267   14:28       44:54
8568  Mary Larkin Brennan    F4044      710/919   14:28       44:55
8569  Katie McCarthy         F2024      406/483   14:28       44:55
8570  Mike Pulham            M4549      286/334   14:28       44:56
8571  Madyson Belgarde       F0114      466/597   14:28       44:56
8572  Michele Wagner         F4044      711/919   14:29       44:58
8573  Matt Brennan           M4044      474/548   14:29       44:58
8574  Sheila Sullivan        F6064        48/69   14:29       44:58
8575  Zachary Dunlap         M3034      525/585   14:29       44:58
8576  Aidan Brennan          M0114      458/542   14:29       44:58
8577  Meagan McCarthy        F2024      407/483   14:29       44:58
8578  Bill McCarthy          M5559      121/145   14:29       44:59
8579  Chris Martin           M3034      526/585   14:29       44:59
8580  Carrie Binder          F3539     763/1008   14:29       44:59
8581  Pamela Belgarde        F6064        49/69   14:29       44:59
8582  Kate Martin            F2529      764/916   14:29       44:59
8583  Lyndsey E Skelton      F0114      467/597   14:29       45:00
8584  Corey Thompson         M3539      487/556   14:30       45:01
8585  Tiffiney Oleyte        F3539     764/1008   14:30       45:01
8586  Aaron Skelton          F3539     765/1008   14:30       45:01
8587  Katherine Archer       F4044      712/919   14:30       45:02
8588  Robyn Lewis            F3539     766/1008   14:30       45:02
8589  Kathryn McGuire        F3539     767/1008   14:30       45:02
8590  Dylan Kaus             M2024      159/167   14:30       45:03
8591  Becky Kaus             F4549      453/586   14:31       45:04
8592  Wanda Heart            F3539     768/1008   14:31       45:05
8593  Jacki West             F5054      278/381   14:31       45:05
8594  Amie Duff              F3539     769/1008   14:31       45:05
8595  Angela Holt            F3539     770/1008   14:31       45:05
8596  Mike Lewis             M4044      475/548   14:31       45:05
8597  Kaylie Greene          F2529      765/916   14:31       45:06
8598  Brenda Fullerton       F3539     771/1008   14:31       45:06
8599  Toscha Davis           F3539     772/1008   14:31       45:06
8600  Emma Cobb              F0114      468/597   14:31       45:06
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8601  Marcie Sims            F3539     773/1008   14:32       45:07
8602  Tom Lacey              M4549      287/334   14:32       45:07
8603  Vicki Cook             F4044      713/919   14:32       45:07
8604  Stacie Hartman         F4044      714/919   14:32       45:08
8605  Amy Gambill            F3539     774/1008   14:32       45:08
8606  Valerie Joachim        F4549      454/586   14:32       45:08
8607  James Hewett           M4044      476/548   14:32       45:08
8608  Angie Sperandio-Hart   F4044      715/919   14:32       45:08
8609  Isabella Joachim       F0114      469/597   14:32       45:08
8610  Alyssa Hart            F0114      470/597   14:32       45:09
8611  Michelle Ferguson      F3034     866/1045   14:32       45:09
8612  Greg Ferguson          M3034      527/585   14:32       45:09
8613  Sara Blackwell         F0114      471/597   14:32       45:10
8614  David Blackwell        M5054      230/254   14:32       45:10
8615  Stephen Stein          M6569        34/38   14:33       45:10
8616  Kieran Brennan         M0114      459/542   14:33       45:10
8617  Lauren Wignall         F2529      766/916   14:33       45:11
8618  Traci Kerian           F3034     867/1045   14:33       45:11
8619  Amanda Pierce          F2529      767/916   14:33       45:11
8620  Stephanie Austin       F2529      768/916   14:33       45:11
8621  Keisha Shippy          F2529      769/916   14:33       45:11
8622  Christine Adams        F3539     775/1008   14:33       45:12
8623  Michell Freeman        F5054      279/381   14:33       45:12
8624  Natalie Labossiere     F3539     776/1008   14:33       45:12
8625  Elizabeth McGarry      F2529      770/916   14:33       45:12
8626  Sadie Jacob            F3539     777/1008   14:33       45:12
8627  Caleb Foskett          M0114      460/542   14:33       45:13
8628  Trayc Foskett          F4044      716/919   14:34       45:13
8629  Shawn Levesque         M4549      288/334   14:34       45:13
8630  Cassandra Powell       F3539     778/1008   14:34       45:14
8631  Tara Moody             F2529      771/916   14:34       45:14
8632  Jodi Johnson           F5054      280/381   14:34       45:14
8633  Narain Mittal          M2529      416/454   14:34       45:15
8634  Katen Lockhart         F3034     868/1045   14:34       45:15
8635  Janelle Pfuhl          F4549      455/586   14:34       45:15
8636  Sophie Pfuhl           F0114      472/597   14:34       45:15
8637  Sierra Spierling       F0114      473/597   14:34       45:15
8638  Aaron Elliott          M4044      477/548   14:34       45:15
8639  Angel Elliott          F4044      717/919   14:34       45:16
8640  Lisa Sears             F5054      281/381   14:34       45:16
8641  Shannon Wiklanski      F3034     869/1045   14:34       45:16
8642  Lisa Coates            F5054      282/381   14:34       45:16
8643  Michelle Levesque      F4549      456/586   14:35       45:16
8644  Shana Furjanic         F4549      457/586   14:35       45:16
8645  Deirdre Ford           F3539     779/1008   14:35       45:17
8646  Kristina Kalugin       F2529      772/916   14:35       45:18
8647  Leilauni McGinnis      F4044      718/919   14:35       45:18
8648  Mel Jensen             F3539     780/1008   14:35       45:18
8649  Tyler Sexton           M2024      160/167   14:35       45:18
8650  Twila Pierce           F4044      719/919   14:35       45:18
8651  Kerry Richards         F5559      127/163   14:35       45:18
8652  Luisana Hernandez      F2529      773/916   14:36       45:19
8653  Angeline Creasy        F3034     870/1045   14:36       45:20
8654  Rory Jensen            M0114      461/542   14:36       45:21
8655  Josh Dunlap            M3034      528/585   14:36       45:21
8656  Gabriela Orwick        F3539     781/1008   14:36       45:21
8657  George Dunlap          M6569        35/38   14:36       45:21
8658  Melani Moore           F2024      408/483   14:36       45:21
8659  Graydon Russell        M2529      417/454   14:36       45:22
8660  Kris Roland            F4044      720/919   14:36       45:22
8661  Kimberly Hosmer        F3034     871/1045   14:36       45:22
8662  Julie Kim              F5054      283/381   14:37       45:22
8663  Olivia Rudolph         F0114      474/597   14:37       45:23
8664  Robert Dingwall        M4044      478/548   14:37       45:23
8665  Paula Phelan           F6569        17/30   14:37       45:23
8666  Tom Rooney             M4044      479/548   14:37       45:24
8667  Christine Lord         F4549      458/586   14:37       45:25
8668  Megan Taylor           F3539     782/1008   14:38       45:26
8669  Julie Dang             F3034     872/1045   14:38       45:27
8670  Yuchia Kao             F2529      774/916   14:38       45:28
8671  Diane Lozovoy          F6064        50/69   14:39       45:28
8672  Robert Walling         M3539      488/556   14:39       45:29
8673  Terry Haddix           F4044      721/919   14:39       45:30
8674  Courtney Desormeaux    F0114      475/597   14:39       45:31
8675  Tasha Ritchardson      F3034     873/1045   14:39       45:31
8676  Jaci Beach             F2529      775/916   14:39       45:31
8677  Rheanna Deeds          F2024      409/483   14:39       45:31
8678  Chesley Parker         F3539     783/1008   14:39       45:31
8679  Lelia Long             F3539     784/1008   14:39       45:31
8680  Chad Hammerstrom       M3539      489/556   14:40       45:32
8681  Isabella Levesque      F0114      476/597   14:40       45:32
8682  Hailey Hammerstrom     F0114      477/597   14:40       45:32
8683  Sally Wiedeman         F3034     874/1045   14:40       45:32
8684  Susan Vial             F5054      284/381   14:40       45:32
8685  Kristin Martin         F3034     875/1045   14:40       45:33
8686  Emily Deleon           F0114      478/597   14:40       45:33
8687  Tonya Davis            F3539     785/1008   14:40       45:33
8688  Rebecca Hanratty       F3034     876/1045   14:40       45:34
8689  Bessie Schubert        F3034     877/1045   14:40       45:34
8690  Stacie Smith           M3034      529/585   14:40       45:34
8691  Josh Leno              M2529      418/454   14:40       45:34
8692  William Faubion        M3539      490/556   14:41       45:35
8693  Shachyira Winters      F4044      722/919   14:41       45:35
8694  Christopher Caprio     M4044      480/548   14:41       45:35
8695  Mike Lemmon            M3034      530/585   14:41       45:35
8696  Steve Wegner           M5054      231/254   14:41       45:35
8697  Morgan Caprio          F3034     878/1045   14:41       45:35
8698  Brian Davis            M4044      481/548   14:41       45:35
8699  Heidi Swirbul          F5559      128/163   14:41       45:36
8700  Kevin Cerri            M5559      122/145   14:41       45:36
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8701  Tammy Whipp            F3539     786/1008   14:41       45:36
8702  Shayla McRae           F3539     787/1008   14:41       45:36
8703  Kathleen Cerri         F5054      285/381   14:41       45:37
8704  Jennifer Maze          F3034     879/1045   14:41       45:37
8705  Amy Charron            F5054      286/381   14:42       45:39
8706  Jessica Halberg        F4044      723/919   14:42       45:39
8707  Annika Lovett          F0114      479/597   14:42       45:39
8708  Stacey Lovett          F3539     788/1008   14:42       45:40
8709  Ann Deleon             F4044      724/919   14:42       45:40
8710  Twyla Rose             F5054      287/381   14:42       45:40
8711  Ivey Buenning          F0114      480/597   14:42       45:40
8712  Melissa Carter         F2024      410/483   14:42       45:41
8713  Lisbeth Kish           F3034     880/1045   14:43       45:41
8714  Stephanie Kent         F3034     881/1045   14:43       45:42
8715  Lena Pauly             F0114      481/597   14:43       45:42
8716  Chris Kish             M3539      491/556   14:43       45:42
8717  Michelle Ellis         F3034     882/1045   14:43       45:42
8718  Jennifer Stash         F2529      776/916   14:43       45:42
8719  Jennifer Maneja        F3034     883/1045   14:43       45:42
8720  Jaclyn Nightingale     F2529      777/916   14:43       45:43
8721  Joshua Hewson          M3034      531/585   14:43       45:43
8722  Claire Chang           F4044      725/919   14:43       45:43
8723  Amanda Monte           F2024      411/483   14:43       45:44
8724  Caroline Arnett        F0114      482/597   14:43       45:44
8725  Tina Osullivan         F5054      288/381   14:43       45:44
8726  Covan Bates            M0114      462/542   14:44       45:44
8727  Dian Hudson            F4044      726/919   14:44       45:45
8728  Vera Arnett            F3539     789/1008   14:44       45:45
8729  Rachel Monte           F4044      727/919   14:44       45:45
8730  Virginia Brouillette   F5559      129/163   14:44       45:45
8731  Shane Bentley          M3539      492/556   14:44       45:45
8732  Beverly Glas           F2024      412/483   14:44       45:46
8733  Riette Steyn           F4044      728/919   14:44       45:47
8734  Claire Redfearn        F3034     884/1045   14:44       45:47
8735  Jennifer Youse         F3539     790/1008   14:44       45:47
8736  Desaree Reynolds-Cerva F2529      778/916   14:45       45:48
8737  Promise Parker         F2529      779/916   14:45       45:48
8738  Levi Bedortha          M2024      161/167   14:45       45:48
8739  Shelley Loring         F6064        51/69   14:45       45:48
8740  Carrie Hicks           F3034     885/1045   14:45       45:48
8741  Kiki Statzer           F2529      780/916   14:45       45:49
8742  Jessica Parker Oconnel F3034     886/1045   14:45       45:49
8743  Hazel Mendoza          F4044      729/919   14:45       45:49
8744  Seann Luedke           M3034      532/585   14:45       45:49
8745  Jason Fisher           M4044      482/548   14:45       45:50
8746  Ada Concepcion         F4044      730/919   14:45       45:50
8747  Melanie Luedke         F3034     887/1045   14:45       45:50
8748  Helen Leach            F3539     791/1008   14:45       45:50
8749  Lucas Steuber          M3034      533/585   14:45       45:50
8750  Rohna Grant            F2529      781/916   14:46       45:50
8751  Regina Sexton          F5559      130/163   14:46       45:51
8752  Lisa Riggins           F3539     792/1008   14:46       45:51
8753  Sara Keller            F3034     888/1045   14:46       45:51
8754  Jen Hall               F2529      782/916   14:46       45:51
8755  Donna Bennett          F6569        18/30   14:46       45:51
8756  Aaron Arel             M3539      493/556   14:46       45:52
8757  Jerry Taylor           M5559      123/145   14:46       45:52
8758  James Funkhouser       M6064        57/64   14:46       45:52
8759  Maddie Dezern          F1519      225/267   14:46       45:52
8760  Estelle Konrad         F2529      783/916   14:46       45:52
8761  David Aldred           M4044      483/548   14:47       45:54
8762  Shannon Reynolds       F3539     793/1008   14:47       45:54
8763  James Julian           M3034      534/585   14:47       45:54
8764  Clara Christensen      F0114      483/597   14:47       45:54
8765  Zoe Erkers             F0114      484/597   14:47       45:54
8766  Nathan Christensen     M3539      494/556   14:47       45:54
8767  Jacki Bebb             F4549      459/586   14:47       45:54
8768  Michael Snellgrove     M3539      495/556   14:47       45:54
8769  Tyler Boyse            F3034     889/1045   14:47       45:54
8770  Andria Erkers          F4044      731/919   14:47       45:54
8771  Sharla Blevins         F4044      732/919   14:47       45:54
8772  Luz Garcia             F2529      784/916   14:47       45:54
8773  J Kennedy              F3034     890/1045   14:47       45:55
8774  Riley Carter           F0114      485/597   14:47       45:56
8775  Chris Barber           M3539      496/556   14:47       45:56
8776  Jeannine Walker        F5054      289/381   14:47       45:56
8777  Michelle Carter        F4044      733/919   14:47       45:56
8778  Gavin Snellgrove       M0114      463/542   14:47       45:56
8779  Kennedy Zeal           F2529      785/916   14:47       45:56
8780  Sarah Mattecheck       F3539     794/1008   14:47       45:56
8781  Robert Knight          M5559      124/145   14:48       45:57
8782  Paula Knight           F5559      131/163   14:48       45:57
8783  Alaina Sahling         F2529      786/916   14:48       45:57
8784  Jade Tillett           F0114      486/597   14:48       45:57
8785  Katrina Bergeson       F4549      460/586   14:48       45:57
8786  Nancy Tillett          F4044      734/919   14:48       45:57
8787  Jared Miller           M3034      535/585   14:48       45:58
8788  Nolan Crumrine         M0114      464/542   14:48       45:59
8789  Chad Leverich          M3539      497/556   14:49       46:00
8790  Stephen Wallner        M2529      419/454   14:49       46:00
8791  Jennifer Wallner       F2529      787/916   14:49       46:00
8792  Teri Vincent           F2529      788/916   14:49       46:00
8793  Sherry Streng          F5054      290/381   14:49       46:00
8794  Sandra Oglesby         F5054      291/381   14:49       46:01
8795  Marielle Florendo      F3034     891/1045   14:49       46:01
8796  Zeina Do               F3539     795/1008   14:49       46:01
8797  Samantha Logan         F3034     892/1045   14:49       46:01
8798  Catherine Godi         F2024      413/483   14:49       46:01
8799  Laine Atcheson         F2024      414/483   14:49       46:01
8800  Michelle Johnson       F5054      292/381   14:49       46:02
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8801  Tim Giles              M2529      420/454   14:49       46:02
8802  Ashleigh Berry         F2024      415/483   14:50       46:03
8803  Lynette Berry          F5054      293/381   14:50       46:03
8804  Don Stone              M5054      232/254   14:50       46:03
8805  Kaden Coplen           M0114      465/542   14:50       46:04
8806  Joanne Mueller         F5054      294/381   14:50       46:04
8807  Denice Dronen          F5054      295/381   14:50       46:04
8808  Thomas Stevens         M2529      421/454   14:50       46:04
8809  Jennifer Petersen      F2529      789/916   14:50       46:04
8810  Jessica Giles          F2529      790/916   14:50       46:04
8811  Evan Howells           M3034      536/585   14:50       46:04
8812  Leah Short             F3539     796/1008   14:50       46:05
8813  Brandy Lorphanpaibul   F3539     797/1008   14:50       46:05
8814  Hayley Zeal            F2529      791/916   14:50       46:05
8815  Erin Gately            F4549      461/586   14:50       46:05
8816  Toni Bellinger         F4044      735/919   14:51       46:06
8817  Nancy Coplen           F4044      736/919   14:51       46:06
8818  Megan Steuben-Saddler  F2529      792/916   14:51       46:07
8819  Bradley Weeks          M4044      484/548   14:51       46:07
8820  Antos Maria            F4044      737/919   14:51       46:07
8821  Elizabeth Dyche        F2529      793/916   14:51       46:07
8822  Nick Saddler           M3034      537/585   14:51       46:07
8823  Seda Dietrich          F3034     893/1045   14:51       46:08
8824  Melissa Northcutt      F3539     798/1008   14:51       46:08
8825  Andrea Prewitt         F3034     894/1045   14:51       46:08
8826  Christina Boone        F2529      794/916   14:51       46:08
8827  Carin Crowder          F4549      462/586   14:51       46:08
8828  Sara Wood              F3539     799/1008   14:51       46:09
8829  Chris Davis            M3539      498/556   14:52       46:09
8830  Kane Boyce             F4044      738/919   14:52       46:09
8831  Paul Rasmussen         M3034      538/585   14:52       46:09
8832  Tami Norris            F5054      296/381   14:52       46:09
8833  Traci Smith            F3539     800/1008   14:52       46:09
8834  Alec Boone             M0114      466/542   14:52       46:09
8835  Ari Krain              M0114      467/542   14:52       46:10
8836  Philip Krain           M4044      485/548   14:52       46:11
8837  Rick McMurry           M4549      289/334   14:52       46:11
8838  Sophia Allen           F0114      487/597   14:52       46:12
8839  Amy Allen              F3034     895/1045   14:53       46:12
8840  Elizabeth Ward         F0114      488/597   14:53       46:12
8841  Erin Lee               F3034     896/1045   14:53       46:12
8842  Tonia Bishop           F3539     801/1008   14:53       46:12
8843  Curt Ward              M4044      486/548   14:53       46:13
8844  Michael Callaway       M4044      487/548   14:53       46:13
8845  Zoe McTeague           F0114      489/597   14:53       46:13
8846  Marty Sustair          F4549      463/586   14:53       46:14
8847  Keri Bridges           F2529      795/916   14:53       46:14
8848  Shaun Bishop           M3034      539/585   14:53       46:14
8849  Acksone Vongthong      F3539     802/1008   14:54       46:16
8850  Haley Vandecoevering   F0114      490/597   14:54       46:16
8851  Wendy Brazeau          F4044      739/919   14:54       46:17
8852  Kyle McTeague          M5054      233/254   14:54       46:17
8853  Sean Shepard           M3539      499/556   14:54       46:17
8854  Lisa Shepard           F3539     803/1008   14:54       46:17
8855  Susan Vandecoevering   F4044      740/919   14:54       46:17
8856  Sophia Stoker          F0114      491/597   14:54       46:17
8857  Susan Sinn             F5054      297/381   14:55       46:19
8858  Kayla Vandecoevering   F0114      492/597   14:55       46:19
8859  Lori Watkins           F4549      464/586   14:55       46:20
8860  Regena Knapp           F4549      465/586   14:55       46:20
8861  Tram Dang              F2529      796/916   14:55       46:20
8862  Kevin Do               M3539      500/556   14:55       46:21
8863  Brenda Rabin           F4549      466/586   14:56       46:22
8864  Rebecca Seville        F3539     804/1008   14:56       46:22
8865  Rahul Iyer             M0114      468/542   14:56       46:22
8866  Isabella Stoker        F0114      493/597   14:56       46:22
8867  Amyjo Cann             F3034     897/1045   14:56       46:22
8868  Toni Preston           F4044      741/919   14:56       46:23
8869  Suhas Makineni         M0114      469/542   14:56       46:23
8870  Karin Smith            F4044      742/919   14:56       46:24
8871  Tonja Brannam          F4044      743/919   14:57       46:24
8872  Erica Van Ess          F4044      744/919   14:57       46:24
8873  Jennifer Helmick       F3539     805/1008   14:57       46:25
8874  Mary Carroll           F2024      416/483   14:57       46:25
8875  Erica Lemere           F3034     898/1045   14:57       46:25
8876  Janell Seet            F4044      745/919   14:57       46:25
8877  Lela Morrissey         F2024      417/483   14:57       46:25
8878  Michael Tully          M4549      290/334   14:57       46:25
8879  Julie Degarmo          F4044      746/919   14:57       46:26
8880  Shawn Cooney           M4044      488/548   14:57       46:26
8881  Maya Cooney            F0114      494/597   14:57       46:26
8882  Deborah Dixon-Krause   F4549      467/586   14:57       46:26
8883  Elizabeth Bonady       F3539     806/1008   14:57       46:27
8884  Samantha Kent          F0114      495/597   14:57       46:27
8885  Damasita Sanchez       F4549      468/586   14:58       46:27
8886  Ron Kent               M4549      291/334   14:58       46:28
8887  Amoreena Tibray        F1519      226/267   14:58       46:28
8888  Laxmi Karumbunathan    F3539     807/1008   14:58       46:28
8889  Laura Richter          F4549      469/586   14:58       46:28
8890  Deviusha Krishnamoorth F3539     808/1008   14:58       46:29
8891  Juniper Martin         F4044      747/919   14:58       46:29
8892  Juliana Chapman        F1519      227/267   14:58       46:29
8893  Deepak Sawhney         M5054      234/254   14:58       46:29
8894  Savannah Blake         F2024      418/483   14:58       46:30
8895  Teresa Kent            F4044      748/919   14:58       46:30
8896  Wyatt Schmidt          M0114      470/542   14:58       46:30
8897  Kevin McCamish         M3034      540/585   14:58       46:30
8898  Wendy Person           F3539     809/1008   14:58       46:30
8899  Molly Schmidt          F0114      496/597   14:58       46:30
8900  Tim Blake              M4549      292/334   14:58       46:30
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8901  Jennifer Chapin        F4044      749/919   14:58       46:30
8902  Daniel Webb            M0114      471/542   14:59       46:31
8903  Julie Chaney           F4549      470/586   14:59       46:31
8904  Audra Smith            F4549      471/586   14:59       46:31
8905  Jerome Wingo           M4549      293/334   14:59       46:32
8906  Angelica Valdez        F3034     899/1045   14:59       46:32
8907  Erin Dunbar            F3539     810/1008   14:59       46:33
8908  Brittney Krakenberg    F2529      797/916   14:59       46:33
8909  Charlotte Lee          F4549      472/586   14:59       46:34
8910  Christine Sprenger     F3539     811/1008   14:59       46:34
8911  Christina Bass         F3034     900/1045   15:00       46:34
8912  Loni Salata            F2529      798/916   15:00       46:34
8913  Toni McGarvey          F5054      298/381   15:00       46:34
8914  Lyn Ortiz              F5054      299/381   15:00       46:36
8915  Gordon Brazington      M4044      489/548   15:00       46:36
8916  Cheryl Pritchett       F4549      473/586   15:00       46:36
8917  Alicia Brazington      F3539     812/1008   15:00       46:37
8918  Rebecca MacDonald      F4044      750/919   15:00       46:37
8919  Brent MacDonald        M4044      490/548   15:01       46:37
8920  Alicia Jabin           F2529      799/916   15:01       46:38
8921  Laurie Nakamoto-Wiggin F3034     901/1045   15:01       46:38
8922  Gail Bartelamia        F5559      132/163   15:01       46:39
8923  Holly Tarkalson        F4044      751/919   15:01       46:39
8924  Denise Godfrey         F3034     902/1045   15:01       46:39
8925  Michelle Sullivan      F3539     813/1008   15:01       46:39
8926  Gilbert Alcaraz        M4044      491/548   15:01       46:40
8927  Erick Alcaraz          M1519      189/209   15:02       46:40
8928  Monica Stoker          F4044      752/919   15:02       46:40
8929  Noah Botten            M0114      472/542   15:02       46:40
8930  Rocky Fennell          M3034      541/585   15:02       46:41
8931  Ami Casey              F4044      753/919   15:02       46:41
8932  Jaime McHugh           F3539     814/1008   15:02       46:43
8933  Roxanne Smith          F3539     815/1008   15:03       46:43
8934  Kyle Smith             M3034      542/585   15:03       46:43
8935  Sandra Wilborn         F5054      300/381   15:03       46:43
8936  Kimberly Williams      F4549      474/586   15:03       46:44
8937  Tracy Adams            F4044      754/919   15:03       46:44
8938  Colleen Papp           F6064        52/69   15:03       46:46
8939  Karen Kraus            F4549      475/586   15:03       46:46
8940  Tammie Rogen           F3034     903/1045   15:03       46:46
8941  Jeanne-Sarah De Larqui F3539     816/1008   15:03       46:46
8942  Lucas Braunschweig     M0114      473/542   15:04       46:46
8943  Bane Braunschweig      M3539      501/556   15:04       46:46
8944  Nicole Vucinich        F3034     904/1045   15:04       46:47
8945  Denise Duncan          F4549      476/586   15:04       46:48
8946  Patrick Ryan           M5054      235/254   15:04       46:49
8947  Sally Swan             F6064        53/69   15:04       46:49
8948  Shawn Benson           F4549      477/586   15:04       46:49
8949  Stephanie Spiak        F4044      755/919   15:05       46:49
8950  Janet Lee              F4044      756/919   15:05       46:51
8951  Patricia Michaud       F6064        54/69   15:05       46:51
8952  Cindy Ryan             F5054      301/381   15:05       46:51
8953  Sydney Chvilicek-Mcdev F1519      228/267   15:05       46:52
8954  Patricia Blumenthal    F5054      302/381   15:06       46:52
8955  Emily Eichelberger     F3034     905/1045   15:06       46:52
8956  Lynn Peterson          F4549      478/586   15:06       46:53
8957  Luke Dojan             M0114      474/542   15:06       46:54
8958  Aaron Cazarez          M2529      422/454   15:06       46:54
8959  Shawn Martin           M4549      294/334   15:06       46:55
8960  Cole Summers           M2529      423/454   15:06       46:55
8961  Rhonda Dojan           F4044      757/919   15:06       46:55
8962  Whitney Martin         F4044      758/919   15:06       46:55
8963  Becky Huseby           F5054      303/381   15:06       46:55
8964  Fred Dojan             M4044      492/548   15:06       46:55
8965  Jocelyn McAuley        F3539     817/1008   15:07       46:55
8966  Mandy Richards         F3539     818/1008   15:07       46:55
8967  Tom Thompson           M4044      493/548   15:07       46:55
8968  Kristi Hartwell        F2529      800/916   15:07       46:56
8969  Judah McAuley          M4044      494/548   15:07       46:56
8970  Patricia Rosales       F2529      801/916   15:07       46:56
8971  David Bartholomew      M4044      495/548   15:07       46:57
8972  Janet Johnson          F5054      304/381   15:07       46:57
8973  Sara Boyd              F3034     906/1045   15:07       46:57
8974  Stacey Longwill        F4549      479/586   15:07       46:57
8975  Mike Longwill          M4549      295/334   15:07       46:58
8976  Leanna Coy             F4044      759/919   15:07       46:58
8977  Leah Wheeler           F2529      802/916   15:08       46:59
8978  Michael Olezene        M5559      125/145   15:08       46:59
8979  Dawn Nelson            F3034     907/1045   15:08       47:00
8980  Shawn Riggs            M3034      543/585   15:08       47:00
8981  Amber Autry            F3034     908/1045   15:08       47:01
8982  Nicole Kent            F3539     819/1008   15:09       47:02
8983  Lucy Benoit            F0114      497/597   15:09       47:02
8984  Erica Benoit           F3539     820/1008   15:09       47:02
8985  Jessie Adams           F3539     821/1008   15:09       47:03
8986  Jane Eiwen             F3539     822/1008   15:09       47:03
8987  Tiffany Riddle         F3539     823/1008   15:09       47:03
8988  Brianna Fujii          F2024      419/483   15:09       47:03
8989  Corey Vande Zandschulp M4044      496/548   15:09       47:03
8990  Carson Vande Zandschul M0114      475/542   15:09       47:04
8991  Grace Zetterberg       F2024      420/483   15:09       47:04
8992  Theresa Bolosky        F5559      133/163   15:09       47:04
8993  Nezar Awad             M0114      476/542   15:09       47:04
8994  Nelson Kee             M6064        58/64   15:09       47:04
8995  Nik Gordon             M2529      424/454   15:10       47:05
8996  Sarah Wilson           F2024      421/483   15:10       47:05
8997  Tracy Sanderson        F4044      760/919   15:10       47:06
8998  Jinny King             F3539     824/1008   15:10       47:07
8999  Adrian Escoto          M2024      162/167   15:10       47:08
9000  Melissa Hefley         F3539     825/1008   15:10       47:08
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9001  Becky Rountree         F3539     826/1008   15:10       47:08
9002  Erin Johnson           F3034     909/1045   15:11       47:08
9003  Steve Samson           M4549      296/334   15:11       47:09
9004  Jesse Gooch            M3034      544/585   15:11       47:09
9005  Ryan Samson            M0114      477/542   15:11       47:09
9006  Lara Androschuk        F5559      134/163   15:11       47:09
9007  Sophia Behbahany       F2529      803/916   15:11       47:09
9008  Magyn Gooch            F2529      804/916   15:11       47:10
9009  Michelle Bard          F2529      805/916   15:11       47:11
9010  Hannah Lavish          F2529      806/916   15:11       47:11
9011  Robert Roach           M4549      297/334   15:12       47:12
9012  Todd Stark             M5559      126/145   15:12       47:12
9013  Jennell Andrews        F3539     827/1008   15:12       47:12
9014  Kelsey Stark           F2529      807/916   15:12       47:13
9015  Madilynn Andrews       F0114      498/597   15:13       47:14
9016  Gavin Keck             M0114      478/542   15:13       47:15
9017  Taunie Alley           F4549      480/586   15:13       47:15
9018  Karen Fox              F4044      761/919   15:13       47:16
9019  Chantal Wright         F4044      762/919   15:13       47:16
9020  Jacqueline Dyer        F7074          7/8   15:13       47:16
9021  Alexandra Racareanu    F2529      808/916   15:13       47:17
9022  Katherine Hudjohn      F2529      809/916   15:14       47:17
9023  Lisa Hartley           F3539     828/1008   15:14       47:18
9024  Ashley Tran            F2024      422/483   15:14       47:18
9025  Katie Gillette         F3034     910/1045   15:14       47:19
9026  Jesse Bennett          F2024      423/483   15:14       47:19
9027  Evan Gillette          M0114      479/542   15:14       47:19
9028  Prajakta Pardeshi      F2529      810/916   15:14       47:19
9029  Brianna Danielson      F2529      811/916   15:14       47:19
9030  Jan Bennett            F5559      135/163   15:14       47:20
9031  Lisa Dickinson         F4044      763/919   15:15       47:21
9032  Akela Carr             F2024      424/483   15:15       47:21
9033  Adler Krain            M0114      480/542   15:15       47:21
9034  Jennifer Aldeguer      F2529      812/916   15:15       47:21
9035  Lizbeth Marquez        F3034     911/1045   15:15       47:21
9036  Alissa Keny-Guyer      F5054      305/381   15:15       47:22
9037  Amy Keck               F4044      764/919   15:15       47:22
9038  Monique Smith          F2529      813/916   15:15       47:22
9039  Supriya Mane           F2529      814/916   15:16       47:24
9040  Melanie Anderson       F4549      481/586   15:16       47:24
9041  Grace Guyer            F0114      499/597   15:16       47:25
9042  Julie Hardin           F4549      482/586   15:16       47:25
9043  Leigh Guyer            M4549      298/334   15:16       47:25
9044  Donald Rolph           M5559      127/145   15:17       47:27
9045  Eliseo Olvera          M4044      497/548   15:17       47:27
9046  Thomas Donovan         M3539      502/556   15:17       47:27
9047  Thomas Donovan III     M1519      190/209   15:17       47:27
9048  Nathan Crater          M3034      545/585   15:17       47:27
9049  Evan Roberts           F0114      500/597   15:17       47:28
9050  Tiffany Spaulding      F3034     912/1045   15:17       47:28
9051  Tammy See              F4549      483/586   15:17       47:28
9052  Ji Reichle             F0114      501/597   15:17       47:29
9053  Jane Crater            F3034     913/1045   15:17       47:29
9054  Nichoel Barone         F2529      815/916   15:17       47:29
9055  Bree Roberts           F3539     829/1008   15:17       47:29
9056  Yessica Zuniga         F2529      816/916   15:17       47:29
9057  Heather Briece         F2529      817/916   15:17       47:29
9058  Shawn Davis            M4044      498/548   15:18       47:31
9059  Linda Barber           F5559      136/163   15:18       47:31
9060  Ashley Baldwin         F2529      818/916   15:18       47:32
9061  Lisa Leonard           F5054      306/381   15:18       47:32
9062  Jessie Sovereign       F2024      425/483   15:18       47:32
9063  Erin Wheatcraft        F2529      819/916   15:18       47:32
9064  Alicia Ochoa           F1519      229/267   15:19       47:33
9065  Mary Hanson            F4549      484/586   15:19       47:35
9066  Sharron Reichle        F5054      307/381   15:19       47:36
9067  Clea Egoroff           F1519      230/267   15:20       47:36
9068  Laurie Iams            F4549      485/586   15:20       47:37
9069  Lucy Erickson          F0114      502/597   15:20       47:37
9070  Anna Martushev         F2024      426/483   15:20       47:37
9071  Jennifer Erickson      F4044      765/919   15:20       47:37
9072  Roman Rasmussen        M0114      481/542   15:20       47:37
9073  Kathy Kalvgin          F2024      427/483   15:20       47:38
9074  Aerry Rasmussen        F4044      766/919   15:20       47:38
9075  McKenzie Pickering     F0114      503/597   15:20       47:39
9076  Wendy Pickering        F4044      767/919   15:20       47:39
9077  Ochie Lucero           F5054      308/381   15:21       47:39
9078  Kari Schlinkmeier      F3539     830/1008   15:21       47:39
9079  Scott Rudd             M5054      236/254   15:21       47:40
9080  Jason Davis            M3539      503/556   15:21       47:40
9081  Connie Cummings        F3539     831/1008   15:22       47:42
9082  Megan Moe              F4044      768/919   15:22       47:43
9083  Stephanie Moe          F4044      769/919   15:22       47:43
9084  Susana De Vera         F4549      486/586   15:22       47:44
9085  Maria Katrina Tembliqu F3539     832/1008   15:22       47:44
9086  Madison Brown-Elliott  F1519      231/267   15:22       47:45
9087  Lisa Corpe             F3034     914/1045   15:23       47:45
9088  Stephanie Lane         F2529      820/916   15:23       47:46
9089  Mary Dickens           F0114      504/597   15:23       47:46
9090  Caleb Kay-Linse        M1519      191/209   15:23       47:47
9091  Jonathan Gray          M2529      425/454   15:23       47:47
9092  Sara McGrew            F3539     833/1008   15:23       47:47
9093  Elizabeth Dickens      F4549      487/586   15:24       47:48
9094  Kellie O'Donnell       F3539     834/1008   15:24       47:49
9095  Dana Schafer           F4549      488/586   15:24       47:49
9096  Jude Elliott           M4044      499/548   15:24       47:49
9097  Jennifer Parker        F3539     835/1008   15:24       47:49
9098  Jenn Helvie            F3034     915/1045   15:24       47:50
9099  Kristi Nash            F4044      770/919   15:24       47:50
9100  Casey Jolissaint       F3539     836/1008   15:24       47:50
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9101  Denise Heckman         F4044      771/919   15:24       47:50
9102  Lamar Adams            M3539      504/556   15:24       47:51
9103  Mark Hills             M3539      505/556   15:24       47:51
9104  Abigail Martin         F3539     837/1008   15:24       47:51
9105  Delaney Lallum         F0114      505/597   15:25       47:51
9106  Jason Nash             M4044      500/548   15:25       47:51
9107  Erik Lallum            M4044      501/548   15:25       47:51
9108  Joni Neilson           F3034     916/1045   15:25       47:52
9109  Lauren Mallen          F0114      506/597   15:25       47:52
9110  Damion King            M3539      506/556   15:25       47:52
9111  Ann Mallen             F4044      772/919   15:25       47:53
9112  Rick Hilton            M5559      128/145   15:25       47:53
9113  Jonathan Khem          M2529      426/454   15:25       47:53
9114  Josh Sharp             M3539      507/556   15:25       47:54
9115  Ryan Kersey            M3539      508/556   15:25       47:54
9116  Nathan Gingell         M0114      482/542   15:25       47:54
9117  Tony Im                M1519      192/209   15:25       47:54
9118  Julie Gingell          F3539     838/1008   15:25       47:54
9119  Monty Kurtz            M3539      509/556   15:25       47:54
9120  Julie Krupsky          F4549      489/586   15:26       47:55
9121  Katrena Flores         F3034     917/1045   15:27       47:58
9122  Tuan Huynh             M2529      427/454   15:27       47:58
9123  Russ Flores            M3034      546/585   15:27       47:58
9124  Jaime Oakeson          F3539     839/1008   15:27       48:00
9125  Quincy Casey           M1519      193/209   15:27       48:00
9126  Steve Lewis            M3539      510/556   15:27       48:00
9127  Rita Niessen           F5054      309/381   15:28       48:01
9128  Brandon Lozano         M2529      428/454   15:28       48:01
9129  Gina Marx              F4044      773/919   15:28       48:01
9130  Julia Honnold          F3539     840/1008   15:28       48:01
9131  Russ Parks             M3539      511/556   15:28       48:02
9132  Jaime Roake            F2024      428/483   15:28       48:02
9133  Albert Khine           M3539      512/556   15:28       48:02
9134  Kate Nguyen            F3034     918/1045   15:28       48:02
9135  Annette King           F3539     841/1008   15:28       48:03
9136  Megan Grimm            F3539     842/1008   15:28       48:03
9137  Monica Morales         F3539     843/1008   15:28       48:03
9138  Jill Brenizer          F3539     844/1008   15:29       48:05
9139  Leanna Stratton        F2529      821/916   15:29       48:06
9140  Taylor Hartung         F2024      429/483   15:29       48:06
9141  Megan Barrett          F2529      822/916   15:29       48:06
9142  Tim Stratton           M2529      429/454   15:29       48:06
9143  Amy Magness            F4549      490/586   15:30       48:07
9144  Monique Sardenga       F4549      491/586   15:30       48:08
9145  Laura-Lea Williams     F3539     845/1008   15:30       48:09
9146  Wai Yan So             F3539     846/1008   15:30       48:09
9147  Glenn Taggart          M5054      237/254   15:30       48:09
9148  Nancy Taggart          F4549      492/586   15:31       48:10
9149  Jeanette Serafica      F3539     847/1008   15:31       48:10
9150  Laura Hornsby          F3034     919/1045   15:31       48:12
9151  Jami McMurtrey         F3539     848/1008   15:31       48:12
9152  Alisa Duggan           F4044      774/919   15:31       48:12
9153  Zoe Skupen             F0114      507/597   15:31       48:12
9154  Samantha Stuve         F1519      232/267   15:32       48:14
9155  Terri Childress        F5054      310/381   15:32       48:14
9156  John Stuve             M0114      483/542   15:32       48:15
9157  Kimberlee Hight        F2024      430/483   15:32       48:15
9158  Meagan Follett         F2529      823/916   15:32       48:15
9159  Joy Childress          F2529      824/916   15:32       48:15
9160  Joseph Bell            M3539      513/556   15:32       48:15
9161  Craig Childress        M5559      129/145   15:32       48:16
9162  Jessica Weeks          F3034     920/1045   15:32       48:16
9163  Crystal Chairet        F3539     849/1008   15:33       48:17
9164  Cindy Kondrasky        F4044      775/919   15:33       48:18
9165  Christopher Arendell   M4549      299/334   15:33       48:18
9166  Cheryl Sayers          F4549      493/586   15:33       48:19
9167  Dawn Killion           F4044      776/919   15:33       48:19
9168  Holly Harmon           F2529      825/916   15:34       48:19
9169  Jennifer Green         F3539     850/1008   15:34       48:19
9170  Ryan Stuve             M0114      484/542   15:34       48:19
9171  Jodi Burroughs         F4549      494/586   15:34       48:21
9172  Heather Merrifield     F4044      777/919   15:34       48:21
9173  Wendy Easter           F4044      778/919   15:34       48:21
9174  Garrett Hanson         M2529      430/454   15:34       48:21
9175  Ashleigh Jefferson     F2024      431/483   15:34       48:21
9176  Jennifer Rychlik       F4044      779/919   15:34       48:21
9177  Terry Ward             F4549      495/586   15:35       48:23
9178  Bridget Ponzetti       F1519      233/267   15:35       48:25
9179  Korina Morrow          F4044      780/919   15:36       48:25
9180  Hillarie Sales         F3034     921/1045   15:36       48:26
9181  Casey Patterson        F3034     922/1045   15:36       48:27
9182  Kari Walters           F3034     923/1045   15:36       48:27
9183  Sharon McClintock      F5559      137/163   15:36       48:27
9184  Jamie Jones            F3034     924/1045   15:36       48:27
9185  Julie Fisher           F2529      826/916   15:36       48:28
9186  Megan Miller           F3034     925/1045   15:36       48:28
9187  Donna Chambers         F4549      496/586   15:36       48:28
9188  Jessica Miller         F2024      432/483   15:36       48:28
9189  Andrea Rodriguez       F2024      433/483   15:37       48:29
9190  Steven Warne           M5559      130/145   15:37       48:29
9191  Alice Garcia           F4549      497/586   15:37       48:30
9192  Kelly Major            F2024      434/483   15:37       48:30
9193  Caitlin Ponzetti       F2529      827/916   15:37       48:30
9194  Jim Ponzetti           M5559      131/145   15:38       48:32
9195  Venessa Prater         F3034     926/1045   15:38       48:33
9196  Dorothy Howse          F5054      311/381   15:38       48:34
9197  Logan Easter           M0114      485/542   15:38       48:34
9198  Greg Prater            M3539      514/556   15:39       48:35
9199  Joyce Shouse           F6569        19/30   15:39       48:35
9200  Megan Guenther         F2529      828/916   15:39       48:35
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9201  Dion Soriano           M3539      515/556   15:39       48:36
9202  Nichole Bain           F3034     927/1045   15:39       48:36
9203  Nate Brown             M0114      486/542   15:39       48:37
9204  Mary Ann Smith         F6064        55/69   15:39       48:38
9205  Devon Calaba           M0114      487/542   15:40       48:38
9206  Cami Krise             F3539     851/1008   15:40       48:39
9207  Ellen Smart            F4549      498/586   15:40       48:39
9208  Danya Bott             F3539     852/1008   15:40       48:39
9209  Julie McCulloch        F4044      781/919   15:40       48:39
9210  Heather Irace          F4044      782/919   15:40       48:40
9211  Linda Dailey Paulson   F5054      312/381   15:40       48:40
9212  Becky Mayer            F4044      783/919   15:40       48:41
9213  Justine Blaud          F2024      435/483   15:41       48:41
9214  Smyth Michelle         F4549      499/586   15:41       48:41
9215  Blair Hill             M6569        36/38   15:41       48:43
9216  Christina Romero       F2529      829/916   15:41       48:43
9217  Khellie Van            F3539     853/1008   15:41       48:44
9218  Sumika Calaba          F4044      784/919   15:41       48:44
9219  Annamarie Lawson       F5054      313/381   15:41       48:44
9220  Jennifer Banning       F3034     928/1045   15:41       48:44
9221  Jeri Shanahan          F3539     854/1008   15:41       48:44
9222  Levi Blair             M1519      194/209   15:41       48:44
9223  Zoe Shanahan           F0114      508/597   15:42       48:44
9224  Rebekah Martini        F3539     855/1008   15:42       48:44
9225  Shelly Wert            F5054      314/381   15:42       48:44
9226  Joy Whitmore           F5559      138/163   15:42       48:45
9227  Lisa Flood             F3539     856/1008   15:43       48:48
9228  Ashley Rinehart        F2529      830/916   15:43       48:48
9229  Christine Finch        F3034     929/1045   15:43       48:48
9230  Fiona Samihadji        F4044      785/919   15:43       48:49
9231  Angie Casillas         F3034     930/1045   15:43       48:49
9232  Adam Wise              M3539      516/556   15:43       48:50
9233  Rachel Lupescu         F2024      436/483   15:43       48:50
9234  Jannika Hogberg        F2529      831/916   15:44       48:51
9235  Richard Foote          M3034      547/585   15:44       48:51
9236  Brenda Torres          F4549      500/586   15:44       48:52
9237  Kirsten Wise           F4044      786/919   15:44       48:53
9238  Melissa Helmick        F3034     931/1045   15:44       48:53
9239  Brenna Le              F2529      832/916   15:44       48:53
9240  Ariel Kahrmann         F3034     932/1045   15:45       48:54
9241  Danielle Boylan        F3034     933/1045   15:45       48:55
9242  William Kingman        M0114      488/542   15:45       48:55
9243  Sarah Hargand          F3034     934/1045   15:45       48:55
9244  Thomas Roa             M4044      502/548   15:45       48:56
9245  Rahlenna Boylan        F0114      509/597   15:45       48:56
9246  Gretchen Roa           F4044      787/919   15:45       48:56
9247  Tyler Boylan           M0114      489/542   15:45       48:56
9248  James Nelson           M3034      548/585   15:46       48:57
9249  Shauna Keyes           F4549      501/586   15:46       48:57
9250  Stephanie Hill         F4044      788/919   15:46       48:58
9251  Kris Oliveira          F5054      315/381   15:46       48:58
9252  Reaghan Ridge          F0114      510/597   15:46       48:59
9253  Daniel Plunkett        M6064        59/64   15:47       49:00
9254  Paul Woodhouse         M3539      517/556   15:47       49:00
9255  Noah Sanders           M0114      490/542   15:47       49:00
9256  Josh Sanders           M4044      503/548   15:47       49:00
9257  Terri Woodhouse        F3034     935/1045   15:47       49:01
9258  Ken Shaddy             M5054      238/254   15:47       49:01
9259  Lance Scacco           M4549      300/334   15:47       49:01
9260  Dionna Schaefer        F3539     857/1008   15:47       49:01
9261  Jake Scacco            M0114      491/542   15:47       49:02
9262  Sally Dexter           F3539     858/1008   15:47       49:02
9263  Alex Clarke            F0114      511/597   15:47       49:03
9264  Tammy Foes             F4044      789/919   15:48       49:03
9265  Tanya Smith            F3539     859/1008   15:48       49:03
9266  Angela Shields         F3539     860/1008   15:48       49:03
9267  Amy Ridge              F4044      790/919   15:48       49:03
9268  Yvonne Cobb            F4044      791/919   15:48       49:04
9269  Tara Foster            F4044      792/919   15:48       49:05
9270  Linda Nelson           F3539     861/1008   15:49       49:06
9271  Shari Perea            F4044      793/919   15:49       49:06
9272  Melissa Bergmann       F2529      833/916   15:49       49:06
9273  Shane Labelle          M4044      504/548   15:49       49:07
9274  Angela Mazzanti        F3539     862/1008   15:49       49:07
9275  Heidi Broadus          F3539     863/1008   15:49       49:07
9276  Nathan Power           M3539      518/556   15:49       49:07
9277  Lynn Edwards           F4549      502/586   15:49       49:07
9278  David Urenda           M4044      505/548   15:49       49:07
9279  Faren Leader           F2529      834/916   15:49       49:07
9280  Dawn Mobley            F3539     864/1008   15:49       49:08
9281  Tami Parr              F4549      503/586   15:49       49:08
9282  Susan Labelle          F3539     865/1008   15:49       49:08
9283  Aaron Larson           M4044      506/548   15:49       49:08
9284  Colby Charlton         F2529      835/916   15:49       49:08
9285  Rachel Casey           F3539     866/1008   15:49       49:08
9286  Anna Joyce             F3539     867/1008   15:49       49:08
9287  Margaret Harrel        F4549      504/586   15:49       49:08
9288  Merritt Richardson     F5054      316/381   15:49       49:08
9289  Emily Kernen           F3034     936/1045   15:49       49:09
9290  Ricardo Paz            M3034      549/585   15:49       49:09
9291  Andrew Podoloff        M4044      507/548   15:50       49:09
9292  Janet Clarke           F3539     868/1008   15:50       49:09
9293  Cash Guyer             M0114      492/542   15:50       49:10
9294  Nora Contreras         F4549      505/586   15:50       49:10
9295  Sara Zimmerman         F3034     937/1045   15:50       49:10
9296  Robyn Engleking        F4549      506/586   15:50       49:11
9297  Adam Popiel            M3034      550/585   15:51       49:13
9298  Sarah Schwarz          F3539     869/1008   15:51       49:14
9299  Kari Scacco            F5054      317/381   15:51       49:14
9300  Kim Wyatt              F3034     938/1045   15:51       49:14
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9301  Eric Schwarz           M3539      519/556   15:51       49:14
9302  Charlie Ochs           M3034      551/585   15:51       49:15
9303  Amy Cornell            F4549      507/586   15:51       49:15
9304  Kelsey Fery            F2024      437/483   15:53       49:19
9305  Ashlee Finkle          F2529      836/916   15:53       49:20
9306  Dayna Mori             F4549      508/586   15:53       49:20
9307  Betsy Clayton          F3034     939/1045   15:53       49:20
9308  Ali Heiken             F3539     870/1008   15:53       49:20
9309  Naomi Cohen            F3539     871/1008   15:53       49:20
9310  Nicole Scheele         F1519      234/267   15:53       49:20
9311  Suzie Wuitschick       F5559      139/163   15:53       49:20
9312  Shawn Petro            F5559      140/163   15:53       49:21
9313  Lilianne Bidou         F2529      837/916   15:53       49:21
9314  Larry Breshears        M5559      132/145   15:53       49:21
9315  Melissa Miesen         F4549      509/586   15:54       49:21
9316  Donnie Simpson         M5559      133/145   15:54       49:22
9317  Abby Kilbourne         F0114      512/597   15:54       49:22
9318  Sasha Kilbourne        F3539     872/1008   15:54       49:22
9319  Michelle Bernhardt     F2529      838/916   15:54       49:23
9320  Nicole Bhalerao        F4044      794/919   15:54       49:24
9321  Christine Breshears    F5054      318/381   15:54       49:24
9322  Stuart Hemstock        M5054      239/254   15:55       49:26
9323  Karin Redman           F4549      510/586   15:55       49:26
9324  Allison Smith          F2529      839/916   15:55       49:27
9325  Victoria Kim           F2529      840/916   15:55       49:27
9326  Robin Farup-Romero     F4549      511/586   15:55       49:27
9327  Steve Harman           M4044      508/548   15:56       49:28
9328  Cris Skupen            F5054      319/381   15:56       49:28
9329  Rachael Jones          F3034     940/1045   15:56       49:29
9330  Tony Concepcion        M4044      509/548   15:56       49:29
9331  Trudy Whittle          F5559      141/163   15:56       49:30
9332  Gail Messick           F6064        56/69   15:56       49:30
9333  Lynn Robbin            F6569        20/30   15:56       49:30
9334  Lawrence Robbin        M6569        37/38   15:56       49:30
9335  Emily Cervantes        F2024      438/483   15:56       49:31
9336  Ashley Earls           F2024      439/483   15:57       49:31
9337  Molly Shanks           F2024      440/483   15:57       49:32
9338  Adrienne Randall       F4044      795/919   15:58       49:34
9339  Jamie Roth             M4549      301/334   15:58       49:34
9340  Jessica Harman         F3034     941/1045   15:58       49:35
9341  Jill Getch             F3539     873/1008   15:58       49:35
9342  Hayden Roth            M0114      493/542   15:58       49:35
9343  Betsy Fallon           F3539     874/1008   15:58       49:35
9344  Emma Roth              F0114      513/597   15:58       49:35
9345  Beth Leverich          F3034     942/1045   15:58       49:36
9346  Melinda Thyken         F3034     943/1045   15:58       49:36
9347  Kathy Harshman         F4549      512/586   15:59       49:37
9348  Deana Engelke-Spence   F4044      796/919   15:59       49:37
9349  Brianna McMillan       F0114      514/597   15:59       49:37
9350  Steve Sutton           M4044      510/548   15:59       49:37
9351  Meredith Floyd-Preston F4044      797/919   15:59       49:39
9352  Kirsten Thomas         F3034     944/1045   15:59       49:39
9353  Mariah Mollahan        F0114      515/597   15:59       49:39
9354  Drew Swenson           M2529      431/454   15:59       49:40
9355  Maryanne Mollahan      F0114      516/597   16:00       49:40
9356  Michael Riley          M6064        60/64   16:00       49:42
9357  Bradley Sumrill        M5054      240/254   16:00       49:43
9358  Kit Millard            F3539     875/1008   16:00       49:43
9359  Karleigh Mollahan      F5559      142/163   16:00       49:43
9360  Taylor Correll         M5559      134/145   16:01       49:44
9361  Adonia Strawn          F3539     876/1008   16:01       49:44
9362  Darcy Correll          F4549      513/586   16:01       49:45
9363  Ruby Lallum            F0114      517/597   16:01       49:45
9364  Molly Lallum           F4044      798/919   16:01       49:45
9365  Teresa Cowgill         F3034     945/1045   16:01       49:45
9366  Elisha Heacock         F1519      235/267   16:01       49:46
9367  Talya Bauer            F4549      514/586   16:02       49:47
9368  Mattie Clawson         F1519      236/267   16:02       49:47
9369  Ryan Crossan           M3034      552/585   16:02       49:48
9370  Sheri Clawson          F4549      515/586   16:02       49:48
9371  Lauren Leet            F0114      518/597   16:02       49:49
9372  Julie Leet             F4044      799/919   16:02       49:49
9373  Maya Simmons           F0114      519/597   16:03       49:50
9374  Yasmeen Nazeeri        F5054      320/381   16:03       49:50
9375  Katie Colledge         F2529      841/916   16:03       49:50
9376  Marsha Price           F5559      143/163   16:03       49:51
9377  Melissa Wortman        F2529      842/916   16:03       49:51
9378  Kristi Cornwell        F3539     877/1008   16:03       49:51
9379  Cindy Shrum            F5054      321/381   16:03       49:51
9380  Alison Rodgers         F3034     946/1045   16:03       49:52
9381  Sara Condray           F2529      843/916   16:03       49:52
9382  Rowan Boorsma          F1519      237/267   16:03       49:52
9383  Sharon Cresalia        F6064        57/69   16:04       49:53
9384  Cheri Beaulaurier      F5559      144/163   16:04       49:53
9385  Richard Forcier        M4549      302/334   16:04       49:55
9386  Ty Prichard            M3539      520/556   16:05       49:56
9387  Viviani Caleffi Pricha F3034     947/1045   16:05       49:56
9388  Chris Palmer           M3539      521/556   16:06       49:59
9389  Caiden Madzelan        M0114      494/542   16:06       49:59
9390  Matt Luce              M3539      522/556   16:06       49:59
9391  Tracy Keller           F4549      516/586   16:06       49:59
9392  Chris Liles            M3539      523/556   16:06       50:00
9393  Kayla Larsen           F2024      441/483   16:06       50:00
9394  Kelly Madden           F3034     948/1045   16:06       50:00
9395  Stacy Smith            F3539     878/1008   16:06       50:00
9396  Cecilia Herrington     F4044      800/919   16:06       50:00
9397  Allyson Herrington     F0114      520/597   16:06       50:01
9398  Jenna Houseworth       F0114      521/597   16:06       50:01
9399  Maya Barrett           F2529      844/916   16:07       50:03
9400  Aleasha Duncan         F0114      522/597   16:07       50:03
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9401  Cherie Maas-Anderson   F5054      322/381   16:07       50:03
9402  Brionna Bless          F0114      523/597   16:07       50:04
9403  Layla Zamudio-Robertso F0114      524/597   16:07       50:04
9404  Aaron Zamudio-Robertso M1519      195/209   16:07       50:04
9405  Kristy Oliver          F3539     879/1008   16:07       50:05
9406  Rebecca Freitag        F0114      525/597   16:08       50:05
9407  Laurie Kavanaugh       F5559      145/163   16:08       50:06
9408  Rachel Freitag         F0114      526/597   16:08       50:06
9409  Melissa Pope           F3539     880/1008   16:08       50:06
9410  Cheryl Wilcox          F4044      801/919   16:08       50:08
9411  Annie Stange           F3034     949/1045   16:09       50:10
9412  Suzette Kennedy        F4044      802/919   16:09       50:10
9413  Tara Paige                            0/0   16:09       50:10
9414  Christopher Corrigan   M0114      495/542   16:09       50:10
9415  Carmel Charland        F4549      517/586   16:09       50:11
9416  Andrew Corrigan        M4044      511/548   16:10       50:11
9417  Geoff Geness           M4549      303/334   16:10       50:12
9418  Eric Holen             M4044      512/548   16:10       50:13
9419  Keli Meadows           F3034     950/1045   16:10       50:13
9420  Maddy Vaughn-May       F1519      238/267   16:11       50:14
9421  Sarah Vaughn-May       F2024      442/483   16:11       50:16
9422  Sarah Pierce           F3034     951/1045   16:11       50:17
9423  Kenton Stuve           M4549      304/334   16:11       50:17
9424  Michael Fisher         M4549      305/334   16:12       50:18
9425  Nancy Fisher           F4549      518/586   16:12       50:19
9426  Sophia Fisher          F0114      527/597   16:12       50:19
9427  Larissa Forde          F2529      845/916   16:12       50:20
9428  Jerry Smith            M4549      306/334   16:13       50:21
9429  Kendyl Smith           F0114      528/597   16:13       50:21
9430  Ryan Snyder            M4044      513/548   16:13       50:22
9431  Peyton Baber           F0114      529/597   16:13       50:23
9432  Kristy Thayer          F4044      803/919   16:13       50:23
9433  Amber Horton           F3034     952/1045   16:13       50:23
9434  Jack Nelson            M5559      135/145   16:14       50:24
9435  Cindy Nelson           F5559      146/163   16:14       50:24
9436  Haley Thayer           F0114      530/597   16:14       50:24
9437  Sadie Lopez            F2024      443/483   16:14       50:24
9438  Suzannah Kline Demoll  F3034     953/1045   16:15       50:27
9439  Gener Toledo           M4044      514/548   16:15       50:27
9440  Nadine Swartout        F2529      846/916   16:15       50:27
9441  Katherine Benson       F2529      847/916   16:15       50:28
9442  Todd Hight             M4549      307/334   16:15       50:28
9443  Jackson Phillips       M2024      163/167   16:16       50:30
9444  Jessica Andrews        F1519      239/267   16:16       50:30
9445  Craig Rowland          M5054      241/254   16:16       50:31
9446  Karen Orlowski         F2024      444/483   16:16       50:31
9447  Lehua Rowland          F0114      531/597   16:16       50:32
9448  Beth Hodgkinson        F5054      323/381   16:16       50:33
9449  Cristy Gilmer          F5054      324/381   16:16       50:33
9450  Adelle Harris          F3539     881/1008   16:17       50:33
9451  Joseph Grimaldi        M4044      515/548   16:17       50:33
9452  Zakiah Fuller          F1519      240/267   16:17       50:33
9453  Nicholas Peck          M4549      308/334   16:17       50:33
9454  Rebecca Long           F3034     954/1045   16:17       50:33
9455  Wilhelmina Pancipanci  F5559      147/163   16:17       50:36
9456  Stephanie Rowlett      F3034     955/1045   16:18       50:36
9457  Jenifer Martin         F3539     882/1008   16:18       50:37
9458  Joe Baldwin            M3539      524/556   16:18       50:38
9459  Kristina Becker        F2529      848/916   16:18       50:39
9460  Winn Asay              F3034     956/1045   16:18       50:39
9461  Brooke Atchley         F2529      849/916   16:18       50:39
9462  Julia Newman           F0114      532/597   16:19       50:39
9463  Nate Orr               M5054      242/254   16:19       50:39
9464  Sarah Newman           F4549      519/586   16:19       50:39
9465  Candace Andrews        F6569        21/30   16:19       50:40
9466  Kim Ficek              F4549      520/586   16:19       50:41
9467  Bobbie Singharaj       F4044      804/919   16:19       50:42
9468  Liz Weiss              F3539     883/1008   16:19       50:42
9469  Launa Fry              F5054      325/381   16:19       50:42
9470  Angel Buckles          F3539     884/1008   16:20       50:42
9471  Elizabeth Tausch       F6064        58/69   16:20       50:44
9472  Mark Paget             M4549      309/334   16:20       50:44
9473  Sterling Fulks         M0114      496/542   16:20       50:45
9474  Zoe Roberts            F1519      241/267   16:20       50:45
9475  Delaney Otteman        F0114      533/597   16:21       50:45
9476  Vanessa Hill           F3539     885/1008   16:21       50:46
9477  Molly Traynor          F3539     886/1008   16:21       50:46
9478  Mia Munoz              F0114      534/597   16:21       50:46
9479  Nancy Jorgensen        F7074          8/8   16:21       50:46
9480  Carolyn Gallagher      F4044      805/919   16:22       50:48
9481  Kellee Lacy            F3539     887/1008   16:22       50:49
9482  Charlotte Hartwig      F6569        22/30   16:22       50:50
9483  Whitney Thomas         F2529      850/916   16:22       50:50
9484  Pete Boyce             M4044      516/548   16:22       50:51
9485  Bella Boyce            F0114      535/597   16:22       50:51
9486  Shane Durham           M4044      517/548   16:23       50:52
9487  Serena Saechao         F2529      851/916   16:23       50:52
9488  Karen Landgraf         F4549      521/586   16:23       50:53
9489  Heather Tone           F3034     957/1045   16:23       50:53
9490  Rebecca Ogdee          F5054      326/381   16:23       50:53
9491  Jollean Banngertir     F5054      327/381   16:23       50:54
9492  Abbey Stamp            F4044      806/919   16:24       50:55
9493  Anh Bui                F3034     958/1045   16:24       50:55
9494  Cindy Timmons          F5054      328/381   16:24       50:57
9495  Chase Klotter          M1519      196/209   16:24       50:57
9496  Carmen Stuve           F4549      522/586   16:25       50:58
9497  Taylor Forden          F2024      445/483   16:25       50:59
9498  Eileen Spindor         F4044      807/919   16:25       50:59
9499  Rachel Bailey          F3539     888/1008   16:25       50:59
9500  Chrishten Hall         F5054      329/381   16:25       50:59
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9501  John M Hollis          M7074         9/12   16:25       51:00
9502  Wendy Wingo            F4549      523/586   16:25       51:00
9503  Kevin Lee              M2529      432/454   16:25       51:00
9504  Aiden Pratt            M0114      497/542   16:25       51:00
9505  Corbin Pratt           M0114      498/542   16:25       51:00
9506  Megan Caulkins         F3034     959/1045   16:25       51:00
9507  Chris Reese            M5054      243/254   16:25       51:00
9508  Brandy Dunbar          F2529      852/916   16:25       51:00
9509  Marigona Ross          F2529      853/916   16:25       51:01
9510  Kevin Mosier           M2529      433/454   16:25       51:01
9511  Corina Desormeaux      F3539     889/1008   16:26       51:01
9512  Jordun Nemeth          M2529      434/454   16:26       51:01
9513  Robin Anderson         F5054      330/381   16:26       51:01
9514  Samantha Siggins       F3539     890/1008   16:26       51:01
9515  Melissa Edgerly        F2529      854/916   16:26       51:01
9516  Becky Beyl             F3034     960/1045   16:26       51:02
9517  Kimberly Johnson       F3034     961/1045   16:26       51:03
9518  Noel Carter            F2529      855/916   16:27       51:04
9519  Moriah Cordova         F0114      536/597   16:27       51:05
9520  Lydia Comer            F2529      856/916   16:27       51:05
9521  Taj Simmons            M3539      525/556   16:27       51:06
9522  Marissa Moberg         F2024      446/483   16:27       51:07
9523  Talia Cordova          F0114      537/597   16:28       51:08
9524  Allan Cordova          M4044      518/548   16:28       51:09
9525  Lisa Cordova           F4044      808/919   16:29       51:10
9526  Ryan Bernard's         M2529      435/454   16:29       51:10
9527  Cobin Lorenzen         M2024      164/167   16:29       51:11
9528  Rachel Moberg          F2024      447/483   16:29       51:11
9529  Allison Everson        F2024      448/483   16:29       51:11
9530  Juliette McWilliams La F4044      809/919   16:29       51:12
9531  Kelly Streiff          F3034     962/1045   16:29       51:12
9532  Carol Schmidlin        F4549      524/586   16:29       51:12
9533  Erika Gill             F3539     891/1008   16:29       51:13
9534  Kate Hadley            F3539     892/1008   16:29       51:13
9535  Beckie Kittson         F5054      331/381   16:29       51:13
9536  Amber Wootan           F2529      857/916   16:30       51:14
9537  Megan Neiger           F2529      858/916   16:30       51:15
9538  Diane Morris-Bru       F5559      148/163   16:30       51:15
9539  Tara Wyatt             F2529      859/916   16:30       51:15
9540  Adrienne Southard      F4044      810/919   16:30       51:16
9541  Kaiolani Calip         M2529      436/454   16:31       51:19
9542  Caitlin Calip          F2529      860/916   16:32       51:19
9543  Lisa Hopper            F4549      525/586   16:32       51:20
9544  Pat Zilmer             F6064        59/69   16:32       51:20
9545  Tracy Sailors          F4549      526/586   16:32       51:20
9546  Heather Thompson       F3539     893/1008   16:32       51:22
9547  Charity Snellgrove     F3539     894/1008   16:33       51:23
9548  Deana Crickmer         F4044      811/919   16:33       51:24
9549  Billie Poor            F4549      527/586   16:33       51:24
9550  Leah Crumrine          F3539     895/1008   16:33       51:24
9551  Kevin Crumrine         M0114      499/542   16:33       51:24
9552  Colette Eaton          F3034     963/1045   16:33       51:24
9553  Sarah Sinks            F3034     964/1045   16:33       51:24
9554  Cathy Cervantez        F4549      528/586   16:33       51:24
9555  Allyson Brown          F2024      449/483   16:33       51:24
9556  Joanna Volkoff         F4044      812/919   16:33       51:25
9557  Kim Brown              F5054      332/381   16:33       51:25
9558  Spencer Reid-Rice      M1519      197/209   16:34       51:27
9559  Jeannie Rebello        F5054      333/381   16:34       51:27
9560  Kari Cassidy           F3034     965/1045   16:34       51:27
9561  Stephanie Jones        F3539     896/1008   16:34       51:28
9562  Charla Campbell        F4549      529/586   16:34       51:28
9563  Isabella Cruz          F0114      538/597   16:34       51:28
9564  Devin Readye           M0114      500/542   16:34       51:28
9565  Brittany Powell        F3034     966/1045   16:34       51:29
9566  Ofelia McMenamy        F3539     897/1008   16:35       51:30
9567  Rakhi Bhaduri          F3539     898/1008   16:35       51:31
9568  Russell Gilman-Hunt    M4549      310/334   16:35       51:31
9569  Tavia Service          F3539     899/1008   16:36       51:32
9570  Heather Larson         F4044      813/919   16:36       51:32
9571  Gregory Garceau        M4549      311/334   16:36       51:33
9572  Brian Larson           M4044      519/548   16:36       51:33
9573  Jeannie Lihs           F3539     900/1008   16:36       51:34
9574  Chiharu Russell        F4044      814/919   16:36       51:34
9575  Jenna Boundy           F2529      861/916   16:36       51:34
9576  James Nguyen           M3034      553/585   16:36       51:35
9577  Amanda Nguyen          F3539     901/1008   16:37       51:35
9578  Amber Hahn             F3034     967/1045   16:37       51:36
9579  Andrea Phillips        F2024      450/483   16:37       51:36
9580  Erin Butrico           F4549      530/586   16:37       51:36
9581  Carolyn Johnson        F3034     968/1045   16:37       51:36
9582  Randy Marshall         M4549      312/334   16:37       51:37
9583  Daisy McCune           F2529      862/916   16:37       51:37
9584  Bill Butrico           M4549      313/334   16:37       51:37
9585  Shannon Neary          F3539     902/1008   16:37       51:37
9586  Diana Ferguson         F4549      531/586   16:37       51:38
9587  Michelle Crow          F4044      815/919   16:37       51:38
9588  Susan Cronin           F4549      532/586   16:38       51:40
9589  Jessica Jordan         F3034     969/1045   16:38       51:40
9590  Teri Renicker          F5054      334/381   16:38       51:40
9591  Leslie Everson         F5054      335/381   16:38       51:40
9592  Meagan Reding          F2529      863/916   16:38       51:41
9593  Sarah Dyal             F3539     903/1008   16:38       51:41
9594  Sebastian Fulks        M0114      501/542   16:39       51:41
9595  Sara Wieskamp          F2529      864/916   16:39       51:41
9596  Sarah Klausenburger    F0114      539/597   16:39       51:41
9597  Sabrina Owings         F4044      816/919   16:39       51:42
9598  Barbara Parker         F4549      533/586   16:39       51:42
9599  Stephen Fulks          M3539      526/556   16:39       51:43
9600  Christi Smith-Ryan     F3539     904/1008   16:39       51:43
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9601  Nicole Smith-Ryan      F3034     970/1045   16:39       51:44
9602  Robin Gantt            F4044      817/919   16:40       51:44
9603  Malcom Webb            M6064        61/64   16:40       51:45
9604  Jennifer Webb          F3034     971/1045   16:40       51:46
9605  Jennifer Ludolf        F3034     972/1045   16:40       51:47
9606  Liesel Strayer         F4044      818/919   16:40       51:47
9607  Vivian Strayer         F0114      540/597   16:41       51:47
9608  Stosh Krupsky          M2529      437/454   16:41       51:48
9609  Taylor Howem           F2024      451/483   16:41       51:48
9610  Brook Pritt            F2024      452/483   16:41       51:48
9611  David Siegel           M4549      314/334   16:41       51:48
9612  Karen Shepherd         F4549      534/586   16:41       51:48
9613  Donna Pope             F5054      336/381   16:41       51:49
9614  Brad Mayerle           M5054      244/254   16:41       51:49
9615  Tonya Wilks            F4044      819/919   16:41       51:49
9616  Nicole Wesson          F4044      820/919   16:41       51:49
9617  Jennifer Mayerle       F4549      535/586   16:41       51:49
9618  Grace Siegel           F0114      541/597   16:41       51:50
9619  Claudia Musick         F2024      453/483   16:42       51:51
9620  Shelby Herrick         F3034     973/1045   16:42       51:51
9621  Mustafa Alhamali       M2529      438/454   16:42       51:51
9622  Heather Vanluen        F3539     905/1008   16:42       51:51
9623  Rebecca Webb           F4044      821/919   16:43       51:55
9624  Shawnna Riedweg        F4044      822/919   16:43       51:55
9625  Kristen Buckley        F0114      542/597   16:43       51:56
9626  Deyla Huss             F3539     906/1008   16:43       51:56
9627  Chris Jones            F4044      823/919   16:43       51:56
9628  A Ortiz                F0114      543/597   16:43       51:56
9629  Kaitlyn Buckley        F0114      544/597   16:44       51:57
9630  Karen O'Gorman         F5054      337/381   16:44       51:58
9631  Kara Buckley           F4044      824/919   16:44       51:59
9632  Cindy Martinez         F4044      825/919   16:44       51:59
9633  Erin Patterson         F3539     907/1008   16:44       52:00
9634  Nicole Fetters         F3034     974/1045   16:44       52:00
9635  Deann Barrera          F3539     908/1008   16:45       52:00
9636  Myah Waud              F1519      242/267   16:45       52:00
9637  Jodi Campbell          F3539     909/1008   16:45       52:00
9638  Holly Waud             F4044      826/919   16:45       52:00
9639  Juan Ortiz             M4044      520/548   16:45       52:01
9640  James Waud             M4549      315/334   16:45       52:01
9641  Lana Waud              F5054      338/381   16:45       52:02
9642  Crystal Holmes         F3034     975/1045   16:45       52:02
9643  Jesse Wiklanski        M3034      554/585   16:45       52:02
9644  Stephanie Hiatt        F3034     976/1045   16:45       52:02
9645  Neil Bradon            M4044      521/548   16:45       52:02
9646  Amy Spierling          F4549      536/586   16:45       52:02
9647  Cori Edy               F3539     910/1008   16:45       52:02
9648  Briar Hayworth         F2024      454/483   16:45       52:02
9649  Monica Martin          F4044      827/919   16:45       52:02
9650  Jaci Garrison          F2024      455/483   16:46       52:03
9651  Moriah Proebstel       F3539     911/1008   16:46       52:04
9652  Aaron Scholz           M3034      555/585   16:46       52:04
9653  Jennifer Famulare      F3034     977/1045   16:46       52:05
9654  Sancho Supnet          M3539      527/556   16:47       52:07
9655  Christopher Penwell    M4044      522/548   16:47       52:08
9656  Marianne Penwell       F3539     912/1008   16:47       52:08
9657  Patricia Morgan        F4044      828/919   16:47       52:08
9658  Madison Bailey         F2024      456/483   16:48       52:10
9659  Erin Cleary            M2529      439/454   16:48       52:11
9660  Alie Cleary            F2529      865/916   16:48       52:12
9661  Patrick Pinnell        M4549      316/334   16:48       52:12
9662  Matthew Huffman        M1519      198/209   16:49       52:13
9663  Jessica Vanhorn        F3034     978/1045   16:49       52:14
9664  Jeannie Taylor         F5559      149/163   16:49       52:14
9665  Melissa Tompkins       F3539     913/1008   16:49       52:14
9666  Annalisa Coila         F3034     979/1045   16:49       52:14
9667  Mahitha Adapa          F2024      457/483   16:50       52:15
9668  Cimone Schwoeffermann  F3034     980/1045   16:50       52:16
9669  Daniel Coyle           M3539      528/556   16:50       52:17
9670  Roni St John           F4044      829/919   16:50       52:18
9671  Lana Totels            F4044      830/919   16:50       52:18
9672  Thomas Edwards         M7074        10/12   16:50       52:18
9673  Leah Huff              F4044      831/919   16:51       52:20
9674  Belle Edwards          F0114      545/597   16:51       52:20
9675  Christina Salisbury    F1519      243/267   16:51       52:20
9676  Shawna Salisbury       F5054      339/381   16:51       52:20
9677  Courtney Salisbury     F2024      458/483   16:51       52:21
9678  Jack Salisbury         M5559      136/145   16:51       52:21
9679  Jessica Lee            F3539     914/1008   16:51       52:21
9680  Chris Edwards          M4044      523/548   16:51       52:22
9681  MacKenzie Lee          F0114      546/597   16:52       52:22
9682  Daryl Crane            M4044      524/548   16:52       52:23
9683  Michelle Scrivner      F4549      537/586   16:53       52:25
9684  Beth Mitchell          F4044      832/919   16:53       52:25
9685  Rosario Garibay        F4044      833/919   16:53       52:26
9686  Emily Holmes           F3539     915/1008   16:53       52:26
9687  David Avila            M0114      502/542   16:53       52:26
9688  Diana Piel             F5054      340/381   16:53       52:27
9689  Uri Avila              M1519      199/209   16:53       52:27
9690  Charlie Holmes         M0114      503/542   16:53       52:27
9691  Heather Perkins        F3539     916/1008   16:53       52:28
9692  Angela Hopkins         F4044      834/919   16:54       52:28
9693  Uriel Avila            M5054      245/254   16:54       52:30
9694  Dan Stockwell          M2529      440/454   16:56       52:35
9695  Ron Tinker             M5559      137/145   16:56       52:35
9696  Angie Burnett          F4044      835/919   16:57       52:37
9697  Steve Kauffman         M6064        62/64   16:57       52:37
9698  Duyen Hutchinson       F3034     981/1045   16:57       52:38
9699  Stephani Veff          F4549      538/586   16:57       52:39
9700  Lucas Hutchinson       M3034      556/585   16:57       52:39
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9701  Erik Dewhurst          M3539      529/556   16:58       52:43
9702  Dave Olson             M4044      525/548   16:58       52:43
9703  Amy Sherrill           F4044      836/919   16:58       52:43
9704  Lynne Dewhurst         F3034     982/1045   16:58       52:43
9705  Sara Christenson       F3539     917/1008   16:58       52:43
9706  Tamara Madsen          F4044      837/919   16:59       52:44
9707  Eric Christenson       M3539      530/556   16:59       52:44
9708  Jamie Hogate           F4044      838/919   16:59       52:44
9709  Mia Carney             F3034     983/1045   16:59       52:44
9710  Kate Rinard            F3034     984/1045   16:59       52:44
9711  Molly Skarphol         F3539     918/1008   16:59       52:45
9712  Stephanie Fuller       F5559      150/163   16:59       52:46
9713  Nicole Leblond         F3539     919/1008   16:59       52:46
9714  Lisa Edgerton          F4549      539/586   16:59       52:46
9715  Brooke Bonawitz        F2529      866/916   17:00       52:48
9716  Nan Zunkel             F4044      839/919   17:00       52:48
9717  Kelly Koziol           F3034     985/1045   17:02       52:53
9718  Amy Hull               F2529      867/916   17:02       52:54
9719  Matthew Pettigrew      M0114      504/542   17:02       52:54
9720  Colleen Conklin        F2529      868/916   17:02       52:54
9721  Kathy Pettigrew        F4549      540/586   17:02       52:56
9722  Mary Unruh             F4044      840/919   17:03       52:56
9723  Purvi Singh            F0114      547/597   17:03       52:56
9724  Julie Morgan           F4044      841/919   17:03       52:56
9725  Erica Knutson          F4549      541/586   17:03       52:56
9726  Marilet Zablan         F5054      341/381   17:03       52:56
9727  Duncan Crebbin         M5054      246/254   17:03       52:57
9728  Will Foster            M0114      505/542   17:03       52:57
9729  Cheronn Foster         F3539     920/1008   17:03       52:58
9730  Leo Floyd-Preston      M0114      506/542   17:03       52:58
9731  Amanda Iseger          F2529      869/916   17:03       52:58
9732  Angela Hess            F4549      542/586   17:03       52:59
9733  Christie Riehl         F3034     986/1045   17:04       52:59
9734  Mitchell Blake         M3034      557/585   17:04       53:00
9735  Ashli Uphoff           F2529      870/916   17:04       53:00
9736  Tami Miranda           F5054      342/381   17:04       53:01
9737  Barbra Christie        F4044      842/919   17:04       53:02
9738  Jeremy Letendre        M3034      558/585   17:05       53:03
9739  Diane Campbell         F5054      343/381   17:05       53:03
9740  Terese Stacy           F5054      344/381   17:05       53:03
9741  Jessie Wetle           F2024      459/483   17:05       53:04
9742  Chelsea Fassold        F4044      843/919   17:06       53:05
9743  Robyn Bachelder        F4044      844/919   17:06       53:05
9744  Cynthia Burgess        F4044      845/919   17:06       53:05
9745  Jennifer Lim           F4044      846/919   17:06       53:05
9746  Manimone Phanthamath   F3539     921/1008   17:06       53:06
9747  Jennifer O'Rourke      F3539     922/1008   17:06       53:08
9748  Seth Scott             M1519      200/209   17:06       53:08
9749  Stephanie Peterson     F0114      548/597   17:07       53:10
9750  Jaylie McMann          F0114      549/597   17:07       53:11
9751  Ava O'Rourke           F0114      550/597   17:07       53:11
9752  Tonia Gebhart          F3539     923/1008   17:08       53:13
9753  Jeneve McMann          F4549      543/586   17:08       53:14
9754  Kimberly Thomas        F4044      847/919   17:08       53:14
9755  Donald Klotter         M4549      317/334   17:08       53:14
9756  Amanda Helstrom        F4044      848/919   17:09       53:16
9757  Kim Cecotti            F5054      345/381   17:09       53:16
9758  Donna Kissane          F5054      346/381   17:09       53:16
9759  Jaemie Bynum           F0114      551/597   17:09       53:16
9760  Shari Bynum            F4549      544/586   17:09       53:16
9761  Kasey Hillman          F2529      871/916   17:09       53:17
9762  Megan Henson           F2529      872/916   17:09       53:17
9763  Stephanie Wetherbee    F3539     924/1008   17:10       53:17
9764  Jordan Bynum           F1519      244/267   17:10       53:18
9765  Kristie Plahn          F3539     925/1008   17:10       53:18
9766  Tasha Toole            F2529      873/916   17:10       53:20
9767  Angel Cruz             F4549      545/586   17:11       53:21
9768  Julie Woodbury         F4044      849/919   17:11       53:23
9769  Grace Scott            F0114      552/597   17:11       53:23
9770  Andrea McCausland      F4549      546/586   17:11       53:23
9771  Mark Timoney           M5559      138/145   17:11       53:23
9772  Dwayne Haag            M4044      526/548   17:12       53:24
9773  Rebeka Arman           F4549      547/586   17:12       53:24
9774  Zoe Georgousis         F5054      347/381   17:12       53:25
9775  Diane Lefevre          F4549      548/586   17:12       53:25
9776  Tera Alioth            F3034     987/1045   17:12       53:25
9777  Jason Black            M3034      559/585   17:12       53:26
9778  Meghan Coffey          F2024      460/483   17:12       53:27
9779  Caden Fent             M0114      507/542   17:13       53:28
9780  Annie Sinharaj         F3034     988/1045   17:13       53:29
9781  Amanda Johnson         F3034     989/1045   17:14       53:30
9782  Gena Bailey            F5559      151/163   17:14       53:32
9783  David Bakker           M4549      318/334   17:15       53:34
9784  Hailey Bolton          F0114      553/597   17:15       53:34
9785  Kathy Bolton           F4549      549/586   17:15       53:34
9786  Terry Bakker           F4549      550/586   17:15       53:35
9787  Robert Goeller         M3539      531/556   17:15       53:35
9788  Jacquelyn Goeller      F3034     990/1045   17:15       53:35
9789  Amy Blain              F3539     926/1008   17:15       53:35
9790  Jack Frost             M5559      139/145   17:15       53:36
9791  Stephanie Howard       F3539     927/1008   17:15       53:36
9792  Lori Boyle             F3539     928/1008   17:15       53:36
9793  Gretchen Hawkins       F3539     929/1008   17:15       53:36
9794  Morgan O'Neill         F1519      245/267   17:15       53:36
9795  Audrey Thorn           F0114      554/597   17:15       53:36
9796  Sara Thorn             F3539     930/1008   17:16       53:36
9797  Levi Hagstette         M0114      508/542   17:16       53:36
9798  Theresa Fletcher       F4044      850/919   17:17       53:40
9799  Tiffany O'Neill        F4044      851/919   17:17       53:40
9800  Polly Burkoff          F2529      874/916   17:17       53:40
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9801  Gerald Severns         M4549      319/334   17:17       53:40
9802  Lee Knottnerus         F5054      348/381   17:17       53:41
9803  Darin Drewrey          M4044      527/548   17:18       53:43
9804  Brooklyn Kimberling    F0114      555/597   17:18       53:43
9805  Cindy Bauer            F5559      152/163   17:18       53:44
9806  Tony Jensen            M3034      560/585   17:18       53:44
9807  Amanda Bauer           F2024      461/483   17:18       53:44
9808  Ben Costigan           M3034      561/585   17:18       53:44
9809  Betsy Schaffer         F6569        23/30   17:18       53:45
9810  Leslie Brooke          F3034     991/1045   17:18       53:45
9811  Geniece McColgan       F3034     992/1045   17:19       53:46
9812  Justina Costigan       F3539     931/1008   17:19       53:46
9813  Noah Drewrey           M1519      201/209   17:19       53:46
9814  Jason Moreau           M4044      528/548   17:20       53:49
9815  Heather Drewrey        F4044      852/919   17:20       53:50
9816  Bridgette Flanders     F3539     932/1008   17:23       53:58
9817  Linda Lou              F3539     933/1008   17:24       54:04
9818  Kristine Princehouse   F2024      462/483   17:25       54:05
9819  Jerrie-Lyn Nagata      F3034     993/1045   17:26       54:09
9820  Cynthia Nagata         F3034     994/1045   17:26       54:10
9821  Lizzy Kelly            F0114      556/597   17:27       54:12
9822  Bella Reichle          F0114      557/597   17:27       54:13
9823  Elizabeth Moreno       F3539     934/1008   17:28       54:16
9824  Linzi Kato             F2529      875/916   17:28       54:16
9825  Flory Pancipanci       M5559      140/145   17:29       54:18
9826  Tina Morey             F3539     935/1008   17:29       54:18
9827  Sheila Muckridge       F4549      551/586   17:29       54:18
9828  Josie Newman           F0114      558/597   17:29       54:18
9829  Robin Hogan            F4044      853/919   17:29       54:18
9830  Michael Bailey         M4549      320/334   17:31       54:24
9831  Peter Christensen      M0114      509/542   17:31       54:25
9832  Sheri Vinson           F4549      552/586   17:31       54:25
9833  Emily MacKey           F3539     936/1008   17:31       54:26
9834  Samantha Christensen   F3539     937/1008   17:31       54:26
9835  Tammy Combs            F3539     938/1008   17:32       54:27
9836  Jeremy Wastweet        M3034      562/585   17:32       54:27
9837  Brynne Bailey          F0114      559/597   17:32       54:27
9838  Vida Arrington         F6064        60/69   17:32       54:27
9839  Sabrina Wastweet       F3034     995/1045   17:32       54:29
9840  Robin Jennerjohn       F5054      349/381   17:34       54:32
9841  Annie Kempa            F3539     939/1008   17:34       54:32
9842  Deetta Fosbury         F4044      854/919   17:34       54:33
9843  Anita Christensen      F4044      855/919   17:34       54:35
9844  Devon Downeysmith      F2529      876/916   17:35       54:37
9845  Erika Nathanielsz-Bowd F2024      463/483   17:35       54:37
9846  Benjamin Boesch        M3034      563/585   17:36       54:39
9847  Charity Dean           F3539     940/1008   17:36       54:39
9848  Brenda Shepherd        F5054      350/381   17:36       54:39
9849  Daynelle Banks         F3034     996/1045   17:36       54:40
9850  Diana Hodges           F3539     941/1008   17:36       54:40
9851  Jennifer Turner        F5054      351/381   17:36       54:41
9852  Miranda Taylor         F2529      877/916   17:37       54:42
9853  Megan Kubli            F2529      878/916   17:37       54:42
9854  Leann Kritz            F2529      879/916   17:37       54:42
9855  Chad Jackson           M2529      441/454   17:37       54:43
9856  Rekah Strong           F4044      856/919   17:37       54:43
9857  Carter Chan            M0114      510/542   17:37       54:44
9858  Ivan Janecek           M0114      511/542   17:37       54:44
9859  Michelle Krieg         F3034     997/1045   17:38       54:45
9860  Joshaua Krieg          M2529      442/454   17:38       54:45
9861  Jennifer Janecek       F3539     942/1008   17:38       54:45
9862  Ean Oneil              M0114      512/542   17:38       54:47
9863  Melissa Oneil          F3539     943/1008   17:39       54:48
9864  Jeff Terry             M3539      532/556   17:39       54:49
9865  Nick Spellman          M2529      443/454   17:39       54:49
9866  Sarah Spellman         F3034     998/1045   17:39       54:50
9867  Rhessa Mejia           F5054      352/381   17:39       54:51
9868  Elizabeth Mejia        F0114      560/597   17:40       54:51
9869  Johana Nelson          F3539     944/1008   17:40       54:51
9870  Marion Nelson          F3539     945/1008   17:40       54:52
9871  Jennifer McBride       F2529      880/916   17:40       54:52
9872  Jerry Beer             M2529      444/454   17:40       54:53
9873  Randee Lewis           F2529      881/916   17:41       54:56
9874  Kevin Howland          M3539      533/556   17:42       54:59
9875  Stacey Wallace Benefie F3539     946/1008   17:42       54:59
9876  Deven Rudolph          M0114      513/542   17:43       55:00
9877  Christopher Yrizarry   M4549      321/334   17:44       55:05
9878  Kathryn Yrizarry       F4549      553/586   17:44       55:06
9879  Brandy Houseworth      F3034     999/1045   17:44       55:06
9880  Sarah Yrizarry         F0114      561/597   17:44       55:06
9881  Logan Houseworth       M0114      514/542   17:45       55:06
9882  Jill St John           F3034    1000/1045   17:45       55:07
9883  Laurie Thibert         F4549      554/586   17:45       55:09
9884  Phuong Christian       F3539     947/1008   17:45       55:09
9885  Elsie Presson          F0114      562/597   17:45       55:09
9886  Summer St John         F0114      563/597   17:46       55:10
9887  Jeanette Thibert       F4549      555/586   17:46       55:10
9888  Chris Sather           M3539      534/556   17:46       55:11
9889  Chris Schuster         M4044      529/548   17:46       55:12
9890  Kylie Felix            F0114      564/597   17:47       55:13
9891  Kristen Mawdsley       F3539     948/1008   17:47       55:13
9892  Michelle Zelenka       F3539     949/1008   17:47       55:13
9893  Jacob Sather           M1519      202/209   17:47       55:15
9894  Erin Sather            F3539     950/1008   17:48       55:16
9895  Chad Toops             M5054      247/254   17:48       55:16
9896  Greta Huskie           F2529      882/916   17:48       55:16
9897  Jennifer Bosze         F4549      556/586   17:48       55:18
9898  Katy Princehouse       F2024      464/483   17:48       55:18
9899  Tami Lanning           F5054      353/381   17:49       55:20
9900  Sue Giboney            F5054      354/381   17:49       55:20
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9901  Christy Fletcher       F3539     951/1008   17:49       55:21
9902  Hannah Fletcher        F0114      565/597   17:49       55:21
9903  Destree Rudolph        F3539     952/1008   17:49       55:22
9904  Champ Rudolph          M3539      535/556   17:50       55:23
9905  Jimmy Heitkemper       M0114      515/542   17:50       55:24
9906  Lisa Felix             F3539     953/1008   17:51       55:25
9907  Zachary Felix          M3034      564/585   17:51       55:26
9908  Jason Freeman          M3539      536/556   17:51       55:26
9909  Clarissa Cooper        F4549      557/586   17:51       55:27
9910  Megan Hall             F3539     954/1008   17:51       55:28
9911  Debbie Prouty          F6064        61/69   17:52       55:29
9912  Makena Tyler           F0114      566/597   17:52       55:30
9913  Christine Matthias     F4044      857/919   17:52       55:30
9914  Harrison Andrus        M0114      516/542   17:52       55:30
9915  Richard Andrus         M4044      530/548   17:53       55:32
9916  Phil Schneider         M3034      565/585   17:53       55:33
9917  Rebecca Jensen         F4549      558/586   17:53       55:34
9918  Jaime Smith            F3539     955/1008   17:54       55:34
9919  Mechell Orr            F3539     956/1008   17:54       55:34
9920  Kristine King          F4044      858/919   17:54       55:35
9921  Peggy Schmoll          F3539     957/1008   17:54       55:37
9922  Paul Schmoll           M3539      537/556   17:54       55:37
9923  Brian Hoge             M3034      566/585   17:56       55:41
9924  Devin Andersen         M0114      517/542   17:56       55:42
9925  John Heitkemper        M4549      322/334   17:56       55:42
9926  Kimberly Lewis         F3539     958/1008   17:58       55:49
9927  Hallie Williams        F4044      859/919   17:58       55:49
9928  Shahna Sanders         F4044      860/919   17:58       55:49
9929  Terry Egan             F5054      355/381   17:58       55:49
9930  Julie Andrade          F5054      356/381   18:00       55:55
9931  Cassidy Jones          F0114      567/597   18:00       55:55
9932  Synde Hatfield         F4549      559/586   18:00       55:55
9933  Carson Jones           M0114      518/542   18:00       55:56
9934  Kimberly Powell        F3034    1001/1045   18:01       55:57
9935  Bruce Rupprecht        M5559      141/145   18:01       55:57
9936  Angela Middaugh        F3539     959/1008   18:02       56:00
9937  Cynthia Watson         F4044      861/919   18:02       56:00
9938  Elizabeth Waley        F2024      465/483   18:02       56:02
9939  Erica Diebel           F3034    1002/1045   18:03       56:04
9940  Kelly Sliger           F4549      560/586   18:03       56:04
9941  Cassandra Mitchell     F2024      466/483   18:04       56:07
9942  Chris Hughey           M4044      531/548   18:06       56:14
9943  Tara Hughey            F4044      862/919   18:06       56:14
9944  Jason Maguire          M3034      567/585   18:06       56:14
9945  Katelyn Callaghan      F2529      883/916   18:07       56:15
9946  Britani Willard        F2529      884/916   18:07       56:15
9947  Teresa Ostrom          F4549      561/586   18:07       56:15
9948  Desiree Ziesemer       F2024      467/483   18:07       56:15
9949  Valerie Lamonte        F3034    1003/1045   18:07       56:15
9950  Angelique Herrington   F3034    1004/1045   18:07       56:15
9951  Grant Callaghan        M2529      445/454   18:07       56:16
9952  Kaitlyn Kohler         F0114      568/597   18:07       56:16
9953  Kelsey Kinavey         F2024      468/483   18:08       56:18
9954  Kim Barclay            F3539     960/1008   18:08       56:18
9955  Jake Manning           M2529      446/454   18:08       56:18
9956  Drew Barclay           M3539      538/556   18:08       56:18
9957  Lisa Frye              F4044      863/919   18:08       56:19
9958  Delilah Kohler         F3539     961/1008   18:08       56:20
9959  Alisha Smith           F2529      885/916   18:08       56:20
9960  Joann Nealon           F5054      357/381   18:08       56:21
9961  Ken Nealon             M5559      142/145   18:08       56:21
9962  Ponekham Mounsaveng    F3034    1005/1045   18:09       56:21
9963  Gabe Dyer              M0114      519/542   18:09       56:22
9964  Sydney Gibbons         F1519      246/267   18:09       56:22
9965  Hannah Krabbe          F2529      886/916   18:10       56:25
9966  Pamela Rice            F5559      153/163   18:10       56:25
9967  Brian MacMillan        M3034      568/585   18:10       56:26
9968  Nicole Towle           F2529      887/916   18:10       56:26
9969  Bonita Haggith         F5559      154/163   18:10       56:27
9970  Christie Pierson       F4044      864/919   18:11       56:28
9971  Ket Kwan               F3539     962/1008   18:13       56:36
9972  Marissa Hale           F0114      569/597   18:14       56:36
9973  Baylor Boe             M0114      520/542   18:14       56:38
9974  Sandy Boe              F3539     963/1008   18:14       56:38
9975  Joanie Wigginton       F4044      865/919   18:15       56:40
9976  Joshua Eytchison       M3034      569/585   18:15       56:41
9977  Shawna Parrish         F3539     964/1008   18:15       56:41
9978  Kate Webb              F4549      562/586   18:15       56:42
9979  Sarah Salerno          F3539     965/1008   18:16       56:44
9980  Paul Ostrowski         M2024      165/167   18:16       56:45
9981  Gina Harrison          F3539     966/1008   18:17       56:48
9982  Sheri Hovgaard         F3034    1006/1045   18:17       56:48
9983  Mary Faso              F2529      888/916   18:17       56:49
9984  Ellie Williams         F0114      570/597   18:18       56:49
9985  Tony Faso              M3034      570/585   18:18       56:50
9986  Jonathan Williams      M1519      203/209   18:19       56:53
9987  Kathy French           F6064        62/69   18:21       57:00
9988  Molly Herrera          F3539     967/1008   18:21       57:00
9989  John Herrera           M3539      539/556   18:21       57:01
9990  Jessica French         F2529      889/916   18:21       57:01
9991  Rosemary Tanzer        F5054      358/381   18:22       57:02
9992  Anita Nichols          F5054      359/381   18:22       57:03
9993  Tereasa Taylor         F4549      563/586   18:22       57:03
9994  Anna-Marie Matalucci   F3539     968/1008   18:22       57:03
9995  Mandy Straw            F3034    1007/1045   18:22       57:03
9996  Mandy Downing          F3539     969/1008   18:22       57:04
9997  Somer Crandall         F4549      564/586   18:23       57:05
9998  Kristin Talamantez     F4044      866/919   18:23       57:05
9999  Jessy Culp             F4044      867/919   18:23       57:06
10000 Jonnie Becker          F5054      360/381   18:23       57:07
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10001 Devon Becker           M2529      447/454   18:24       57:08
10002 Josh Decker            M3034      571/585   18:24       57:09
10003 Meagan Barbie          F2529      890/916   18:24       57:10
10004 Janelle Hiles          F4549      565/586   18:25       57:13
10005 Holly Pettit           F3539     970/1008   18:25       57:14
10006 Evan Salcedo           M0114      521/542   18:26       57:14
10007 Kaitlin Gustafson      F3034    1008/1045   18:26       57:14
10008 Shawn Ryan             M4044      532/548   18:26       57:15
10009 Christine O'Day        F4044      868/919   18:26       57:16
10010 Annie Asuncion         F4044      869/919   18:27       57:19
10011 Steve Sylvester        M4044      533/548   18:27       57:19
10012 Hope Sylvester         F0114      571/597   18:27       57:19
10013 Evie McAffee           F0114      572/597   18:27       57:19
10014 Kristen Ramos          F3034    1009/1045   18:28       57:20
10015 Brayden Ramos          M0114      522/542   18:28       57:21
10016 Ivan McAffee           M4549      323/334   18:29       57:25
10017 Shauna McAffee         F4044      870/919   18:29       57:26
10018 Katri Laukkanen        F3034    1010/1045   18:30       57:29
10019 Unknown Participant                   0/0   18:31       57:30
10020 Kerrin Swanson         F3034    1011/1045   18:31       57:31
10021 Steve Aho              M6064        63/64   18:31       57:32
10022 Billy Beachy           M0114      523/542   18:32       57:34
10023 Kelly Katen            F3539     971/1008   18:32       57:35
10024 Robin Hawley           F5054      361/381   18:33       57:36
10025 Melissa Inskeep        F3539     972/1008   18:33       57:37
10026 Abigail Crawshaw       F0114      573/597   18:33       57:38
10027 Kim McAuliffe          F5559      155/163   18:34       57:39
10028 Jan Clemmons           F6569        24/30   18:34       57:39
10029 Julia Sherman          F3034    1012/1045   18:35       57:42
10030 Shaundel Martinez      F3034    1013/1045   18:35       57:43
10031 Luciano Martinez       M2529      448/454   18:35       57:43
10032 Karen Haring           F6569        25/30   18:36       57:46
10033 Andrea Ghegan          F2529      891/916   18:36       57:46
10034 Pat Sherman            M3539      540/556   18:36       57:46
10035 Danai Scott            F4044      871/919   18:36       57:47
10036 Stephanie Goodman      F3539     973/1008   18:36       57:47
10037 Kristine Smith         F4044      872/919   18:36       57:48
10038 Gina Hilbert           F3539     974/1008   18:37       57:50
10039 Tony Kohler            M3539      541/556   18:37       57:50
10040 Beth Walker            F4549      566/586   18:37       57:50
10041 Michael Walker         M5054      248/254   18:37       57:50
10042 Oliva Melton           F0114      574/597   18:38       57:51
10043 Raquel Gonzalez        F3539     975/1008   18:38       57:52
10044 John Prada             M5559      143/145   18:38       57:52
10045 Anthony Kohler         M0114      524/542   18:39       57:56
10046 Tonya Mitchell         F4549      567/586   18:40       57:57
10047 Kristine Hamilton      F4549      568/586   18:40       57:58
10048 Chaney Mitchell        F0114      575/597   18:40       57:58
10049 Bryce Dahlgren         F0114      576/597   18:40       57:58
10050 Jennifer Schneider     F3539     976/1008   18:40       57:58
10051 Erin McClellan         F2529      892/916   18:40       57:59
10052 Lincoln Lovell         M0114      525/542   18:40       58:00
10053 Jeanie Lovell          F3034    1014/1045   18:40       58:00
10054 Cole Lovell            M0114      526/542   18:41       58:00
10055 Jeffrey Lovell         M3539      542/556   18:41       58:01
10056 Catherine Kubitz       F4549      569/586   18:41       58:01
10057 Sheila Buswell         F6569        26/30   18:42       58:04
10058 Mae Rood               F4044      873/919   18:42       58:05
10059 Donna-Mae Shyduik      F5054      362/381   18:43       58:08
10060 Tayler Stephens        F1519      247/267   18:43       58:09
10061 Christina Mitchell     F2024      469/483   18:44       58:11
10062 Georgia Nelson         F6569        27/30   18:45       58:15
10063 Shirley Arneson        F6064        63/69   18:45       58:15
10064 Tammy Drennen          F3034    1015/1045   18:46       58:17
10065 Alyssa Selfridge       F1519      248/267   18:46       58:17
10066 Luke Snowley           M2529      449/454   18:46       58:17
10067 Matthew Marheine       M3539      543/556   18:46       58:17
10068 Shannon Marheine       F4044      874/919   18:46       58:18
10069 Vanessa Snowley        F2529      893/916   18:47       58:19
10070 Elaine Deardorff       F2529      894/916   18:47       58:20
10071 Leeann Mohler          F3539     977/1008   18:47       58:22
10072 Gavin Capelle          M1519      204/209   18:48       58:22
10073 Kevin Peck             M1519      205/209   18:48       58:22
10074 Kileigh Capelle        F1519      249/267   18:48       58:24
10075 Susa Cottis            F5054      363/381   18:48       58:24
10076 Steve Hackley          M5054      249/254   18:48       58:25
10077 Janna Kainos           F3539     978/1008   18:48       58:25
10078 Clayton McCallard      M2529      450/454   18:49       58:26
10079 Kate Morrill           F2529      895/916   18:49       58:27
10080 Eric Gray              M2529      451/454   18:49       58:27
10081 Heather Morrill        F2529      896/916   18:49       58:28
10082 Cheryl Morrill         F5054      364/381   18:49       58:28
10083 Rosalind McCallard     F3539     979/1008   18:50       58:29
10084 Ryan Jacob             M0114      527/542   18:50       58:30
10085 Tamilla Steinbach      F5054      365/381   18:52       58:35
10086 Patricia Currier       F4044      875/919   18:52       58:35
10087 Robert Weaver          M4044      534/548   18:52       58:37
10088 Gina Papke             F5054      366/381   18:54       58:42
10089 David Reed             M5054      250/254   18:54       58:42
10090 Melissa Lacey          F3539     980/1008   18:54       58:43
10091 Kenny Deardorff        M2529      452/454   18:55       58:44
10092 Andre Fortin           M4549      324/334   18:55       58:44
10093 Jennifer Barrows       F4549      570/586   18:55       58:44
10094 Susana Romero          F2529      897/916   18:55       58:45
10095 Jose Rincon            M3539      544/556   18:55       58:45
10096 Margaret Hutcheson     F4549      571/586   18:55       58:45
10097 Rory Petersen          M3034      572/585   18:55       58:45
10098 Clancy Petersen        M3034      573/585   18:55       58:46
10099 Michael MacHinski      M4549      325/334   18:56       58:49
10100 Mandi Anderson         F0114      577/597   18:56       58:49
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10101 Doug Anderson          M4549      326/334   18:56       58:49
10102 Abbie Anderson         F0114      578/597   18:56       58:50
10103 Staci Anderson         F4044      876/919   18:56       58:50
10104 Maddie MacHinski       F1519      250/267   18:57       58:50
10105 Lauren Andrus          F0114      579/597   18:57       58:51
10106 Mickii Dole            F4044      877/919   18:57       58:51
10107 Jessica Andrus         F3539     981/1008   18:57       58:51
10108 Gina Schmitt           F3034    1016/1045   18:59       58:59
10109 Heather Carman         F2529      898/916   18:59       58:59
10110 Maryellen Sides        F6569        28/30   19:00       59:01
10111 Heather Stewart        F4044      878/919   19:01       59:04
10112 Amy Rapp               F4044      879/919   19:01       59:04
10113 Linda Minium           F5559      156/163   19:01       59:04
10114 Tera Lassell-Cornejo   F4044      880/919   19:01       59:04
10115 Emily Minium           F3539     982/1008   19:01       59:05
10116 Rain Jordan            M3539      545/556   19:02       59:06
10117 Alizabeth Butcher      F3539     983/1008   19:03       59:10
10118 Danielle Wollmann      F2529      899/916   19:03       59:11
10119 Amanda Arp             F3539     984/1008   19:04       59:12
10120 Traci Swenson          F5054      367/381   19:04       59:12
10121 Tonya Hart-Manning     F4044      881/919   19:04       59:12
10122 Claire Scull           F3034    1017/1045   19:04       59:14
10123 Cheri Crowe            F5054      368/381   19:04       59:14
10124 Felesha Springsteen    F4549      572/586   19:05       59:15
10125 Christie Fletcher      F3034    1018/1045   19:05       59:17
10126 Sean Fletcher          M3034      574/585   19:05       59:17
10127 Lisa O'Reilly          F3034    1019/1045   19:05       59:18
10128 Diane Jarchow          F4044      882/919   19:06       59:18
10129 Monica Pollock         F4044      883/919   19:06       59:19
10130 Peter Harlin           M5559      144/145   19:06       59:21
10131 Laura Harlin           F5559      157/163   19:07       59:21
10132 Amy Peahl              F4044      884/919   19:07       59:21
10133 Renee Mullinax         F4044      885/919   19:07       59:23
10134 Katey Carson           F4044      886/919   19:07       59:24
10135 Shana Bulahao          F0114      580/597   19:08       59:25
10136 Cherie Skillings       F5559      158/163   19:08       59:26
10137 Phoebe Dineen          F5054      369/381   19:08       59:26
10138 Nancy Mitchell         F5054      370/381   19:08       59:26
10139 Monika Hoex            F3034    1020/1045   19:08       59:26
10140 Christopher Shults     M2024      166/167   19:08       59:27
10141 Rhonda Bell            F4549      573/586   19:08       59:27
10142 Dominique-Ovel Loberg  F2024      470/483   19:08       59:27
10143 Sally Bulahao          F3034    1021/1045   19:09       59:27
10144 Rachel Perrin          F4044      887/919   19:09       59:27
10145 Jessica Avila          F0114      581/597   19:09       59:28
10146 Marisela Avila         F4044      888/919   19:09       59:28
10147 Robert Connell         M4549      327/334   19:09       59:29
10148 Aaron Skillings        M3034      575/585   19:09       59:29
10149 April Lawer            F3034    1022/1045   19:11       59:36
10150 Abby Van Vleet         F1519      251/267   19:12       59:37
10151 Molly Daudelin         F4044      889/919   19:12       59:39
10152 Rachael Rodgers        F4549      574/586   19:13       59:40
10153 Olivia Bushnell        F1519      252/267   19:13       59:40
10154 Dorothy Daudelin       F0114      582/597   19:15       59:48
10155 Maddie Morris          F0114      583/597   19:15       59:48
10156 Emily Bolduc           F2024      471/483   19:15       59:49
10157 Mandi Bolduc           F2529      900/916   19:16       59:49
10158 Rachael Averi          F2529      901/916   19:16       59:49
10159 Zachary Summers        M1519      206/209   19:17       59:52
10160 Bev Peck               F5559      159/163   19:17       59:53
10161 Gregg Peck             M6064        64/64   19:17       59:54
10162 Matt Berney            M5054      251/254   19:18       59:55
10163 Jorge Alfaro           M4044      535/548   19:18       59:57
10164 Tracey Summers         F4549      575/586   19:18       59:58
10165 Alejandra Nicolas      F2024      472/483   19:19       59:59
10166 Hannah Dalesky         F1519      253/267   19:20     1:00:02
10167 Candus Dalesky         F5054      371/381   19:20     1:00:03
10168 Erica Muse             F3539     985/1008   19:21     1:00:05
10169 Melissa McCluney       F5054      372/381   19:21     1:00:06
10170 Z Zwahlen              M0114      528/542   19:21     1:00:06
10171 E Zwahlen              F0114      584/597   19:21     1:00:07
10172 Janice (jenn) Contrera F3539     986/1008   19:23     1:00:11
10173 Jacob Summers          M1519      207/209   19:23     1:00:11
10174 Aaresh Powvalla        M3539      546/556   19:23     1:00:12
10175 Aries Powvalla         M0114      529/542   19:24     1:00:14
10176 Diana Cerasin          F3034    1023/1045   19:24     1:00:15
10177 Zachary Stalcup        M0114      530/542   19:24     1:00:15
10178 Katharine Reinhold     F4044      890/919   19:24     1:00:16
10179 Mark Stalcup           M4549      328/334   19:25     1:00:17
10180 Glenn Rewiski          M4044      536/548   19:25     1:00:18
10181 Elizabeth Stalcup      F0114      585/597   19:25     1:00:19
10182 Gaven Hendriksen       M0114      531/542   19:26     1:00:21
10183 Perry Sides            M6569        38/38   19:26     1:00:22
10184 Sandy Parker           F5054      373/381   19:26     1:00:22
10185 Zachery Baion          M1519      208/209   19:26     1:00:22
10186 Tiffany Hendriksen     F4044      891/919   19:26     1:00:23
10187 Dirk Foss              M4044      537/548   19:27     1:00:25
10188 Kelly Johnson          M2529      453/454   19:27     1:00:25
10189 Stacy Foss             F3034    1024/1045   19:27     1:00:25
10190 Janice Bacon           F4044      892/919   19:27     1:00:25
10191 Chris Rowland          M3034      576/585   19:27     1:00:25
10192 Ashlyn Bacon           F1519      254/267   19:27     1:00:25
10193 Kyra Gray              F4549      576/586   19:29     1:00:30
10194 Logan Crumrine         M3539      547/556   19:30     1:00:35
10195 Abigail Snellgrove     F0114      586/597   19:31     1:00:36
10196 John Williams          M4549      329/334   19:31     1:00:36
10197 Juana Williams         F4044      893/919   19:32     1:00:39
10198 Kristin Hayden         F4044      894/919   19:32     1:00:41
10199 McKenzie McMillan      F1519      255/267   19:32     1:00:41
10200 Jace Hayden            M0114      532/542   19:32     1:00:41
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10201 Breeze Rodriguez       F3034    1025/1045   19:32     1:00:41
10202 Katie Tirschel         F3034    1026/1045   19:32     1:00:41
10203 Erin Henthorne         F2529      902/916   19:35     1:00:50
10204 Bonnie Lawrence        F6064        64/69   19:36     1:00:52
10205 Kathy Selfridge        F4549      577/586   19:38     1:00:58
10206 David Rios             M2024      167/167   19:38     1:00:58
10207 Kay Frankenhoff        F5559      160/163   19:38     1:00:59
10208 Lexi Barley            F1519      256/267   19:38     1:00:59
10209 Leah Romey             F3539     987/1008   19:39     1:01:00
10210 Yolanda Tatroe         F6064        65/69   19:39     1:01:01
10211 Jen Proett             F3539     988/1008   19:39     1:01:03
10212 Sandra Mitchell        F4044      895/919   19:40     1:01:05
10213 Kary Kanalz            F5054      374/381   19:40     1:01:06
10214 Robert Blake           M5054      252/254   19:41     1:01:07
10215 Meagan Hayden          F3034    1027/1045   19:41     1:01:08
10216 Rebecca Calaba         F0114      587/597   19:41     1:01:08
10217 Darren Calaba          M4044      538/548   19:41     1:01:08
10218 Ashley Grealish        F2529      903/916   19:43     1:01:14
10219 Liam Flinn             M0114      533/542   19:43     1:01:14
10220 Christina Flinn        F4044      896/919   19:43     1:01:15
10221 Brittany Hallin        F2024      473/483   19:45     1:01:21
10222 Kelley Schlotz         F2024      474/483   19:45     1:01:21
10223 Dannika Romine         F0114      588/597   19:45     1:01:21
10224 Daniel Sou             M2529      454/454   19:45     1:01:21
10225 Ruth Struck            F5054      375/381   19:45     1:01:22
10226 Courtney Wood          F0114      589/597   19:45     1:01:22
10227 Kirk Fields            M4549      330/334   19:46     1:01:22
10228 Brianne Salvati        F2529      904/916   19:46     1:01:23
10229 Alice Romine           F4044      897/919   19:47     1:01:26
10230 Jeff Stiegel           M4549      331/334   19:47     1:01:27
10231 Jeff Pieper            M4549      332/334   19:47     1:01:27
10232 Marisa Pieper          F1519      257/267   19:47     1:01:27
10233 Mindy Pieper           F4044      898/919   19:47     1:01:27
10234 Nikki Teune            F2529      905/916   19:47     1:01:27
10235 Ella Andersen          F0114      590/597   19:47     1:01:28
10236 Rory Wood              F0114      591/597   19:47     1:01:28
10237 Michael Andersen       M3539      548/556   19:48     1:01:29
10238 Mercy Stewart          F4044      899/919   19:48     1:01:29
10239 Anissa Wood            F4044      900/919   19:48     1:01:30
10240 Megan Andersen         F3539     989/1008   19:49     1:01:32
10241 Bob Morgan             M7074        11/12   19:49     1:01:33
10242 Angela Reed            F4044      901/919   19:49     1:01:34
10243 Emily Culley           F1519      258/267   19:50     1:01:35
10244 Dillon Mangus          M0114      534/542   19:51     1:01:38
10245 Hudson Mangus          M0114      535/542   19:51     1:01:40
10246 Meagan Mangus          F3539     990/1008   19:51     1:01:40
10247 Kay Roberts            F6569        29/30   19:51     1:01:40
10248 Matthew Mangus         M4044      539/548   19:51     1:01:41
10249 Greg Dennis            M3034      577/585   19:52     1:01:43
10250 Matthew Borgman        M3539      549/556   19:56     1:01:54
10251 Charlie Bretz          M7074        12/12   19:56     1:01:55
10252 Brian Bretz            M4044      540/548   19:57     1:01:57
10253 Susie Chang            F6064        66/69   19:57     1:01:59
10254 Sharon Petersen        F5054      376/381   19:59     1:02:04
10255 Melissa Schroepfer     F3034    1028/1045   20:00     1:02:07
10256 Walt Fuhrman           M5054      253/254   20:00     1:02:08
10257 Retha Dunn             F3034    1029/1045   20:00     1:02:09
10258 Jenny Egan             F2024      475/483   20:02     1:02:13
10259 Bethany Anderson       F2529      906/916   20:02     1:02:14
10260 Joanna Blanchard       F3539     991/1008   20:02     1:02:14
10261 Adam Braun             M4044      541/548   20:04     1:02:18
10262 Ligia Teny             F3539     992/1008   20:05     1:02:22
10263 Aimee Heck             F3034    1030/1045   20:07     1:02:28
10264 Carlin Kent            F2529      907/916   20:07     1:02:28
10265 Ryan Rasmussen         M0114      536/542   20:09     1:02:35
10266 Christie McCord        F3539     993/1008   20:09     1:02:37
10267 Jessica Wullschleger   F3034    1031/1045   20:10     1:02:37
10268 Hali Williams          F1519      259/267   20:10     1:02:37
10269 Candace Hargrave       F3034    1032/1045   20:17     1:03:00
10270 Matthew Warthen        M3034      578/585   20:18     1:03:04
10271 Lindsay Miller         F1519      260/267   20:18     1:03:04
10272 Kelsey Palermo         F1519      261/267   20:18     1:03:04
10273 Elise Wattez           F1519      262/267   20:18     1:03:04
10274 Tom Czarnowski         M3034      579/585   20:19     1:03:06
10275 John Bannister         M3539      550/556   20:20     1:03:10
10276 Keely Moon             F3034    1033/1045   20:20     1:03:10
10277 John Davis             M4044      542/548   20:21     1:03:11
10278 Todd Fulks             M3539      551/556   20:23     1:03:19
10279 Jonathan Berndt        M3539      552/556   20:23     1:03:19
10280 Jenny Peterson         F4044      902/919   20:24     1:03:20
10281 Mark Jeffries          M5559      145/145   20:24     1:03:21
10282 Julie Bredemeier       F3539     994/1008   20:24     1:03:21
10283 Mitchell Rogers        M4044      543/548   20:25     1:03:26
10284 Kwanjai Welch-Lucier   F0114      592/597   20:25     1:03:26
10285 Rahim Welch-Lucier     M0114      537/542   20:25     1:03:26
10286 Kamal Welch-Lucier     M0114      538/542   20:26     1:03:27
10287 Mary Lucier            F3539     995/1008   20:26     1:03:27
10288 Anthony Caiazza        M4044      544/548   20:27     1:03:32
10289 Jeramiah Graham        M3034      580/585   20:28     1:03:34
10290 Lori Lynn Hoelscher    F5054      377/381   20:36     1:03:59
10291 Amber Bielman          F2529      908/916   20:36     1:04:00
10292 Bj Jungling            F4044      903/919   20:36     1:04:00
10293 Diane Loffelmacher     F4044      904/919   20:36     1:04:01
10294 Daniel Rockholm        M4044      545/548   20:37     1:04:01
10295 Lori Ann Whalen        F3539     996/1008   20:37     1:04:01
10296 Nova Bakke             F3539     997/1008   20:37     1:04:02
10297 Peter Bakke            M3034      581/585   20:37     1:04:03
10298 Melanie Boucher        F3034    1034/1045   20:38     1:04:06
10299 Marie Mueller          F5559      161/163   20:39     1:04:08
10300 Jason Morrison         M4044      546/548   20:39     1:04:08
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10301 Marian Dolan           F4549      578/586   20:42     1:04:18
10302 Margaret Imel          F5054      378/381   20:44     1:04:24
10303 Katy Bouwens           F3539     998/1008   20:45     1:04:27
10304 Tanory Kristine        F4549      579/586   20:45     1:04:28
10305 Andrew Perrin          M3034      582/585   20:47     1:04:34
10306 Shirley Coburn         F6569        30/30   20:49     1:04:39
10307 Marci Serrano          F2529      909/916   20:54     1:04:54
10308 Patrick Smyth          M3539      553/556   20:54     1:04:55
10309 Anna Hurley            F4549      580/586   20:54     1:04:56
10310 Danielle Hurley        F1519      263/267   20:54     1:04:56
10311 Sarah Drain            F4549      581/586   20:55     1:04:58
10312 Angie Duncan           F4549      582/586   20:55     1:04:59
10313 Isabella Atwood        F0114      593/597   20:56     1:05:02
10314 Nicole Atwood          F3034    1035/1045   20:57     1:05:03
10315 Ramona Brandes         F4549      583/586   20:59     1:05:10
10316 Stephanie Tom          F2529      910/916   20:59     1:05:11
10317 Suzanne Lepeintre      F4549      584/586   20:59     1:05:11
10318 Serena Cruz Walsh      F4549      585/586   21:00     1:05:12
10319 Gabrielle Rowland      F2024      476/483   21:00     1:05:12
10320 Carrie Meldgaard       F2024      477/483   21:04     1:05:25
10321 Malia Stocker          F2024      478/483   21:04     1:05:25
10322 Maxine Price           F4044      905/919   21:07     1:05:35
10323 Theresa Schmidt        F3539     999/1008   21:10     1:05:43
10324 Malana Gray            F3034    1036/1045   21:10     1:05:44
10325 Valene Welk            F5054      379/381   21:10     1:05:44
10326 Anjie Davis            F3034    1037/1045   21:10     1:05:46
10327 Jessica Brzuskiewicz   F2529      911/916   21:12     1:05:50
10328 Bryre Lowe             F4044      906/919   21:17     1:06:05
10329 Renee Case             F4044      907/919   21:17     1:06:06
10330 Jordan Lowe            F0114      594/597   21:17     1:06:06
10331 Kiera Ciano            F0114      595/597   21:17     1:06:06
10332 Morsman Kristy         F2024      479/483   21:18     1:06:09
10333 Brittney Troen         F2024      480/483   21:18     1:06:10
10334 Courtney Duke          F4549      586/586   21:18     1:06:10
10335 Toni Smith             F4044      908/919   21:21     1:06:19
10336 Kalem Smith            M0114      539/542   21:21     1:06:20
10337 Erin Willis            F0114      596/597   21:23     1:06:24
10338 Amy Dirk               F4044      909/919   21:23     1:06:25
10339 Anne Stevens           F4044      910/919   21:26     1:06:36
10340 Heather Fritzinger     F2024      481/483   21:27     1:06:39
10341 Reem Jazrawi           F4044      911/919   21:29     1:06:43
10342 Susanna Lyon           F6064        67/69   21:29     1:06:44
10343 Bitsy Broughton        F5559      162/163   21:29     1:06:44
10344 Judy Phonasa           F3034    1038/1045   21:32     1:06:54
10345 Victoria Plummer       F3539    1000/1008   21:36     1:07:05
10346 Cory Plummer           M3539      554/556   21:36     1:07:05
10347 Sowmya Sundaram        F3034    1039/1045   21:38     1:07:11
10348 Brent Campbell         M4549      333/334   21:40     1:07:19
10349 Aj Campbell            M0114      540/542   21:41     1:07:20
10350 Janis Campbell         F4044      912/919   21:41     1:07:20
10351 Shannon Kerwin         F2529      912/916   21:44     1:07:29
10352 Hollie Kaiser          F3539    1001/1008   21:45     1:07:33
10353 Brian George           M3034      583/585   21:46     1:07:38
10354 Kati George            F2529      913/916   21:46     1:07:38
10355 Darrah Young           F1519      264/267   21:49     1:07:46
10356 Charlotte Livermore    F0114      597/597   22:00     1:08:20
10357 Jones Estes            F4044      913/919   22:00     1:08:20
10358 Sondra Zielinski       F5054      380/381   22:03     1:08:30
10359 Jim Davis              M4549      334/334   22:04     1:08:33
10360 Brandy Schut           F3539    1002/1008   22:10     1:08:50
10361 M. Susan Dean          F6064        68/69   22:14     1:09:03
10362 Prabu Jayakumar        M3034      584/585   22:16     1:09:10
10363 Eileen Smith           F4044      914/919   22:20     1:09:23
10364 Declan Mitchell        M0114      541/542   22:20     1:09:23
10365 Teresa Duszynski       F3034    1040/1045   22:23     1:09:30
10366 Dierdre Forbes         F6064        69/69   22:27     1:09:44
10367 Kristina Woodrum       F5559      163/163   22:27     1:09:45
10368 Meagen Streech         F3539    1003/1008   22:27     1:09:45
10369 Monique Streech        F3539    1004/1008   22:27     1:09:45
10370 Pon Nguyen             F3034    1041/1045   22:28     1:09:46
10371 Kymm Sonephimmachack   F3034    1042/1045   22:28     1:09:46
10372 Dominique Debnam       F2529      914/916   22:32     1:09:59
10373 Michael Gordon         M4044      547/548   22:34     1:10:04
10374 Jennifer Ballard       F3034    1043/1045   22:34     1:10:04
10375 Connie Padberg         F3034    1044/1045   22:34     1:10:06
10376 Mark Nicosia           M3034      585/585   22:35     1:10:09
10377 Kim Allen              F3034    1045/1045   22:35     1:10:09
10378 Rebekah Tucker         F3539    1005/1008   22:38     1:10:19
10379 Tanya Piturachsatit    F2529      915/916   22:42     1:10:31
10380 Steve Schlaadt         F4044      915/919   22:46     1:10:44
10381 Tammy Schlaadt         F4044      916/919   22:46     1:10:44
10382 Jocelyn Simpson        F3539    1006/1008   22:50     1:10:54
10383 Jeanie Langley         F3539    1007/1008   22:50     1:10:54
10384 Matthew James          M0114      542/542   22:53     1:11:05
10385 Jamie Bougie           F3539    1008/1008   22:56     1:11:13
10386 Taya Mick              F1519      265/267   22:56     1:11:15
10387 Lynn Mangum            F5054      381/381   23:03     1:11:35
10388 Annelise Gough         F1519      266/267   23:04     1:11:39
10389 Meeghen Gough          F4044      917/919   23:05     1:11:42
10390 Natalie Arreola        F2529      916/916   23:46     1:13:48
10391 Noah Stroh             M3539      555/556   24:00     1:14:32
10392 Danielle Kirtland      F4044      918/919   24:02     1:14:38
10393 Robert Brooks          M3539      556/556   24:02     1:14:38
10394 Roni Stone             F4044      919/919   24:03     1:14:41
10395 Greg Martin            M5054      254/254   25:22     1:18:48
10396 Steven Lesky           M4044      548/548   25:51     1:20:17
10397 Beth Vial              F1519      267/267   27:13     1:24:32
10398 Jack Rising            M1519      209/209   27:13     1:24:33
10399 Rachel Kisling         F2024      482/483   28:52     1:29:41
10400 Rachel Shepherd        F2024      483/483   34:19     1:46:35


